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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kieran O'Connor        M 18-24      1/183       39:02     1:13:29     1:50:49        5:24    5:39     2:28:02
2     David Riddle           M 25-29      1/285       39:56     1:14:42     1:52:45        5:48    5:47     2:31:14
3     Rob Morwood            M 35-39      1/418       40:17     1:16:05     1:54:53        6:36    5:57     2:35:53
4     Chris Herren           M 25-29      2/285       39:38     1:14:42     1:53:39        6:30    6:02     2:37:46
5     Eric Bair              M 25-29      3/285       40:11     1:16:39     1:56:53        6:09    6:02     2:38:01
6     Court Lilly            M 30-34      1/370       41:06     1:18:01     2:00:07        6:33    6:13     2:42:49
7     Tim Lessek             M 35-39      2/418       43:08     1:22:19     2:04:23        6:14    6:22     2:46:32
8     Kenneth Brooks         M 30-34      2/370       45:55     1:26:22     2:07:50        6:01    6:26     2:48:18
9     Ian Adams              M 18-24      2/183       41:04     1:18:55     2:00:33        6:54    6:26     2:48:30
10    William Allen          M 35-39      3/418       44:22     1:24:36     2:06:30        6:20    6:26     2:48:34
11    Winston Rheinbolt      M 18-24      3/183       43:47     1:22:41     2:06:08        6:11    6:30     2:49:59
12    Matthew Bartindale     M 18-24      4/183       43:24     1:23:32     2:07:09        6:16    6:30     2:50:15
13    Greg Lemmon            M 25-29      4/285       40:43     1:17:54     2:01:58        7:31    6:33     2:51:19
14    Jerry Bricking         M 40-44      1/405       45:05     1:24:26     2:06:09        7:52    6:34     2:51:43
15    Bob Fehrenbach         M 40-44      2/405       43:56     1:23:51     2:06:14        7:30    6:36     2:52:47
16    Chad Russell           M 30-34      3/370       45:23     1:25:40     2:09:38        6:26    6:37     2:53:00
17    Matthew Schluneker     M 18-24      5/183       47:02     1:29:07     2:13:25        6:10    6:40     2:54:40
18    Mark Stagney           M 35-39      4/418       46:54     1:28:22     2:13:00        6:10    6:42     2:55:29
19    Dion Roberts           M 18-24      6/183       46:32     1:28:06     2:12:45        6:49    6:46     2:56:54
20    Rich Wisneski          M 40-44      3/405       46:26     1:28:28     2:13:18        6:23    6:46     2:57:01
21    Jonathan Abel-Millman  M 18-24      7/183       44:47     1:23:57     2:08:28        7:07    6:46     2:57:06
22    Amy McDonaugh          F 30-34      1/307       47:31     1:29:47     2:14:19        6:32    6:48     2:58:10
23    Austin Martin          M 30-34      4/370       47:05     1:28:21     2:12:53        6:39    6:49     2:58:13
24    Jeffrey Schroer        M 18-24      8/183       42:54     1:22:51     2:08:20        7:03    6:49     2:58:20
25    Nicholas Kienzle       M 18-24      9/183       47:02     1:29:07     2:13:33        6:44    6:49     2:58:23
26    Jim Wynn               M 40-44      4/405       45:55     1:26:21     2:11:02        7:14    6:50     2:58:42
27    Warren Margolies       M 30-34      5/370       47:13     1:28:45     2:13:14        6:56    6:50     2:58:45
28    Matthew Roth           M 30-34      6/370       46:54     1:29:56     2:13:58        6:57    6:50     2:58:56
29    Richard Dravenstott    M 35-39      5/418       46:33     1:28:06     2:12:45        7:14    6:52     2:59:38
30    Jeffrey Cohen          M 35-39      6/418       43:56     1:23:52     2:08:08        7:37    6:52     2:59:39
31    Jeffrey Hagen          M 30-34      7/370       47:14     1:29:10     2:14:08        6:48    6:52     2:59:54
32    Bill Hoffman           M 35-39      7/418       47:23     1:29:21     2:14:18        7:29    6:54     3:00:47
33    Jared Nielsen          M 18-24     10/183       44:13     1:23:34     2:09:36        7:32    6:55     3:01:04
34    Paul Johnson           M 25-29      5/285       46:47     1:28:14     2:13:13        7:14    6:56     3:01:31
35    Steve Ahrens           M 45-49      1/305       46:19     1:28:28     2:15:00        7:01    6:57     3:01:42
36    Kerry Lee              F 35-39      1/291       47:23     1:29:56     2:15:19        7:20    6:57     3:01:57
37    Matthew Parker         M 30-34      8/370       48:24     1:29:56     2:15:27        7:28    6:59     3:02:53
38    Tom Cady               M 45-49      2/305       47:23     1:29:21     2:14:53        7:17    7:01     3:03:27
39    Kyle Minnich           M 35-39      8/418       47:37     1:29:17     2:14:39        7:26    7:01     3:03:29
40    Carrie Kutzli          F 25-29      1/326       47:25     1:29:54     2:15:49        7:22    7:01     3:03:37
41    Les Conner             M 40-44      5/405       47:31     1:29:55     2:16:08        7:16    7:03     3:04:29
42    Orry Zumbiel           M 25-29      6/285       49:43     1:33:19     2:18:41        7:00    7:03     3:04:39
43    Lee Sekinger           M 18-24     11/183       44:22     1:27:10     2:15:34        7:17    7:04     3:05:00
44    Joseph Ventura         M 25-29      7/285       49:18     1:32:45     2:19:06        6:48    7:05     3:05:29
45    Andrew Corey           M 35-39      9/418       48:15     1:31:15     2:17:51        7:18    7:05     3:05:35
46    Philias Daka           M 30-34      9/370       45:16     1:28:47     2:16:22        7:13    7:06     3:05:43
47    Alan Hicks             M 45-49      3/305       45:10     1:26:34     2:12:27        8:42    7:06     3:05:49
48    Tj Candy               M 50-54      1/274       46:28     1:28:48     2:15:39        7:55    7:06     3:05:49
49    Jay Brewer             M 40-44      6/405       49:04     1:32:13     2:18:29        7:26    7:06     3:05:57
50    Keith Hall             M 40-44      7/405       47:13     1:29:51     2:17:39        7:46    7:09     3:06:58
51    Megan Rieger           F 18-24      1/198       48:04     1:31:23     2:20:06        6:56    7:09     3:07:04
52    Mark Lanzillo          M 50-54      2/274       49:03     1:32:33     2:19:54        7:08    7:09     3:07:07
53    Kevin Dorsey           M 40-44      8/405       49:11     1:33:06     2:21:11        6:17    7:10     3:07:21
54    Kevin Gaysunas         M 50-54      3/274       47:29     1:30:03     2:17:31        7:39    7:10     3:07:29
55    Chris Cavanaugh        M 40-44      9/405       47:31     1:29:57     2:15:42        9:04    7:10     3:07:35
56    John Fronduti          M 35-39     10/418       47:32     1:31:06     2:18:19        8:02    7:10     3:07:37
57    Sarah Overpeck         F 25-29      2/326       51:07     1:35:39     2:22:15        7:00    7:10     3:07:45
58    Thomas Danielson       M 40-44     10/405       47:22     1:29:19     2:16:12        7:21    7:11     3:07:52
59    Robert Moorefield      M 45-49      4/305       50:07     1:35:06     2:22:29        6:48    7:11     3:08:03
60    Pete Tedesco           M 25-29      8/285       47:42     1:30:24     2:17:26        7:36    7:12     3:08:15
61    Stephen Hayes          M 30-34     10/370       48:54     1:30:58     2:18:13        7:47    7:12     3:08:15
62    Gregory Hogan          M 30-34     11/370       45:26     1:26:03     2:15:44        8:29    7:12     3:08:16
63    Steven Masters         M 25-29      9/285       47:12     1:29:37     2:17:52        7:39    7:12     3:08:24
64    Anita Le               F 40-44      1/239       51:24     1:36:46     2:24:07        6:41    7:12     3:08:29
65    Joshua Albright        M 18-24     12/183       47:24     1:30:12     2:18:36        7:43    7:12     3:08:30
66    Robert Murray          M 25-29     10/285       47:52     1:31:25     2:18:53        7:49    7:13     3:08:46
67    Glenn McLay            M 45-49      5/305       47:21     1:29:20     2:17:33        7:34    7:13     3:08:49
68    Jay Lanhart            M 35-39     11/418       49:32     1:34:18     2:22:20        6:57    7:13     3:08:56
69    Jason Gresh            M 35-39     12/418       49:41     1:34:48     2:22:07        6:55    7:13     3:09:05
70    Howard Miller          M 40-44     11/405       49:50     1:34:44     2:22:33        6:59    7:14     3:09:12
71    Alejandro Gauna        M 25-29     11/285       49:47     1:34:25     2:22:19        7:01    7:14     3:09:16
72    David Nelles           M 25-29     12/285       47:30     1:29:57     2:15:19       10:03    7:14     3:09:18
73    Lisa Phillips          F 25-29      3/326       47:30     1:31:06     2:20:07        7:14    7:14     3:09:20
74    Doug Huff              M 25-29     13/285       49:53     1:34:45     2:22:29        7:09    7:14     3:09:23
75    Pat Gish               M 50-54      4/274       50:39     1:35:39     2:23:29        6:32    7:14     3:09:26
76    Mike Brunette          M 30-34     12/370       49:40     1:33:49     2:21:51        6:56    7:14     3:09:28
77    Mark Schandel          M 25-29     14/285       47:04     1:29:06     2:17:18        7:24    7:14     3:09:31
78    Ryan Woolley           M 25-29     15/285       44:30     1:25:13     2:09:27        8:37    7:15     3:09:35
79    Stephen Carter         M 25-29     16/285       49:46     1:34:07     2:21:40        7:12    7:15     3:09:37
80    Mark Ragase            M 30-34     13/370       49:50     1:34:41     2:22:33        7:16    7:15     3:09:37
81    Scott Bihl             M 35-39     13/418       49:50     1:34:42     2:22:33        7:15    7:15     3:09:38
82    Jordin Cooper          F 18-24      2/198       49:47     1:34:20     2:22:11        7:25    7:16     3:10:17
83    Anna Russell           F 25-29      4/326       48:53     1:32:34     2:20:39        7:30    7:16     3:10:21
84    Victor Zeinner         M 18-24     13/183       49:43     1:33:38     2:20:13        7:28    7:17     3:10:24
85    David Reynolds         M 25-29     17/285                                            6:32    7:17     3:10:26
86    James Kanary           M 30-34     14/370       49:39     1:33:24     2:20:44        8:21    7:17     3:10:41
87    Jeff Phillips          M 40-44     12/405       51:44     1:36:23     2:23:52        6:46    7:17     3:10:44
88    Laurah Turner          F 25-29      5/326       47:55     1:31:53     2:20:08        7:40    7:17     3:10:47
89    Seth Otto              M 30-34     15/370       49:00     1:32:48     2:21:13        7:51    7:17     3:10:48
90    Brian Tumlin           M 40-44     13/405       46:30     1:28:14     2:15:24        9:29    7:19     3:11:29
91    Jose Salas             M 35-39     14/418       50:35     1:35:48     2:24:02        7:10    7:19     3:11:42
92    Rick Gausche           M 25-29     18/285       52:18     1:35:52     2:23:03        7:33    7:20     3:11:43
93    Brett Arnold           M 30-34     16/370       49:39     1:33:23     2:20:59        7:59    7:20     3:11:46
94    Ryan Bush              M 25-29     19/285       46:35     1:28:30     2:17:11        9:09    7:20     3:11:55
95    Eric Hunziker          M 40-44     14/405       51:28     1:36:01     2:23:38        7:30    7:20     3:11:55
96    Danval Taylor          M 45-49      6/305       47:55     1:31:39     2:20:35        8:18    7:20     3:11:57
97    Matthew Michel         M 30-34     17/370       49:48     1:34:38     2:22:31        8:20    7:21     3:12:10
98    Brandon Cox            M 35-39     15/418       48:48     1:35:40     2:23:48        7:36    7:21     3:12:26
99    Dan Eagen              M 35-39     16/418       49:04     1:32:45     2:21:17        7:10    7:22     3:12:40
100   Jonathan Pahren        M 18-24     14/183       43:23     1:23:52     2:12:12        8:40    7:22     3:12:58
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101   John Provenzano        M 45-49      7/305       51:26     1:37:10     2:26:22        6:55    7:22     3:12:59
102   Tim Clement            M 50-54      5/274       49:18     1:34:56     2:25:13        6:23    7:22     3:13:01
103   Lisa Andi              F 25-29      6/326       49:51     1:34:43     2:23:19        7:47    7:24     3:13:35
104   Kurt Thomas            M 45-49      8/305       46:49     1:33:46     2:23:07        7:48    7:24     3:13:47
105   Taylor Singleton       M 25-29     20/285       48:32     1:32:36     2:20:07        7:49    7:24     3:13:53
106   Andrew Lundberg        M 35-39     17/418       50:09     1:35:06     2:25:14        7:15    7:25     3:14:03
107   Sean Kennedy           M 25-29     21/285       51:33     1:37:09     2:26:13        7:01    7:25     3:14:06
108   Neil Gallagher         M 35-39     18/418       51:26     1:37:11     2:26:26        6:54    7:25     3:14:10
109   Ricky Campbell         M 18-24     15/183       46:25     1:28:03     2:14:19       10:38    7:25     3:14:12
110   Sarah Perez            F 25-29      7/326       51:23     1:36:56     2:26:13        7:15    7:26     3:14:29
111   Korey Chapman          M 30-34     18/370       47:54     1:33:04     2:23:11        7:13    7:26     3:14:32
112   James Cristini         M 45-49      9/305       47:12     1:30:20     2:19:30        8:12    7:26     3:14:34
113   John Fenton            M 40-44     15/405       51:26     1:37:12     2:26:51        7:23    7:26     3:14:39
114   David Szeremet         M 40-44     16/405       51:26     1:37:11     2:26:26        7:24    7:26     3:14:40
115   William Honaker        M 25-29     22/285       47:34     1:29:55     2:17:38        8:13    7:28     3:15:29
116   Erik Pattison          M 25-29     23/285       48:19     1:31:28     2:19:12        8:55    7:29     3:15:54
117   Tara Teras             F 30-34      2/307       51:23     1:37:06     2:26:25        7:37    7:29     3:15:55
118   Brandon Reilman        M 25-29     24/285       51:10     1:35:35     2:23:31        7:53    7:29     3:16:01
119   Rick Moody             M 50-54      6/274       53:54     1:40:05     2:29:22        6:52    7:30     3:16:09
120   Bill Sevold            M 45-49     10/305       52:45     1:38:52     2:27:30        7:13    7:30     3:16:10
121   Kyle Dalbec            M 18-24     16/183       49:52     1:34:57     2:23:26        7:30    7:30     3:16:11
122   Cade Remsburg          M 35-39     19/418       48:02     1:30:57     2:22:31        7:11    7:30     3:16:29
123   Nick Ciaccio           M 40-44     17/405       50:53     1:37:17     2:27:02        7:30    7:31     3:16:40
124   Kristina Bailey        F 35-39      2/291       49:48     1:34:39     2:24:21        8:04    7:31     3:16:42
125   Delgado Campbell       M 35-39     20/418       48:34     1:34:15     2:24:02        7:50    7:31     3:16:45
126   Nicholas Bouchard      M 25-29     25/285       51:28     1:36:31     2:25:27        7:23    7:31     3:16:48
127   Peter Kwiatkowski      M 40-44     18/405       47:34     1:30:21     2:18:47        7:57    7:31     3:16:49
128   Paul Frey              M 25-29     26/285       53:28     1:39:59     2:27:05        7:58    7:31     3:16:50
129   Rich Brilli            M 18-24     17/183       49:39     1:33:21     2:22:04        8:41    7:32     3:17:01
130   Deborah Dawson         F 35-39      3/291       50:08     1:36:09     2:26:15        7:53    7:32     3:17:11
131   James Chrysson         M 55-59      1/148       50:46     1:37:17     2:27:13        7:29    7:32     3:17:16
132   Kaitlin Meyer          F 18-24      3/198       51:47     1:38:15     2:27:52        7:21    7:32     3:17:22
133   Markie Oles            M 25-29     27/285       47:04     1:29:36     2:20:25        9:07    7:33     3:17:27
134   Edwin Carlisle         M 30-34     19/370       54:23     1:40:46     2:28:20        7:23    7:33     3:17:35
135   Len Schuster           M 50-54      7/274       49:08     1:33:54     2:22:35       12:24    7:34     3:17:50
136   George Neville         M 40-44     19/405       48:14     1:33:21     2:23:34        7:40    7:34     3:17:53
137   Matthew Gibson         M 45-49     11/305       50:24     1:35:55     2:26:54        7:48    7:34     3:17:57
138   Brian Gittinger        M 30-34     20/370       52:54     1:39:32     2:29:49        7:01    7:34     3:17:57
139   Derek Bailey           M 25-29     28/285       53:01     1:39:49     2:29:51        6:58    7:35     3:18:23
140   Takumi Tsuda           M 50-54      8/274       53:09     1:40:22     2:30:56        7:03    7:35     3:18:29
141   Jason Schwab           M 35-39     21/418       52:10     1:36:57     2:26:05        8:21    7:35     3:18:41
142   Mike Pontrelli         M 40-44     20/405       49:49     1:34:41     2:25:26        8:18    7:36     3:18:43
143   Trevor Neeb            M 30-34     21/370       53:59     1:41:09     2:32:36        7:25    7:36     3:18:51
144   Troy McArthy           M 40-44     21/405       51:23     1:36:35     2:26:54        7:15    7:36     3:19:07
145   Katie Hulme            F 25-29      8/326       52:02     1:38:20     2:28:24        7:51    7:37     3:19:21
146   Todd Gothberg          M 45-49     12/305       51:42     1:37:21     2:29:27        7:16    7:37     3:19:22
147   Michael Russ           M 25-29     29/285       49:24     1:33:21     2:23:53        8:15    7:37     3:19:32
148   Bruce Williams         M 50-54      9/274       52:43     1:39:42     2:30:00        7:42    7:38     3:19:35
149   Doug Maxwell           M 40-44     22/405       52:44     1:39:45     2:30:01        7:42    7:38     3:19:36
150   Brent Degenhardt       M 35-39     22/418       49:50     1:34:46     2:24:48        8:11    7:38     3:19:53
151   Sean Mooney            M 30-34     22/370       53:57     1:40:31     2:28:17        7:57    7:38     3:19:54
152   Elijah Durian          M 18-24     18/183       53:22     1:39:51     2:29:45        6:50    7:38     3:19:56
153   Guillermo Zabalo       M 25-29     30/285       54:38     1:39:04     2:29:19        7:50    7:39     3:20:01
154   Bernard Marshall       M 35-39     23/418       51:12     1:37:12     2:28:16        7:35    7:39     3:20:06
155   Jason Fremder          M 30-34     23/370       51:23     1:37:20     2:26:30        8:39    7:39     3:20:14
156   Matthew Gross          M 40-44     23/405       52:52     1:39:48     2:30:03        7:43    7:40     3:20:32
157   Amy Klein              F 30-34      3/307       52:46     1:39:26     2:30:09        7:43    7:40     3:20:35
158   Mike Becker            M 40-44     24/405       50:57     1:37:56     2:27:41        8:19    7:40     3:20:36
159   Joe Schaefer           M 35-39     24/418       52:26     1:39:42     2:30:08        7:39    7:41     3:21:10
160   Benjamin Medina        M 55-59      2/148       49:31     1:34:17     2:25:06        8:16    7:41     3:21:14
161   Cody Ruminski          M 18-24     19/183       47:22     1:31:07     2:22:06        8:41    7:41     3:21:18
162   Andrew Pinkerton       M 30-34     24/370       53:55     1:40:19     2:30:00        7:23    7:42     3:21:25
163   Mark Temelis           M 30-34     25/370       51:44     1:38:04     2:27:44        7:18    7:42     3:21:27
164   Mark Koors             M 45-49     13/305       47:28     1:29:36     2:18:25        9:09    7:42     3:21:34
165   Ewing Bailey           M 40-44     25/405       52:33     1:40:41     2:32:03        6:59    7:42     3:21:35
166   Michael Rachita        M 40-44     26/405       53:39     1:40:59     2:31:52        7:21    7:42     3:21:42
167   Tom Webb               M 40-44     27/405       53:40     1:40:58     2:31:52        7:22    7:42     3:21:42
168   Kathy Hayden           F 45-49      1/185       55:01     1:42:23     2:32:46        7:29    7:43     3:21:54
169   Martin McKinney        M 25-29     31/285       47:57     1:32:20     2:25:52        8:19    7:43     3:21:56
170   Kevin Kemery           M 30-34     26/370       51:40     1:39:16     2:30:49        7:37    7:43     3:22:00
171   Matt Nowicki           M 30-34     27/370       50:52     1:36:34     2:26:11        8:28    7:44     3:22:16
172   Matthew Wieczorek      M 18-24     20/183       45:51     1:27:37     2:18:01        7:59    7:44     3:22:20
173   Brian Packard          M 35-39     25/418       52:39     1:38:13     2:27:48        8:09    7:44     3:22:30
174   Chris Kramer           M 18-24     21/183       48:08     1:32:30     2:23:17        9:44    7:44     3:22:35
175   Shaina Cales           F 18-24      4/198       54:14     1:41:41     2:32:42        7:02    7:44     3:22:35
176   Lee Whitaker           M 35-39     26/418       53:13     1:40:25     2:30:41        8:19    7:45     3:22:54
177   Johnny Coyne           M 25-29     32/285       48:49     1:34:07     2:25:19        8:11    7:45     3:22:55
178   Kenneth Roth           M 50-54     10/274       51:50     1:38:42     2:30:35        7:39    7:45     3:23:01
179   Sabine Kane            F 50-54      1/135       54:04     1:42:13     2:32:45        7:34    7:46     3:23:09
180   Lauren McCafferty      F 18-24      5/198       52:36     1:39:42     2:29:50        8:08    7:46     3:23:14
181   Shannon McFarland      M 35-39     27/418       54:38     1:43:37     2:34:36                7:46     3:23:15
182   Natalya Shinkle        F 30-34      4/307       51:39     1:39:24     2:30:52        8:08    7:46     3:23:24
183   Ken Conahan            M 40-44     28/405       53:11     1:41:55     2:33:27        7:44    7:46     3:23:27
184   Nathan Burke           M 30-34     28/370       49:13     1:34:49     2:26:04        8:35    7:47     3:23:30
185   Dean Davis             M 40-44     29/405       51:18     1:36:47     2:26:32        7:53    7:47     3:23:33
186   David Krekeler         M 50-54     11/274       56:11     1:44:14     2:34:42        7:19    7:47     3:23:41
187   Kyle Nickodem          M 18-24     22/183       56:47     1:46:47     2:35:10        7:37    7:47     3:23:41
188   Bob Jasinski           M 40-44     30/405       51:44     1:38:13     2:28:19        8:56    7:47     3:23:42
189   Erin Harmeyer          F 30-34      5/307       55:03     1:43:36     2:34:49        7:11    7:47     3:23:43
190   Lisa Sand              F 25-29      9/326       53:10     1:39:39     2:30:07        8:07    7:47     3:23:46
191   Marie-Claude Gregoire  F 35-39      4/291       53:14     1:41:26     2:32:48        7:47    7:47     3:23:53
192   Michael Dowdell        M 35-39     28/418       52:25     1:39:46     2:30:36        8:09    7:48     3:24:02
193   Todd Burkhalter        M 35-39     29/418       51:06     1:37:03     2:27:19        8:41    7:48     3:24:14
194   John Grucella          M 30-34     29/370       47:44     1:31:33     2:24:42        8:50    7:49     3:24:26
195   Jeff Caputo            M 45-49     14/305       53:11     1:40:52     2:32:22        7:47    7:49     3:24:27
196   Luke Wiseman           M 35-39     30/418       51:27     1:37:11     2:26:36        8:22    7:49     3:24:33
197   Zach Sturwold          M 18-24     23/183       54:32     1:42:30     2:33:46        7:28    7:49     3:24:46
198   Steven Henkes          M 40-44     31/405       52:42     1:39:34     2:29:50        8:33    7:50     3:24:50
199   Rob Tagher             M 35-39     31/418       56:19     1:44:55     2:36:06        6:56    7:50     3:24:56
200   Bill Haber             M 45-49     15/305       52:04     1:40:07     2:32:43        7:11    7:50     3:24:56
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201   Lawrence Hamilton      M 50-54     12/274       51:29     1:37:32     2:29:12        8:15    7:50     3:25:09
202   Anthony Smith          M 30-34     30/370       54:27     1:42:34     2:34:05        7:14    7:50     3:25:10
203   Andrew Biernat         M 45-49     16/305       51:46     1:38:38     2:30:24        8:28    7:50     3:25:15
204   Randy Naeve            M 45-49     17/305       52:23     1:40:11     2:31:48        8:28    7:51     3:25:25
205   Brian Courter          M 35-39     32/418       47:00     1:31:41     2:22:49        9:15    7:51     3:25:29
206   Sheri Scaglione        F 45-49      2/185       55:15     1:43:36     2:34:49        7:49    7:51     3:25:33
207   Rob Butcher            M 45-49     18/305       51:36     1:39:26     2:32:08        8:16    7:51     3:25:38
208   Roger Vance            M 45-49     19/305       52:40     1:39:40     2:30:35        8:19    7:52     3:25:44
209   Mark Wagner            M 45-49     20/305       54:28     1:42:35     2:34:06        7:47    7:52     3:25:44
210   Charles Bell           M 40-44     32/405       52:40     1:39:40     2:29:55        8:19    7:52     3:25:45
211   Scott Plumley          M 45-49     21/305       52:47     1:39:42     2:30:16        8:28    7:52     3:25:47
212   Herbert Robinson       M 55-59      3/148       54:51     1:42:16     2:33:29        8:10    7:52     3:25:51
213   Derek Jones            M 35-39     33/418       47:19     1:31:57     2:29:03        9:07    7:52     3:25:55
214   Wendy Johnson          F 40-44      2/239       57:38     1:47:24     2:36:49        7:41    7:52     3:25:58
215   Mark Van Buskirk       M 40-44     33/405       52:45     1:39:40     2:30:21        8:28    7:52     3:26:03
216   Kevin Butler           M 35-39     34/418       53:59     1:40:46     2:31:40        8:19    7:52     3:26:04
217   Matt King              M 25-29     33/285       50:59     1:35:38     2:29:19        8:58    7:53     3:26:11
218   Saad Sebbana           M 45-49     22/305       54:52     1:43:11     2:34:51        7:55    7:53     3:26:16
219   Robert Grimm           M 40-44     34/405       55:10     1:44:06     2:35:08        7:49    7:53     3:26:22
220   Gary Ross              M 35-39     35/418       55:16     1:44:13     2:36:07        7:27    7:53     3:26:24
221   Brian Hickey           M 45-49     23/305       55:02     1:43:23     2:33:57        7:53    7:53     3:26:24
222   Patrick Dawson         M 40-44     35/405       52:44     1:39:43     2:30:39        8:17    7:53     3:26:33
223   Jason Vinson           M 25-29     34/285       52:02     1:38:09     2:29:30        7:45    7:54     3:26:34
224   Jason Woolley          M 40-44     36/405       57:34     1:44:24     2:34:33        7:41    7:54     3:26:44
225   Mark Gibson            M 40-44     37/405       54:54     1:41:31     2:32:12        8:37    7:54     3:26:45
226   Kyle Sanna             M 25-29     35/285       55:08     1:44:01     2:35:47        7:37    7:54     3:26:50
227   George Durham          M 45-49     24/305       53:51     1:42:07     2:34:28        7:49    7:54     3:26:57
228   Greg Rose              M 18-24     24/183       47:32     1:36:15     2:33:08        7:32    7:54     3:26:57
229   Randall Jacobs         M 45-49     25/305       52:22     1:39:41     2:30:50        8:37    7:54     3:26:59
230   Peter Alexander        M 40-44     38/405       53:41     1:41:21     2:33:26        8:17    7:55     3:27:00
231   Mike Kerchenski        M 35-39     36/418       56:20     1:46:25     2:38:17        7:01    7:55     3:27:00
232   Liz Favret             F 25-29     10/326       55:09     1:44:11     2:35:53        7:31    7:55     3:27:02
233   Ronald Ross            M 50-54     13/274       54:14     1:43:35     2:36:12        7:35    7:55     3:27:11
234   Allen Higginbotham     M 30-34     31/370       51:52     1:37:51     2:29:07        8:36    7:55     3:27:13
235   Garett Orlowski        M 35-39     37/418       55:15     1:43:45     2:35:55        7:41    7:55     3:27:20
236   Amy Olsen              F 35-39      5/291       54:35     1:42:11     2:33:16        8:24    7:55     3:27:21
237   Nathan Boxrucker       M 30-34     32/370       54:53     1:44:08     2:36:46        7:26    7:55     3:27:21
238   Brian Bishop           M 35-39     38/418       54:45     1:43:38     2:35:23        8:02    7:55     3:27:22
239   Tom Henry              M 18-24     25/183       49:05     1:36:23     2:29:41        7:22    7:55     3:27:24
240   Brian Sheridan         M 18-24     26/183       56:47     1:49:56     2:39:49        7:09    7:55     3:27:24
241   Jeff Bradbury          M 40-44     39/405       55:00     1:43:26     2:35:32        7:41    7:56     3:27:28
242   William Fischer        M 30-34     33/370       54:15     1:42:37     2:33:57        8:00    7:56     3:27:31
243   Timothy Hochthanner    M 35-39     39/418       51:26     1:37:11     2:29:17        8:16    7:56     3:27:38
244   Michael Mowers         M 25-29     36/285       51:47     1:37:17     2:28:01        8:14    7:56     3:27:43
245   Matt Champa            M 25-29     37/285       55:08     1:44:02     2:36:30        7:38    7:56     3:27:52
246   Tim Pfeifer            M 40-44     40/405       52:43     1:39:43     2:30:21       10:47    7:57     3:28:01
247   Darci Voda             F 30-34      6/307       56:06     1:45:09     2:36:46        7:44    7:57     3:28:01
248   Matthew Trangenstein   M 25-29     38/285       48:27     1:32:38     2:23:39        9:20    7:57     3:28:02
249   Tad Savage             M 40-44     41/405       53:25     1:42:08     2:35:44        7:30    7:57     3:28:05
250   Mark Lund              M 40-44     42/405       52:07     1:38:54     2:30:23        8:51    7:57     3:28:07
251   Julie Blair            F 30-34      7/307       53:14     1:40:42     2:33:18        8:17    7:57     3:28:12
252   David Kline            M 40-44     43/405       55:08     1:44:07     2:36:35        7:46    7:57     3:28:14
253   Stefan Nobs            M 35-39     40/418       55:17     1:44:09     2:36:47        7:49    7:57     3:28:14
254   Timothy Burgener       M 30-34     34/370       55:08     1:43:59     2:36:40        7:45    7:57     3:28:14
255   Tim Clarke             M 40-44     44/405       52:45     1:39:50     2:30:43        9:15    7:57     3:28:16
256   Brian Kratz            M 45-49     26/305       55:15     1:44:13     2:36:51        7:54    7:58     3:28:19
257   Andrew Kossen          M 40-44     45/405       51:25     1:38:07     2:31:29        8:19    7:58     3:28:19
258   Cristy Doll            F 25-29     11/326       51:36     1:38:08     2:32:37        8:10    7:58     3:28:20
259   Robert Petry           M 45-49     27/305       56:31     1:43:06     2:36:08        8:31    7:58     3:28:22
260   Dwayne Hellard         M 50-54     14/274       55:26     1:43:41     2:34:22        7:52    7:58     3:28:27
261   Stephen Chambers       M 50-54     15/274       55:18     1:44:16     2:36:54        8:01    7:58     3:28:28
262   Steve Torok            M 45-49     28/305       55:19     1:44:17     2:36:55        8:00    7:58     3:28:29
263   John Stephens          M 45-49     29/305       54:18     1:43:16     2:36:27        7:42    7:58     3:28:31
264   Patrick Mills          M 55-59      4/148       54:30     1:42:33     2:35:26        7:36    7:58     3:28:35
265   Allison Buecker        F 40-44      3/239       55:54     1:45:06     2:37:32        7:33    7:58     3:28:37
266   Bessie McGraw          F 30-34      8/307       54:53     1:44:03     2:36:43        7:41    7:58     3:28:38
267   Brent Baker            M 50-54     16/274       51:23     1:36:29     2:25:59       10:05    7:58     3:28:40
268   Charles Kishman        M 25-29     39/285       49:50     1:34:41     2:26:56        8:30    7:58     3:28:43
269   Jason Seiple           M 18-24     27/183       53:07     1:39:18     2:30:00        8:03    7:59     3:28:47
270   Donald Mouch           M 25-29     40/285       51:14     1:37:12     2:29:54        8:37    7:59     3:28:55
271   Michael Fowler         M 25-29     41/285       52:01     1:38:36     2:31:54        8:36    7:59     3:29:01
272   Timothy Pfohl          M 45-49     30/305       55:11     1:44:06     2:36:44        8:04    7:59     3:29:09
273   Joan Cottrill          F 45-49      3/185       55:11     1:44:09     2:36:43        8:17    8:00     3:29:16
274   Ryoma Yoshioka         M 30-34     35/370       52:12     1:39:53     2:33:37        8:45    8:00     3:29:23
275   Chris Beerman          M 40-44     46/405       54:05     1:41:56     2:32:23        9:16    8:00     3:29:25
276   Elizabeth Sluiter      F 35-39      6/291       52:23     1:40:29     2:34:35        7:58    8:00     3:29:25
277   Ryan Botts             M 30-34     36/370       48:02     1:33:21     2:30:58        7:53    8:00     3:29:27
278   Laura Brock            F 30-34      9/307       54:37     1:43:12     2:36:11        8:10    8:00     3:29:30
279   Shelly Connors         F 35-39      7/291       55:38     1:44:14     2:36:38        7:55    8:00     3:29:32
280   Halle Cupp             F 30-34     10/307       53:25     1:41:30     2:34:19        8:25    8:00     3:29:33
281   Stephen Groppel        M 35-39     41/418       55:19     1:44:09     2:36:55        8:15    8:01     3:29:42
282   Bill Snow              M 35-39     42/418       53:41     1:41:16     2:32:55        8:03    8:01     3:29:42
283   Yann Le Gouellec       M 40-44     47/405       52:58     1:40:17     2:34:18        7:55    8:01     3:29:46
284   Gary Kristensen        M 45-49     31/305       55:02     1:43:58     2:35:44        8:15    8:01     3:29:48
285   Daniel Szidon          M 40-44     48/405       58:36     1:47:57     2:40:10        7:36    8:01     3:29:53
286   Terri Marshall         F 45-49      4/185       55:07     1:44:58     2:37:49        7:58    8:01     3:29:56
287   Timothy O'Donnell      M 45-49     32/305       51:08     1:39:11     2:35:01        8:08    8:01     3:30:00
288   Daniel Gonzalez        M 40-44     49/405       52:00     1:39:57     2:33:32        9:19    8:02     3:30:11
289   Dave Maine             M 40-44     50/405       53:31     1:42:25     2:35:35        7:56    8:02     3:30:15
290   Ted Rastatter          M 30-34     37/370       49:50     1:34:41     2:29:17        8:55    8:02     3:30:17
291   Nathan Middel          M 18-24     28/183       55:25     1:46:32     2:38:04        7:21    8:02     3:30:17
292   Suman Silwal           M 40-44     51/405       53:17     1:40:11     2:33:46        8:51    8:02     3:30:18
293   Michael Cronin         M 45-49     33/305       56:51     1:45:04     2:36:20        8:11    8:02     3:30:20
294   Christopher Parts      M 45-49     34/305       55:13     1:44:10     2:36:49        8:28    8:02     3:30:24
295   Jill McGrail           F 35-39      8/291       55:25     1:44:22     2:37:21        7:53    8:03     3:30:32
296   Tammy Zack             F 35-39      9/291       51:00     1:38:58     2:33:38        8:14    8:03     3:30:41
297   Michael Hoblet         M 30-34     38/370       54:27     1:44:33     2:37:34        7:26    8:03     3:30:47
298   Justin Hoblet          M 30-34     39/370       54:27     1:44:34     2:37:36        7:24    8:03     3:30:47
299   Donald Carraher        M 18-24     29/183       54:55     1:42:55     2:35:14        8:35    8:03     3:30:50
300   Molly Stout            F 25-29     12/326       53:16     1:41:45     2:34:18        8:18    8:04     3:31:08
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301   Tim Banish             M 35-39     43/418       56:14     1:46:09     2:39:15        7:47    8:04     3:31:11
302   Joe Dupre              M 45-49     35/305       55:13     1:44:13     2:36:48        8:40    8:05     3:31:25
303   Adam Meyer             M 30-34     40/370       54:28     1:43:50     2:36:31        8:44    8:05     3:31:31
304   Tia Roberts            F 35-39     10/291       58:12     1:49:03     2:40:37        7:43    8:05     3:31:46
305   Jeffrey Leblanc        M 30-34     41/370       57:08     1:48:28     2:38:54        8:02    8:06     3:31:58
306   Mark Lowery            M 18-24     30/183       49:19     1:34:16     2:32:49        7:56    8:06     3:32:00
307   Charles Weglarski      M 45-49     36/305       57:38     1:46:10     2:36:31        9:29    8:06     3:32:00
308   Aaron Senich           M 30-34     42/370       59:27     1:45:53     2:35:44        8:27    8:06     3:32:04
309   Scott Brian            M 45-49     37/305       55:45     1:45:34     2:38:52        8:08    8:06     3:32:12
310   Sean Quinn             M 30-34     43/370       56:07     1:43:59     2:36:36        8:00    8:07     3:32:14
311   Kelly Klosterman       F 30-34     11/307       59:19     1:49:16     2:41:05        7:23    8:07     3:32:26
312   Mike Moldvay           M 35-39     44/418       54:19     1:43:20     2:36:19        8:55    8:07     3:32:26
313   Chris Repkey           M 40-44     52/405       55:21     1:44:18     2:37:05        8:38    8:07     3:32:28
314   Dave Tata              M 45-49     38/305       55:34     1:44:46     2:37:52        8:10    8:07     3:32:29
315   Aaron Lense            M 30-34     44/370       56:19     1:47:29     2:40:22        7:38    8:08     3:32:44
316   Lynda Reisenfeld       F 50-54      2/135       54:50     1:44:22     2:38:22        8:01    8:08     3:32:47
317   Alex Ramsey            NO AGE         1/8       59:26     1:52:01     2:47:31        6:09    8:08     3:32:47
318   Amanda Stultz          F 30-34     12/307       56:48     1:46:46     2:40:41        7:55    8:08     3:32:48
319   Toby Lentz             M 30-34     45/370       58:55     1:50:31     2:43:49        7:46    8:08     3:32:49
320   Mark Graham            M 30-34     46/370       49:51     1:34:46     2:27:51        9:04    8:08     3:32:52
321   Arpad Kisch            M 40-44     53/405       55:09     1:45:23     2:39:43        7:47    8:08     3:32:54
322   Brian Love             M 35-39     45/418       49:50     1:34:43     2:29:44       10:38    8:08     3:32:54
323   Thomas Cook            M 30-34     47/370       55:19     1:44:16     2:36:55        8:54    8:08     3:33:01
324   Rich Puckett           M 35-39     46/418       54:29     1:43:13     2:36:15        8:50    8:08     3:33:02
325   Jamey Rutschilling     M 25-29     42/285       51:21     1:36:26     2:30:22        8:32    8:08     3:33:03
326   Wes Hartig             M 18-24     31/183     1:00:46     1:51:29     2:44:48        6:57    8:08     3:33:05
327   Noelle Reinhart        F 18-24      6/198       59:27     1:49:14     2:42:30        7:46    8:08     3:33:05
328   Julia Clements         F 18-24      7/198       51:37     1:39:07     2:33:40        9:01    8:09     3:33:14
329   Frank Lettera          M 40-44     54/405       52:37     1:41:25     2:37:09        8:31    8:09     3:33:17
330   Matthew Hannan         M 25-29     43/285       48:39     1:34:37     2:33:02        8:56    8:09     3:33:22
331   Barrett Powers         M 45-49     39/305       54:18     1:43:18     2:36:54        9:00    8:09     3:33:24
332   H Andre Olsson         M 35-39     47/418       52:41     1:40:42     2:35:31        7:58    8:09     3:33:25
333   Jim Sears              M 60-64       1/94       55:15     1:44:37     2:38:02        8:22    8:09     3:33:30
334   Sandra Sheehy          F 45-49      5/185       57:58     1:48:39     2:41:40        7:51    8:09     3:33:30
335   Francesco D'Anna       M 55-59      5/148       53:13     1:43:55     2:39:43        7:57    8:09     3:33:32
336   Chelsea Ferrie         F 25-29     13/326       56:10     1:46:09     2:39:46        8:03    8:10     3:33:35
337   Jeffrey Steele         M 45-49     40/305       56:40     1:45:05     2:37:02        8:34    8:10     3:33:37
338   Rebekah White          F 25-29     14/326       55:17     1:44:25     2:38:12        7:52    8:10     3:33:37
339   Matthew Downing        M 35-39     48/418       58:07     1:49:05     2:42:12        7:34    8:10     3:33:44
340   Connie Gardner         F 45-49      6/185       52:31     1:41:16     2:37:01        8:34    8:10     3:33:44
341   Brian Giovanni         M 30-34     48/370       57:26     1:48:43     2:42:09        7:20    8:10     3:33:46
342   Nicole Koors           F 25-29     15/326       57:33     1:48:49     2:40:28        8:04    8:10     3:33:48
343   Brian Williams         M 18-24     32/183       52:43     1:39:43     2:31:03       10:12    8:10     3:33:57
344   Matthew Keylock        M 35-39     49/418       52:32     1:40:16     2:33:57        8:28    8:11     3:33:59
345   Michael Hahn           M 35-39     50/418       53:59     1:44:45     2:39:07        7:59    8:11     3:34:04
346   Tom Ernst              M 40-44     55/405       52:51     1:40:19     2:34:44        9:17    8:11     3:34:05
347   Denise Smith           F 30-34     13/307     1:00:10     1:52:56     2:43:40        7:14    8:11     3:34:05
348   Stephanie Clark        F 30-34     14/307       55:10     1:44:02     2:38:07        8:32    8:11     3:34:06
349   Keith Tenoever         M 35-39     51/418       52:12     1:40:23     2:35:48        9:29    8:11     3:34:10
350   Adam Greber            M 25-29     44/285       52:24     1:41:22     2:36:13        8:43    8:11     3:34:14
351   Jonathan Scott         M 25-29     45/285       56:36     1:43:06     2:34:43        8:42    8:11     3:34:15
352   Christopher Scott      M 25-29     46/285       56:36     1:43:06     2:34:43        8:42    8:11     3:34:15
353   Robert Orr             M 50-54     17/274       55:09     1:44:08     2:37:02        9:39    8:11     3:34:16
354   Maggie Seitz           F 18-24      8/198       58:16     1:47:56     2:40:57        8:09    8:11     3:34:16
355   Michael Short          M 25-29     47/285       54:45     1:43:20     2:36:27        9:16    8:11     3:34:23
356   Johan Smets            M 40-44     56/405       53:57     1:43:23     2:37:22        9:11    8:11     3:34:24
357   Daniel Geruschat       M 40-44     57/405       56:40     1:46:20     2:40:45        7:51    8:11     3:34:25
358   Matthew Stith          M 40-44     58/405       59:40     1:49:10     2:42:21        7:18    8:12     3:34:28
359   Tuhin Dasgupta         M 40-44     59/405       54:33     1:42:20     2:35:41        9:22    8:12     3:34:38
360   Orion Graham           M 35-39     52/418       52:26     1:38:57     2:33:34        9:19    8:12     3:34:43
361   Paul Servais           M 40-44     60/405       53:30     1:43:28     2:40:14        7:26    8:12     3:34:43
362   Brad Thomas            M 25-29     48/285       58:03     1:48:17     2:41:49        7:55    8:12     3:34:50
363   Kristin Hoffman        F 30-34     15/307       58:04     1:48:18     2:41:50        7:55    8:12     3:34:50
364   Anne Seitz             F 25-29     16/326       58:18     1:47:57     2:41:05        8:10    8:13     3:34:51
365   Jay Hawkins            M 40-44     61/405       54:27     1:43:58     2:39:39        7:25    8:13     3:34:52
366   Randy Thoroman         M 30-34     49/370       49:37     1:34:43     2:31:38        8:27    8:13     3:34:54
367   Laura Leutzinger       F 25-29     17/326       55:18     1:44:13     2:37:42        8:50    8:13     3:34:55
368   Richard Boehm          M 18-24     33/183     1:00:57     1:43:22     2:30:43       10:27    8:13     3:34:55
369   Adam Jackson           M 35-39     53/418       58:50     1:49:19     2:42:07        7:54    8:13     3:35:03
370   Jeffrey West           M 18-24     34/183       45:25     1:25:34     2:25:44        9:05    8:13     3:35:05
371   Alex Harsha-Strong     M 25-29     49/285       53:47     1:43:10     2:34:49        8:07    8:13     3:35:12
372   Mark Feighery          M 50-54     18/274       55:18     1:44:18     2:39:00        8:00    8:14     3:35:20
373   Jeff Jahnel            M 30-34     50/370       55:17     1:44:18     2:38:18        8:24    8:14     3:35:22
374   Emily Jones            F 35-39     11/291       57:12     1:47:59     2:41:34        8:26    8:14     3:35:27
375   Beth Gilday            F 45-49      7/185       55:26     1:45:10     2:39:16        8:23    8:14     3:35:33
376   Robert Brashear        M 50-54     19/274       57:21     1:47:23     2:42:06        7:43    8:14     3:35:38
377   Justin Garleb          M 25-29     50/285       55:03     1:44:06     2:37:41        7:37    8:14     3:35:43
378   Timothy Royalty        M 40-44     62/405       54:27     1:43:43     2:38:34        8:26    8:15     3:35:46
379   Zachary Holbrook       M 30-34     51/370       55:13     1:43:51     2:36:26        8:39    8:15     3:35:49
380   Brad Thiery            M 30-34     52/370       57:09     1:48:01     2:42:11        7:42    8:15     3:35:50
381   Patrick Grau           M 18-24     35/183       56:27     1:45:40     2:39:38        8:23    8:15     3:35:58
382   Sarah Thomas           F 25-29     18/326       56:22     1:46:07     2:40:48        8:08    8:15     3:36:05
383   Jason Laine            M 30-34     53/370       57:24     1:48:23     2:42:00        8:46    8:15     3:36:07
384   Benjamin Wilcox        M 30-34     54/370       58:09     1:48:18     2:41:57        8:13    8:16     3:36:14
385   Ryan Sakemiller        M 35-39     54/418       58:15     1:48:50     2:43:30        7:47    8:16     3:36:16
386   Lisa Warechowski       F 45-49      8/185       58:25     1:49:24     2:44:00        7:46    8:16     3:36:25
387   Kevin Towner           M 35-39     55/418       55:13     1:43:51     2:36:26        9:16    8:16     3:36:28
388   Scott Leyshon          M 25-29     51/285       55:12     1:44:13     2:37:59        9:28    8:16     3:36:29
389   Binyu Tian             M 55-59      6/148       55:15     1:45:08     2:41:29        8:10    8:16     3:36:32
390   Joe Schoenlaub         M 45-49     41/305       54:34     1:43:51     2:38:37        7:31    8:17     3:36:48
391   Ben Taylor             M 25-29     52/285       49:07     1:34:35     2:36:17        7:50    8:17     3:36:52
392   Jason Oswald           M 30-34     55/370       49:47     1:37:32     2:35:27        8:22    8:17     3:36:53
393   James Jansing          M 50-54     20/274       56:36     1:46:57     2:42:52        8:01    8:17     3:36:54
394   Joseph Rosales         M 25-29     53/285       57:13     1:47:21     2:42:41        7:28    8:17     3:36:56
395   Joel Flora             M 40-44     63/405       52:51     1:40:45     2:36:02        9:01    8:17     3:36:56
396   Stacy Wilson           F 35-39     12/291       54:59     1:44:00     2:36:52        9:13    8:17     3:36:57
397   Abbey Wollenberg       F 18-24      9/198       55:33     1:44:33     2:38:34        8:29    8:17     3:36:57
398   Lynn Gronbach          F 30-34     16/307                 1:48:58     2:42:44        8:06    8:17     3:36:58
399   Josh Drouhard          M 25-29     54/285       58:53     1:48:13     2:43:33        8:01    8:17     3:37:02
400   Jason Wise             M 40-44     64/405       57:08     1:48:37     2:43:16        7:14    8:18     3:37:12
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401   Mark Minotti           M 40-44     65/405       54:45     1:44:14     2:38:34        8:37    8:18     3:37:16
402   Bridget McKinney       F 18-24     10/198       53:22     1:43:07     2:38:42        8:40    8:18     3:37:16
403   Anthony Ripberger      M 30-34     56/370       54:53     1:44:03     2:37:05        8:10    8:18     3:37:16
404   Frank Lubis            M 45-49     42/305       56:23     1:45:33     2:38:43        8:57    8:18     3:37:18
405   John Carty             M 30-34     57/370       53:02     1:39:57     2:32:09        9:31    8:18     3:37:18
406   Mark Wallace           M 30-34     58/370       57:38     1:48:38     2:42:36        8:15    8:18     3:37:20
407   Chris Muse             M 35-39     56/418       55:26     1:44:20     2:40:31        8:10    8:18     3:37:20
408   Hernan Garcia          M 35-39     57/418       57:32     1:48:27     2:42:03        8:23    8:18     3:37:26
409   Jason Meunier          M 35-39     58/418       58:02     1:48:25     2:42:26        8:42    8:18     3:37:27
410   Randy Coons            M 50-54     21/274       57:27     1:49:03     2:44:05        8:02    8:19     3:37:29
411   Kathleen Riedel        F 18-24     11/198       56:05     1:49:40     2:43:52        8:04    8:19     3:37:29
412   Tim Norton             M 40-44     66/405       57:05     1:48:23     2:42:16        8:22    8:19     3:37:30
413   Susanne Ebersbach      F 45-49      9/185       57:46     1:49:12     2:44:27        7:42    8:19     3:37:31
414   Debbie Nack            F 40-44      4/239       57:47     1:49:12     2:44:27        7:42    8:19     3:37:31
415   Amy Stucky             F 35-39     13/291       58:08     1:49:06     2:44:03        7:36    8:19     3:37:32
416   John Nakel             M 30-34     59/370       55:15     1:44:16     2:37:56        8:56    8:19     3:37:33
417   Thomas Metz            M 45-49     43/305       55:07     1:44:07     2:37:25        8:48    8:19     3:37:34
418   Toni Geiselmayr        F 25-29     19/326     1:02:28     1:54:52     2:47:40        7:28    8:19     3:37:36
419   Martin McGrory         M 45-49     44/305       55:09     1:43:59     2:37:37        9:14    8:19     3:37:38
420   Wayne Bey              M 45-49     45/305       52:43     1:39:47     2:34:39        9:59    8:19     3:37:39
421   Nate Peterson          M 35-39     59/418       57:24     1:48:23     2:42:08        8:04    8:19     3:37:39
422   Robert Bono            M 35-39     60/418       54:40     1:44:10     2:38:11        8:53    8:19     3:37:43
423   Jason Olander          M 40-44     67/405       57:16     1:48:42     2:43:15        8:09    8:19     3:37:43
424   Ben Weidner            M 18-24     36/183       57:45     1:47:49     2:41:02        8:18    8:19     3:37:45
425   Scott Davis            M 40-44     68/405       52:55     1:42:14     2:39:56        8:29    8:19     3:37:46
426   John McClain           M 25-29     55/285       55:24     1:45:46     2:41:11        8:40    8:19     3:37:54
427   Ram Sethu              M 50-54     22/274       53:38     1:43:42     2:40:16        8:26    8:19     3:37:54
428   Michael Gordon         M 35-39     61/418       54:36     1:43:06     2:37:38        9:02    8:20     3:37:55
429   Stuart Webster         M 50-54     23/274       51:04     1:37:02     2:27:56        8:51    8:20     3:37:58
430   Kimberly Kreider       F 40-44      5/239       57:42     1:48:59     2:43:22        8:01    8:20     3:38:01
431   Alan Kreider           M 40-44     69/405       58:04     1:48:59     2:43:22        8:01    8:20     3:38:01
432   Glenn Hein             M 25-29     56/285       48:19     1:32:40     2:32:54        7:53    8:20     3:38:05
433   Shannon Huzicka        F 25-29     20/326       58:01     1:49:08     2:43:40        8:18    8:20     3:38:08
434   Steve Hannahs          M 40-44     70/405       57:58     1:48:18     2:43:29        8:09    8:20     3:38:09
435   Karen Condon           F 25-29     21/326       51:52     1:44:57     2:40:29        7:31    8:20     3:38:09
436   Stefan Siwko           M 35-39     62/418       59:30     1:48:28     2:44:02        7:45    8:20     3:38:11
437   Scott Meacham          M 45-49     46/305       54:30     1:43:58     2:39:23        8:50    8:20     3:38:15
438   Steven Salopek         M 45-49     47/305       54:47     1:44:02     2:37:37        9:37    8:20     3:38:17
439   Megan Good             F 18-24     12/198       56:54     1:47:53     2:42:39        8:32    8:20     3:38:18
440   Sharon Turner          F 40-44      6/239                 1:47:12                   14:11    8:20     3:38:20
441   Zachary Spears         M 35-39     63/418       56:19     1:46:06     2:39:58        8:44    8:21     3:38:25
442   Matt Motsinger         M 30-34     60/370       45:47     1:27:54     2:24:49       11:24    8:21     3:38:27
443   Lindsey Hein           F 25-29     22/326       56:38     1:47:12     2:42:11        7:53    8:21     3:38:27
444   Stephanie Plank        F 18-24     13/198       57:34     1:48:33     2:44:12        8:15    8:21     3:38:31
445   Ed Paff                M 55-59      7/148       58:01     1:48:22     2:43:59        8:06    8:21     3:38:32
446   Daniel Urschel         M 25-29     57/285       55:14     1:44:13     2:36:52        9:10    8:21     3:38:34
447   Thomas Kowalski        M 45-49     48/305       56:27     1:47:52     2:42:27        8:20    8:21     3:38:35
448   Ryan Erb               M 30-34     61/370       52:55     1:40:20     2:35:28        8:55    8:21     3:38:35
449   Benjamin Brooks        M 30-34     62/370       57:19     1:47:59     2:42:13        8:47    8:21     3:38:38
450   Billy Rousseau         M 35-39     64/418       57:01     1:47:47     2:42:27        8:56    8:22     3:38:50
451   Kathy Schmitz          F 25-29     23/326       58:09     1:48:57     2:44:03        8:19    8:22     3:38:53
452   Todd Smith             M 40-44     71/405       55:27     1:45:31     2:39:42        9:06    8:22     3:38:53
453   Amy Mees               F 40-44      7/239       58:00     1:48:59     2:44:13        8:26    8:22     3:38:54
454   Christopher Franklin   M 35-39     65/418       58:10     1:49:12     2:44:27        8:06    8:22     3:38:55
455   William Russ           M 35-39     66/418       55:17     1:44:11     2:38:40        8:41    8:22     3:38:57
456   Kurt Smith             M 40-44     72/405       58:49     1:49:08     2:44:08        8:15    8:22     3:38:57
457   William Kelley         M 45-49     49/305       55:18     1:44:35     2:40:02        9:01    8:22     3:38:59
458   Robert Peters          M 25-29     58/285       50:48     1:35:05     2:43:12        7:54    8:22     3:38:59
459   Tim Courtney           M 30-34     63/370       53:21     1:39:27     2:34:08        8:20    8:22     3:39:00
460   Casey Reed             M 18-24     37/183       49:50     1:34:47     2:28:47        9:54    8:22     3:39:07
461   Noriyuki Hanashiro     M 50-54     24/274       56:26     1:47:31     2:41:14        8:50    8:22     3:39:10
462   Richard Powers         M 55-59      8/148       57:56     1:48:27     2:43:03        9:05    8:22     3:39:12
463   Dennis Raguse          M 35-39     67/418       56:02     1:45:13     2:39:15        9:24    8:23     3:39:19
464   Ian Levison            M 18-24     38/183       54:33     1:43:09     2:36:02       10:15    8:23     3:39:20
465   Michele Berry Godsey   F 25-29     24/326       58:10     1:49:13     2:44:49        8:17    8:23     3:39:21
466   Mark Moran             M 45-49     50/305       57:00     1:47:46     2:42:26        9:18    8:23     3:39:28
467   Michael Weisgerber     M 40-44     73/405       55:29     1:44:50     2:38:08        9:24    8:23     3:39:30
468   Billy Dennis           M 30-34     64/370       55:10     1:44:28     2:39:03        8:59    8:23     3:39:31
469   William Rogers         M 50-54     25/274       55:06     1:44:00     2:36:40       12:49    8:23     3:39:37
470   Pam Taylor             F 40-44      8/239       54:01     1:43:59     2:39:08        9:45    8:23     3:39:39
471   Sarah Blackert         F 35-39     14/291       58:10     1:49:15     2:44:49        8:36    8:23     3:39:39
472   Kenji Heilman          M 35-39     68/418       58:11     1:49:15     2:44:50        8:34    8:24     3:39:39
473   Abbe Peters            F 25-29     25/326       54:04     1:45:55     2:42:31        8:04    8:24     3:39:43
474   Steven Parent          M 50-54     26/274       54:42     1:45:02     2:41:21        9:08    8:24     3:39:44
475   Christopher McIntire   M 35-39     69/418       51:27     1:38:43     2:36:52        8:37    8:24     3:39:48
476   Robert Blackert        M 35-39     70/418       58:09     1:49:14     2:44:48        8:05    8:24     3:39:51
477   Bob Blackert           M 35-39     71/418       58:09     1:49:14     2:44:48        8:05    8:24     3:39:51
478   Steve Warner           M 40-44     74/405       56:05     1:46:52     2:42:21        8:26    8:24     3:39:52
479   Mike Molloy            M 35-39     72/418       52:47     1:40:10     2:35:23        9:52    8:24     3:39:53
480   Chris Denning          M 25-29     59/285                 1:48:13                            8:24     3:39:54
481   Michael Brubaker       M 40-44     75/405       59:45     1:50:25     2:43:42        8:02    8:24     3:39:55
482   Joshua Gerth           M 35-39     73/418       57:52     1:48:49     2:43:26        8:10    8:24     3:39:56
483   Chance Moore           M 18-24     39/183       57:28     1:47:21     2:41:19        9:22    8:24     3:39:58
484   Everett Nunlist        M 30-34     65/370       51:20     1:37:05     2:39:55        8:27    8:24     3:39:58
485   Zack Deleon            M 35-39     74/418       57:53     1:49:20     2:45:19        8:12    8:24     3:40:00
486   Nikki Deleon           F 30-34     17/307       57:53     1:49:21     2:45:20        8:12    8:24     3:40:02
487   Cosmin Facaeanu        M 40-44     76/405       50:28     1:40:06     2:37:59        8:48    8:24     3:40:03
488   T Andrews              M 50-54     27/274       55:37     1:46:06     2:41:11        8:54    8:25     3:40:07
489   Amanda Newell          F 25-29     26/326       58:59     1:52:46     2:47:41        7:18    8:25     3:40:16
490   Kirk Ealy              M 45-49     51/305       56:18                 2:38:42        9:14    8:25     3:40:19
491   Timothy Bernard        M 45-49     52/305       56:21     1:46:23     2:41:37        8:31    8:25     3:40:26
492   Jeff Schroeder         M 50-54     28/274       59:57     1:51:56     2:45:41        8:25    8:25     3:40:31
493   Stephen Sharp          M 30-34     66/370       58:34     1:49:58     2:43:03        9:36    8:26     3:40:32
494   Andrew Goering         M 25-29     60/285     1:00:27     1:49:55     2:44:15        7:46    8:26     3:40:34
495   Nick Peters            M 30-34     67/370       55:26     1:44:48     2:39:16        9:31    8:26     3:40:39
496   Andrew Dolbier         M 40-44     77/405       59:45     1:51:10     2:47:22        7:36    8:26     3:40:43
497   Steve Horenziak        M 35-39     75/418       54:43     1:44:15     2:39:49        9:13    8:26     3:40:46
498   Jen Horenziak          F 35-39     15/291       54:43     1:44:15     2:39:50        9:07    8:26     3:40:46
499   Joe Schlereth          M 60-64       2/94       56:39     1:47:48     2:43:30        8:28    8:26     3:40:48
500   Kenneth Noyes          M 40-44     78/405       55:41     1:45:19     2:41:45        9:03    8:26     3:40:49

Generated March 24, 2026 at 8:25 PM 5/43



Flying Pig Marathon 2011 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Kurt Wise              M 55-59      9/148       58:07     1:49:14     2:44:42        8:24    8:26     3:40:52
502   Allan Bennett          M 50-54     29/274     1:00:02     1:50:08     2:43:21        9:16    8:26     3:40:52
503   Don Belfort            M 50-54     30/274       57:36     1:47:54     2:43:08        8:39    8:26     3:40:53
504   Matthew Meyer          M 25-29     61/285       58:00     1:48:30     2:43:42        8:48    8:26     3:40:57
505   Joshua Reed            M 25-29     62/285       49:50     1:34:46     2:33:49        9:06    8:26     3:40:57
506   Marshal Compton        M 50-54     31/274       58:11     1:49:07     2:44:41        9:03    8:27     3:40:59
507   Edward Schloss         M 45-49     53/305       55:46     1:46:53     2:43:09        8:25    8:27     3:41:03
508   Thomas Boyd            M 35-39     76/418       47:43     1:34:28     2:33:18        8:22    8:27     3:41:03
509   Ellen Van Royen        F 40-44      9/239       57:47     1:48:41     2:43:53        9:14    8:27     3:41:11
510   Holly Pellitteri       F 45-49     10/185       56:10     1:48:14     2:44:15        8:53    8:27     3:41:15
511   Ashlynn Davis          F 30-34     18/307       55:58     1:47:00     2:43:18        8:40    8:27     3:41:18
512   Laura Zagrocki         F 30-34     19/307       57:57     1:48:18     2:43:22        9:15    8:27     3:41:22
513   Diane Walsh            F 35-39     16/291       56:51     1:47:45     2:43:52        8:12    8:27     3:41:24
514   Laurie Ehrenfried      F 25-29     27/326       57:12     1:47:21     2:42:40        8:47    8:28     3:41:26
515   Gretchen Brohl         F 25-29     28/326       55:17     1:44:43     2:39:19        9:15    8:28     3:41:26
516   Casey Fisher           M 25-29     63/285       53:40     1:43:32     2:39:41       10:26    8:28     3:41:27
517   R Paul Boesch          M 35-39     77/418       59:52     1:51:31     2:46:18        8:23    8:28     3:41:30
518   Mike Huffman           M 25-29     64/285       56:41     1:47:21     2:43:24        8:18    8:28     3:41:40
519   Aaron Bitner           M 35-39     78/418     1:04:06     1:55:01     2:47:56        8:34    8:28     3:41:43
520   Jennifer Tucker        F 35-39     17/291       57:38     1:47:24     2:43:39        8:13    8:28     3:41:49
521   Brian Beerman          M 45-49     54/305       55:54     1:46:37     2:43:52        9:04    8:29     3:41:53
522   Christopher Stephens   M 35-39     79/418       56:02     1:45:19     2:42:16        8:50    8:29     3:41:53
523   Kristen Noakes         F 30-34     20/307       58:02     1:49:00     2:44:55        8:27    8:29     3:41:55
524   Jeffrey Fleitz         M 40-44     79/405       58:13     1:49:12     2:45:26        8:31    8:29     3:42:01
525   Douglas Ficker         M 40-44     80/405       52:35     1:39:51     2:38:57        8:41    8:29     3:42:02
526   Zach Phillips          M 18-24     40/183     1:00:26     1:51:44     2:47:06        7:16    8:29     3:42:02
527   Michael Fleitz         M 35-39     80/418       58:14     1:49:13     2:45:27        8:31    8:29     3:42:02
528   Rob Palmer             M 35-39     81/418       58:07     1:48:25     2:43:18        8:57    8:29     3:42:11
529   Nicholas Holtgrewe     M 25-29     65/285       59:10     1:51:33     2:48:28        8:28    8:29     3:42:14
530   Wing-Kwong Keung       M 60-64       3/94       56:13     1:49:16     2:46:08        8:32    8:29     3:42:15
531   Valerie Laniosz        F 25-29     29/326       55:33     1:44:17     2:40:15        9:05    8:29     3:42:15
532   Regina Joyce           F 50-54      3/135     1:00:11     1:53:05     2:49:13        7:41    8:29     3:42:15
533   Lisa Vanderveer        F 25-29     30/326       55:33     1:44:18     2:40:15        9:06    8:29     3:42:15
534   Jason Dranschak        M 30-34     68/370       57:35     1:48:34     2:44:10        9:14    8:30     3:42:20
535   Steve Herman           M 35-39     82/418       55:39     1:45:37     2:41:45        8:46    8:30     3:42:21
536   Erica Battle           F 40-44     10/239       59:16     1:51:39     2:48:35        7:09    8:30     3:42:25
537   Carl Webster           M 35-39     83/418       56:51     1:46:20     2:38:55        9:57    8:30     3:42:26
538   Kevin Oconnor          M 45-49     55/305       59:18     1:50:39     2:45:02        7:57    8:30     3:42:30
539   Sara Anderson          F 18-24     14/198       53:58     1:42:17     2:36:40        9:22    8:30     3:42:30
540   Robert Goertz          M 40-44     81/405     1:01:23     1:55:46     2:50:59        7:16    8:30     3:42:34
541   Tom Mroz               M 50-54     32/274       58:06     1:49:05     2:44:46        9:11    8:30     3:42:39
542   Darnell Heywood        F 35-39     18/291       58:49     1:51:05     2:45:06        8:16    8:30     3:42:42
543   Jessica Schulte        F 18-24     15/198       57:18     1:47:43     2:42:11        8:38    8:31     3:42:48
544   David Martinson        M 35-39     84/418       52:44     1:39:45     2:36:23        9:01    8:31     3:42:51
545   Blue Sandiford         M 30-34     69/370       59:07     1:51:40     2:48:46        7:29    8:31     3:42:51
546   Gary Cohee             M 55-59     10/148       56:41     1:49:00     2:44:50        9:29    8:31     3:42:52
547   Jason Esparza          M 30-34     70/370       58:57     1:51:00     2:46:29        8:09    8:31     3:42:53
548   Carman Turkelson       F 35-39     19/291       59:05     1:51:03     2:46:54        8:23    8:31     3:42:54
549   Kim Wood               F 35-39     20/291     1:00:01     1:53:07     2:49:07        8:18    8:31     3:42:57
550   Brian Miller           M 50-54     33/274       57:26     1:48:51     2:44:14       10:00    8:31     3:43:03
551   Joshua Blackaby        M 18-24     41/183       58:18     1:49:15     2:45:10        8:39    8:31     3:43:05
552   Jennifer Francescone   F 30-34     21/307       57:12     1:48:40     2:45:11        8:33    8:31     3:43:07
553   Angie Gallo            F 30-34     22/307     1:02:24     1:54:43     2:50:32        7:47    8:32     3:43:11
554   Mark Humphrey          M 45-49     56/305       59:11     1:51:29     2:48:07        7:55    8:32     3:43:13
555   Brian Hastings         M 25-29     66/285     1:01:17     1:52:53     2:48:06        8:14    8:32     3:43:14
556   Michael Potter         M 30-34     71/370       59:15     1:51:39     2:47:46        8:30    8:32     3:43:14
557   Randy Lucas            M 45-49     57/305       57:33     1:48:52     2:44:41        9:10    8:32     3:43:18
558   Matthew Good           M 50-54     34/274     1:03:13     1:55:49     2:49:46        8:16    8:32     3:43:18
559   Yasuhiro Fueta         M 50-54     35/274       58:08     1:49:13     2:44:48        8:56    8:32     3:43:24
560   Kristen Lies           F 25-29     31/326       59:48     1:50:51     2:45:02        8:58    8:32     3:43:31
561   Jill Allen             F 30-34     23/307       59:55     1:51:54     2:45:49        8:38    8:32     3:43:34
562   Rob Allen              M 35-39     85/418       59:56     1:51:54     2:45:49        8:38    8:32     3:43:34
563   Shannon McDonald       M 35-39     86/418       58:10     1:49:10     2:44:55        9:10    8:33     3:43:36
564   Joshua Findley         M 25-29     67/285       58:59     1:50:44     2:47:59        8:14    8:33     3:43:38
565   Robert Nichols         M 40-44     82/405       59:13     1:50:13     2:46:15        8:54    8:33     3:43:41
566   Casey Carmichael       M 30-34     72/370       49:47     1:34:42     2:33:13       10:51    8:33     3:43:47
567   Melissa Helton         F 18-24     16/198       52:08     1:42:45     2:42:05        8:58    8:33     3:43:51
568   Tj Dube                M 30-34     73/370       58:18     1:49:15     2:45:22        9:27    8:33     3:43:55
569   Merilee Newsham        F 25-29     32/326       56:43     1:47:12     2:43:37        9:48    8:34     3:44:04
570   Brian Pilgrim          M 40-44     83/405     1:00:13     1:53:36     2:50:22        7:52    8:34     3:44:05
571   Chuck Altenau          M 55-59     11/148       59:05     1:51:26     2:48:42        8:30    8:34     3:44:10
572   Beth Gettig            F 30-34     24/307       57:07     1:48:37     2:43:15       10:38    8:34     3:44:11
573   Rae Ramsey             F 25-29     33/326       58:17     1:49:26     2:45:12        9:08    8:34     3:44:12
574   Tiffany Pfluger        F 30-34     25/307       58:12     1:49:08     2:45:00        9:14    8:34     3:44:20
575   Eric Smith             M 30-34     74/370       55:18     1:47:08     2:46:36        7:57    8:34     3:44:23
576   Daniel Aerni           M 60-64       4/94       58:09     1:48:00     2:42:42        9:09    8:34     3:44:25
577   Angie Woody            F 35-39     21/291       59:14     1:51:38     2:48:34        8:43    8:35     3:44:28
578   Colleen Carroll        F 35-39     22/291     1:05:36     1:59:50     2:53:27        7:28    8:35     3:44:29
579   Roland Molina          M 30-34     75/370       59:16     1:51:49     2:48:54        8:39    8:35     3:44:33
580   Harvey Lewis           M 35-39     87/418       59:16     1:51:50     2:48:55        8:39    8:35     3:44:33
581   David Sculati          M 35-39     88/418       55:41     1:45:19     2:39:08        9:09    8:35     3:44:36
582   Karl Honerlaw          M 18-24     42/183     1:01:12     1:54:22     2:50:25        7:08    8:35     3:44:37
583   Rob Busch              M 40-44     84/405       59:51     1:55:55     2:51:25        7:41    8:35     3:44:38
584   John Overwine          M 25-29     68/285       59:13     1:51:42     2:48:48        8:45    8:35     3:44:38
585   Kelly Kendall          M 35-39     89/418       54:54     1:45:05     2:40:20        9:29    8:35     3:44:43
586   Megan Folkerth         F 25-29     34/326     1:00:43     1:54:29     2:50:45        8:02    8:35     3:44:46
587   Dion Mancenido         M 30-34     76/370       56:07     1:46:43     2:44:09       10:05    8:35     3:44:48
588   Mark Martin            M 18-24     43/183       57:00     1:47:01     2:42:51        9:06    8:35     3:44:48
589   Laura Wagner           F 25-29     35/326       54:44     1:47:52     2:45:59        7:58    8:35     3:44:49
590   Joon Ki Lee            M 55-59     12/148     1:02:30     1:55:44     2:51:34        7:44    8:35     3:44:53
591   Kevin Zoeller          M 30-34     77/370       54:15     1:42:38     2:37:56        9:50    8:36     3:44:54
592   Gary Huber             M 18-24     44/183       54:33     1:41:03     2:35:30       10:09    8:36     3:44:54
593   Ryan Kanzeg            M 25-29     69/285       49:57     1:37:53     2:34:36       13:23    8:36     3:44:57
594   Kris Zimmerman         F 35-39     23/291       55:28     1:47:03     2:45:17        8:22    8:36     3:44:57
595   John Ruthven           M 45-49     58/305     1:00:00     1:55:41     2:48:41        8:07    8:36     3:44:58
596   Jennifer Dahler        F 30-34     26/307       55:38     1:45:39     2:43:31        9:00    8:36     3:45:05
597   Jason Curfiss          M 35-39     90/418       59:21     1:48:43     2:42:07       10:29    8:36     3:45:07
598   Richard Rothenberg     M 35-39     91/418       53:05     1:41:58     2:38:48        9:49    8:36     3:45:09
599   Rachael Wall           F 35-39     24/291       57:43     1:48:51     2:45:20        8:53    8:36     3:45:15
600   Eduardo Garcia         M 30-34     78/370     1:01:32     1:52:37     2:47:22        8:56    8:36     3:45:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Jody Kuhne             M 40-44     85/405     1:02:10     1:54:07     2:50:01        8:25    8:36     3:45:16
602   Kelly Bassett          F 25-29     36/326       54:54     1:47:29     2:46:10        8:25    8:36     3:45:16
603   Leanne Jepson          F 45-49     11/185       55:30     1:46:07     2:42:35        9:14    8:36     3:45:19
604   Rowanne McKnight       F 40-44     11/239       58:49     1:51:21     2:48:48        8:40    8:37     3:45:22
605   Matt Henger            M 35-39     92/418       59:09     1:51:09     2:47:16        8:45    8:37     3:45:24
606   David Manaster         M 30-34     79/370       56:05     1:45:32     2:42:45        9:15    8:37     3:45:27
607   Tyler Frazier          M 18-24     45/183       58:52     1:52:24     2:49:08        7:42    8:37     3:45:28
608   Jason Thibault         M 30-34     80/370     1:02:23     1:53:16     2:49:11        8:56    8:37     3:45:28
609   Richard Barton         M 55-59     13/148       58:39     1:50:58     2:48:54        8:31    8:37     3:45:30
610   Shawn Scott            M 35-39     93/418       56:14     1:47:33     2:46:11        8:32    8:37     3:45:32
611   Scotty Kreher          M 25-29     70/285       59:11     1:51:34     2:48:28        8:49    8:37     3:45:33
612   Scott Garet            M 25-29     71/285       57:21     1:47:13     2:44:26        7:54    8:37     3:45:35
613   David Williamson       M 35-39     94/418       59:02     1:51:31     2:48:12        8:02    8:37     3:45:36
614   Joe Bucalo             M 55-59     14/148       54:03     1:42:22     2:39:09        8:46    8:37     3:45:39
615   Jean-Paul Fort         M 50-54     36/274       55:53     1:46:28     2:44:00        9:25    8:37     3:45:42
616   Beth Subel             F 25-29     37/326       56:20     1:47:29     2:46:34        8:33    8:37     3:45:43
617   Jennifer Hacker        F 18-24     17/198       58:44     1:51:17     2:48:55        8:45    8:37     3:45:43
618   Jason Barrera          M 30-34     81/370       56:28     1:47:42     2:45:03        9:13    8:37     3:45:45
619   Tim Mouser             M 40-44     86/405       59:24     1:51:55     2:49:27        8:03    8:38     3:45:53
620   Jason Judd             M 30-34     82/370       56:28     1:45:00     2:38:25        8:55    8:38     3:45:55
621   Sarah Romanski         F 25-29     38/326     1:00:17     1:52:55     2:48:59        8:17    8:38     3:45:56
622   Jeff Muntel            M 30-34     83/370       55:14     1:44:40     2:39:13       11:40    8:38     3:45:57
623   Brandon Button         M 35-39     95/418       56:46     1:47:37     2:44:08        9:54    8:38     3:45:57
624   Wendy Ford             F 30-34     27/307       56:06     1:48:55     2:48:05        8:47    8:38     3:46:01
625   Jeffrey Kunkle         M 35-39     96/418     1:00:31     1:53:25     2:51:15        8:02    8:38     3:46:01
626   Kelly Anderson         F 25-29     39/326     1:00:55     1:54:46     2:50:32        8:30    8:38     3:46:02
627   Kristy Taylor          F 30-34     28/307       56:55     1:49:20     2:46:45        8:46    8:38     3:46:05
628   Jack Coffman           M 50-54     37/274       56:21     1:47:31     2:41:10        9:01    8:38     3:46:06
629   Heather Garcia         F 30-34     29/307       57:42     1:49:36     2:47:15        8:50    8:39     3:46:14
630   Matthew Allen          M 30-34     84/370       59:25     1:50:35     2:47:32        9:55    8:39     3:46:16
631   Alex Squires           M 18-24     46/183       51:38     1:39:37     2:39:42        8:54    8:39     3:46:17
632   Traceylee Ross         F 25-29     40/326     1:02:45     1:58:53     2:53:19        7:30    8:39     3:46:17
633   Kevin Thomsen          M 25-29     72/285       57:36     1:48:34     2:44:00       10:26    8:39     3:46:17
634   Helen Resor            F 25-29     41/326     1:00:56     1:52:31     2:48:19        8:37    8:39     3:46:20
635   Richard Park           M 55-59     15/148       56:45     1:47:51     2:45:59        9:30    8:39     3:46:23
636   Grant Stephenson       M 40-44     87/405       56:25     1:48:35     2:45:01        9:11    8:39     3:46:25
637   Greg Knapp             M 40-44     88/405       55:11     1:44:20     2:39:48       11:25    8:39     3:46:31
638   Ryan Grieco            M 18-24     47/183       55:22     1:40:44     2:39:46       10:24    8:39     3:46:38
639   Patrick Wood           M 25-29     73/285     1:02:04     1:53:02     2:47:35        8:53    8:39     3:46:38
640   Kevin Hatchell         M 18-24     48/183     1:01:40     1:54:44                            8:40     3:46:42
641   Gus Hutto              M 55-59     16/148       59:27     1:51:14     2:48:15        8:57    8:40     3:46:50
642   Erin Smith             F 18-24     18/198       58:11     1:49:12     2:44:49        9:26    8:40     3:46:50
643   Sarah Riesenberg       F 25-29     42/326     1:03:37     1:56:11     2:51:55        8:14    8:40     3:46:51
644   Molly Swiger           F 40-44     12/239       57:54     1:49:24     2:47:41        8:49    8:40     3:46:53
645   Ryan Casey             M 30-34     85/370       56:18     1:46:58     2:44:35        9:13    8:40     3:46:54
646   Amber Bergeron         F 30-34     30/307       59:33     1:55:01     2:51:25        8:01    8:40     3:46:55
647   Andrew Clark           M 30-34     86/370       57:00     1:48:14     2:44:42        9:26    8:40     3:46:56
648   Tom McElhenny          M 40-44     89/405       52:41     1:40:58     2:40:23        9:30    8:40     3:46:58
649   Eric Dempsey           M 18-24     49/183       53:42     1:42:44     2:42:21       12:50    8:41     3:47:06
650   Lauren Davis           F 18-24     19/198       56:33     1:48:20     2:46:29        9:15    8:41     3:47:09
651   Rebecca Kist           F 30-34     31/307       55:22     1:46:03     2:43:36        8:22    8:41     3:47:09
652   Jonathan Simon         M 40-44     90/405       58:41     1:51:02     2:47:35        9:20    8:41     3:47:12
653   Marc Rytz              M 40-44     91/405       56:20     1:47:49     2:46:22        9:20    8:41     3:47:12
654   Stacey Brekke          F 35-39     25/291       58:05     1:50:35     2:47:53        8:57    8:41     3:47:13
655   Scott Brown            M 25-29     74/285       53:35     1:42:12     2:43:47        7:22    8:41     3:47:16
656   James Davis            M 60-64       5/94     1:02:52     1:57:12     2:52:02        8:32    8:41     3:47:20
657   Marco Ziegler          M 40-44     92/405       56:49     1:48:34     2:45:34        9:16    8:41     3:47:21
658   Jennifer Russo         F 45-49     12/185       56:05     1:51:44     2:50:19        8:33    8:41     3:47:24
659   Dax Studebaker         M 40-44     93/405     1:01:03     1:54:07     2:50:31        8:32    8:41     3:47:28
660   Eric Benoit            M 35-39     97/418       54:31     1:44:40     2:44:32        9:37    8:41     3:47:30
661   Mary Kincaid           F 45-49     13/185     1:00:34     1:53:50     2:51:27        8:01    8:42     3:47:33
662   Riley Grimme           M 18-24     50/183       57:39     1:50:06     2:49:19        8:30    8:42     3:47:39
663   Thomas Key             M 50-54     38/274       58:19     1:50:52     2:47:28        8:55    8:42     3:47:41
664   Roger Hawkins          M 45-49     59/305       57:51     1:49:11     2:46:45        8:51    8:42     3:47:48
665   Lee Ann Werner         F 40-44     13/239       59:59     1:53:18     2:50:21        8:50    8:42     3:47:48
666   H Scott Campbell       M 40-44     94/405       53:03     1:42:25     2:41:48       10:05    8:42     3:47:49
667   Robin Smith            F 50-54      4/135       59:15     1:52:42     2:50:24        8:41    8:42     3:47:50
668   John Parker            M 25-29     75/285       58:03     1:47:49     2:45:14        9:52    8:42     3:47:50
669   Steve Madden           M 55-59     17/148       54:50     1:47:03     2:44:26        9:42    8:42     3:47:51
670   Brandon Baker          M 25-29     76/285       56:18     1:43:19     2:39:43        9:33    8:42     3:47:51
671   Veronica Femminineo    F 18-24     20/198       58:09     1:50:06     2:44:57        7:41    8:42     3:47:53
672   James Rutt             M 18-24     51/183     1:01:20     1:54:40     2:52:30        7:48    8:42     3:47:54
673   Andrew Smith           M 40-44     95/405       58:14     1:48:47     2:45:14        9:29    8:43     3:48:00
674   Joesph McDermott       M 45-49     60/305     1:02:07     1:53:14     2:49:16        9:31    8:43     3:48:04
675   Cathy Stricker Campton F 50-54      5/135       56:03     1:48:17     2:47:31        9:17    8:43     3:48:05
676   Kimberly Gittinger     F 25-29     43/326       58:28     1:53:09     2:50:46        8:27    8:43     3:48:07
677   Mark Etherington       M 35-39     98/418     1:03:48     1:53:20     2:47:41        9:05    8:43     3:48:09
678   Paul Kerchenski        M 30-34     87/370                                                    8:43     3:48:09
679   Toby Pinger            M 40-44     96/405       56:43     1:47:44     2:45:26       10:02    8:43     3:48:10
680   Wes Houghton           M 35-39     99/418     1:00:04     1:54:32     2:50:54        8:43    8:43     3:48:12
681   Gwenna Neal            F 40-44     14/239       58:23     1:50:05     2:47:56        8:59    8:43     3:48:12
682   Patrick McGilvray      M 40-44     97/405       59:17     1:51:44     2:49:03        9:17    8:43     3:48:13
683   George News            M 25-29     77/285       47:25     1:33:23     2:29:09       11:35    8:43     3:48:17
684   Lisa Baker             F 45-49     14/185       58:23     1:51:33     2:49:15        8:23    8:43     3:48:17
685   Michael Corbett        M 45-49     61/305       58:21     1:51:19     2:49:01        7:59    8:43     3:48:18
686   Mark Jepson            M 55-59     18/148       59:10     1:51:40     2:48:52        9:55    8:43     3:48:19
687   Joseph Pacheco         M 30-34     88/370     1:00:36     1:54:34     2:52:26        8:10    8:44     3:48:24
688   Matthew Hanson         M 30-34     89/370       56:35     1:47:29     2:46:58        8:56    8:44     3:48:26
689   Anthony Janssen        M 40-44     98/405     1:00:52     1:54:48     2:52:42        8:02    8:44     3:48:28
690   Darin Hausberger       M 40-44     99/405       56:12     1:45:36     2:38:17        9:16    8:44     3:48:29
691   Jon Voyles             M 40-44    100/405     1:01:25     1:56:43     2:53:53        8:05    8:44     3:48:29
692   Sarah Starling         F 40-44     15/239       58:28     1:53:09     2:52:47        8:00    8:44     3:48:32
693   Kevin Locker           M 25-29     78/285     1:10:58     1:59:23     2:50:45        8:10    8:44     3:48:34
694   Joe Myers              M 50-54     39/274     1:00:19     1:53:23     2:51:21        8:01    8:44     3:48:38
695   Drew Sills             M 30-34     90/370     1:00:29     1:52:03     2:50:05        8:27    8:44     3:48:40
696   Emily Dougher          F 18-24     21/198     1:00:54     1:54:50     2:52:41        8:12    8:44     3:48:41
697   Nicholas Dewald        M 25-29     79/285       59:06     1:51:46     2:49:32        8:10    8:44     3:48:41
698   Michael Soale          M 40-44    101/405       53:45     1:43:21     2:42:34        9:08    8:44     3:48:42
699   Jill Gaughan           F 30-34     32/307     1:04:50     1:58:08     2:53:47        8:28    8:44     3:48:42
700   Pete Bigelow           M 45-49     62/305       55:08     1:44:45     2:44:39        9:49    8:44     3:48:43
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701   John Norton            M 35-39    100/418     1:04:51     1:58:08     2:53:48        8:29    8:44     3:48:43
702   Bill Burns             M 50-54     40/274     1:00:53     1:54:46     2:52:34        8:18    8:44     3:48:44
703   Keith Baldwin          M 45-49     63/305       56:13     1:47:51     2:46:03        9:41    8:44     3:48:44
704   Kevin Ford             M 45-49     64/305     1:01:06     1:54:46     2:52:35        8:18    8:44     3:48:44
705   Leah Pierce            F 35-39     26/291     1:00:54     1:54:52     2:52:42        8:17    8:44     3:48:46
706   Jim Assalone           M 50-54     41/274       57:24     1:48:41     2:45:01        9:20    8:44     3:48:48
707   Justin Suttmiller      M 30-34     91/370       54:45     1:44:31     2:42:24        9:30    8:44     3:48:48
708   Paul Kleintop          M 50-54     42/274       59:31     1:51:55     2:48:06       10:08    8:44     3:48:48
709   Marc Jurewicz          M 40-44    102/405     1:00:47     1:54:36     2:52:16        7:58    8:44     3:48:49
710   Thomas Pizer           M 35-39    101/418     1:01:47     1:55:06     2:51:34        8:53    8:45     3:48:50
711   Chuck Rea              M 55-59     19/148     1:00:52     1:54:49     2:52:26        8:38    8:45     3:48:51
712   Emily Sikora           F 25-29     44/326     1:00:10     1:52:34     2:49:29        9:08    8:45     3:48:53
713   Karyn Miller           F 35-39     27/291     1:00:46     1:54:29     2:52:16        8:22    8:45     3:48:53
714   John Lui               M 18-24     52/183     1:00:59     1:54:57     2:52:49        8:22    8:45     3:48:54
715   Brian Hensley          M 35-39    102/418       59:02     1:51:45     2:49:32        8:11    8:45     3:48:55
716   Doug Vaughan           M 50-54     43/274       59:06     1:54:00     2:52:33        8:32    8:45     3:48:56
717   Ron Weitzenkorn        M 50-54     44/274       58:00     1:48:21     2:45:32        8:51    8:45     3:48:58
718   Anita Webber           F 40-44     16/239       58:43     1:51:59     2:50:35        8:28    8:45     3:49:02
719   Andrew Hall            M 40-44    103/405       58:21     1:51:32     2:49:53        8:41    8:45     3:49:02
720   Thomas Hoeffel         M 35-39    103/418     1:01:34     1:54:47     2:50:26        8:50    8:45     3:49:03
721   Peter Hutchins         M 45-49     65/305       57:39     1:47:54     2:48:58        8:26    8:45     3:49:03
722   Michelle Gordon        F 45-49     15/185     1:03:01     1:57:22     2:55:08        7:44    8:45     3:49:07
723   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/8     1:00:54     1:54:51     2:52:41        8:39    8:45     3:49:09
724   Matthew Garrod         M 35-39    104/418     1:00:55     1:54:51     2:52:42        8:40    8:45     3:49:10
725   Theresa Walton         F 40-44     17/239     1:02:48     1:56:55     2:54:06        8:26    8:46     3:49:17
726   Jennifer Fisette       F 30-34     33/307     1:02:48     1:56:55     2:54:06        8:26    8:46     3:49:17
727   Robert Storm           M 45-49     66/305       58:37     1:51:30     2:49:22        9:03    8:46     3:49:20
728   Molly McElfresh        F 35-39     28/291       57:08     1:48:37     2:48:02        8:57    8:46     3:49:23
729   Robert Hancock         M 35-39    105/418       54:11     1:43:53     2:44:37        8:12    8:46     3:49:24
730   John Corey             M 40-44    104/405       58:32     1:50:11     2:49:35        8:31    8:46     3:49:32
731   Erin Collins Rittling  F 25-29     45/326     1:00:03     1:53:24     2:51:22        8:46    8:46     3:49:33
732   Nicholas Sunseri       M 25-29     80/285     1:00:03     1:53:24     2:51:22        8:46    8:46     3:49:33
733   Rita Barnes            F 55-59       1/64       58:14     1:50:17     2:50:06        8:53    8:46     3:49:36
734   Sarah Falbo            F 40-44     18/239       59:21     1:53:22     2:52:15        8:35    8:46     3:49:38
735   Douglas Serra          M 45-49     67/305       59:43     1:52:23     2:50:45        8:36    8:46     3:49:41
736   Edward Hyden           M 30-34     92/370     1:01:47     1:55:05     2:51:34        9:13    8:47     3:49:49
737   Chris Heiden           M 18-24     53/183     1:02:58     1:56:21     2:53:43        7:40    8:47     3:49:50
738   John Little            M 40-44    105/405       55:39     1:45:45     2:42:20        9:52    8:47     3:49:50
739   Brian Smith            M 35-39    106/418       55:23     1:44:25     2:42:58       10:20    8:47     3:49:52
740   April Stalevicz        F 18-24     22/198       58:09     1:51:41     2:49:58        9:05    8:47     3:49:56
741   Zachary Kleinfelder    M 25-29     81/285       57:23     1:50:40     2:49:36        8:41    8:47     3:50:01
742   Rod Swisshelm          M 40-44    106/405     1:01:11     1:53:03     2:49:46        9:36    8:47     3:50:06
743   Victoria Krencius      F 18-24     23/198     1:00:23     1:53:58     2:51:23        9:13    8:47     3:50:07
744   June Caummisar         F 40-44     19/239     1:00:53     1:54:49     2:52:41        8:45    8:47     3:50:08
745   Hernan Garrido         M 35-39    107/418       55:21     1:46:00     2:40:35       10:15    8:48     3:50:09
746   Mohammad Latifi        M 50-54     45/274       55:15     1:44:14     2:40:15        9:21    8:48     3:50:11
747   Kyle Osborn            M 18-24     54/183       58:39     1:48:12     2:43:47        8:55    8:48     3:50:12
748   Gregory Williams       M 50-54     46/274       55:50     1:49:23     2:47:02        9:49    8:48     3:50:13
749   Jorge Gallo            M 40-44    107/405     1:04:02     2:02:57     2:56:49        7:58    8:48     3:50:16
750   Brooke Huffman         F 30-34     34/307     1:02:36     1:53:38     2:49:58        9:27    8:48     3:50:17
751   C Earl Grider          M 30-34     93/370       56:51     1:47:51     2:45:07        8:32    8:48     3:50:17
752   Jason Hopping          M 30-34     94/370       55:19     1:45:27     2:44:04       10:06    8:48     3:50:20
753   Robert Sieko           M 40-44    108/405       56:46     1:50:18     2:49:43        9:00    8:48     3:50:21
754   Christopher Kist       M 30-34     95/370       54:43     1:45:33     2:45:02        9:48    8:48     3:50:22
755   David Casey            M 40-44    109/405       54:52     1:43:11     2:39:04        8:26    8:48     3:50:23
756   Oliver Del Rosario     M 30-34     96/370       59:36     1:51:20     2:47:42        9:53    8:48     3:50:23
757   Douglas Dibb           M 50-54     47/274     1:01:49     1:54:49     2:51:55        8:34    8:48     3:50:25
758   Matt Wood              M 30-34     97/370     1:00:01     1:53:08     2:49:08        9:07    8:48     3:50:29
759   Caleb Childers         M 18-24     55/183     1:00:51     1:54:02     2:52:35        8:27    8:48     3:50:29
760   Mike Stephens          M 50-54     48/274       56:40     1:48:39     2:47:33        9:10    8:48     3:50:30
761   Elizabeth Hagenow      F 35-39     29/291       58:19     1:50:24     2:48:41        9:20    8:48     3:50:30
762   John Roland            M 25-29     82/285       58:01     1:49:09     2:48:22        9:19    8:48     3:50:33
763   Tim Vander Heyden      M 25-29     83/285       52:28     1:42:20     2:42:54        9:37    8:48     3:50:33
764   Rick Bruhn             M 30-34     98/370       47:45     1:31:53     2:37:16       10:36    8:49     3:50:36
765   Chris Wilson           M 25-29     84/285       53:48     1:44:39     2:46:53        7:33    8:49     3:50:38
766   Matt Cox               M 35-39    108/418       55:20     1:47:10     2:45:32        9:37    8:49     3:50:39
767   Cassandra Orton        F 18-24     24/198       58:14     1:51:35     2:49:57        8:53    8:49     3:50:39
768   Ken Mason              M 45-49     68/305     1:00:34     1:54:38     2:51:13        9:29    8:49     3:50:39
769   Todd Sizemore          M 25-29     85/285       57:11     1:48:41     2:47:33        9:33    8:49     3:50:45
770   Bill Davbenmire        M 35-39    109/418     1:01:10     1:54:38     2:52:33        9:02    8:49     3:50:47
771   Brad Daubenmire        M 35-39    110/418     1:01:11     1:54:38     2:52:34        9:01    8:49     3:50:47
772   Andrew Conn            M 25-29     86/285       57:22     1:49:31     2:49:05        8:48    8:49     3:50:48
773   Angela Walker          F 40-44     20/239     1:02:48     1:56:17     2:53:01        8:51    8:49     3:50:51
774   Graham Hundley         M 50-54     49/274     1:01:32     1:54:11     2:49:46       10:14    8:49     3:50:53
775   Austin Sharp           M 30-34     99/370       59:27     1:52:40     2:48:17       10:21    8:49     3:50:54
776   Scott Elliott          M 35-39    111/418       57:54     1:48:03     2:44:38        8:57    8:49     3:50:57
777   Daniel Haight          M 35-39    112/418       58:47     1:51:01     2:47:58        9:08    8:49     3:50:58
778   Kevin Stamey           M 45-49     69/305       58:07     1:49:10     2:46:41       10:12    8:49     3:51:00
779   Ben Tunney             M 30-34    100/370       55:15     1:46:43     2:43:04        9:19    8:50     3:51:01
780   Rich Wade              M 40-44    110/405     1:02:24     1:56:19     2:53:58        7:43    8:50     3:51:03
781   Kristin Stackpole      F 35-39     30/291       57:42     1:50:00     2:48:36        9:29    8:50     3:51:08
782   Keith Gercius          M 35-39    113/418     1:03:17     1:57:53     2:56:21        7:55    8:50     3:51:09
783   Nicole Fahrenfeld      F 25-29     46/326     1:01:12     1:55:17     2:52:59        8:36    8:50     3:51:10
784   Mark Wunderlich        M 35-39    114/418     1:02:23     1:57:12     2:53:53        8:47    8:50     3:51:11
785   Cameron Kurz           F 18-24     25/198       59:41     1:52:30     2:50:09        8:50    8:50     3:51:13
786   Richard Eberly         M 50-54     50/274       57:00     1:49:34     2:50:08        8:19    8:50     3:51:17
787   Joseph Stahl           M 30-34    101/370       50:33     1:37:59     2:35:37       10:15    8:50     3:51:18
788   David Walton           M 50-54     51/274     1:03:56     1:56:18     2:51:20        9:09    8:51     3:51:27
789   Richard Nagel          M 60-64       6/94     1:00:03     1:54:43     2:52:47        9:31    8:51     3:51:29
790   Brent Smith            M 35-39    115/418       59:07     1:52:33     2:49:41        9:30    8:51     3:51:29
791   Barry Applegate        M 45-49     70/305     1:00:52     1:52:44     2:51:21        9:17    8:51     3:51:31
792   Steve Evans            M 35-39    116/418       55:32     1:46:52     2:46:31        9:44    8:51     3:51:32
793   Ed Montgomery          M 40-44    111/405       58:43     1:51:24     2:48:27       10:06    8:51     3:51:36
794   Mike Kleinfelder       M 30-34    102/370       57:23     1:50:41     2:49:56        8:50    8:51     3:51:44
795   Hiroki Yamamoto        M 35-39    117/418       57:52     1:48:36     2:45:03       10:51    8:51     3:51:45
796   Nathan Hyrne           M 30-34    103/370       58:13     1:51:48     2:54:04        7:39    8:51     3:51:48
797   Chiara Cowan           F 30-34     35/307       58:24     1:53:09     2:52:11        8:47    8:51     3:51:50
798   Ben Reeves             M 25-29     87/285       58:18     1:50:40     2:48:08        9:27    8:52     3:51:55
799   Ian Mead               M 45-49     71/305       54:10     1:45:07     2:43:52       10:38    8:52     3:51:59
800   Kevin Duke             M 25-29     88/285     1:00:33     1:53:54     2:52:18        8:57    8:52     3:52:05
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801   Stephan Carnesi        M 40-44    112/405       59:47     1:52:58     2:51:40        9:27    8:52     3:52:08
802   Sophia Arriaga         F 25-29     47/326     1:00:06     1:56:40     2:55:57        7:57    8:52     3:52:11
803   Joan Christie          F 40-44     21/239     1:00:23     1:54:09     2:52:37        9:54    8:52     3:52:12
804   Jen Lis                F 25-29     48/326     1:01:13     1:55:18     2:54:01        8:19    8:52     3:52:16
805   Kristen Demarco        F 35-39     31/291     1:00:10     1:52:57     2:52:00        9:08    8:52     3:52:17
806   Erin Petrovic          F 25-29     49/326       58:19     1:51:36     2:53:39        7:47    8:53     3:52:20
807   Max Swartz             M 18-24     56/183       59:18     1:51:47     2:49:15        8:26    8:53     3:52:22
808   Atsunori Matsui        M 35-39    118/418     1:01:45     1:56:40     2:53:55        9:46    8:53     3:52:26
809   Sarah Mergy            F 18-24     26/198       55:37     1:48:32     2:50:32        8:37    8:53     3:52:27
810   Gary Elliott           M 35-39    119/418     1:03:05     1:58:20     2:57:00        8:07    8:53     3:52:30
811   Megan Steffen          F 25-29     50/326     1:02:02     1:56:25     2:55:14        8:02    8:53     3:52:31
812   Scotty Elliott         M 40-44    113/405     1:03:05     1:58:21     2:57:00        8:08    8:53     3:52:31
813   Patrick Hayes          M 25-29     89/285       57:15     1:48:47     2:47:02        9:03    8:53     3:52:32
814   Jack Simon             M 18-24     57/183       58:07     1:50:01     2:48:14        8:39    8:53     3:52:33
815   Travis Triplett        M 25-29     90/285     1:04:41     2:00:29     2:58:32        7:30    8:53     3:52:34
816   Jenni Love             F 40-44     22/239     1:00:21     1:54:00     2:52:46        9:10    8:53     3:52:39
817   William Temple         M 40-44    114/405       51:27     1:37:17     2:40:27       10:08    8:53     3:52:42
818   Deborah Wolff          F 35-39     32/291     1:00:24     1:53:28     2:51:21        9:17    8:54     3:52:50
819   Matt Buck              M 40-44    115/405     1:03:33     1:58:34     2:57:16        8:11    8:54     3:52:51
820   Victor Ierulli         M 40-44    116/405       56:50     1:49:33     2:47:30        9:09    8:54     3:52:57
821   Catherine Fitzgerald   F 35-39     33/291     1:01:57     1:56:26     2:55:49        8:32    8:54     3:53:08
822   Rick Racic             M 50-54     52/274     1:01:57     1:56:26     2:55:49        8:32    8:54     3:53:08
823   Lei Yang               M 35-39    120/418     1:02:47     1:59:41     2:55:44        8:34    8:54     3:53:09
824   Anthony Pascale        M 40-44    117/405     1:00:20     1:52:08     2:49:01       10:11    8:55     3:53:13
825   T. Laurel Marburg      F 30-34     36/307     1:02:53     1:57:30     2:55:12        9:06    8:55     3:53:19
826   Peter Stackpole        M 35-39    121/418     1:02:34     1:57:11     2:54:20        8:27    8:55     3:53:19
827   Jakub Sowinski         M 25-29     91/285       56:18     1:50:02     2:53:22        8:13    8:55     3:53:22
828   Elliott Strouse        M 18-24     58/183       55:07     1:44:21     2:47:25        8:45    8:55     3:53:24
829   Emily Misanik          F 18-24     27/198     1:01:58     1:55:59     2:54:45        8:31    8:55     3:53:26
830   Yuichiro Mizuno        M 35-39    122/418     1:03:44     1:55:24     2:50:52       10:41    8:55     3:53:29
831   Kyle Clarkson          M 18-24     59/183       58:45     1:49:02     2:47:09       10:03    8:55     3:53:30
832   Andrew Emge            M 30-34    104/370       56:10     1:47:32     2:46:17        9:59    8:55     3:53:32
833   Eric Little            M 40-44    118/405     1:02:24     1:56:19     2:53:58        9:42    8:55     3:53:32
834   Jennifer Lonneman      F 35-39     34/291       58:45     1:51:21     2:50:09        9:52    8:55     3:53:34
835   Craig Muhlenkamp       M 18-24     60/183       59:32     1:52:39     2:51:26        9:20    8:55     3:53:37
836   Thomas McIntosh        M 30-34    105/370     1:01:47     1:55:05     2:51:43        9:05    8:56     3:53:38
837   Janet Geiger           F 50-54      6/135       58:46     1:51:26     2:49:57        9:47    8:56     3:53:40
838   Brad Knochelmann       M 30-34    106/370     1:04:57     1:59:49     2:56:22        8:32    8:56     3:53:40
839   Laura Lyons            F 18-24     28/198     1:06:10     2:01:18     2:58:21        8:16    8:56     3:53:42
840   Christina Garber       F 25-29     51/326     1:02:45     1:57:06     2:55:58        8:20    8:56     3:53:43
841   Tim Davidson           M 45-49     72/305       53:06     1:44:32     2:42:05       10:55    8:56     3:53:45
842   Christopher Nadler     M 18-24     61/183     1:02:59     1:56:12     2:56:02        7:50    8:56     3:53:45
843   Kevin Hidas            M 18-24     62/183     1:02:59     1:56:12     2:56:03        7:51    8:56     3:53:45
844   Ken Wulf               M 40-44    119/405       58:03     1:49:57     2:49:06        9:44    8:56     3:53:48
845   John Lahey             M 50-54     53/274     1:00:19     1:54:18     2:52:27       10:01    8:56     3:53:50
846   Timothy Hubbard        M 30-34    107/370     1:01:31     1:53:55     2:50:28        9:25    8:56     3:53:51
847   Elizabeth Johnston     F 25-29     52/326     1:02:17     1:56:17     2:55:07        8:30    8:56     3:53:54
848   Lawrence Gaffney       M 40-44    120/405       59:09     1:52:27     2:51:04        9:58    8:56     3:53:56
849   Jeff Ladenburger       M 50-54     54/274       57:27     1:50:52     2:50:52       10:14    8:56     3:53:57
850   Bryan Carlier          M 40-44    121/405     1:01:10     1:52:34     2:51:30        9:09    8:56     3:53:59
851   Bobbi Moushon          F 30-34     37/307     1:00:23     1:52:24     2:53:07        9:07    8:56     3:53:59
852   Brian Charek           M 25-29     92/285       58:09     1:49:12     2:50:21        8:30    8:56     3:53:59
853   Derek Tinnin           M 40-44    122/405       55:31     1:49:50     2:51:26        9:06    8:56     3:54:03
854   Nronjie Blamoh         M 25-29     93/285       56:55     1:48:32     2:46:27        8:25    8:57     3:54:07
855   Mick Dollenmayer       M 40-44    123/405     1:02:26     1:56:25     2:54:50        9:11    8:57     3:54:08
856   Donny Paslowski        M 25-29     94/285     1:03:18     1:59:05     2:57:38        7:56    8:57     3:54:12
857   Lance Green            M 30-34    108/370     1:00:13     1:54:25     2:51:53        9:48    8:57     3:54:17
858   Sean Mills             M 18-24     63/183       51:27     1:37:11     2:29:15       12:40    8:57     3:54:18
859   Chris Harrison         M 35-39    123/418     1:00:21     1:52:07     2:51:46        8:50    8:57     3:54:21
860   Stephanie Wilson       F 18-24     29/198     1:03:07     1:59:37     2:57:41        8:19    8:57     3:54:27
861   Brian Tinker           M 30-34    109/370     1:01:03     1:54:53     2:52:43        9:27    8:57     3:54:27
862   Matthew Miele          M 30-34    110/370     1:00:54     1:54:48     2:52:53        9:09    8:57     3:54:29
863   William Ferry          M 40-44    124/405     1:00:58     1:54:46     2:52:40        9:53    8:58     3:54:31
864   Steve Wallen           M 40-44    125/405       57:40     1:50:07     2:51:35        8:05    8:58     3:54:31
865   David Young            M 40-44    126/405     1:02:03     1:55:59     2:53:43        8:54    8:58     3:54:31
866   Justin Hass            M 30-34    111/370     1:01:01     1:52:17     2:48:20        9:36    8:58     3:54:32
867   Kristin Matheny        F 40-44     23/239       59:03     1:53:24     2:53:00        9:17    8:58     3:54:33
868   Christopher Haskett    M 35-39    124/418       58:57     1:51:14     2:48:59       10:40    8:58     3:54:34
869   James Wire             M 18-24     64/183     1:01:12     1:49:31     2:46:13        7:49    8:58     3:54:39
870   Charles Morrison       M 40-44    127/405     1:00:27     1:54:15     2:53:21        9:15    8:58     3:54:40
871   Joe Fussinger          M 18-24     65/183     1:00:53     1:51:52     2:47:57        9:04    8:58     3:54:43
872   John Boos              M 35-39    125/418       59:18     1:51:48     2:50:36        9:39    8:58     3:54:45
873   Mike Clark             M 50-54     55/274       58:14     1:49:17     2:49:40       10:08    8:58     3:54:49
874   Daniel Davenport       M 25-29     95/285     1:03:25     1:57:27     2:55:53        9:11    8:58     3:54:50
875   Bill Meyer             M 40-44    128/405     1:02:20     1:57:08     2:55:47        8:52    8:58     3:54:50
876   Jeff Stupak            M 55-59     20/148       55:05     1:45:47     2:45:52        9:54    8:58     3:54:51
877   Nicole Wissing         F 18-24     30/198       56:43     1:51:12     2:51:18        9:28    8:58     3:54:51
878   Ian Barton             M 35-39    126/418     1:09:02     2:04:08     3:00:34        8:11    8:58     3:54:52
879   Tom Reis               M 60-64       7/94       53:28     1:42:29     2:44:47       10:32    8:58     3:54:52
880   Howard Meltzer         M 45-49     73/305     1:00:29     1:53:33     2:53:48        9:04    8:58     3:54:53
881   Ben Adams              M 35-39    127/418     1:00:27     1:54:19     2:52:29        9:32    8:58     3:54:54
882   Thanh Clark            F 45-49     16/185     1:00:23     1:53:15     2:51:09        9:41    8:59     3:54:56
883   Paul Laurent           M 30-34    112/370       55:08     1:44:15     2:45:23        9:39    8:59     3:54:58
884   Daniel Obey            M 40-44    129/405       58:53     1:51:41     2:50:13       10:11    8:59     3:54:58
885   Lucas Carl             M 30-34    113/370       57:04     1:50:49     2:52:41        8:50    8:59     3:54:59
886   Brian Wagner           M 40-44    130/405     1:00:26     1:50:37     2:48:58        9:46    8:59     3:54:59
887   Tom Garamy             M 45-49     74/305     1:00:55     1:54:54     2:53:02        9:37    8:59     3:55:01
888   Heather Krantz         F 35-39     35/291     1:00:33     1:52:21     2:50:02       10:26    8:59     3:55:01
889   Kristin McIntyre       F 35-39     36/291     1:00:33     1:52:22     2:50:03       10:25    8:59     3:55:01
890   Brian Thesing          M 18-24     66/183     1:00:55     1:54:18     2:53:22        8:47    8:59     3:55:02
891   Carlos Escobar         M 40-44    131/405     1:00:04     1:56:55     2:55:56        8:40    8:59     3:55:02
892   Steve Elmlinger        M 40-44    132/405       56:13     1:49:30     2:49:35        9:47    8:59     3:55:03
893   Kevin Krause           M 45-49     75/305       59:13     1:51:41     2:49:22        9:15    8:59     3:55:04
894   Mark Benedict          M 40-44    133/405       55:02     1:45:57     2:45:26        9:17    8:59     3:55:06
895   Jill Sturm             F 40-44     24/239     1:02:33     1:58:03     2:58:13        8:10    8:59     3:55:06
896   Perry Atkins           M 35-39    128/418       56:35     1:49:51     2:49:56        9:19    8:59     3:55:10
897   Sarah Lutz             F 30-34     38/307       55:13     1:49:07     2:53:31        8:35    8:59     3:55:12
898   James Hansel           M 40-44    134/405     1:01:23     1:55:57     2:55:24        8:22    8:59     3:55:13
899   Randy Kreill           M 45-49     76/305     1:01:00     1:55:08     2:54:07        8:48    8:59     3:55:13
900   Troy Helmers           M 40-44    135/405       58:25     1:50:54     2:53:04        9:25    8:59     3:55:14
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901   Darius Sabaliunas      M 40-44    136/405     1:00:39     1:54:50     2:53:24        9:36    8:59     3:55:16
902   Nathanael Wiles        M 18-24     67/183       56:05     1:49:40     2:51:09        8:36    8:59     3:55:17
903   Matthew Boldt          M 18-24     68/183       53:37     1:43:00     2:41:44        9:19    8:59     3:55:18
904   Kevin Tracy            M 35-39    129/418       55:34     1:47:50     2:47:42       10:04    8:59     3:55:19
905   Jim Carty              M 45-49     77/305       59:19     1:53:54     2:56:56        8:41    8:59     3:55:20
906   Tomokazu Takeda        M 35-39    130/418     1:02:34     1:56:59     2:53:39       10:16    9:00     3:55:24
907   Michael Taylor         M 40-44    137/405     1:02:29     1:57:09     2:56:34        8:38    9:00     3:55:26
908   Lauren Farkash         F 40-44     25/239     1:01:04     1:56:10     2:55:56        8:45    9:00     3:55:28
909   Ann Black              F 35-39     37/291       56:47     1:49:18     2:50:49        8:58    9:00     3:55:28
910   Debbie Rhines          F 35-39     38/291     1:01:04     1:56:11     2:55:56        8:44    9:00     3:55:28
911   Chris Meininger        M 50-54     56/274     1:01:00     1:56:05     2:55:52        8:38    9:00     3:55:30
912   Valerie Schwab         F 25-29     53/326     1:00:21     1:54:00     2:52:46        9:06    9:00     3:55:31
913   Leslie Boyle           F 30-34     39/307     1:02:24     1:56:19     2:53:58        8:28    9:00     3:55:34
914   Evan Bergen            M 18-24     69/183     1:03:04     1:58:07     2:57:24        8:34    9:00     3:55:38
915   Erin Perry             F 18-24     31/198     1:04:41     1:59:32     2:58:12        8:22    9:00     3:55:40
916   Nicholas Popp          M 30-34    114/370       55:09     1:44:22     2:44:11        9:59    9:00     3:55:43
917   Kame Kaneshiro         M 40-44    138/405     1:02:24     1:56:54     2:55:47        8:51    9:00     3:55:44
918   Allen Gray             M 45-49     78/305     1:00:54     1:57:36     2:57:57        8:14    9:00     3:55:45
919   Josh Couture           M 30-34    115/370       58:43     1:55:54     2:56:20        8:15    9:00     3:55:46
920   Larry Scharfenberger   M 55-59     21/148     1:02:33     1:57:01     2:55:11        8:39    9:00     3:55:47
921   Michael Braman         M 18-24     70/183     1:01:16     1:55:34     2:56:02        8:51    9:01     3:55:56
922   Scott Horman           M 35-39    131/418     1:03:29     1:59:32     2:59:53        7:50    9:01     3:55:59
923   Paul Balent            M 40-44    139/405       58:32     1:51:18     2:50:17        8:32    9:01     3:56:00
924   Jeff Plank             M 40-44    140/405     1:00:53     1:55:27     2:57:06        8:46    9:01     3:56:05
925   Kevin Ackley           M 40-44    141/405       58:13     1:50:40     2:48:56       10:36    9:01     3:56:06
926   Thomas Kell            M 25-29     96/285     1:00:14     1:54:43     2:55:09        8:46    9:01     3:56:07
927   Matt Meehan            M 45-49     79/305       52:24     1:42:18     2:48:59        9:49    9:01     3:56:10
928   Marc Waybright         M 30-34    116/370       57:44     1:50:06     2:51:10        8:03    9:01     3:56:10
929   Chris Myers            M 18-24     71/183       59:32     1:52:36     2:52:47        9:19    9:01     3:56:11
930   Curtis Edmundson       M 45-49     80/305     1:04:45     2:00:42     2:59:09        8:17    9:01     3:56:14
931   Seth Brandeberry       M 30-34    117/370     1:03:52     1:58:56     2:57:55        8:39    9:02     3:56:16
932   Michael Passella       M 35-39    132/418     1:06:09     2:01:53     2:59:46        7:58    9:02     3:56:16
933   Jeroen Van Hove        M 18-24     72/183       57:51     1:51:25     2:51:07       10:13    9:02     3:56:18
934   Kenneth Adkins         M 40-44    142/405     1:02:36     1:57:52     2:56:34        9:07    9:02     3:56:20
935   Gregory Ratti          M 18-24     73/183     1:00:14     1:54:55     2:55:21        9:06    9:02     3:56:24
936   Christina MacKell      F 18-24     32/198     1:00:14     1:54:54     2:55:20        9:06    9:02     3:56:24
937   Barry Youse            M 50-54     57/274       58:01     1:51:43     2:52:43        9:23    9:02     3:56:25
938   Cliff Willis           M 50-54     58/274     1:00:22     1:54:50     2:55:23        8:56    9:02     3:56:26
939   Peter Kaye             M 25-29     97/285     1:03:33     1:58:48     2:57:52        8:12    9:02     3:56:29
940   Kelly Kaye             F 25-29     54/326     1:03:33     1:58:48     2:57:52        8:12    9:02     3:56:29
941   Pete Bauer             M 35-39    133/418       54:43     1:46:18     2:41:37       12:03    9:02     3:56:35
942   Jose Rosario           M 55-59     22/148       53:01     1:45:06     2:47:39       10:52    9:02     3:56:40
943   Elizabeth Bostelman    F 25-29     55/326       56:08     1:48:30     2:51:59        9:01    9:03     3:56:43
944   David Leonard          M 35-39    134/418     1:00:10     1:53:31     2:52:45        9:47    9:03     3:56:45
945   Jamie Jones            M 30-34    118/370       58:35     1:51:19     2:48:59       10:01    9:03     3:56:46
946   Dennis Harding         M 40-44    143/405       52:54     1:43:15     2:45:28       10:45    9:03     3:56:47
947   Melissa Dannenberg     F 35-39     39/291       59:59     1:52:59     2:52:04        9:47    9:03     3:56:48
948   Scott Tebon            M 35-39    135/418       58:49     1:52:52     2:53:49        8:50    9:03     3:56:48
949   Scott McAfee           M 40-44    144/405       59:24     1:52:44     2:53:38        9:34    9:03     3:56:52
950   Christa Makrancy       F 30-34     40/307     1:03:18     1:57:32     2:56:37        8:27    9:03     3:56:54
951   J Downing              M 30-34    119/370     1:00:08     1:53:30     2:53:22        9:01    9:03     3:56:55
952   Natalie Carne          F 18-24     33/198       58:35     1:52:56     2:53:40        9:36    9:03     3:57:06
953   Kazuo Nakashima        M 45-49     81/305       59:22     1:51:51     2:52:03        9:43    9:04     3:57:08
954   Matt Bonarrigo         M 25-29     98/285       57:30     1:49:19     2:51:19        9:25    9:04     3:57:10
955   Elizabeth Horst        F 40-44     26/239       59:40     1:55:54     2:57:21        8:25    9:04     3:57:14
956   Tom Steinbrunner       M 45-49     82/305       59:33     1:53:24     2:52:59        9:47    9:04     3:57:16
957   William Abplanalp      M 45-49     83/305       57:30     1:51:21     2:54:26        9:21    9:04     3:57:17
958   Jonathan Von Rueden    M 18-24     74/183       58:29     1:50:41     2:48:10       12:28    9:04     3:57:19
959   Rick Kieser            M 45-49     84/305       57:23     1:50:41     2:51:06        9:38    9:04     3:57:19
960   Michael Bellman        M 45-49     85/305     1:01:00     1:54:38     2:52:04       10:00    9:04     3:57:19
961   Navin Sadarangani      M 30-34    120/370     1:06:13     2:03:18     3:02:33        7:51    9:04     3:57:20
962   Trina Jolley           F 40-44     27/239     1:03:36     1:59:18     2:59:38        8:10    9:04     3:57:21
963   Bill Meirink           M 40-44    145/405       58:43     1:53:58     2:55:28        9:01    9:04     3:57:22
964   Jake Bausano           M 25-29     99/285       58:02     1:49:24     2:50:20        9:51    9:04     3:57:28
965   Frank Dobler           M 50-54     59/274     1:00:39     1:54:55     2:53:16        9:53    9:04     3:57:29
966   Chip Miller            M 30-34    121/370       59:54     1:54:01     2:53:04        9:58    9:04     3:57:32
967   Chad Pressler          M 35-39    136/418     1:04:27     1:58:06     2:57:53        9:06    9:05     3:57:34
968   Helen Garen            F 45-49     17/185     1:01:38     1:59:29     2:59:17        8:47    9:05     3:57:37
969   Adriana Capone         F 35-39     40/291     1:07:50     2:04:21     3:02:05        8:20    9:05     3:57:43
970   Bill Freitas           M 40-44    146/405     1:04:23     2:00:25     3:00:26        8:30    9:05     3:57:45
971   Dan Rudakas            M 30-34    122/370     1:02:57     1:57:18     2:57:24        9:07    9:05     3:57:46
972   Elaine Nomina          F 35-39     41/291     1:00:00     1:55:08     2:54:59        8:35    9:05     3:57:48
973   Katie Shelton          F 25-29     56/326       55:25     1:47:37     2:50:33       10:17    9:05     3:57:53
974   Joe Schmidt            M 25-29    100/285       49:54     1:46:15     2:51:40        9:46    9:05     3:57:56
975   Jeff Hodges            M 40-44    147/405       57:44     1:52:10     2:53:12        9:26    9:05     3:57:57
976   Marvin Olsen           M 45-49     86/305     1:01:13     1:56:41     2:57:30        8:56    9:05     3:57:57
977   Elizabeth Sacrey       F 35-39     42/291       59:10     1:49:54     2:46:20       13:59    9:05     3:57:58
978   Kathryn Carroll        F 35-39     43/291       59:21     1:53:34     2:52:42       12:03    9:05     3:57:58
979   Mike Obert             M 25-29    101/285       57:12     1:48:16     2:49:14        9:23    9:05     3:57:59
980   Gary Dechert           M 35-39    137/418       58:44     1:51:58     2:51:01       10:03    9:06     3:58:01
981   Kevin Fine             M 35-39    138/418       58:22     1:52:25     2:51:52       10:41    9:06     3:58:01
982   Diane Houghton         F 35-39     44/291     1:02:29     1:57:49     2:57:34        8:52    9:06     3:58:02
983   Steve Jenks            M 40-44    148/405     1:02:21     1:58:47     2:58:13        8:21    9:06     3:58:03
984   Andrew Dietz           M 30-34    123/370       59:18     1:52:33     2:52:34        9:30    9:06     3:58:05
985   David Kennebeck        M 25-29    102/285     1:03:53     1:58:44     2:57:09        8:46    9:06     3:58:13
986   Dusty Israel           M 25-29    103/285     1:02:37     1:58:04     2:59:35        8:40    9:06     3:58:14
987   Andrew Schneider       M 35-39    139/418       55:12     1:46:12     2:48:05        9:00    9:06     3:58:18
988   Thomas Cooke           M 40-44    149/405       55:40     1:47:02     2:48:48        9:15    9:06     3:58:18
989   Chris Chase            M 30-34    124/370       55:21     1:44:21     2:41:29       14:31    9:06     3:58:19
990   Darren Wurz            M 18-24     75/183     1:02:29     1:55:59     2:55:13        8:58    9:06     3:58:19
991   Sebastian Pollandt     M 35-39    140/418     1:00:57     1:54:42     2:52:43        9:13    9:06     3:58:20
992   Fernando Seleme        M 40-44    150/405       59:15     1:55:41     2:57:59        8:13    9:06     3:58:24
993   Joy Moeller            F 45-49     18/185     1:02:14     2:01:47     3:00:11        9:01    9:06     3:58:25
994   Earl Rivers            M 65-69       1/17     1:05:34     2:01:30     3:00:51        8:43    9:06     3:58:25
995   Kenneth Donovan        M 55-59     23/148     1:01:18     1:56:11     2:56:43        9:21    9:07     3:58:26
996   Steve Carr             M 35-39    141/418     1:00:17     1:53:13     2:57:06        9:44    9:07     3:58:32
997   Sean Dolan             M 50-54     60/274       58:08     1:48:56     2:47:41        9:40    9:07     3:58:33
998   Angie Kelly Pheifer    F 25-29     57/326     1:01:39     1:58:27     2:58:38        8:47    9:07     3:58:34
999   Emily Bosco            F 30-34     41/307       59:50     1:54:11     2:55:45        9:36    9:07     3:58:35
1000  James Clodfelder       M 25-29    104/285     1:02:33     1:58:49     2:59:21        9:06    9:07     3:58:36
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1001  Keenan Riordan         M 35-39    142/418     1:03:07     1:58:41     3:00:17        8:35    9:07     3:58:36
1002  Bridget Smith          F 30-34     42/307     1:02:34     1:59:04     2:59:35        8:54    9:07     3:58:44
1003  Ryan Mink              M 25-29    105/285       58:09     1:50:18     2:49:40        9:08    9:07     3:58:47
1004  Jason Carrithers       M 30-34    125/370       58:15     1:49:42     2:52:26        8:24    9:07     3:58:48
1005  Paul Hudak             M 45-49     87/305       59:53     1:52:28     2:51:08        9:58    9:07     3:58:49
1006  Wendy Marshall         F 35-39     45/291     1:00:19     1:53:38     2:54:09        9:18    9:07     3:58:50
1007  Rick Corney            M 50-54     61/274       58:05     1:51:46     2:54:06        9:08    9:07     3:58:52
1008  Paige Kell             F 35-39     46/291       59:07     1:56:01     2:54:38        9:11    9:08     3:58:56
1009  Joe Garrett            M 35-39    143/418     1:03:37     1:58:53     2:59:06        9:04    9:08     3:58:56
1010  Patrick Griffis        M 35-39    144/418     1:02:06     1:55:05     2:55:26        9:08    9:08     3:58:56
1011  Joe Baker              M 35-39    145/418     1:00:24     1:57:29     2:58:56        8:33    9:08     3:58:57
1012  Jacob Loesch           M 35-39    146/418     1:00:11     1:55:00     2:56:15        8:30    9:08     3:58:57
1013  Jeremy Pevahouse       M 25-29    106/285       50:56     1:37:18     2:32:45       14:33    9:08     3:58:59
1014  Kim Martin             F 35-39     47/291     1:00:45     1:55:44     2:58:32        9:14    9:08     3:59:00
1015  Jaimahson McClure      M 35-39    147/418     1:03:16     1:57:08     2:56:42        9:36    9:08     3:59:01
1016  Joe Corso              M 40-44    151/405                                                    9:08     3:59:01
1017  Anthony Erlandson      M 18-24     76/183       59:08     1:51:44     2:50:29       11:07    9:08     3:59:02
1018  Sara Ferniza           F 45-49     19/185     1:02:04     1:57:45     2:58:19        8:49    9:08     3:59:02
1019  Gary Grosch            M 55-59     24/148       59:19     1:53:28     2:55:52        9:17    9:08     3:59:05
1020  Rick Gibbons           M 50-54     62/274       55:17     1:47:16     2:58:21        7:55    9:08     3:59:06
1021  Michael Absalon        M 45-49     88/305       52:45     1:40:57     2:44:25        8:53    9:08     3:59:07
1022  Kelly Jones            F 18-24     34/198     1:03:53     1:59:28     2:58:49        8:34    9:08     3:59:08
1023  Fred Simonsen          M 40-44    152/405       59:00     1:49:45     2:49:26       10:07    9:08     3:59:09
1024  Michael Conley         M 18-24     77/183     1:05:28     2:01:28     3:01:21        8:02    9:08     3:59:10
1025  David Brinker          M 35-39    148/418     1:01:35     1:55:37     2:56:41        8:07    9:08     3:59:10
1026  Paul Matysek           M 45-49     89/305     1:00:38     1:54:47     2:54:31        9:36    9:08     3:59:11
1027  J Jill Cummins         F 50-54      7/135     1:02:30     1:57:39     2:57:28        9:50    9:08     3:59:12
1028  Kristina Raybourne     F 30-34     43/307     1:06:34     2:01:53     3:01:17        8:46    9:08     3:59:15
1029  David Aguiar           M 25-29    107/285     1:01:16     1:52:38     2:51:31        8:21    9:08     3:59:16
1030  Susan Samuels          F 40-44     28/239       56:33     1:53:50     2:55:48        9:02    9:08     3:59:17
1031  Chris Adkins-Castro    M 30-34    126/370     1:00:53     1:55:23     2:54:55        9:18    9:09     3:59:18
1032  Doug Meyer             M 25-29    108/285     1:02:01     1:59:17     2:59:15        9:11    9:09     3:59:19
1033  Johnny Easter          M 35-39    149/418     1:02:54     1:58:29     3:00:08        9:02    9:09     3:59:19
1034  Jennifer Kinsley       F 35-39     48/291     1:00:23     1:54:43     2:55:54        9:19    9:09     3:59:20
1035  Stephanie Burrows      F 30-34     44/307       58:07     1:49:11     2:47:31        9:39    9:09     3:59:20
1036  Scott Lincoln          M 50-54     63/274       58:21     1:50:34     2:53:37        9:49    9:09     3:59:21
1037  Jason Carmack          M 35-39    150/418     1:01:05     1:58:04     2:59:03        8:45    9:09     3:59:22
1038  Dean McBurney          M 40-44    153/405     1:04:53     2:00:58     3:00:39        9:19    9:09     3:59:23
1039  Jason Barron           M 30-34    127/370     1:01:24     1:57:30     2:58:30        8:35    9:09     3:59:26
1040  Robert Luther          M 35-39    151/418     1:00:52     1:55:22     2:54:54        9:25    9:09     3:59:26
1041  Ryan Adcock            M 30-34    128/370     1:01:24     1:57:31     2:58:31        8:35    9:09     3:59:26
1042  Leigh Saulnier         F 45-49     20/185     1:02:56     1:58:37     3:00:08        8:50    9:09     3:59:27
1043  Andrew Etter           M 25-29    109/285     1:01:31     1:56:45     2:58:16        8:18    9:09     3:59:28
1044  Tom Cross              M 45-49     90/305       59:15     1:53:42     2:54:44        9:25    9:09     3:59:28
1045  Abbey Sheppard         F 30-34     45/307     1:04:25     1:58:45     2:58:00        9:02    9:09     3:59:29
1046  Adam Knecht            M 35-39    152/418       56:29     1:48:13     2:49:14        9:32    9:09     3:59:29
1047  Brian K Young          M 40-44    154/405     1:02:50     1:58:30     3:00:06        9:15    9:09     3:59:31
1048  Shannon Gilmer         F 18-24     35/198     1:02:56     1:56:35     2:55:44        8:51    9:09     3:59:33
1049  Rose Hessler           F 18-24     36/198     1:02:56     1:56:36     2:55:45        8:50    9:09     3:59:33
1050  Bao Vu                 M 45-49     91/305     1:02:07     1:56:18     2:54:44        9:58    9:09     3:59:39
1051  Anna Strouse           F 18-24     37/198       58:06     1:50:11     2:49:49       10:13    9:09     3:59:40
1052  Mark Curatolo          M 25-29    110/285     1:02:35     1:56:22     2:56:51        8:41    9:09     3:59:40
1053  Toshio Ohara           M 45-49     92/305       58:56     1:51:00     2:49:02       12:13    9:09     3:59:41
1054  Vince Conner           M 45-49     93/305     1:02:52     1:57:33     2:58:03        9:12    9:09     3:59:41
1055  Hansel Ramathal        M 35-39    153/418     1:00:56     1:54:49     2:55:58        8:17    9:09     3:59:42
1056  Kevin Malanchuk        M 50-54     64/274     1:02:16     1:57:25     2:58:41        9:15    9:10     3:59:45
1057  Adam Lux               M 30-34    129/370       57:57     1:50:34     2:53:50        9:20    9:10     3:59:49
1058  Ryan Speakman          M 25-29    111/285     1:05:48     2:00:17     2:58:19        9:47    9:10     3:59:54
1059  Matthew Schaefer       M 25-29    112/285     1:04:13     1:58:58     2:58:03        9:02    9:10     3:59:54
1060  Christopher Shough     M 25-29    113/285     1:00:14     1:57:40     2:57:17        8:19    9:10     3:59:55
1061  Gray Gurkin            M 40-44    155/405     1:02:07     1:59:49     3:01:27        8:35    9:10     3:59:57
1062  Terese Licavoli        F 45-49     21/185     1:02:09     1:56:19     2:57:22        9:27    9:10     3:59:57
1063  Mike Smith             M 50-54     65/274     1:03:12     2:00:08     3:00:40        8:37    9:10     3:59:59
1064  Joseph Putnam          M 45-49     94/305     1:06:58     2:01:43     3:00:23        8:36    9:10     4:00:00
1065  Karl Dostal            M 35-39    154/418     1:03:30     1:58:01     2:58:11        9:07    9:10     4:00:03
1066  Gus Acosta             M 50-54     66/274     1:03:50     1:57:26     2:55:52        9:45    9:10     4:00:04
1067  Scot Goss              M 50-54     67/274     1:03:00     1:58:39     2:59:09        9:04    9:10     4:00:05
1068  Dan Might              M 45-49     95/305     1:01:31     1:57:15     2:58:19        9:03    9:11     4:00:11
1069  Scott Teater           M 40-44    156/405     1:04:37     1:57:52     2:58:40        9:21    9:11     4:00:14
1070  Kyle Fahrenkamp        M 30-34    130/370     1:02:52     1:58:38     3:00:06        9:57    9:11     4:00:16
1071  James O'Keefe          M 50-54     68/274     1:02:11     1:57:12     2:57:28        8:47    9:11     4:00:16
1072  Geri Keller            F 40-44     29/239     1:00:19     1:52:55     2:50:43       11:55    9:11     4:00:20
1073  Madison Li             F 18-24     38/198       59:05     1:51:33     2:55:04        8:57    9:11     4:00:22
1074  Celine McNamara        F 25-29     58/326       58:19     1:49:10     2:45:18        8:26    9:11     4:00:22
1075  Ray Middel             M 40-44    157/405       55:26     1:47:17     2:48:32        9:59    9:11     4:00:26
1076  Michael Orth Jr.       M 18-24     78/183       58:18     1:51:35     2:52:17       10:08    9:11     4:00:26
1077  Betsy Steeves          F 25-29     59/326     1:02:49     1:57:58     2:58:54        9:23    9:11     4:00:31
1078  Logan Samson           M 45-49     96/305     1:00:01     1:54:59     2:55:31        9:22    9:11     4:00:32
1079  Julie Haberichter      F 35-39     49/291     1:03:01     1:58:55     2:59:20        9:19    9:11     4:00:33
1080  Julie Anderson         F 50-54      8/135     1:02:50     1:58:00     2:58:56        9:23    9:11     4:00:34
1081  Bruce Jackson          M 55-59     25/148       58:26     1:51:16     2:49:56       10:04    9:11     4:00:34
1082  Andrew Phillips        M 25-29    114/285       58:30     1:50:59     2:50:21       10:15    9:11     4:00:35
1083  Lisa Fisch             F 35-39     50/291     1:02:08     1:58:27     2:59:25        9:15    9:12     4:00:37
1084  Bob Kroeger            M 60-64       8/94     1:01:25     1:55:53     2:55:58        9:33    9:12     4:00:38
1085  Tiffany Hoyt           F 35-39     51/291     1:02:08     1:58:26     2:59:25        9:16    9:12     4:00:38
1086  Wendy Ku               F 30-34     46/307       58:03     1:49:06     2:52:43        8:49    9:12     4:00:40
1087  Keith Weaver           M 35-39    155/418     1:06:28     2:01:47     3:01:37        8:28    9:12     4:00:41
1088  Brad Schadler          M 35-39    156/418     1:02:48     1:58:05     2:57:41        9:02    9:12     4:00:43
1089  Marc Brooks            M 30-34    131/370     1:04:12     2:01:35     3:01:32        9:00    9:12     4:00:45
1090  Casey Richardson       M 35-39    157/418       57:38     1:47:54     2:51:04        8:21    9:12     4:00:46
1091  Paula Martens          F 25-29     60/326     1:02:38     1:58:06     2:58:55        9:09    9:12     4:00:48
1092  Bob Kennedy            M 60-64       9/94     1:02:43     1:59:12     3:00:31        9:34    9:12     4:00:49
1093  Luther Mountjoy        M 40-44    158/405     1:04:51     2:00:14     3:00:56        8:45    9:12     4:00:52
1094  Katie Kleeman          F 35-39     52/291       55:32     1:47:18     2:50:23       10:35    9:12     4:01:00
1095  Doan Vu                M 55-59     26/148     1:02:29     2:00:25     3:01:36        9:05    9:12     4:01:00
1096  Stephanie Clark        F 30-34     47/307     1:02:51     1:58:01     2:58:54        8:21    9:12     4:01:02
1097  Tom Ubelhart           M 35-39    158/418       56:17     1:48:55     2:51:43        9:13    9:12     4:01:03
1098  Nathan Sisodia         M 18-24     79/183       54:54     1:44:38     2:49:53        9:24    9:13     4:01:06
1099  Vicente Gallardo       M 45-49     97/305       59:48     1:53:45     2:51:53        9:44    9:13     4:01:08
1100  Chris Zahumensky       M 35-39    159/418     1:04:19     2:00:17     3:01:09        8:48    9:13     4:01:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Jens Sutmoller         M 25-29    115/285     1:04:40     1:58:08     2:56:33        9:05    9:13     4:01:10
1102  Tony De La Vega        M 35-39    160/418     1:01:37     1:53:04     2:50:43       10:51    9:13     4:01:10
1103  David Laroy            M 40-44    159/405     1:01:45     1:58:14     2:59:04        9:10    9:13     4:01:11
1104  Jerry Wilson           M 55-59     27/148     1:01:43     1:57:24     2:57:31        9:52    9:13     4:01:16
1105  Jessica Knapp-Ziegler  F 40-44     30/239     1:01:02     1:55:46     2:57:45        9:28    9:13     4:01:23
1106  Mike Slaven            M 35-39    161/418       58:23     1:51:15     2:54:23        9:10    9:13     4:01:23
1107  Richard Clearman       M 55-59     28/148     1:02:36     1:57:00     2:55:10        9:58    9:13     4:01:26
1108  Kenny Pelot            M 40-44    160/405       57:39     1:47:23     2:41:56       11:34    9:14     4:01:36
1109  Mark Sackett           M 60-64      10/94     1:01:22     1:57:02     2:59:24        9:13    9:14     4:01:37
1110  Richard Etter          M 35-39    162/418       56:24     1:48:52     2:51:56        8:45    9:14     4:01:40
1111  Jeff Rieder            M 35-39    163/418     1:02:28     1:58:56     2:59:03        9:24    9:14     4:01:41
1112  Shane Rieder           F 35-39     53/291     1:02:28     1:58:56     2:59:03        9:24    9:14     4:01:41
1113  Pete Merkelz           M 25-29    116/285     1:04:24     2:02:01     3:03:44        7:57    9:14     4:01:46
1114  Mark Elder             M 30-34    132/370       59:16     1:51:58     2:51:43       11:15    9:14     4:01:47
1115  Stephen Kutno          M 40-44    161/405     1:03:11     1:56:45     2:55:04       10:27    9:14     4:01:48
1116  Sean Stallo            M 25-29    117/285     1:02:57     1:59:00     3:00:31        8:56    9:14     4:01:48
1117  Steve Boehmker         M 30-34    133/370       59:08     1:51:09     2:47:38       11:59    9:14     4:01:51
1118  Lita Gatlin            F 45-49     22/185     1:02:46     1:59:07     3:00:50        8:54    9:14     4:01:52
1119  Steven Gillespie       M 50-54     69/274     1:02:04     1:57:56     2:59:36        8:59    9:15     4:02:02
1120  James Christian        M 25-29    118/285     1:02:55     1:57:14     2:58:52        8:10    9:15     4:02:04
1121  Stephen Young          M 55-59     29/148     1:01:04     1:55:48     2:57:55        9:31    9:15     4:02:04
1122  Cody Hiller            M 18-24     80/183                 1:56:44                    8:44    9:15     4:02:06
1123  Judith Peelman         F 50-54      9/135     1:01:32     1:57:01     2:58:56       10:32    9:15     4:02:07
1124  Michael Endres         M 35-39    164/418     1:08:45     2:04:55     3:03:46        8:39    9:15     4:02:10
1125  Megan Smith            F 25-29     61/326     1:01:13     1:56:47     2:57:57        9:40    9:15     4:02:11
1126  Susan Burwig           F 45-49     23/185       58:15     1:52:37     2:55:34        9:43    9:15     4:02:12
1127  James Cardow           M 55-59     30/148     1:06:57     2:03:01     3:02:22        8:43    9:16     4:02:22
1128  C. David Rios          M 45-49     98/305       59:33     1:53:53     2:56:08        8:58    9:16     4:02:22
1129  Jennifer Wichmann      F 35-39     54/291     1:06:11     2:03:16     3:02:40        8:56    9:16     4:02:24
1130  Sean Scarisbrick       M 35-39    165/418     1:02:49     1:58:27     2:59:24       10:10    9:16     4:02:27
1131  William Hubbard        M 30-34    134/370     1:03:44     2:00:06     3:00:54        9:56    9:16     4:02:28
1132  David Armbroster       M 50-54     70/274     1:02:03     1:57:24     2:57:56       10:25    9:16     4:02:28
1133  Melanie Appel          F 30-34     48/307     1:04:35     2:00:19     2:59:59        9:46    9:16     4:02:37
1134  Jennifer Loerop        F 18-24     39/198     1:05:04     1:59:42     3:00:12        8:45    9:16     4:02:38
1135  John Hatjopoulos       M 30-34    135/370       59:55     1:53:09     2:55:50        9:01    9:16     4:02:40
1136  Sue Mantyla            F 55-59       2/64     1:04:05                 3:02:21        8:47    9:16     4:02:41
1137  Chris Moses            M 40-44    162/405     1:03:08     1:58:13     2:59:35        9:25    9:16     4:02:41
1138  Rachel Rhodes          F 30-34     49/307       56:18     1:52:08     2:58:26        9:24    9:17     4:02:49
1139  Kara Knoth             F 18-24     40/198     1:09:44     2:07:22     3:04:56        8:35    9:17     4:02:50
1140  Michael Pfeffer        M 45-49     99/305     1:01:08     1:55:41     2:55:24       10:34    9:17     4:02:54
1141  Jason Hendricks        M 35-39    166/418       56:39     1:50:24     2:49:40       10:04    9:17     4:02:58
1142  Jennifer Hansen        F 30-34     50/307     1:02:38     1:58:06     2:58:55        9:46    9:17     4:02:59
1143  Jim Stevens            M 40-44    163/405       55:18     1:46:27     2:47:00       12:11    9:17     4:03:03
1144  David Entinghe         M 25-29    119/285       55:19     1:46:28     2:46:46       12:12    9:17     4:03:04
1145  Mark Dombrowski        M 50-54     71/274     1:00:20     1:54:00     2:55:23       10:29    9:17     4:03:07
1146  Andy Gerrein           M 35-39    167/418     1:03:23     1:59:14     2:59:46        9:51    9:17     4:03:08
1147  Daniel Webber          M 35-39    168/418     1:08:09     2:00:55     3:02:05        9:09    9:17     4:03:12
1148  Robin McNeill          F 35-39     55/291     1:04:45     2:03:01     3:04:09        8:53    9:18     4:03:15
1149  Scott Menker           M 35-39    169/418     1:00:27     1:54:44     2:57:27        8:45    9:18     4:03:15
1150  Mark Casdorph          M 55-59     31/148       59:13     1:51:45     2:53:44       10:56    9:18     4:03:20
1151  Charles Tavner         M 40-44    164/405       59:13     1:50:35     2:52:03       10:34    9:18     4:03:25
1152  Britt Morgan           M 40-44    165/405     1:02:23     1:56:19     2:57:13        8:44    9:18     4:03:26
1153  Jim Ballard            M 60-64      11/94       59:13     1:53:55     2:58:27        9:05    9:18     4:03:27
1154  John Campolongo Jr     M 35-39    170/418       54:18     1:46:50     2:51:55       10:37    9:18     4:03:28
1155  Brett Callaghan        M 18-24     81/183     1:11:24     2:08:18     3:05:29        8:56    9:18     4:03:28
1156  Regina Morris          F 45-49     24/185     1:06:26     2:04:12     3:04:41        8:40    9:18     4:03:29
1157  Chris Baker            M 30-34    136/370     1:02:25     1:57:55     2:58:05       10:07    9:18     4:03:31
1158  Gina Weisgerber        F 40-44     31/239     1:01:27     1:57:10     2:58:45       10:44    9:18     4:03:32
1159  Joshua Moreland        M 30-34    137/370     1:03:50     2:01:25     3:02:05        9:09    9:18     4:03:33
1160  Tiffany Reed           F 45-49     25/185     1:10:48     2:03:55     3:01:25        9:51    9:18     4:03:40
1161  Kerry Allen            M 45-49    100/305     1:00:30     1:54:49     2:54:25       10:21    9:19     4:03:43
1162  Kimya Massey           M 30-34    138/370     1:02:28     1:56:00     2:57:51       10:54    9:19     4:03:45
1163  Joana Roberts          F 25-29     62/326     1:03:54     1:58:44     2:59:54        9:35    9:19     4:03:48
1164  Rachel Wayne           F 18-24     41/198     1:01:40     1:57:34     3:02:24        8:41    9:19     4:03:48
1165  Edgar Sandoval         M 45-49    101/305     1:05:16     2:03:25     3:05:38        8:51    9:19     4:03:50
1166  Justin Perry           M 35-39    171/418     1:04:23     2:01:37     3:03:09        8:38    9:19     4:03:53
1167  Lisa Adams             F 35-39     56/291     1:04:23     2:01:38     3:03:10        8:38    9:19     4:03:54
1168  Bradley Willis         M 25-29    120/285       59:38     1:56:25     3:00:18        8:28    9:19     4:03:54
1169  Brent Alger            M 30-34    139/370     1:03:08     1:59:28     3:01:02        9:06    9:19     4:03:59
1170  Jeffrey Christ         M 50-54     72/274       59:26     1:54:30     2:54:21       10:41    9:19     4:04:02
1171  David Wilson           M 40-44    166/405     1:00:51     1:54:47     2:55:27       10:31    9:19     4:04:03
1172  Janice Vanvactor       F 55-59       3/64     1:05:52     2:03:04     3:03:01        9:07    9:19     4:04:06
1173  Hanne Loken Larsen     F 40-44     32/239     1:03:48     2:02:02     3:03:48        8:47    9:19     4:04:06
1174  Eric Chesson           M 40-44    167/405     1:03:42     2:02:01     3:02:56        9:36    9:19     4:04:06
1175  M.E. Gray              F 45-49     26/185     1:09:15     2:06:42     3:06:44        8:20    9:20     4:04:09
1176  Kenneth Langdon        M 30-34    140/370       53:46     1:46:34     2:51:29       11:16    9:20     4:04:16
1177  Melanie Miles          F 45-49     27/185       58:39     1:53:33     2:58:14        9:47    9:20     4:04:16
1178  Matt Griffin           M 40-44    168/405       58:55     1:53:18     2:59:50        9:04    9:20     4:04:19
1179  Kay Vongsakhamphouy    F 40-44     33/239     1:01:12     1:55:52     2:57:19        9:51    9:20     4:04:27
1180  Scott Hunter           M 45-49    102/305                 1:56:36     2:58:06        9:50    9:20     4:04:28
1181  Javier Robles          M 45-49    103/305       57:56     1:50:06     2:54:44        9:59    9:20     4:04:28
1182  Brittany Hoverman      F 18-24     42/198       59:03     1:57:37     3:00:06        9:23    9:20     4:04:31
1183  Patrick Anderson       M 35-39    172/418     1:04:12     2:01:36     3:02:17        9:38    9:21     4:04:35
1184  John Hunka             M 30-34    141/370     1:05:37     2:02:57     3:02:54        8:11    9:21     4:04:37
1185  Gregg Marion           M 50-54     73/274     1:01:55     1:58:08     3:00:53       10:00    9:21     4:04:39
1186  Tom Kaylor             M 40-44    169/405     1:05:38     2:03:30     3:03:30        8:55    9:21     4:04:41
1187  Ken Christie           M 45-49    104/305       53:16     1:42:54     2:45:18       10:26    9:21     4:04:49
1188  Daniel Odipo           M 50-54     74/274       59:42     1:53:16     2:55:50       10:25    9:21     4:04:50
1189  James Gray             M 55-59     32/148     1:00:02     1:54:09     2:55:09       10:43    9:21     4:04:55
1190  Stephen Peelman        M 55-59     33/148       57:35     1:50:32     2:49:18       12:38    9:21     4:04:58
1191  Craig Beaker           M 25-29    121/285     1:06:27     2:02:18     3:01:07        9:47    9:22     4:04:59
1192  Pamela Baach           F 40-44     34/239     1:06:13     2:01:41     3:02:04       10:00    9:22     4:05:00
1193  Regina Ruthven         F 45-49     28/185       59:59     1:57:23     2:58:45        9:58    9:22     4:05:04
1194  David Fryman           M 50-54     75/274     1:03:54     2:01:23     3:03:04        9:32    9:22     4:05:05
1195  Bill Burdick           M 50-54     76/274       57:53     1:48:55     2:50:12       11:03    9:22     4:05:05
1196  Todd Lang              M 45-49    105/305     1:00:57     1:54:48     2:56:39       10:06    9:22     4:05:05
1197  Justin Williams        M 30-34    142/370       58:52     1:52:31     2:55:35       10:58    9:22     4:05:06
1198  Hollie Skoff           F 35-39     57/291       59:21     1:53:12     2:59:20        9:29    9:22     4:05:07
1199  Everett Dunaway        M 45-49    106/305       58:59     1:51:28     2:52:37       11:04    9:22     4:05:09
1200  Jessica Mills          F 25-29     63/326     1:02:28     1:56:01     2:59:48        9:11    9:22     4:05:14
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1201  Brian Theado           M 35-39    173/418       55:32     1:45:26     2:44:55        9:26    9:22     4:05:18
1202  Andrea Severson        F 40-44     35/239     1:03:15     1:59:44     3:02:16        9:20    9:22     4:05:19
1203  Nichole Knell          F 35-39     58/291     1:00:48     1:55:10     2:58:17       11:00    9:22     4:05:19
1204  Jami Youngmann         F 25-29     64/326     1:09:02     2:04:33     3:04:15        9:20    9:22     4:05:21
1205  Brent Brekke           M 35-39    174/418     1:01:57     1:56:26     2:56:27        9:57    9:22     4:05:21
1206  Nick Enginger          M 35-39    175/418     1:02:22     1:57:05     2:58:05        9:56    9:22     4:05:23
1207  Joseph Mau             M 35-39    176/418     1:12:05     2:09:48     3:07:27        9:00    9:23     4:05:26
1208  Hillary Kenkel         F 25-29     65/326       59:10     1:54:39     2:58:28        8:55    9:23     4:05:28
1209  Justin Gore            M 30-34    143/370       54:40     1:43:18     2:43:54       11:13    9:23     4:05:29
1210  Caroline Keating       F 25-29     66/326       57:33     1:52:24     2:59:03        9:11    9:23     4:05:34
1211  Christina Whitfield    F 40-44     36/239     1:00:51     1:55:00     2:58:18       10:57    9:23     4:05:37
1212  Andrew Stacy           M 25-29    122/285                             2:50:28       11:25    9:23     4:05:39
1213  Douglas Cox            M 40-44    170/405     1:00:10     1:54:40     2:57:55       10:02    9:23     4:05:41
1214  John Carroll           M 30-34    144/370       57:53     1:48:06     2:49:45       11:06    9:23     4:05:43
1215  Michelle Braun         F 18-24     43/198     1:07:34     2:07:00     3:07:41        7:33    9:23     4:05:45
1216  Courtenay Andrews      F 40-44     37/239     1:05:38     2:03:32     3:04:57        9:22    9:23     4:05:49
1217  Michelle Saruwatari    F 40-44     38/239     1:05:37     2:03:32     3:04:56        9:23    9:23     4:05:50
1218  Christopher Davis      M 35-39    177/418     1:06:41     2:04:02     3:03:07        9:05    9:24     4:05:51
1219  Melissa Jankowski      F 35-39     59/291     1:01:35     1:57:45     3:00:27        9:54    9:24     4:05:55
1220  Steve McKaig           M 50-54     77/274     1:03:07     1:58:40     2:58:47       10:11    9:24     4:05:55
1221  Jim James              M 35-39    178/418       59:22     1:53:47     2:57:51        9:36    9:24     4:05:56
1222  Lauren Root            F 18-24     44/198       58:28     1:53:40     3:00:25        8:49    9:24     4:06:01
1223  Lisa Crabtree          F 30-34     51/307     1:03:53     1:59:51     3:01:58        9:40    9:24     4:06:01
1224  James Gardner          M 50-54     78/274     1:02:55     1:57:40     2:59:05       10:01    9:24     4:06:08
1225  Peter Marriott         M 45-49    107/305     1:03:28     1:58:56     3:00:17       10:05    9:24     4:06:09
1226  Keith Schneider        M 35-39    179/418     1:08:00     2:09:30     3:08:32        8:42    9:24     4:06:09
1227  Mike See               M 45-49    108/305     1:02:33     1:58:05     2:57:51       14:06    9:24     4:06:10
1228  Chris Vaughn           M 35-39    180/418     1:02:59     1:57:34     2:57:26       11:54    9:24     4:06:14
1229  Mike Rosiello          M 40-44    171/405     1:02:56     1:59:36     3:02:57        9:14    9:24     4:06:15
1230  Greg R. Shaw           M 50-54     79/274     1:01:19     1:58:22     2:59:22        9:30    9:25     4:06:18
1231  Mark Foster            M 35-39    181/418     1:04:15     2:02:35     3:03:30        9:23    9:25     4:06:25
1232  Sara West              F 30-34     52/307     1:03:07     1:58:15     2:59:11        9:59    9:25     4:06:30
1233  Angela McDorman        F 40-44     39/239     1:08:18     2:07:36     3:08:29        8:21    9:25     4:06:30
1234  Chelsea Ferguson       F 18-24     45/198     1:03:52     1:59:21     3:00:00        9:33    9:25     4:06:30
1235  Lauren Kinnett         F 25-29     67/326     1:03:46     2:01:15     3:03:01        8:35    9:25     4:06:30
1236  Andrew Neitzel         M 35-39    182/418     1:00:23     1:55:24     3:00:42        8:55    9:25     4:06:31
1237  Jamie Robinson         M 50-54     80/274     1:04:21     2:02:57     3:05:34        9:02    9:25     4:06:33
1238  Richard Toerner        M 45-49    109/305     1:01:11     1:57:24     2:59:35        9:55    9:25     4:06:35
1239  Randy Faler            M 45-49    110/305     1:01:50     1:57:05     2:58:56       10:24    9:25     4:06:39
1240  Angela Altier          F 30-34     53/307       58:02     1:49:54     2:55:46        9:37    9:25     4:06:43
1241  Ben Randolph           M 25-29    123/285     1:02:12     1:56:59     2:58:42       11:04    9:26     4:06:44
1242  Marco Lopez            M 25-29    124/285     1:01:36     1:55:59     2:58:22        9:37    9:26     4:06:46
1243  Susan Craig            F 25-29     68/326     1:02:59     1:59:20     3:01:55        9:30    9:26     4:06:47
1244  Kevin Schomaker        M 30-34    145/370     1:05:08     1:58:15     2:58:21        7:38    9:26     4:06:53
1245  George Beran           M 40-44    172/405     1:03:01     1:59:42     3:01:48       10:11    9:26     4:06:56
1246  John Ebel              M 45-49    111/305     1:03:08     1:58:27     2:57:49       11:18    9:26     4:06:57
1247  Kelly Bonarrigo        F 25-29     69/326     1:06:23     2:03:55     3:05:00        9:22    9:26     4:07:00
1248  Craig Schulz           M 40-44    173/405     1:01:06     1:56:32     3:00:01       10:25    9:26     4:07:06
1249  Shannon Miller         F 30-34     54/307     1:04:31     2:00:42     3:01:48        9:54    9:26     4:07:07
1250  Richard McQueen        M 35-39    183/418       53:28     1:47:54     2:52:19        9:47    9:26     4:07:07
1251  Jack Christiansen      M 35-39    184/418     1:02:49     1:57:06     2:59:13        9:43    9:26     4:07:09
1252  Linda Goetzinger       F 50-54     10/135     1:04:32     2:01:34     3:05:38        8:44    9:27     4:07:12
1253  Perry Ralenkotter      M 45-49    112/305     1:03:22     2:01:39     3:04:30        9:26    9:27     4:07:12
1254  Kathryn Sanders        F 45-49     29/185     1:04:55     2:02:28     3:05:35        9:07    9:27     4:07:13
1255  Mike Burns             M 35-39    185/418     1:04:33     2:00:00     3:04:20        9:01    9:27     4:07:13
1256  Brian Hoffman          M 35-39    186/418       59:10     1:52:30     3:00:31        9:10    9:27     4:07:15
1257  Bill Mees              M 45-49    113/305     1:00:34     1:53:46     2:57:48        9:27    9:27     4:07:17
1258  Danielle Terpstra      F 25-29     70/326     1:02:50     1:57:22     3:00:51        9:54    9:27     4:07:19
1259  Stephen Harmon         M 45-49    114/305     1:03:55     1:59:51     3:02:54        9:24    9:27     4:07:22
1260  Tom Zuchowski          M 25-29    125/285     1:02:51     1:57:51     2:58:39       10:09    9:27     4:07:23
1261  Michelle Kruse         F 35-39     60/291     1:03:52     2:01:40     3:05:05        9:03    9:27     4:07:23
1262  Takuji Suzuki          M 40-44    174/405       58:09     1:53:32     3:00:35        9:49    9:27     4:07:25
1263  Joseph Schwab          M 40-44    175/405     1:03:08     1:58:12     2:59:34       11:25    9:27     4:07:30
1264  Chad Campbell          M 35-39    187/418     1:01:21     1:55:48     2:57:06       11:03    9:27     4:07:30
1265  Darci Pratt            F 25-29     71/326     1:01:37     1:59:12     3:01:34        9:02    9:27     4:07:30
1266  Jennifer Klosterman    F 40-44     40/239     1:04:02     2:00:35     3:02:56        9:21    9:28     4:07:37
1267  Angela Smith           F 35-39     61/291       59:55     1:55:24     3:01:54        9:45    9:28     4:07:40
1268  David Cheatham         M 40-44    176/405       59:58     1:53:52     2:57:01        9:55    9:28     4:07:42
1269  Robb Gardner           M 40-44    177/405     1:00:04     1:56:17     2:57:20       10:04    9:28     4:07:46
1270  Susan Hampson          F 35-39     62/291     1:00:21     1:53:44     2:54:50        8:24    9:28     4:07:50
1271  Mike Wheeler           M 55-59     34/148       54:18     1:46:06     2:51:51       11:31    9:28     4:07:50
1272  Dan Popowics           M 40-44    178/405       59:14     1:52:53     2:56:16        9:57    9:28     4:07:52
1273  Erin Wertalik          F 30-34     55/307       59:45     1:54:22     2:59:20        9:35    9:28     4:07:56
1274  Kurt Wagner            M 18-24     82/183     1:03:39     1:58:35     3:00:19        8:57    9:28     4:07:56
1275  Ely Gronbach           M 30-34    146/370     1:05:24     2:02:54     3:02:54       10:06    9:28     4:07:58
1276  Sara Matley            F 30-34     56/307     1:02:43     1:58:46     3:02:00        9:45    9:28     4:07:59
1277  Joe Starkey            M 30-34    147/370     1:02:31     1:57:50     2:59:09       12:39    9:29     4:08:07
1278  Linda Albuja           F 30-34     57/307     1:02:53     1:59:08     3:02:17        9:25    9:29     4:08:08
1279  Robert Murphy          M 45-49    115/305     1:01:36     1:57:06     2:58:48        9:14    9:29     4:08:10
1280  Martin Luchtefeld      M 50-54     81/274     1:06:33     2:06:51     3:09:28        8:35    9:29     4:08:13
1281  Daren Caskey           M 35-39    188/418     1:01:15     1:55:08     2:55:37       11:08    9:29     4:08:19
1282  Ginny Routhe           F 35-39     63/291       59:09     1:54:32     3:00:24       10:00    9:29     4:08:19
1283  Chris Unkraut          M 25-29    126/285     1:03:00     1:59:20     3:01:30        9:56    9:29     4:08:21
1284  Matthew McLinn         M 25-29    127/285       57:57     1:48:30     2:48:26       10:41    9:29     4:08:21
1285  Michael Benkert        M 25-29    128/285       57:24     1:51:11     2:57:15       10:48    9:29     4:08:24
1286  Ben Keller             M 40-44    179/405       54:00     1:44:08     2:43:16       11:24    9:29     4:08:28
1287  Darren Steinhilber     M 35-39    189/418       59:19     1:53:53     2:56:55       10:23    9:30     4:08:34
1288  Michael Lanxon         M 50-54     82/274     1:03:35     2:00:34     3:02:53       10:22    9:30     4:08:36
1289  Joel Seibert           M 35-39    190/418       57:33     1:54:39     3:01:17        9:11    9:30     4:08:36
1290  Mark Hubbs             M 40-44    180/405                 2:07:19     3:09:29        9:18    9:30     4:08:37
1291  Rob Williams           M 40-44    181/405       54:24     1:44:40     2:54:00        9:17    9:30     4:08:37
1292  Seth Sweatt            M 25-29    129/285     1:00:32     1:54:58     2:55:46       10:05    9:30     4:08:37
1293  Mat Gerowitz           M 35-39    191/418     1:01:26     1:58:13     3:03:06        9:34    9:30     4:08:39
1294  Ricky McCreadie        M 30-34    148/370     1:12:08     2:09:16     3:08:20        8:54    9:30     4:08:42
1295  Mary Berta Coggeshall  F 40-44     41/239     1:04:26     2:02:15     3:05:39        9:16    9:30     4:08:42
1296  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         3/8       47:23     1:30:13     2:24:10       16:07    9:30     4:08:43
1297  Simon Taylor           M 40-44    182/405       59:42     1:52:20     2:54:55       10:06    9:30     4:08:45
1298  Ryan Eberlin           M 30-34    149/370     1:08:29     2:05:47     3:06:33        9:06    9:30     4:08:46
1299  Kelly Ballman          F 25-29     72/326     1:06:22     2:04:45     3:07:16        9:22    9:30     4:08:49
1300  Mark Schroeder         M 45-49    116/305     1:06:28     2:03:42     3:06:59        9:07    9:30     4:08:50
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1301  Ashley Goodman         F 18-24     46/198     1:02:51     1:58:30     3:00:18       10:06    9:30     4:08:51
1302  John Hickey            M 25-29    130/285     1:05:46     2:00:55     3:02:00       10:17    9:30     4:08:52
1303  Lauren Ourednik        F 30-34     58/307     1:02:16     1:57:44     2:58:43       10:22    9:30     4:08:54
1304  Jason Ripkey           M 35-39    192/418     1:03:17     2:00:01     3:05:32        8:38    9:31     4:08:59
1305  James O'Connor         M 30-34    150/370     1:06:45     2:01:57     3:02:40        9:36    9:31     4:09:03
1306  Matthew Hagenow        M 35-39    193/418       59:18     1:54:55     3:00:06       10:28    9:31     4:09:04
1307  Karrie Kulick          F 45-49     30/185     1:04:03     2:02:41     3:06:13        9:05    9:31     4:09:06
1308  Pat Derickson          F 55-59       4/64     1:06:00     2:03:32     3:05:36        9:52    9:31     4:09:07
1309  Josh Blatt             M 40-44    183/405     1:03:04     2:00:44     3:02:32        8:05    9:31     4:09:09
1310  Brian Shaw             M 35-39    194/418       58:42     1:52:31     2:57:56       10:37    9:31     4:09:14
1311  Tricia Munafo          F 35-39     64/291     1:06:22     2:04:34     3:06:46        9:08    9:31     4:09:16
1312  Anthony Huckeby        M 40-44    184/405     1:00:50     1:58:47     2:58:29       10:42    9:31     4:09:16
1313  Kelly Jedlicka         F 50-54     11/135     1:04:56     2:00:48     3:02:46        9:51    9:31     4:09:16
1314  Brad Daugherty         M 30-34    151/370     1:00:54     1:57:05     3:02:11        9:36    9:31     4:09:18
1315  Stephanie Fronk        F 18-24     47/198       57:46     1:54:43     3:01:58        9:29    9:32     4:09:21
1316  Udayan Kolandra        M 35-39    195/418       58:35     1:53:19     2:59:17       10:24    9:32     4:09:22
1317  Steve Hogan            M 45-49    117/305     1:08:03                                9:30    9:32     4:09:22
1318  Craig Myers            M 35-39    196/418     1:05:35     2:02:19     3:04:10        9:22    9:32     4:09:23
1319  Andrew Lefler          M 18-24     83/183       57:19     1:48:20     2:49:17       11:17    9:32     4:09:26
1320  Bradley Nolan          M 35-39    197/418       59:19     1:51:47     2:53:06       12:24    9:32     4:09:27
1321  Damien Lass            M 30-34    152/370       58:10     1:48:57     2:53:07       10:20    9:32     4:09:29
1322  Karen Spade            F 45-49     31/185     1:04:23     2:00:56     3:03:44       10:30    9:32     4:09:29
1323  Erin Adams             F 18-24     48/198     1:06:27     2:04:32     3:06:22        9:54    9:32     4:09:30
1324  Shuji Nishiyama        M 35-39    198/418     1:09:59     2:08:06     3:09:44        8:17    9:32     4:09:33
1325  Ramona Fry             F 50-54     12/135     1:06:29     2:04:29     3:07:27        9:28    9:32     4:09:33
1326  Greg Wasmund           M 45-49    118/305     1:01:39     1:57:54     3:02:43        9:33    9:32     4:09:34
1327  Steven May             M 25-29    131/285     1:04:15     2:06:25     3:09:57        8:17    9:32     4:09:34
1328  Ed Griffith            M 40-44    185/405       57:56     1:50:25     2:47:54       13:22    9:32     4:09:35
1329  Christopher Brown      M 18-24     84/183     1:05:09     2:02:20     3:04:21        9:32    9:32     4:09:39
1330  Brian Wilson           M 45-49    119/305     1:02:22     1:58:01     2:58:47       10:38    9:32     4:09:39
1331  Christopher Ross       M 30-34    153/370     1:08:00     2:01:04     3:02:17       10:56    9:32     4:09:44
1332  Krista Eckhardt        F 35-39     65/291     1:05:29     2:03:20     3:05:26        9:44    9:32     4:09:44
1333  Yvette Willson         F 45-49     32/185     1:04:11     2:03:02     3:07:49        9:00    9:32     4:09:45
1334  Tracy Crick            F 45-49     33/185     1:04:11     2:03:03     3:07:49        9:00    9:32     4:09:45
1335  Jamie Riggsbee         M 45-49    120/305       56:40     1:48:58     2:54:38       10:54    9:32     4:09:46
1336  Micaela Shaughnessy    F 40-44     42/239     1:05:27     2:02:03     3:04:56        9:53    9:32     4:09:46
1337  Deok Su Choi           M 18-24     85/183     1:08:13     2:03:40     3:01:22       10:46    9:33     4:09:49
1338  Jodi Lamela            F 30-34     59/307     1:05:29     2:03:19     3:05:26        9:52    9:33     4:09:52
1339  Darrell Cousino        M 45-49    121/305       57:23     1:49:45     2:53:26       12:49    9:33     4:09:52
1340  Hanna Vankuiken        F 18-24     49/198     1:05:07     2:02:08     3:05:29        9:10    9:33     4:09:53
1341  Angela Rose            F 25-29     73/326     1:06:18     2:05:01     3:07:16        7:11    9:33     4:09:59
1342  Gail Mroz              F 50-54     13/135     1:01:10     1:59:11     3:01:58       10:06    9:33     4:10:00
1343  John Avrett            M 18-24     86/183       53:24     1:43:31     2:49:26       10:36    9:33     4:10:01
1344  Kevin Fryman           M 45-49    122/305       57:52     1:52:30     2:57:18       11:19    9:33     4:10:07
1345  Michael Seitz          M 30-34    154/370     1:04:18     2:01:41     3:04:30        9:50    9:33     4:10:08
1346  Brett Fetter           M 35-39    199/418     1:12:33     2:11:01     3:11:11        7:40    9:33     4:10:08
1347  James Levin            M 50-54     83/274     1:01:21     1:55:46     2:59:29        9:57    9:33     4:10:09
1348  Linnaea Dinallo        F 30-34     60/307     1:02:33     1:59:00     3:04:07        9:41    9:33     4:10:10
1349  Amy Wehrle             F 25-29     74/326     1:00:12     1:54:11     2:54:45       10:44    9:33     4:10:12
1350  Timothy Tepe           M 18-24     87/183       56:36     1:50:02     2:49:58       11:44    9:33     4:10:12
1351  Hope Bradley           F 30-34     61/307       54:40     1:44:43     2:53:34       10:44    9:34     4:10:18
1352  Jenine Jones           F 30-34     62/307     1:06:56     2:03:28     3:05:20        9:42    9:34     4:10:24
1353  Anthony Illing         M 25-29    132/285     1:07:45     2:04:28     3:03:00       10:04    9:34     4:10:26
1354  Connie Vasile          F 45-49     34/185     1:03:10     1:59:43     3:02:10       10:08    9:34     4:10:27
1355  Matt Branson           M 30-34    155/370     1:10:35     2:09:33     3:10:07        9:12    9:34     4:10:28
1356  Mary                   F 50-54     14/135     1:03:10     1:59:43     3:02:10       10:09    9:34     4:10:28
1357  Mel Chapman            M 40-44    186/405     1:07:06     2:10:33     3:15:11        7:26    9:34     4:10:29
1358  Nick Rivera            M 18-24     88/183       58:42     1:54:57     3:00:23       10:16    9:34     4:10:31
1359  Calvin Daniels         M 50-54     84/274       58:33     1:55:03     3:01:08        9:53    9:34     4:10:33
1360  Britteni Clay          F 25-29     75/326     1:04:23     2:01:41     3:04:21        8:45    9:34     4:10:34
1361  Joe Mattiko            M 40-44    187/405     1:02:36     1:58:31     3:02:44       10:25    9:34     4:10:35
1362  Gretchen Bumpus        F 45-49     35/185     1:04:00     2:01:32     3:05:24        9:21    9:35     4:10:40
1363  Jessica Burg           F 18-24     50/198     1:01:11     1:57:43     3:02:45       10:15    9:35     4:10:43
1364  James Welland          M 55-59     35/148     1:04:00     2:01:01     3:05:11       10:25    9:35     4:10:44
1365  Holly Kuhn             F 25-29     76/326     1:02:50     1:59:33     3:03:38        9:37    9:35     4:10:44
1366  Kenneth Janzen         M 45-49    123/305     1:15:04     2:14:04     3:13:27        8:26    9:35     4:10:47
1367  Jeffrey Conti          M 18-24     89/183     1:04:01     1:58:51     2:59:59        9:21    9:35     4:10:53
1368  Mike Koempel           M 40-44    188/405       58:05     1:49:09     2:55:06       11:10    9:35     4:10:58
1369  Kelly Schoenefeld      F 40-44     43/239     1:03:58     2:02:10     3:06:20        7:46    9:35     4:10:58
1370  Annie Sheets           F 30-34     63/307     1:06:59     2:03:31     3:05:19       10:35    9:35     4:10:58
1371  Denise Wright          F 40-44     44/239     1:03:47     2:02:30     3:06:42        9:42    9:35     4:10:59
1372  David McGraw           M 30-34    156/370     1:00:09     1:56:59     3:00:19       10:24    9:35     4:11:01
1373  Chris Baker            M 35-39    200/418     1:05:31     2:02:43     3:06:11        9:43    9:35     4:11:04
1374  Nikki Tritsch          F 40-44     45/239     1:05:49     2:03:07     3:05:45        9:57    9:35     4:11:05
1375  Kristine Mueller       F 30-34     64/307     1:06:42     2:04:06     3:06:43        9:18    9:35     4:11:05
1376  Allison Haedt          F 25-29     77/326     1:06:54     2:05:31     3:08:19        9:19    9:35     4:11:06
1377  Wendy Warner           F 40-44     46/239     1:09:38     2:07:50     3:10:28        8:29    9:36     4:11:10
1378  Cara Frericks          F 18-24     51/198     1:08:56     2:08:41     3:12:50        8:07    9:36     4:11:12
1379  Mark Stiefbold         M 40-44    189/405     1:02:20     1:56:48     2:59:25       10:13    9:36     4:11:12
1380  Laura Elzey            F 18-24     52/198     1:08:55     2:08:42     3:12:51        8:08    9:36     4:11:14
1381  Kathryn Huelsman       F 30-34     65/307     1:04:13     2:04:30     3:08:23        8:57    9:36     4:11:14
1382  Helena Hamilton        F 30-34     66/307     1:10:06     2:08:20     3:09:28        8:43    9:36     4:11:22
1383  Charles Dolish         M 30-34    157/370     1:01:04     1:56:42     3:00:01       10:27    9:36     4:11:23
1384  David Leverage         M 35-39    201/418     1:06:07     2:01:31     3:03:00       10:08    9:36     4:11:23
1385  Nicole Draugelis       F 25-29     78/326     1:07:36     2:06:59     3:11:04        8:15    9:36     4:11:31
1386  Mary Beth McLain       F 35-39     66/291     1:00:23     1:56:47     2:59:56        9:51    9:37     4:11:32
1387  Howard Gandy           M 35-39    202/418     1:05:44     2:02:29     3:04:21       10:39    9:37     4:11:34
1388  Robert Siegel          M 50-54     85/274       59:50     1:53:30     2:56:35       11:31    9:37     4:11:35
1389  Robert Pukay-Martin    M 18-24     90/183     1:00:59     1:53:22     2:53:00        9:04    9:37     4:11:36
1390  Katie Miller           F 30-34     67/307     1:02:49     1:58:20     3:01:29        9:20    9:37     4:11:36
1391  Jennifer Riebeling     F 25-29     79/326     1:04:27     2:02:07     3:04:59        9:53    9:37     4:11:37
1392  Jason Jackson          M 35-39    203/418     1:04:22     2:01:36     3:03:10        9:19    9:37     4:11:40
1393  Jillian Chuck          F 18-24     53/198     1:08:55     2:08:41     3:12:50        8:39    9:37     4:11:45
1394  Brian Mains            M 30-34    158/370       59:10     1:53:08     2:56:30       10:48    9:37     4:11:51
1395  Missy Fox              F 40-44     47/239     1:01:25     1:57:36     3:01:56       10:42    9:37     4:11:51
1396  Rose Kubis             F 30-34     68/307     1:08:38     2:07:01     3:09:43        9:17    9:37     4:11:52
1397  Darryll Schenck        M 45-49    124/305       59:14     1:54:58     2:58:42       10:16    9:37     4:11:55
1398  Paul Krone             M 18-24     91/183       58:44     1:52:24     2:54:45       10:07    9:37     4:11:56
1399  Damien Sebald          M 30-34    159/370     1:02:54     1:58:21     2:59:38       10:51    9:38     4:12:05
1400  Meaghan Clavey         F 18-24     54/198       59:57     1:55:46     3:02:44       10:30    9:38     4:12:05
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1401  Carol Brouillard       F 60-64       1/27     1:03:17     2:01:30     3:06:45        9:47    9:38     4:12:05
1402  Greg Wehner            M 18-24     92/183     1:06:53     2:01:44     3:04:05        8:41    9:38     4:12:06
1403  Michael Marrero        M 55-59     36/148     1:00:10     1:54:46     3:03:45       11:13    9:38     4:12:06
1404  Timothy Pike           M 30-34    160/370     1:02:28     1:56:43     3:01:27        8:09    9:38     4:12:07
1405  Sarah Sagers           F 25-29     80/326     1:04:27     2:02:08     3:04:59       10:11    9:38     4:12:11
1406  Bleda Elibal           M 50-54     86/274     1:11:31     2:12:59     3:16:27        8:05    9:38     4:12:11
1407  Christina Simmons      F 25-29     81/326     1:04:31     2:01:40     3:04:24       10:00    9:38     4:12:12
1408  Jessica Roesch         F 25-29     82/326     1:04:13     2:02:07     3:04:59       10:20    9:38     4:12:13
1409  David Colegrove        M 35-39    204/418     1:02:05     2:00:19     3:05:04       10:14    9:38     4:12:16
1410  Cameron Kent           M 50-54     87/274     1:00:43     1:54:56     2:57:35       10:13    9:38     4:12:18
1411  Andy Picciano          M 25-29    133/285     1:02:26     1:57:49     3:05:56        9:22    9:38     4:12:19
1412  Philip Johson          M 35-39    205/418       58:11     1:49:23     2:55:11       11:10    9:38     4:12:21
1413  Curtis Workman         M 40-44    190/405     1:03:28     1:59:43     3:02:52        9:37    9:38     4:12:22
1414  Jeff Dankwerth         M 40-44    191/405     1:04:46     2:05:09     3:08:57        9:00    9:39     4:12:26
1415  Tom Corda              M 50-54     88/274     1:07:59     2:06:38     3:09:29        9:39    9:39     4:12:30
1416  Kevin Luttrell         M 18-24     93/183     1:04:40     2:01:40     3:05:59        9:52    9:39     4:12:32
1417  Jeff Baumgarth         M 40-44    192/405     1:01:21     1:57:10     2:59:57       11:08    9:39     4:12:36
1418  Steve Evans            M 40-44    193/405     1:09:05     2:09:12     3:12:05        8:39    9:39     4:12:36
1419  Bob Hickey             M 55-59     37/148     1:02:55     1:58:28     3:00:33       10:19    9:39     4:12:42
1420  Timothy Linn           M 30-34    161/370     1:05:16     2:00:45     3:00:25       11:37    9:39     4:12:43
1421  Jeremy Johnson         M 30-34    162/370     1:05:48     2:04:00     3:07:12        9:40    9:39     4:12:44
1422  Michelle Verwiel       F 18-24     55/198     1:04:32     2:02:59     3:06:09        9:00    9:39     4:12:45
1423  Andrew Gordon          M 40-44    194/405       59:48     1:54:22     3:00:58        9:28    9:39     4:12:45
1424  Jennifer Parker        F 35-39     67/291     1:10:46     2:16:17     3:14:20        8:44    9:39     4:12:46
1425  Monty Papa             M 40-44    195/405     1:03:37     2:01:46     3:06:44        9:08    9:39     4:12:46
1426  Alexander Smith        M 18-24     94/183       55:11     1:48:31     2:56:08        9:53    9:39     4:12:49
1427  Holly Amshoff          F 25-29     83/326     1:08:17     2:07:36     3:11:06        8:54    9:40     4:12:52
1428  Jennifer Lee           F 40-44     48/239     1:09:39     2:07:50     3:10:28       10:01    9:40     4:12:58
1429  Jene Grandmont         F 25-29     84/326     1:04:11     2:01:41     3:05:44       10:06    9:40     4:13:00
1430  Christopher Smith      M 35-39    206/418     1:01:30     1:59:14     3:03:26       10:09    9:40     4:13:06
1431  Juli Gordon            F 45-49     36/185     1:08:08     2:07:01     3:15:04        8:08    9:40     4:13:07
1432  Todd Hayden            M 40-44    196/405     1:07:06     2:07:03     3:11:40        8:45    9:40     4:13:08
1433  Holly Crawford         F 35-39     68/291     1:08:15     2:07:33     3:10:41        9:15    9:40     4:13:11
1434  Jim Pleshinger         M 45-49    125/305       59:12     1:54:26     3:00:10       10:52    9:40     4:13:14
1435  Joseph Weiler          M 50-54     89/274     1:04:34     2:01:39     3:04:29       11:00    9:40     4:13:14
1436  Mark Holman            M 45-49    126/305     1:01:06     1:57:20     3:02:31        9:43    9:41     4:13:18
1437  Kyle Pilz              M 30-34    163/370     1:04:18     2:10:53     3:08:18        8:28    9:41     4:13:22
1438  John Luken             M 50-54     90/274                 2:04:51     3:08:21        9:27    9:41     4:13:23
1439  Charles Smitherman     M 30-34    164/370     1:02:22     1:59:43     3:01:08        9:52    9:41     4:13:23
1440  Erika Long             F 25-29     85/326     1:07:33     2:06:22     3:11:31        8:37    9:41     4:13:24
1441  Michael Potter         M 35-39    207/418       55:10     1:44:09     2:37:10       15:11    9:41     4:13:28
1442  Jen Schoenlein         F 35-39     69/291     1:01:04     1:57:01     3:03:24        9:41    9:41     4:13:30
1443  Douglas Hines          M 40-44    197/405     1:02:52     1:58:24     2:59:55       11:59    9:41     4:13:31
1444  David Dion             M 60-64      12/94     1:10:21     2:08:25     3:12:53        8:53    9:41     4:13:32
1445  Ed Ferrell             M 45-49    127/305     1:04:54     2:04:37     3:09:52        9:00    9:41     4:13:37
1446  David Ondo             M 30-34    165/370     1:03:26     2:00:44     3:06:06        9:21    9:41     4:13:37
1447  Michael Painter        M 25-29    134/285     1:00:43     1:57:31     3:02:50        9:42    9:41     4:13:40
1448  Laura Murphy           F 30-34     69/307     1:00:43     1:57:31     3:02:50        9:42    9:41     4:13:40
1449  William MacNamara      M 45-49    128/305     1:00:37     1:57:26     3:00:51       11:26    9:41     4:13:41
1450  Elizabeth Bloebaum     F 35-39     70/291     1:07:45     2:06:59     3:11:55        8:55    9:41     4:13:42
1451  Brittany Mahoney       F 25-29     86/326     1:03:29     2:00:22     3:06:23        9:45    9:42     4:13:44
1452  Gina Wesley            F 40-44     49/239     1:07:54     2:07:04     3:11:27        9:05    9:42     4:13:46
1453  Matthew Rhodes         M 35-39    208/418     1:01:27     1:58:32     3:04:47       10:00    9:42     4:13:47
1454  Gerry O'Neil           M 50-54     91/274       59:16     1:54:18     2:58:29       11:13    9:42     4:13:48
1455  Bill Neumann           M 45-49    129/305     1:07:30     2:07:15     3:11:23        9:09    9:42     4:13:49
1456  Megan Siler            F 30-34     70/307     1:05:08     2:01:27     3:04:52       10:04    9:42     4:13:51
1457  Daniel Harmeyer        M 35-39    209/418     1:06:22     2:04:44     3:07:15       10:22    9:42     4:13:56
1458  Rebecca Spencer        F 30-34     71/307     1:00:48     1:58:05     3:04:42        9:50    9:42     4:13:57
1459  Danny Kaseman          M 18-24     95/183       52:49     1:43:46     2:52:01       11:23    9:42     4:13:58
1460  Amy Bancroft           F 30-34     72/307     1:02:08     1:57:15     3:03:24        9:23    9:42     4:13:59
1461  Ashley Jordan          F 18-24     56/198     1:02:39     2:00:02     3:04:46        9:58    9:42     4:14:05
1462  Jim Pustinger          M 45-49    130/305       58:55     1:55:42     3:02:48       10:25    9:42     4:14:05
1463  Joanna Hoffman         F 18-24     57/198     1:07:28     2:07:02     3:11:10        9:35    9:42     4:14:05
1464  Aly Bain               F 30-34     73/307     1:07:21     2:04:44     3:08:28        9:36    9:42     4:14:08
1465  Andy Maynard           M 25-29    135/285       55:13     1:46:33     2:57:20        9:55    9:42     4:14:09
1466  John Dagnello          M 45-49    131/305     1:10:07     2:10:04     3:12:20        9:33    9:43     4:14:11
1467  April Brys             F 45-49     37/185     1:10:07     2:10:05     3:12:20        9:33    9:43     4:14:11
1468  Steve McCarthy         M 55-59     38/148     1:07:43     2:07:17     3:10:13        9:51    9:43     4:14:11
1469  Jay Herbert            M 30-34    166/370       59:35     1:53:00     3:00:25       10:02    9:43     4:14:11
1470  Segolene Leclercq      F 25-29     87/326     1:09:00     2:08:04     3:12:10        8:32    9:43     4:14:13
1471  Rick Lott              M 45-49    132/305     1:07:57     2:07:06     3:11:13        9:31    9:43     4:14:16
1472  Kenneth Huber          M 30-34    167/370     1:05:30     2:01:16     3:04:45       10:10    9:43     4:14:16
1473  Danielle Cartinhour    F 30-34     74/307     1:07:37     2:07:11     3:11:18        9:28    9:43     4:14:17
1474  Zeke Palmer            M 45-49    133/305     1:07:28     2:06:24     3:09:09        9:38    9:43     4:14:19
1475  Jess Kamm              F 25-29     88/326     1:09:00     2:07:37     3:11:44        9:08    9:43     4:14:19
1476  Kurt Thomas            M 25-29    136/285     1:02:21     1:58:28     3:03:19       10:58    9:43     4:14:20
1477  Michael Allen          M 50-54     92/274     1:05:51     2:04:38     3:08:33        9:56    9:43     4:14:20
1478  Joshua Dooley          M 25-29    137/285       59:50     1:53:28     2:57:09       10:28    9:43     4:14:23
1479  D.J. Mote              M 35-39    210/418     1:07:57     2:03:16     3:05:21       11:04    9:43     4:14:23
1480  David Low              M 50-54     93/274     1:00:16     1:59:15     3:06:01        9:46    9:43     4:14:25
1481  Tricia Brichler        F 25-29     89/326     1:07:31     2:07:09     3:11:15        9:37    9:43     4:14:25
1482  Terry Tranter          M 35-39    211/418     1:07:25     2:03:06     3:08:21        9:56    9:43     4:14:27
1483  Paul Kolp              M 25-29    138/285     1:11:43     2:12:00     3:14:46        8:39    9:43     4:14:27
1484  Stacey McConnell       M 45-49    134/305     1:07:46     2:07:12     3:11:18        9:37    9:43     4:14:28
1485  Brian Nash             M 50-54     94/274     1:07:36     2:07:13     3:11:19        9:37    9:43     4:14:28
1486  Tina Hoelzle           F 50-54     15/135     1:06:18     2:05:02     3:07:16       11:39    9:43     4:14:29
1487  Rick Shomo             M 40-44    198/405       58:08     1:52:25     2:53:55       10:32    9:43     4:14:31
1488  Guy Spalding           M 55-59     39/148       53:31     1:45:26     2:55:18       10:29    9:43     4:14:31
1489  Lauren Lengle          F 25-29     90/326     1:07:39     2:07:16     3:11:29        9:03    9:44     4:14:39
1490  Jordan Smith           M 18-24     96/183     1:00:26     1:52:31     2:55:37        9:57    9:44     4:14:40
1491  Nikki Bisig            F 35-39     71/291     1:06:22     2:04:45     3:09:23        9:03    9:44     4:14:43
1492  Justin Lucy            M 30-34    168/370     1:05:52     2:01:55     3:06:30        9:03    9:44     4:14:44
1493  Michael Nash           M 30-34    169/370     1:03:35     2:00:26     3:06:14        8:57    9:44     4:14:45
1494  John Hull              M 40-44    199/405       59:25     1:52:21     2:52:09       14:36    9:44     4:14:45
1495  Ben Cox                M 18-24     97/183       58:09     1:52:15     2:56:30       11:41    9:44     4:14:52
1496  Ryan Goy               M 18-24     98/183     1:05:42     2:05:09     3:09:29       10:09    9:44     4:14:59
1497  Nicole Parsons         F 18-24     58/198     1:07:58     2:08:53     3:13:30        8:47    9:44     4:15:00
1498  Brian Tofflemire       M 30-34    170/370     1:05:30     2:02:55     3:04:59       10:20    9:44     4:15:00
1499  Kathleen Fussinger     F 50-54     16/135     1:02:51     2:00:46     3:06:47        8:54    9:44     4:15:01
1500  John Langworthy        M 30-34    171/370     1:05:31     2:02:57     3:05:00       10:22    9:45     4:15:02
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1501  Jennifer Salm          F 35-39     72/291     1:02:57     2:00:31     3:06:04       10:34    9:45     4:15:05
1502  Kevin Konz             M 35-39    212/418     1:03:06     2:00:44     3:05:02       10:16    9:45     4:15:05
1503  Gina Chiancone         F 25-29     91/326     1:04:24     2:02:05     3:08:36        9:39    9:45     4:15:06
1504  John Guzowski          M 25-29    139/285     1:04:25     2:02:06     3:08:37        9:38    9:45     4:15:06
1505  Holly Berridge         F 30-34     75/307     1:02:05     2:00:04     3:06:15        9:29    9:45     4:15:08
1506  John Herrmann          M 40-44    200/405     1:08:04     2:08:19     3:12:37        9:22    9:45     4:15:09
1507  Cynthia Dohogne        F 40-44     50/239     1:03:28     2:03:59     3:09:59        9:51    9:45     4:15:10
1508  Patti Morris           F 50-54     17/135     1:04:32     2:01:34     3:05:38       10:06    9:45     4:15:14
1509  Anna Bauer             F 18-24     59/198     1:05:12     2:02:06     3:05:50       10:11    9:45     4:15:18
1510  Kimberly Robinson      F 45-49     38/185       58:25     1:51:30     2:56:28       10:17    9:45     4:15:19
1511  Robert Deadmond        M 40-44    201/405     1:07:24     2:05:15     3:08:56        9:24    9:45     4:15:21
1512  Joe Harrell            M 40-44    202/405     1:03:36     2:01:48     3:05:58       10:56    9:45     4:15:22
1513  Philip Endres          M 18-24     99/183     1:02:50     1:58:29     3:00:11       10:23    9:45     4:15:23
1514  Doug Wood              M 35-39    213/418     1:03:47     1:59:37     3:00:21       13:10    9:45     4:15:24
1515  Baron Hill             M 30-34    172/370     1:07:31     2:05:25     3:08:44        9:31    9:46     4:15:28
1516  Jean Schmidt           F 55-59       5/64     1:04:33     2:05:58     3:11:37        8:44    9:46     4:15:32
1517  Karri Haffner          F 40-44     51/239     1:03:41     2:02:14     3:07:47       10:11    9:46     4:15:32
1518  Rebecca Arensdorf      F 30-34     76/307     1:06:24     2:02:43     3:06:37        9:38    9:46     4:15:33
1519  Maximilian Frantz      M 25-29    140/285     1:02:07     1:57:48     2:57:06       10:45    9:46     4:15:34
1520  Jean-Paul Matter       M 55-59     40/148     1:04:19     2:01:46     3:05:53       10:27    9:46     4:15:35
1521  Mark McKaig            M 45-49    135/305     1:06:17     2:06:48     3:12:04        9:08    9:46     4:15:39
1522  Robert Harrington      M 60-64      13/94     1:06:29     2:04:30     3:07:35        9:31    9:46     4:15:41
1523  Stacy Doubleday        F 25-29     92/326     1:06:54     2:05:26     3:11:06        8:51    9:46     4:15:41
1524  Kira Knight            F 30-34     77/307     1:08:37     2:07:01     3:09:43        9:57    9:46     4:15:42
1525  Jodee Ball             F 35-39     73/291       59:14     1:54:22     3:02:25       10:08    9:46     4:15:42
1526  Alex Stebing           M 25-29    141/285     1:25:38     2:20:44     3:18:32        8:40    9:46     4:15:42
1527  John Richeson          M 55-59     41/148                                           18:09    9:46     4:15:44
1528  Jonathan Strickler     M 25-29    142/285       55:04     1:44:10     2:48:51       10:25    9:46     4:15:45
1529  Ginger Kobliska        F 30-34     78/307     1:02:58     2:04:11     3:09:53        9:30    9:46     4:15:48
1530  Mary Reighard          F 40-44     52/239     1:07:35     2:07:09     3:11:18        9:51    9:46     4:15:48
1531  Carl Hicks             M 50-54     95/274       56:31     1:51:29     2:57:54        9:51    9:46     4:15:51
1532  Jose Centeno           M 55-59     42/148     1:02:09     2:01:48     3:06:50       10:25    9:46     4:15:53
1533  Melissa Shust          F 45-49     39/185     1:03:56     2:01:47     3:05:18        9:01    9:46     4:15:53
1534  Melissa Brown          F 35-39     74/291     1:03:56     2:01:46     3:05:18        9:02    9:46     4:15:53
1535  Steven Yamaguchi       M 40-44    203/405     1:01:03     1:55:12     3:00:58       12:37    9:47     4:15:54
1536  Jim Dugan              M 40-44    204/405     1:01:51     1:58:25     3:02:51       11:27    9:47     4:16:07
1537  David Eagle            M 50-54     96/274     1:04:52     2:01:47     3:05:57       10:31    9:47     4:16:09
1538  Adam Lewandowski       M 35-39    214/418     1:01:23     1:57:01     3:00:21       10:34    9:47     4:16:09
1539  Nancy Peden            F 50-54     18/135     1:03:08     2:01:30     3:06:59       10:12    9:47     4:16:10
1540  Mark Ward              M 40-44    205/405     1:02:54     2:01:30     3:04:52        9:24    9:47     4:16:11
1541  Raymond Turner         M 60-64      14/94     1:07:18     2:06:05     3:10:21       10:06    9:47     4:16:12
1542  Heather Murawski       F 25-29     93/326     1:05:51     2:05:49     3:11:49        9:13    9:47     4:16:13
1543  Mark Scholze           M 35-39    215/418     1:02:46     1:58:55     3:04:21        9:19    9:47     4:16:14
1544  Anne Metzger           F 30-34     79/307     1:05:45     2:03:23     3:07:53       11:14    9:47     4:16:15
1545  Joann Hollen           F 30-34     80/307     1:01:14     1:55:32     2:58:53       11:24    9:47     4:16:18
1546  Paul Rizzo             M 45-49    136/305     1:03:51     2:01:05     3:08:23        9:50    9:48     4:16:21
1547  Kathryn Weller         F 35-39     75/291                 2:10:18     3:13:57        9:22    9:48     4:16:21
1548  Julie Kelley           F 30-34     81/307     1:06:40     2:05:49     3:11:55        9:09    9:48     4:16:21
1549  Mike Wagner            M 30-34    173/370     1:02:28     1:56:01     3:03:46        9:38    9:48     4:16:23
1550  Eric Ashley            M 25-29    143/285       53:45     1:46:35     2:52:00       10:49    9:48     4:16:28
1551  Gary Lewis             M 40-44    206/405       58:35     1:54:55     3:01:56       10:44    9:48     4:16:30
1552  Robin Jackson          F 40-44     53/239     1:02:41     1:58:43     3:04:30       10:53    9:48     4:16:31
1553  Sue Mann               F 55-59       6/64     1:10:00     2:09:53     3:14:00        9:01    9:48     4:16:31
1554  Holly Klein            F 35-39     76/291     1:12:54     2:12:32     3:14:37        9:03    9:48     4:16:33
1555  Steve Schwalbach       M 40-44    207/405     1:02:49     2:03:47     3:10:18        9:15    9:48     4:16:33
1556  John Berger            M 30-34    174/370       58:05     1:49:04     2:48:43       13:59    9:48     4:16:34
1557  Scott Frimming         M 45-49    137/305       56:26     1:50:24     3:00:32       11:14    9:48     4:16:36
1558  Diane Bosley           F 55-59       7/64     1:03:40     2:02:33     3:09:51        9:46    9:48     4:16:40
1559  Lilly Jandacek         F 25-29     94/326     1:11:26     2:11:36     3:15:27        8:56    9:48     4:16:41
1560  Kathleen Housman       F 50-54     19/135     1:09:36     2:09:24     3:13:40        9:28    9:48     4:16:41
1561  David Chait            M 25-29    144/285     1:03:40     1:58:52     3:03:43        9:11    9:48     4:16:43
1562  Kenny Rich             M 50-54     97/274       59:44     1:54:16     2:59:42       10:45    9:48     4:16:46
1563  Sarah McClure          F 18-24     60/198     1:10:31     2:09:09     3:13:33        9:08    9:49     4:16:54
1564  Mike Orrico            M 30-34    175/370     1:03:10     2:00:35     3:05:06       13:15    9:49     4:16:55
1565  Paul Woytowich         M 40-44    208/405       48:04     1:36:15     2:42:49       13:58    9:49     4:16:56
1566  Steve Henderson        M 25-29    145/285     1:05:34     2:03:30     3:08:09        9:17    9:49     4:16:57
1567  Janean Parsons         F 35-39     77/291     1:04:42     2:04:12     3:11:46        9:51    9:49     4:16:58
1568  Barb Berggoetz         F 55-59       8/64     1:07:39     2:07:04     3:11:13       10:21    9:49     4:16:58
1569  Dee Reynolds           F 35-39     78/291     1:04:03     2:02:41     3:09:39        9:16    9:49     4:17:01
1570  Amadou Macky Tall      M 25-29    146/285       57:46     1:50:43     3:03:28       10:45    9:49     4:17:03
1571  Samuel Clark           M 40-44    209/405     1:07:19     2:06:34     3:12:17        9:48    9:49     4:17:03
1572  Brian Leingang         M 30-34    176/370     1:07:29     2:07:06     3:11:13        9:36    9:49     4:17:05
1573  Phil Brade             M 50-54     98/274     1:05:03     2:03:17     3:08:30       10:01    9:49     4:17:07
1574  Deborah Seastone       F 40-44     54/239                 2:09:35     3:13:49        9:20    9:49     4:17:09
1575  Anne Howaniec          F 25-29     95/326     1:09:20     2:09:39     3:14:40        8:59    9:49     4:17:11
1576  Andrew Solomon         M 18-24    100/183       58:23     1:49:27     2:51:57       13:21    9:50     4:17:16
1577  Daniel Charpentier     M 30-34    177/370     1:03:30     2:01:00     3:08:09        9:23    9:50     4:17:20
1578  Patrick Callahan       M 45-49    138/305       57:00     1:53:15     3:04:03        9:54    9:50     4:17:20
1579  Martin Fujimura        M 50-54     99/274     1:06:18     2:04:16     3:08:21       10:30    9:50     4:17:21
1580  Ryan Rose              M 25-29    147/285     1:00:57     1:55:49     3:04:10        9:47    9:50     4:17:21
1581  Stephanie Regis        F 18-24     61/198     1:02:45     1:58:06     3:02:41       10:43    9:50     4:17:22
1582  Angelle Findley        F 18-24     62/198     1:05:14     2:03:10     3:09:11       10:11    9:50     4:17:24
1583  Robert King            M 40-44    210/405     1:05:01     2:03:51     3:09:16       10:40    9:50     4:17:24
1584  Hai-Ling Liao          F 25-29     96/326                                           10:46    9:50     4:17:24
1585  Michael Bergan         M 35-39    216/418     1:01:44     1:56:19     2:58:48       11:34    9:50     4:17:24
1586  Jason Blackard         M 35-39    217/418     1:07:40     2:05:56     3:09:10       10:50    9:50     4:17:27
1587  Robert Vaccari         M 30-34    178/370     1:02:52     1:58:25     3:03:18       10:06    9:50     4:17:28
1588  Brian Niemann          M 30-34    179/370     1:01:42     1:58:00     3:04:33       10:09    9:50     4:17:30
1589  Brett Connley          M 45-49    139/305     1:04:51     2:01:33     3:04:48       10:41    9:50     4:17:31
1590  Elizabeth Atkinson     F 40-44     55/239     1:09:04     2:09:51     3:15:13        8:46    9:50     4:17:32
1591  Susan Vogt             NO AGE         4/8     1:01:14     1:58:39     3:05:40        9:57    9:50     4:17:33
1592  Melanie Morin          F 30-34     82/307     1:08:44     2:08:17     3:13:14        9:43    9:50     4:17:34
1593  Kama Way               F 45-49     40/185     1:04:22     2:02:26     3:06:58        9:30    9:50     4:17:36
1594  Maria Chevalier        F 35-39     79/291     1:05:40     2:04:44     3:09:11        8:47    9:50     4:17:37
1595  Randy Sargent          M 40-44    211/405     1:01:52     1:54:36     2:57:12       10:58    9:51     4:17:40
1596  Kelly Ewing            F 25-29     97/326     1:11:04     2:12:13     3:15:39        9:16    9:51     4:17:43
1597  Rob Adams              M 40-44    212/405     1:03:37     2:00:06     3:06:23       10:11    9:51     4:17:44
1598  Amy Rudakas            F 35-39     80/291     1:07:30     2:05:51     3:11:13        9:38    9:51     4:17:47
1599  Beth Van Haaren        F 45-49     41/185     1:03:54     2:02:20     3:07:36       10:55    9:51     4:17:49
1600  Larissa Collier        F 30-34     83/307     1:04:40     2:02:24     3:07:11       10:12    9:51     4:17:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Betsy Yelton           F 25-29     98/326     1:05:35     2:04:19     3:10:25        9:31    9:51     4:17:52
1602  Jennifer Raymond       F 40-44     56/239     1:08:44     2:09:24     3:14:31        8:52    9:51     4:17:53
1603  Daniel Ball            M 50-54    100/274     1:07:27     2:08:38     3:12:08       10:14    9:51     4:17:54
1604  Timothy Roux           M 40-44    213/405     1:02:38     2:01:19     3:04:30        9:57    9:51     4:17:56
1605  Ethan Fleck            M 25-29    148/285     1:05:30     2:01:39     3:09:22        9:07    9:51     4:17:56
1606  Robert Roux            M 35-39    218/418     1:02:38     2:01:20     3:04:31        9:57    9:51     4:17:56
1607  Summer Dilbone         F 30-34     84/307     1:10:29     2:11:13     3:15:36        9:09    9:51     4:18:00
1608  Marilouise Beeman      F 50-54     20/135     1:00:43     1:55:23     3:07:25       10:04    9:51     4:18:00
1609  Mike Samuelson         M 45-49    140/305     1:09:39     2:11:03     3:15:45        9:15    9:51     4:18:01
1610  Dane Weiner            M 35-39    219/418     1:04:27     2:04:08     3:07:55        9:58    9:51     4:18:02
1611  Matt Heffernan         M 30-34    180/370     1:04:35     2:01:59     3:06:56       11:12    9:52     4:18:05
1612  Sara Meyer             F 25-29     99/326     1:02:13     1:56:55     2:57:31        9:23    9:52     4:18:07
1613  David Barnes           M 35-39    220/418       59:29     1:55:42     3:04:33       10:04    9:52     4:18:07
1614  John Meyer             M 25-29    149/285     1:02:13     1:56:55     2:58:10        9:23    9:52     4:18:07
1615  Sonia Kwiatkowski      F 35-39     81/291     1:00:45     1:55:44     2:58:32       11:32    9:52     4:18:08
1616  Kent Oldham            M 40-44    214/405     1:01:51     1:57:09     3:05:28       10:33    9:52     4:18:11
1617  Matt Altrich           M 30-34    181/370     1:12:09     2:10:36     3:13:14       10:06    9:52     4:18:12
1618  John Seryak            M 60-64      15/94     1:01:58     1:59:23     3:04:03       11:06    9:52     4:18:12
1619  Jaymie Zurlo           F 25-29    100/326     1:08:14     2:10:18     3:15:53        8:39    9:52     4:18:16
1620  James Ping             M 45-49    141/305     1:02:01     1:59:27     3:07:06       10:34    9:52     4:18:16
1621  Joshua Holmes          M 30-34    182/370     1:10:30     2:14:02     3:18:23        8:30    9:52     4:18:18
1622  Julie Posey            F 40-44     57/239     1:09:27     2:10:12     3:15:19        9:05    9:52     4:18:19
1623  William Cox            M 50-54    101/274     1:00:35     1:58:08     3:05:45       10:23    9:52     4:18:19
1624  Greg Tyzinski          M 18-24    101/183     1:03:08     2:00:03     3:06:43       10:50    9:52     4:18:26
1625  Leslie Goff            F 45-49     42/185     1:07:48     2:08:53     3:13:58        9:07    9:52     4:18:26
1626  Brooke Grimes          F 18-24     63/198     1:07:35     2:07:03     3:11:27        9:35    9:52     4:18:27
1627  Dan Horton             M 25-29    150/285     1:09:22     2:09:10     3:14:44        9:26    9:52     4:18:27
1628  Joe Klunk              M 55-59     43/148     1:05:50     2:04:38     3:10:40        9:40    9:52     4:18:27
1629  Amy Maurer             F 35-39     82/291     1:05:36     2:04:52     3:13:05        9:07    9:52     4:18:30
1630  Lisa Day               F 25-29    101/326     1:03:25     2:02:12     3:11:22       10:09    9:53     4:18:32
1631  Jeff Lange             M 40-44    215/405     1:08:20     2:06:52     3:11:29       10:29    9:53     4:18:33
1632  Andrew Livingston      M 65-69       2/17     1:05:04     2:02:20     3:05:56       10:16    9:53     4:18:34
1633  Brooke Wainscott       F 18-24     64/198     1:06:58     2:07:23     3:11:39        9:39    9:53     4:18:36
1634  Robin Lentz            F 30-34     85/307     1:11:20     2:13:03     3:18:30        8:25    9:53     4:18:37
1635  Ron Parrella           M 50-54    102/274     1:08:36     2:08:36     3:12:31       10:32    9:53     4:18:40
1636  Ryan Gautschi          M 18-24    102/183       58:48     1:55:21     3:06:06        9:58    9:53     4:18:40
1637  Brian Neuman           M 40-44    216/405     1:00:47     1:57:10     3:04:07       11:58    9:53     4:18:44
1638  Kevin Snell            M 30-34    183/370     1:00:00     1:55:09     3:00:26       12:27    9:53     4:18:45
1639  Dirk Hinze             M 40-44    217/405       54:38     1:47:49     2:57:21       10:57    9:53     4:18:46
1640  Dan Schwartz           M 50-54    103/274     1:01:44     2:00:08     3:07:16       10:05    9:53     4:18:46
1641  Donald Stocker         M 55-59     44/148       56:02     1:50:17     2:56:32        9:19    9:53     4:18:46
1642  Joan Novak             F 60-64       2/27     1:07:04     2:05:27     3:10:23        9:53    9:53     4:18:47
1643  Mike Hammons           M 55-59     45/148     1:04:40     2:01:39     3:05:59       10:41    9:53     4:18:57
1644  Dave Simonson          M 30-34    184/370     1:11:16     2:08:56     3:11:43       10:06    9:54     4:18:58
1645  Gregory Stauffer       M 50-54    104/274     1:01:35     1:59:39     3:06:28       10:00    9:54     4:19:00
1646  Mathew Sheets          M 30-34    185/370     1:06:57     2:03:31     3:07:35        9:04    9:54     4:19:01
1647  Jeremy Hilligoss       M 18-24    103/183       54:25     1:44:13     2:53:27       13:36    9:54     4:19:01
1648  Gregory McMillion      M 35-39    221/418     1:01:33     1:57:15     3:03:50       10:44    9:54     4:19:04
1649  Nicole Piland          F 30-34     86/307     1:08:29     2:09:56     3:16:13        9:00    9:54     4:19:04
1650  Timothy Sendelbach     M 40-44    218/405     1:06:16     2:04:11     3:09:36        9:21    9:54     4:19:10
1651  Chris Corlis           M 50-54    105/274     1:12:01     2:12:01     3:16:43        8:41    9:54     4:19:10
1652  Bob Traster            M 35-39    222/418     1:06:49     2:04:25     3:09:41       10:09    9:54     4:19:12
1653  Craig Karchner         M 45-49    142/305     1:07:59     2:06:46     3:09:20       10:34    9:54     4:19:13
1654  Tim Sisson             M 30-34    186/370     1:02:52     1:58:32     3:04:09       10:42    9:54     4:19:13
1655  Diane Ciardelli        F 45-49     43/185     1:08:41     2:09:18     3:14:54        9:05    9:54     4:19:18
1656  Chris O'Neil           M 40-44    219/405     1:03:46     1:59:13     3:01:08       10:03    9:54     4:19:22
1657  Brittany Kleb          F 30-34     87/307     1:06:32     2:06:36     3:11:26       10:13    9:54     4:19:23
1658  Sarah Finley           F 25-29    102/326     1:05:19     2:01:56     3:08:53       10:27    9:55     4:19:30
1659  Jeb Holaday            M 30-34    187/370     1:02:47     2:01:41     3:09:16       10:01    9:55     4:19:34
1660  Cory Cummins           M 18-24    104/183     1:04:07     2:01:50     3:08:35        9:14    9:55     4:19:35
1661  Colleen Diemer         F 18-24     65/198     1:04:07     2:01:50     3:08:36        9:14    9:55     4:19:36
1662  Steve Hancock          M 45-49    143/305     1:05:26     2:05:38     3:13:31        9:23    9:55     4:19:37
1663  Jake Hancock           M 18-24    105/183     1:05:26     2:05:38     3:13:31        9:23    9:55     4:19:38
1664  John Lavelle           M 25-29    151/285     1:03:16     2:00:43     3:02:45       10:33    9:55     4:19:40
1665  Jeff Badger            M 25-29    152/285     1:09:29     2:06:43     3:09:39        9:52    9:55     4:19:42
1666  David Wisz             M 40-44    220/405     1:00:58     1:59:07     3:09:00        9:50    9:55     4:19:43
1667  Heather Zeigler        F 30-34     88/307     1:12:18     2:14:33     3:17:37        9:16    9:55     4:19:45
1668  Travis Carter          M 18-24    106/183       58:55     1:53:42     3:05:55        9:30    9:55     4:19:49
1669  Susan Shaffer          F 18-24     66/198     1:10:39     2:10:42     3:16:32        8:42    9:56     4:19:50
1670  Joshua Reckley         M 25-29    153/285     1:09:44     2:13:39     3:20:06        8:53    9:56     4:20:00
1671  Bryan Stansberry       M 30-34    188/370     1:07:28     2:07:05     3:11:13       10:28    9:56     4:20:02
1672  Marissa Champa         F 30-34     89/307     1:06:58     2:03:32     3:10:08       10:01    9:56     4:20:02
1673  Colleen Gaydos         F 25-29    103/326     1:06:59     2:03:33     3:10:08       10:01    9:56     4:20:02
1674  John Lies              M 55-59     46/148       59:49     2:02:08     3:13:14        9:04    9:56     4:20:03
1675  Ashley Cannon          F 35-39     83/291     1:09:36     2:11:31     3:17:04        8:49    9:56     4:20:05
1676  Patrick Scoggins       M 30-34    189/370     1:14:01     2:16:22     3:22:32        7:11    9:56     4:20:06
1677  Brian Bertke           M 30-34    190/370     1:14:01                 3:22:32        7:11    9:56     4:20:07
1678  Darcie Oudbier         F 35-39     84/291     1:02:36     2:00:22     3:08:43        9:52    9:56     4:20:07
1679  Chelsea Carstens       F 18-24     67/198     1:00:52     1:58:03     3:00:07       13:19    9:56     4:20:15
1680  Robert Hunt            M 30-34    191/370     1:05:45     2:03:22     3:07:52       11:24    9:57     4:20:17
1681  Alexander Arestides    M 40-44    221/405     1:05:46     2:03:23     3:07:52       11:24    9:57     4:20:17
1682  Laura Black            F 35-39     85/291     1:10:38     2:11:53     3:17:21        8:56    9:57     4:20:18
1683  Catharine Haight       F 45-49     44/185       59:48     1:56:49     3:04:55       12:00    9:57     4:20:18
1684  Joe Babich             M 55-59     47/148     1:08:52     2:08:06     3:13:18        9:50    9:57     4:20:18
1685  Kevin Hensley          M 30-34    192/370     1:02:47     1:57:32     3:04:24       10:59    9:57     4:20:18
1686  Bryan Lamb             M 35-39    223/418     1:00:01     1:55:08     3:01:38       11:47    9:57     4:20:21
1687  Jeff Brown             M 35-39    224/418     1:00:08     1:55:50     3:07:33        9:06    9:57     4:20:22
1688  Donna Healy            F 45-49     45/185     1:13:00     2:12:27     3:17:59        8:27    9:57     4:20:22
1689  Juli Johnson           F 40-44     58/239     1:06:47     2:06:49     3:12:09       10:12    9:57     4:20:24
1690  Gregory Hicks          M 55-59     48/148     1:02:13     2:00:18     3:09:49       10:09    9:57     4:20:27
1691  Adrian Ray             M 40-44    222/405       54:06     1:49:15     3:03:00        9:18    9:57     4:20:27
1692  Peter Smith            M 30-34    193/370     1:06:56     2:02:38     3:05:39       10:33    9:57     4:20:29
1693  Chantal Germa          F 55-59       9/64     1:06:44     2:07:31     3:13:59        9:19    9:57     4:20:29
1694  Allison Smith          F 25-29    104/326     1:10:59     2:10:46     3:13:54        9:31    9:57     4:20:34
1695  Keith A Scarborough    M 60-64      16/94     1:06:55     2:06:09     3:12:31        9:04    9:57     4:20:34
1696  Dan Jordan             M 40-44    223/405     1:03:37     2:00:41     3:09:21        9:59    9:57     4:20:35
1697  Tami Moore             F 40-44     59/239     1:07:09     2:05:31     3:10:47        9:50    9:57     4:20:35
1698  Michael Gann           M 45-49    144/305     1:07:44     2:05:50     3:08:00       10:42    9:57     4:20:37
1699  Mike Magnotta          M 50-54    106/274                 2:09:18     3:14:57        9:46    9:57     4:20:40
1700  Jocelyn Anderson       F 30-34     90/307     1:03:18     2:00:21     3:07:46       11:02    9:57     4:20:40
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1701  Aaron Braunstein       M 30-34    194/370     1:12:15     2:13:41     3:16:33        9:36    9:57     4:20:42
1702  Tim Dwyer              M 40-44    224/405     1:07:30     2:07:57     3:13:56        9:57    9:58     4:20:45
1703  Steve Tucker           M 55-59     49/148     1:08:41     2:08:46     3:14:15       10:17    9:58     4:20:46
1704  Jeff Cramerding        M 35-39    225/418     1:12:08     2:11:38     3:16:13        9:54    9:58     4:20:47
1705  Brett Goode            M 25-29    154/285     1:02:55     1:58:15     3:00:57       11:58    9:58     4:20:49
1706  Nicki Sallis           F 40-44     60/239     1:10:14     2:12:24     3:17:10        9:13    9:58     4:20:52
1707  Gary Auffart           M 35-39    226/418       53:07     1:48:06     2:56:37       13:25    9:58     4:20:52
1708  Casey Ford             F 18-24     68/198     1:08:00     2:10:12     3:17:52        8:30    9:58     4:20:53
1709  Rich Vrboncic Vrboncic M 50-54    107/274     1:11:24     2:12:19     3:15:39        9:55    9:58     4:20:53
1710  Jeff Henry             M 25-29    155/285       57:05     1:49:21     3:01:50       10:41    9:58     4:20:54
1711  Jonathan Male          M 18-24    107/183       56:50     1:56:16     3:04:46       11:09    9:58     4:20:56
1712  Kimberly Davidson      F 35-39     86/291     1:02:13     2:01:11     3:08:26       10:10    9:58     4:20:59
1713  Julie Becker           F 25-29    105/326     1:09:01     2:08:02     3:13:46        9:28    9:58     4:20:59
1714  Thomas Rourke          M 35-39    227/418     1:13:29     2:16:28     3:19:44        9:35    9:58     4:21:03
1715  Angie Panno            F 35-39     87/291     1:09:43     2:10:17     3:16:48        9:14    9:58     4:21:07
1716  Julie Shannon          F 55-59      10/64     1:09:43     2:10:17     3:16:49        9:13    9:58     4:21:07
1717  William Reeves         M 45-49    145/305     1:03:26     1:59:49     3:01:33       12:01    9:59     4:21:08
1718  Mark Habra             M 35-39    228/418     1:09:17     2:10:10     3:19:26        8:46    9:59     4:21:10
1719  Ariel Richards         F 25-29    106/326     1:07:04     2:05:52     3:13:22        9:31    9:59     4:21:10
1720  Jennifer Roes          F 30-34     91/307     1:13:12     2:14:40     3:19:12        8:45    9:59     4:21:13
1721  Andrew Perry           M 18-24    108/183     1:11:24     2:08:17     3:10:38        9:08    9:59     4:21:13
1722  Chris Graham           M 30-34    195/370     1:04:35     2:00:56     3:05:33       11:02    9:59     4:21:17
1723  Sarah Crabtree         F 35-39     88/291     1:02:50     1:58:30     3:00:10       10:44    9:59     4:21:21
1724  Lori Burns             F 18-24     69/198       58:26     1:55:20     3:06:11       11:01    9:59     4:21:28
1725  Kurt Seiler            M 35-39    229/418     1:04:08     2:01:20     3:05:58       11:44    9:59     4:21:31
1726  Jeffrey Hirsch         M 50-54    108/274     1:06:07     2:07:22     3:13:40       10:05    9:59     4:21:34
1727  Laurie Davis           F 45-49     46/185     1:09:49     2:08:49     3:12:15       10:31   10:00     4:21:35
1728  Karen Murphy           F 40-44     61/239     1:09:51     2:08:49     3:12:15       10:30   10:00     4:21:36
1729  Richard Caudell        M 50-54    109/274     1:03:47     2:03:23     3:09:58       11:01   10:00     4:21:37
1730  James Furkis           M 30-34    196/370       48:49     1:36:24     2:39:56       16:57   10:00     4:21:38
1731  Michael Haslett        M 45-49    146/305     1:12:42     2:12:24     3:18:05        9:43   10:00     4:21:46
1732  Greta Elchik           F 35-39     89/291     1:12:42     2:12:24     3:18:05        9:44   10:00     4:21:46
1733  Theresa Vasil          F 25-29    107/326     1:07:57     2:08:22     3:13:40        9:06   10:00     4:21:46
1734  Mark Davis             M 35-39    230/418     1:01:41     1:56:16     3:08:02        9:39   10:00     4:21:46
1735  Stephanie McGee        F 25-29    108/326     1:08:59     2:09:44     3:16:05        9:59   10:00     4:21:50
1736  Kenneth Sova           M 50-54    110/274     1:02:50     1:58:27     3:02:21       11:48   10:00     4:21:50
1737  Craig Kelly            M 60-64      17/94     1:00:26     1:54:58     3:01:23       10:18   10:00     4:21:53
1738  Rudy Zapf              F 45-49     47/185     1:03:53     2:06:26     3:13:32       10:18   10:00     4:21:54
1739  Amy Ott                F 25-29    109/326     1:08:54     2:10:21     3:15:54        9:42   10:00     4:21:59
1740  Jim Ogden              M 45-49    147/305     1:02:50     1:58:29     3:07:23       10:57   10:00     4:21:59
1741  Jim Murphy Jr.         M 35-39    231/418     1:04:56     2:03:51     3:10:38        9:04   10:00     4:22:00
1742  James Bruns            M 50-54    111/274       55:25     1:48:57     2:56:11       15:32   10:01     4:22:02
1743  Christian Alegria      M 18-24    109/183     1:05:03     2:02:16     3:08:33       10:30   10:01     4:22:03
1744  Melissa Gottke         F 25-29    110/326     1:04:22     2:03:45     3:10:26        9:52   10:01     4:22:03
1745  Karen Wylie            F 30-34     92/307     1:03:40     2:01:46     3:11:34        9:32   10:01     4:22:04
1746  Shirey Lane            F 18-24     70/198     1:03:10     2:05:20     3:13:20        9:35   10:01     4:22:10
1747  James Baur             M 35-39    232/418     1:02:52     1:58:26     3:10:24        9:43   10:01     4:22:11
1748  Edwin Norris           M 35-39    233/418     1:05:30     2:01:18     3:09:10       10:28   10:01     4:22:16
1749  Bill O'Donnell         M 45-49    148/305     1:06:18     2:05:16     3:10:51       10:46   10:01     4:22:17
1750  Brian Blumhagen        M 35-39    234/418     1:05:14     2:02:48     3:08:28       11:14   10:01     4:22:17
1751  Alan Pitts             M 40-44    225/405     1:03:26     2:01:30     3:07:16       10:14   10:01     4:22:17
1752  Christina Wainscott    F 30-34     93/307     1:09:21     2:10:10     3:17:24        8:52   10:01     4:22:18
1753  Maureen Boling         F 50-54     21/135     1:08:37     2:08:02     3:13:50       10:06   10:01     4:22:19
1754  Daniel Loney           M 18-24    110/183     1:08:38     2:11:16     3:16:39        9:55   10:01     4:22:20
1755  Jennifer Foster        F 35-39     90/291     1:07:26     2:09:04     3:16:09        8:54   10:01     4:22:20
1756  Edward Crusham         M 50-54    112/274     1:02:55     1:58:28     3:06:57       11:28   10:01     4:22:21
1757  Thomas Kraemer         M 50-54    113/274     1:12:49     2:13:26     3:17:31        9:28   10:01     4:22:21
1758  Linda O'Hanlon         F 40-44     62/239     1:07:00     2:07:20     3:14:09        9:40   10:01     4:22:23
1759  Andy Grose             M 35-39    235/418     1:07:37     2:04:12     3:10:07        9:35   10:01     4:22:23
1760  Mark Christopher       M 45-49    149/305     1:00:52     1:55:03     2:58:37       11:45   10:01     4:22:25
1761  Dayna Parrish          F 35-39     91/291     1:02:08     2:00:33     3:06:16       11:09   10:01     4:22:25
1762  Steven Giessler        M 55-59     50/148     1:05:50     2:04:48     3:09:57       10:56   10:01     4:22:25
1763  Scott Dahl             M 35-39    236/418     1:12:56     2:18:33     3:27:34        8:26   10:01     4:22:25
1764  Kevin Oldham           M 35-39    237/418     1:02:20     1:59:18     3:07:49        9:56   10:01     4:22:27
1765  Lee Hill               F 40-44     63/239     1:05:15     2:06:05     3:14:04        9:39   10:02     4:22:27
1766  Michael McDonald       M 50-54    114/274     1:10:02     2:10:47     3:16:38        9:26   10:02     4:22:29
1767  Tim Wesley             M 30-34    197/370     1:02:29     2:02:26     3:04:30        9:12   10:02     4:22:29
1768  Christopher Richard    M 35-39    238/418     1:00:50     1:56:03     3:01:06       13:06   10:02     4:22:30
1769  Peter Mills            M 55-59     51/148     1:09:57     2:11:56     3:17:39       10:11   10:02     4:22:30
1770  Alan Coppinger         M 50-54    115/274     1:04:14     2:01:27     3:04:45       11:53   10:02     4:22:31
1771  Hilary Swab            F 25-29    111/326     1:07:47     2:09:51     3:14:45        9:41   10:02     4:22:32
1772  Daniel Pierce          M 30-34    198/370     1:04:08     2:01:38     3:08:07       10:09   10:02     4:22:33
1773  Kim Tepe               F 40-44     64/239     1:06:07     2:05:31     3:14:07        9:44   10:02     4:22:34
1774  Dawn Sherrill          F 35-39     92/291     1:04:41     2:06:59     3:13:32       10:08   10:02     4:22:35
1775  Tiffany Brittain       F 35-39     93/291     1:04:03     2:04:57     3:15:02       11:27   10:02     4:22:36
1776  Samuel Barnett         M 35-39    239/418     1:11:10     2:11:21     3:15:43        9:50   10:02     4:22:39
1777  James Lee              M 55-59     52/148     1:05:53     2:06:52     3:14:19        9:46   10:02     4:22:40
1778  Brian Kemery           M 30-34    199/370       59:40     1:56:19     3:07:29       10:30   10:02     4:22:46
1779  Elizabeth Lockwood     F 45-49     48/185     1:08:18     2:07:25     3:12:40       10:13   10:02     4:22:46
1780  Bj Reed                M 30-34    200/370     1:02:11     1:58:41     3:09:27       10:51   10:02     4:22:48
1781  Danny Offill           M 30-34    201/370     1:05:34     2:04:50     3:11:14        9:40   10:02     4:22:50
1782  Tracey Haig            M 50-54    116/274     1:06:49     2:04:51     3:09:52       11:21   10:02     4:22:51
1783  Kyle Murray            M 25-29    156/285     1:08:26     2:07:27     3:17:05        9:35   10:02     4:22:52
1784  Katharine Labanca      F 25-29    112/326     1:10:45     2:09:48     3:15:49        9:03   10:02     4:22:52
1785  Phyllis Kunz           F 40-44     65/239     1:04:14     2:04:14     3:13:32       10:04   10:02     4:22:53
1786  Shane Gibson           M 40-44    226/405     1:03:16     2:02:20     3:13:25        9:12   10:03     4:22:54
1787  Jason Webb             M 25-29    157/285     1:05:11     1:59:53     3:05:46       11:44   10:03     4:22:54
1788  Justin Dobbs           M 25-29    158/285     1:03:45     2:00:55     3:08:54       10:41   10:03     4:22:55
1789  Stephanie Arango       F 25-29    113/326     1:03:45     2:00:54     3:08:54       10:42   10:03     4:22:56
1790  Marilyn Hardin         F 35-39     94/291     1:15:44     2:20:07     3:21:15        9:04   10:03     4:22:57
1791  Ryan Steffen           M 30-34    202/370     1:07:35     2:08:20     3:15:12        9:31   10:03     4:22:59
1792  Jeff Bever             M 45-49    150/305     1:00:55     1:58:13     3:04:47       11:23   10:03     4:23:01
1793  Leigh Hutchins         F 25-29    114/326     1:00:56     1:55:20     3:02:43       11:23   10:03     4:23:02
1794  Michael Soward         M 18-24    111/183     1:10:14     2:08:37     3:15:19        9:44   10:03     4:23:03
1795  David Hoffman          M 50-54    117/274     1:01:52     1:57:04     3:07:41        9:35   10:03     4:23:05
1796  Erin Davis             F 45-49     49/185     1:08:41     2:14:31     3:18:13       10:04   10:03     4:23:05
1797  Cheryl Benson          F 40-44     66/239     1:08:42     2:14:31     3:18:12       10:04   10:03     4:23:05
1798  Kevin Jackson          M 50-54    118/274     1:00:18     1:55:28     3:03:17       11:45   10:03     4:23:06
1799  Brandon Laurie         M 30-34    203/370     1:08:04     2:11:50     3:15:13       10:03   10:03     4:23:06
1800  Leticia Ruiz           F 30-34     94/307     1:08:05     2:09:53     3:15:13       10:03   10:03     4:23:06
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1801  Sharon Frick           F 40-44     67/239     1:11:24     2:13:05     3:17:58        9:30   10:03     4:23:10
1802  Nobuyuki Nagashima     M 35-39    240/418     1:10:15     2:11:47     3:16:34        9:11   10:03     4:23:10
1803  Janet Suttmiller       F 50-54     22/135     1:06:48     2:08:13     3:14:19       10:57   10:03     4:23:15
1804  Garrett Miller         M 18-24    112/183     1:05:09     2:01:49     3:08:02        9:29   10:03     4:23:16
1805  Zachary Zender         M 25-29    159/285     1:08:48     2:05:29     3:10:22        9:23   10:04     4:23:23
1806  Jonathan Thomas        M 35-39    241/418     1:09:51     2:13:57     3:18:59        9:28   10:04     4:23:25
1807  Evan Crawford          M 25-29    160/285     1:02:52     2:00:25     3:07:45        9:55   10:04     4:23:27
1808  Scott Weisenbach       M 45-49    151/305     1:06:38     2:07:42     3:13:41       10:29   10:04     4:23:28
1809  Michael Jacobs         M 35-39    242/418     1:00:54     1:54:49     2:57:21       13:36   10:04     4:23:31
1810  Amy Van Tighem         F 35-39     95/291     1:12:44     2:14:49     3:20:56        9:01   10:04     4:23:36
1811  Mitch Casey            M 45-49    152/305     1:04:08     2:01:21     3:07:18        9:42   10:04     4:23:37
1812  Wayne Lambert          M 60-64      18/94     1:10:28     2:10:31     3:15:50       10:13   10:04     4:23:40
1813  Robin Auerbach         F 40-44     68/239     1:10:32     2:10:32     3:15:53       10:03   10:04     4:23:40
1814  Bill Wells             M 50-54    119/274     1:08:56     2:07:26     3:11:27       10:06   10:04     4:23:40
1815  Sharon Rivers          F 50-54     23/135     1:10:32     2:10:32     3:15:53       10:03   10:04     4:23:40
1816  Carmella Giulitto      F 50-54     24/135     1:07:37     2:07:10     3:11:21        9:44   10:04     4:23:42
1817  David McCall           M 50-54    120/274       58:15     1:52:04     3:02:37       10:47   10:04     4:23:43
1818  James Phelps           M 40-44    227/405     1:07:36     2:07:13     3:11:20        9:46   10:04     4:23:44
1819  Mark Zaremba           M 45-49    153/305     1:11:43     2:15:13     3:21:29        9:16   10:04     4:23:44
1820  Keith Beatty           M 30-34    204/370     1:02:03     1:59:13     3:09:25       10:28   10:05     4:23:47
1821  Matt Motz              M 25-29    161/285     1:03:10     2:03:23     3:12:34       10:21   10:05     4:23:50
1822  Brad Maurer            M 35-39    243/418     1:06:07     2:04:28     3:12:28        9:26   10:05     4:23:50
1823  Todd Hughes            M 35-39    244/418     1:08:08     2:06:01     3:10:32        8:07   10:05     4:23:52
1824  Kerry Ahrens           F 35-39     96/291     1:10:04     2:09:08     3:15:09        9:28   10:05     4:23:53
1825  Robert Hammack         M 45-49    154/305     1:01:06     1:54:32     2:56:38       12:14   10:05     4:23:53
1826  Randy Sturm            M 30-34    205/370     1:08:42     2:09:39     3:19:56        8:53   10:05     4:23:54
1827  Erika Gilts            F 18-24     71/198     1:11:58     2:11:28     3:18:03        9:24   10:05     4:23:54
1828  Tara Gilts             F 25-29    115/326     1:11:58     2:11:28     3:18:03        9:24   10:05     4:23:54
1829  Terry Hendershot       M 50-54    121/274     1:04:32     2:02:53     3:14:54        9:22   10:05     4:23:56
1830  Joe Morrison           M 18-24    113/183     1:05:13     2:04:14     3:10:54        9:39   10:05     4:23:58
1831  Nichola Campbell       F 40-44     69/239     1:08:33     2:09:35     3:14:36       10:48   10:05     4:24:01
1832  John Nenni             M 30-34    206/370     1:03:13     1:58:21     2:59:04       12:09   10:05     4:24:01
1833  Kristen Tervo          F 35-39     97/291     1:11:59     2:12:12     3:17:52        9:26   10:05     4:24:02
1834  Sally May              F 40-44     70/239     1:04:24     2:04:49     3:13:59       10:30   10:05     4:24:05
1835  Brian Jacklin          M 45-49    155/305     1:07:17     2:07:49     3:12:40       10:44   10:05     4:24:06
1836  Jean Baptiste Bezelgue M 35-39    245/418     1:02:18     1:59:24     3:07:32       11:46   10:05     4:24:09
1837  Jill Matthews          F 30-34     95/307     1:08:04     2:07:32     3:16:15        9:50   10:05     4:24:11
1838  Cheryl Padden          F 30-34     96/307     1:08:04     2:07:32     3:16:15        9:49   10:05     4:24:11
1839  Christine Rinehart     F 30-34     97/307     1:12:02     2:13:36     3:18:57        9:38   10:06     4:24:14
1840  Jaclyn Tameris         F 25-29    116/326     1:06:00     2:05:30     3:12:05       10:49   10:06     4:24:16
1841  Jenna Tameris          F 18-24     72/198     1:06:00     2:05:30     3:12:06       10:48   10:06     4:24:16
1842  Chris Bavaro           M 50-54    122/274     1:05:48     2:07:02     3:13:09       10:53   10:06     4:24:18
1843  Bill Goodier           M 40-44    228/405     1:04:26     2:05:58     3:08:28       11:43   10:06     4:24:19
1844  Joe Rizzo              M 50-54    123/274     1:05:53     2:07:02     3:13:09       10:53   10:06     4:24:19
1845  Trish Dempsey          F 35-39     98/291     1:06:21     2:07:12     3:15:20        9:46   10:06     4:24:20
1846  Michael Saxion         M 40-44    229/405     1:04:13     2:03:02     3:11:19        9:39   10:06     4:24:21
1847  Katy Kopp Miller       F 25-29    117/326     1:08:30     2:10:04     3:18:30        9:36   10:06     4:24:23
1848  Brian Ullery           M 40-44    230/405     1:12:39     2:12:09     3:11:50       10:13   10:06     4:24:24
1849  E. William             M 40-44    231/405     1:08:27     2:11:56     3:18:25       10:11   10:06     4:24:28
1850  Mike Jordan            M 35-39    246/418     1:04:01     2:01:23     3:06:10        9:20   10:06     4:24:33
1851  Jamie Gosnell          F 25-29    118/326     1:08:04     2:08:43     3:16:02       10:01   10:06     4:24:38
1852  Jason Collins          M 35-39    247/418       59:58     1:55:54     3:08:49       10:15   10:06     4:24:38
1853  Heather Robinson       F 25-29    119/326     1:03:06     2:00:37     3:03:10        8:53   10:06     4:24:38
1854  Thomas Busch           M 40-44    232/405       59:59     1:55:56     3:08:48       10:14   10:07     4:24:38
1855  Shelly Peters          F 18-24     73/198     1:10:03     2:06:39     3:15:51        8:35   10:07     4:24:39
1856  Kevin Byerly           M 50-54    124/274       55:57     1:48:21     2:53:56       15:08   10:07     4:24:39
1857  Betsy Thistleton       F 18-24     74/198     1:10:03     2:06:38     3:15:51        8:37   10:07     4:24:41
1858  Kevin Ference          M 30-34    207/370     1:15:14     2:15:07     3:16:12       10:29   10:07     4:24:42
1859  Chad Steioff           M 35-39    248/418     1:05:05     2:01:19     3:09:03        9:49   10:07     4:24:42
1860  Stacy Welling          F 45-49     50/185     1:03:06     2:01:16     3:12:25       11:13   10:07     4:24:42
1861  Maria McCarthy         F 25-29    120/326     1:04:13     2:04:33     3:11:48       10:27   10:07     4:24:43
1862  Jadie Kinzer           F 25-29    121/326     1:10:16     2:13:38     3:19:17        9:54   10:07     4:24:44
1863  Kelli Kleeb            F 30-34     98/307     1:09:01     2:11:25     3:18:31       10:41   10:07     4:24:48
1864  Thomas Miszcak         M 50-54    125/274     1:03:36     2:05:42     3:08:40       11:06   10:07     4:24:48
1865  Marabeth Holland       F 30-34     99/307     1:04:50     2:06:12     3:18:54        9:44   10:07     4:24:48
1866  Jeremy Partin          M 25-29    162/285     1:13:18     2:12:32     3:18:26        9:55   10:07     4:24:51
1867  Dan Schafer            M 50-54    126/274     1:06:50     2:06:46     3:08:34       10:19   10:07     4:24:51
1868  Daniel Furnier         M 40-44    233/405     1:08:22     2:08:31     3:15:33        9:58   10:07     4:24:51
1869  Lori Watt              F 35-39     99/291     1:10:33     2:13:27     3:20:12        9:46   10:07     4:24:55
1870  Matt Wickert           M 30-34    208/370     1:03:35     2:02:18     3:13:55        9:51   10:07     4:24:56
1871  Alejandro Ramirez Lave M 35-39    249/418     1:16:00     2:16:49     3:21:35        8:49   10:07     4:24:57
1872  Roberto Ramirez        M 35-39    250/418     1:15:58     2:16:50     3:21:35        8:49   10:07     4:24:57
1873  Marco Benavides Loza   M 30-34    209/370     1:16:01     2:16:50     3:21:35        8:49   10:07     4:24:57
1874  Janice Silverman       F 45-49     51/185     1:07:51     2:10:07     3:16:58        9:53   10:07     4:25:00
1875  Patrick McInerney      M 25-29    163/285     1:04:38     2:00:53     3:04:23       12:23   10:07     4:25:03
1876  Sarah Himmelreich      F 18-24     75/198     1:04:21     2:04:10     3:12:03       10:52   10:08     4:25:04
1877  Paul Shelton           M 25-29    164/285     1:04:20     2:04:10     3:12:03       10:53   10:08     4:25:05
1878  Anna Rowe              F 55-59      11/64     1:09:25     2:09:32     3:14:51        9:23   10:08     4:25:11
1879  Ezra Schiller          F 30-34    100/307     1:07:42     2:03:23     3:09:58       10:47   10:08     4:25:14
1880  Teresa Burrows         F 50-54     25/135     1:07:49     2:11:36     3:18:02        9:34   10:08     4:25:20
1881  Lia Gormsen            F 25-29    122/326     1:01:04     1:58:26     3:11:48       10:32   10:08     4:25:21
1882  Laura Powers           F 35-39    100/291     1:06:40     2:06:33     3:13:27       10:29   10:08     4:25:21
1883  Deborah Gillespie      F 40-44     71/239     1:12:57     2:15:49     3:22:25        9:24   10:08     4:25:22
1884  Nick Rauer             M 30-34    210/370     1:01:58     1:59:32     3:07:44       10:14   10:08     4:25:25
1885  Michael Hollway        M 55-59     53/148       56:00     1:49:35     2:54:29       15:30   10:08     4:25:27
1886  Laura Brunner          F 18-24     76/198     1:08:04     2:14:08     3:18:23        9:38   10:08     4:25:28
1887  Joe Lind               M 50-54    127/274     1:03:52     2:01:59     3:12:14       10:00   10:08     4:25:29
1888  Emily Garvey           F 25-29    123/326     1:05:30     2:04:51     3:14:27       10:25   10:08     4:25:30
1889  Jack Gibertini         M 45-49    156/305     1:12:41     2:11:13     3:15:09        9:10   10:09     4:25:30
1890  Devon Akmon            M 30-34    211/370     1:07:28     2:06:51     3:11:14       11:09   10:09     4:25:35
1891  John Depowell          M 30-34    212/370     1:03:01     1:59:36     3:07:59       11:41   10:09     4:25:35
1892  Gene Connell           M 55-59     54/148     1:06:39     2:05:21     3:11:20       11:18   10:09     4:25:40
1893  Dale Draughn           M 40-44    234/405       59:08     1:57:42     3:08:19       10:47   10:09     4:25:45
1894  Timmy Cooper           M 30-34    213/370     1:09:50     2:09:54     3:14:07       11:19   10:09     4:25:45
1895  Sandy Rhodes           F 45-49     52/185     1:08:17     2:07:45     3:16:45       10:16   10:09     4:25:46
1896  Kenneth Sirois         M 60-64      19/94     1:07:17     2:08:50     3:16:49        9:59   10:09     4:25:49
1897  Tonya Bernard          F 40-44     72/239     1:06:59     2:05:58     3:12:51       10:44   10:09     4:25:51
1898  Rachel Burt            F 30-34    101/307     1:06:59     2:05:58     3:12:52       10:45   10:09     4:25:52
1899  David McAdow           M 40-44    235/405     1:04:46     2:05:54     3:14:39       10:02   10:09     4:25:53
1900  Tim Cyrus              M 50-54    128/274     1:05:56     2:06:11     3:14:32       11:11   10:09     4:25:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Matt Ward              M 25-29    165/285     1:07:35     2:07:11     3:13:34       10:12   10:09     4:25:54
1902  Kristin Grogan         F 35-39    101/291     1:06:23     2:04:38     3:13:04       10:24   10:09     4:25:55
1903  Connie Pabst           F 18-24     77/198     1:11:26     2:12:49     3:19:08       10:13   10:10     4:25:57
1904  Dionisia Varypatakis   F 50-54     26/135     1:08:22     2:09:00     3:17:12       10:25   10:10     4:26:01
1905  Sally Grunkemeyer      F 30-34    102/307     1:08:50     2:14:33     3:21:58        9:51   10:10     4:26:07
1906  Kadee Luderman         F 25-29    124/326     1:12:08     2:14:02     3:20:22        9:22   10:10     4:26:10
1907  Julie Petten           F 35-39    102/291     1:11:11     2:13:36     3:20:38        9:49   10:10     4:26:12
1908  Karah Stanley          F 30-34    103/307     1:09:21     2:09:35     3:16:20        9:44   10:10     4:26:13
1909  John Mossman           M 30-34    214/370     1:10:41     2:11:44     3:17:37       10:13   10:10     4:26:13
1910  Robert Taylor Jr.      M 60-64      20/94     1:04:33     2:04:52     3:12:31       11:16   10:10     4:26:16
1911  Kate Lawrence          F 25-29    125/326     1:07:58     2:09:03     3:16:52        9:39   10:10     4:26:17
1912  Jane Dyson             F 45-49     53/185     1:01:10     2:01:46     3:11:47       10:37   10:10     4:26:17
1913  Tom Gallagher          M 40-44    236/405     1:06:44     2:03:28     3:12:07       10:09   10:10     4:26:18
1914  Tomi Sampson           F 35-39    103/291     1:12:48     2:14:32     3:20:25        9:05   10:11     4:26:23
1915  Johannah Itescu        F 25-29    126/326     1:07:39     2:07:16     3:14:25       10:05   10:11     4:26:24
1916  Shawn Gilbert          M 25-29    166/285       59:44     1:50:44     2:59:06       12:25   10:11     4:26:24
1917  Melanie Davis          F 40-44     73/239     1:10:05     2:11:32     3:17:48        9:58   10:11     4:26:26
1918  Anthony Plank          M 45-49    157/305     1:00:53     1:55:27     2:57:15       11:35   10:11     4:26:28
1919  Dave Dodge             M 45-49    158/305     1:04:37     2:04:20     3:15:21        9:18   10:11     4:26:28
1920  Cheryl Belfiore        F 45-49     54/185     1:07:49     2:13:04     3:19:43        9:33   10:11     4:26:28
1921  Liza Moraitis          F 30-34    104/307     1:07:05     2:05:52     3:13:22       11:02   10:11     4:26:33
1922  Wendy Lockhart         F 40-44     74/239     1:01:21     1:56:31     3:03:49       12:19   10:11     4:26:34
1923  Shari Andrews          F 50-54     27/135     1:06:24     2:05:54     3:10:44       10:42   10:11     4:26:37
1924  Armando Monsalve       M 60-64      21/94     1:02:23     1:58:20     3:07:14       13:14   10:11     4:26:38
1925  Armando Monsalve       M 60-64      22/94     1:02:23     1:58:21     3:07:14       13:14   10:11     4:26:39
1926  Kevin Blank            M 18-24    114/183     1:06:05     2:02:00     3:09:52        9:58   10:11     4:26:39
1927  Timothy Crosby         M 45-49    159/305     1:04:23     2:04:02     3:12:46       10:10   10:11     4:26:41
1928  Pattie Messmer         F 55-59      12/64     1:05:42     2:05:35     3:13:47       11:24   10:11     4:26:41
1929  Nathan Cherry          M 35-39    251/418     1:09:51     2:10:20     3:17:36        9:47   10:11     4:26:41
1930  Nicole Dalton          F 30-34    105/307     1:03:27     2:04:06     3:13:54       10:30   10:11     4:26:42
1931  Jenny Slusher          F 35-39    104/291     1:11:49     2:14:15     3:20:54        9:53   10:11     4:26:45
1932  Cathy Vonlehman        F 30-34    106/307     1:11:49     2:14:15     3:20:54        9:53   10:11     4:26:46
1933  Marcie Farley          F 35-39    105/291     1:12:41     2:14:42     3:20:56        9:52   10:11     4:26:47
1934  Perry Atkins           M 55-59     55/148     1:07:32     2:09:19     3:16:25       10:48   10:11     4:26:48
1935  Angela Justice         F 30-34    107/307     1:04:19     2:04:52     3:21:06        8:10   10:11     4:26:48
1936  Dan McGuire            M 35-39    252/418     1:04:19     2:04:52     3:21:06        8:10   10:11     4:26:48
1937  David Jaspers          M 50-54    129/274     1:08:11     2:08:15     3:18:14        9:25   10:12     4:26:51
1938  Tori Hamill            F 40-44     75/239     1:05:30     2:05:39     3:13:38       10:57   10:12     4:26:52
1939  Todd Hamill            M 40-44    237/405     1:05:29     2:05:38     3:13:31       10:57   10:12     4:26:52
1940  Ke'mani Smith          M 30-34    215/370     1:01:02     1:54:44     3:00:41       12:46   10:12     4:26:52
1941  Ann Hagedorn           F 30-34    108/307     1:15:56     2:18:40     3:26:06        8:44   10:12     4:26:57
1942  Carol Kline            F 45-49     55/185     1:15:53     2:20:13     3:24:15        9:19   10:12     4:26:58
1943  Eric Burns             M 35-39    253/418     1:09:21     2:12:55     3:19:43        9:56   10:12     4:26:58
1944  Jim Coleman            M 18-24    115/183     1:00:38     1:55:30     3:10:16        9:47   10:12     4:26:59
1945  Karen Frederick        F 40-44     76/239     1:09:04     2:09:50     3:15:13       10:37   10:12     4:26:59
1946  Kelly Brueggemann      F 25-29    127/326     1:10:57     2:14:14     3:20:40        9:13   10:12     4:27:00
1947  Jeffery Foxx           M 45-49    160/305     1:04:24     2:00:15     3:06:39        9:54   10:12     4:27:01
1948  David Wilson           M 40-44    238/405       55:51     1:49:41     3:02:10       12:38   10:12     4:27:03
1949  Thomas Wascha          M 65-69       3/17     1:08:42     2:09:18     3:13:55       10:33   10:12     4:27:04
1950  Stephen Decubellis     M 45-49    161/305     1:01:01     1:59:34     3:11:37       10:41   10:12     4:27:05
1951  Dustin Serna           M 30-34    216/370     1:11:43     2:09:52     3:16:12       10:52   10:12     4:27:05
1952  Peter Boylan           M 50-54    130/274     1:12:43     2:15:05     3:21:49       11:16   10:12     4:27:07
1953  Kathryn Remien         F 30-34    109/307     1:04:26     2:08:41     3:18:45        9:32   10:12     4:27:09
1954  Adam Gustafson         M 30-34    217/370     1:03:39     1:59:11     3:09:36       11:04   10:12     4:27:11
1955  Steve Gorman           M 50-54    131/274       59:30     1:55:11     3:01:16       12:32   10:12     4:27:11
1956  Eric Conroy            M 30-34    218/370     1:08:14     2:05:36     3:11:59       11:40   10:12     4:27:13
1957  Danny Jaspers          M 30-34    219/370     1:08:11     2:08:15     3:18:15        9:47   10:12     4:27:14
1958  Theresa Baker          F 35-39    106/291     1:09:13     2:12:07     3:20:55        9:53   10:13     4:27:17
1959  Adam Dotson            M 25-29    167/285     1:03:44     1:57:53     3:03:32       11:17   10:13     4:27:19
1960  Lisa Hartung           F 18-24     78/198     1:08:57     2:11:28     3:20:08        9:08   10:13     4:27:22
1961  Katie Doellman         F 18-24     79/198     1:08:57     2:11:28     3:20:08        9:07   10:13     4:27:22
1962  Bethany Stecher        F 18-24     80/198     1:11:41     2:14:03     3:20:35        9:52   10:13     4:27:23
1963  Lauren Abel            F 45-49     56/185     1:12:53     2:15:12     3:22:33        9:31   10:13     4:27:25
1964  Aaron Hung             M 25-29    168/285     1:08:05     2:06:21     3:16:10        8:45   10:13     4:27:27
1965  Juli Simms             F 30-34    110/307     1:20:33     2:23:20     3:27:48        8:28   10:13     4:27:27
1966  Alan Bigham            M 35-39    254/418     1:07:21     2:07:03     3:19:02        9:29   10:13     4:27:28
1967  Angela Hildebrandt     F 18-24     81/198     1:06:51     2:06:35     3:17:40       10:01   10:13     4:27:34
1968  Wayne Topp             M 25-29    169/285     1:02:31     1:59:15     3:12:09        9:56   10:13     4:27:40
1969  Angelia Brossia        F 35-39    107/291     1:04:48     2:04:28     3:17:31       10:29   10:13     4:27:40
1970  Lynn Richards          F 40-44     77/239     1:06:37     2:08:17     3:16:34       10:01   10:13     4:27:41
1971  Mike Hess              M 30-34    220/370     1:03:26     2:00:30     3:10:03       11:05   10:14     4:27:43
1972  Brad Frank             M 45-49    162/305       59:47     1:56:31     3:07:38       12:05   10:14     4:27:43
1973  Chelsea Kirkpatrick    F 25-29    128/326     1:08:40     2:08:42     3:15:57       10:54   10:14     4:27:48
1974  Jason Stallkamp        M 18-24    116/183     1:18:12     2:21:59     3:24:50        8:51   10:14     4:27:48
1975  Brett Mehringer        M 35-39    255/418     1:05:03     2:04:46     3:11:49       11:02   10:14     4:27:50
1976  Amber Shelton          F 18-24     82/198     1:04:21     2:04:11     3:15:09        9:24   10:14     4:27:54
1977  Eric Gibb              M 25-29    170/285     1:11:44     2:12:15     3:19:44        9:23   10:14     4:27:54
1978  George Martinez        M 30-34    221/370     1:12:13     2:13:53     3:20:43        9:41   10:14     4:27:55
1979  Brent Mulder           M 25-29    171/285     1:04:16     2:04:10     3:13:33       10:15   10:14     4:27:55
1980  Sonny Hernandez        M 35-39    256/418     1:04:16     2:04:10     3:13:33       10:15   10:14     4:27:56
1981  Marcus Hawkins         M 35-39    257/418       59:09     2:01:08     3:16:38        9:38   10:14     4:28:00
1982  Michelle Garcia        F 45-49     57/185     1:13:19     2:18:11     3:25:40        9:41   10:14     4:28:01
1983  Melody Benigni         F 35-39    108/291     1:13:22     2:16:25     3:23:47        9:17   10:14     4:28:01
1984  Sergio Hinojosa        M 18-24    117/183     1:00:57     2:00:02     3:12:05       10:22   10:14     4:28:02
1985  Jessica Uland          F 25-29    129/326     1:03:08     2:01:46     3:11:50        8:51   10:14     4:28:06
1986  Jackie Wilson          F 40-44     78/239     1:15:28     2:16:07     3:19:26       10:28   10:14     4:28:06
1987  Michael Callahan       M 40-44    239/405     1:07:32     2:07:11     3:13:36       11:06   10:14     4:28:07
1988  Bill Cook              M 50-54    132/274     1:08:33     2:08:52     3:20:06        9:45   10:15     4:28:09
1989  Scott Allison          M 25-29    172/285     1:12:33     2:14:21     3:22:14        9:38   10:15     4:28:12
1990  Amanda Quinn           F 30-34    111/307     1:09:53     2:12:30     3:17:17       10:15   10:15     4:28:12
1991  Deb Wailes             F 55-59      13/64     1:03:05     2:01:58     3:11:22       11:33   10:15     4:28:12
1992  David Singer           M 40-44    240/405     1:05:40     2:04:03     3:12:18       11:56   10:15     4:28:12
1993  Jody Malone            M 45-49    163/305     1:12:55     2:15:07     3:22:38       10:02   10:15     4:28:14
1994  Gregg Haines           M 25-29    173/285     1:03:08     2:01:46     3:11:50        9:00   10:15     4:28:14
1995  Kathy Ray              F 45-49     58/185     1:11:30     2:13:37     3:20:37       10:22   10:15     4:28:16
1996  Dagmar Knudsen         F 45-49     59/185     1:06:31     2:08:40     3:18:24       10:47   10:15     4:28:17
1997  James Sharn            M 40-44    241/405                 2:07:01     3:12:22        9:55   10:15     4:28:17
1998  Randall Knight         M 50-54    133/274     1:06:24     2:06:52     3:15:09        9:27   10:15     4:28:19
1999  Rick Lovins            M 40-44    242/405     1:07:32     2:08:07     3:15:01       10:58   10:15     4:28:21
2000  Adrian Mata            M 40-44    243/405     1:07:38     2:05:35     3:12:23        9:01   10:15     4:28:30
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2001  Emily McDermott        F 25-29    130/326     1:01:18     1:57:47     3:10:06       11:46   10:15     4:28:32
2002  Kim Albanese           F 35-39    109/291     1:07:14     2:08:55     3:17:38       10:01   10:15     4:28:32
2003  Katie Farr             F 25-29    131/326     1:07:02     2:07:38     3:18:16        9:43   10:15     4:28:33
2004  Jennifer Fears         F 35-39    110/291     1:10:57     2:13:30     3:22:21        9:32   10:16     4:28:35
2005  Richard Frost          M 35-39    258/418     1:03:29     2:03:53     3:15:18        9:44   10:16     4:28:36
2006  Kyle Bauman            M 35-39    259/418     1:08:41     2:07:55     3:14:19       11:25   10:16     4:28:37
2007  Konrad Balcer          M 30-34    222/370     1:04:10     2:01:40     3:14:52       10:33   10:16     4:28:40
2008  Jerry Kershner         M 45-49    164/305     1:05:59     2:04:35     3:11:52       10:10   10:16     4:28:40
2009  Laura Allen            F 30-34    112/307     1:03:49     2:02:49     3:11:38       10:05   10:16     4:28:41
2010  Matt Cummings          M 30-34    223/370     1:01:13     1:55:31     3:02:50       11:41   10:16     4:28:41
2011  Matthew Anscher        M 25-29    174/285     1:08:14     2:06:03     3:11:39       10:08   10:16     4:28:46
2012  Gered Jackson          M 30-34    224/370     1:02:00     1:58:51     3:12:12       11:26   10:16     4:28:46
2013  Shashwat Nishchal      M 30-34    225/370     1:10:21     2:10:09     3:21:01        8:43   10:16     4:28:47
2014  Melissa Arter          F 35-39    111/291     1:05:41     2:05:42     3:13:37       10:54   10:16     4:28:47
2015  Casey McMahon          M 35-39    260/418     1:06:19     2:04:53     3:14:11       11:33   10:16     4:28:50
2016  Ryan Malott            M 25-29    175/285     1:12:41     2:12:38     3:16:43        9:54   10:16     4:28:51
2017  Brian May              M 40-44    244/405     1:04:24     2:03:17     3:14:49       11:37   10:16     4:28:52
2018  Kelly McGuire          F 25-29    132/326     1:09:48     2:13:37     3:22:36        9:46   10:16     4:28:54
2019  Judie Kuhlman          F 35-39    112/291     1:06:11     2:05:06     3:12:49       11:15   10:16     4:28:57
2020  Carol Meagher          F 65-69        1/6     1:12:40     2:14:32     3:22:06       10:17   10:16     4:28:58
2021  Jennifer Schell        F 25-29    133/326     1:12:53     2:15:06     3:22:38       10:01   10:16     4:28:59
2022  Joe Webster            M 50-54    134/274     1:08:35     2:05:40     3:17:05       10:27   10:17     4:29:01
2023  John Mullins Jr.       M 40-44    245/405     1:03:25     2:03:16     3:11:35       11:42   10:17     4:29:02
2024  Sean McCormick         M 35-39    261/418     1:10:49     2:15:41     3:24:04        9:16   10:17     4:29:02
2025  Don Sutherland         M 45-49    165/305     1:02:52     2:06:59     3:17:35        9:53   10:17     4:29:02
2026  Tyler Post             M 35-39    262/418     1:07:30     2:11:15     3:20:34       10:31   10:17     4:29:04
2027  Shira Newman           F 40-44     79/239     1:06:06     2:06:56     3:15:38       10:48   10:17     4:29:04
2028  Doreen Harding         F 50-54     28/135     1:11:20     2:12:38     3:20:33       10:26   10:17     4:29:05
2029  James MacArthur        M 40-44    246/405     1:23:00     2:31:33     3:34:31        7:46   10:17     4:29:07
2030  Danielle Hoverman      F 18-24     83/198       59:03     1:57:37     3:10:17       10:32   10:17     4:29:07
2031  Linda Miller           F 45-49     60/185     1:11:40     2:15:25     3:22:37        9:56   10:17     4:29:08
2032  Nate Gunter            M 18-24    118/183     1:03:06     2:02:29     3:14:45        9:49   10:17     4:29:08
2033  Matt Butler            M 25-29    176/285     1:05:14     2:04:33     3:13:11       10:22   10:17     4:29:08
2034  Mark Brown             M 50-54    135/274     1:07:05     2:07:04     3:15:09       10:43   10:17     4:29:11
2035  Alison Sackenheim      F 30-34    113/307     1:11:54     2:11:14     3:14:41        9:17   10:17     4:29:13
2036  Mike Van Treese        M 30-34    226/370     1:10:05     2:11:47     3:19:03        9:36   10:17     4:29:14
2037  Iain Hughes            M 45-49    166/305     1:12:53     2:16:09     3:22:38       10:17   10:17     4:29:15
2038  Allison Luther         F 25-29    134/326     1:07:07     2:07:08     3:15:28        9:53   10:17     4:29:15
2039  Ashley Bolte           F 30-34    114/307     1:02:11     2:00:30     3:08:04       11:57   10:17     4:29:19
2040  Tammy Vogelgesang      F 40-44     80/239     1:10:12     2:12:34     3:19:18       10:17   10:17     4:29:23
2041  Michelle Stawicki      F 18-24     84/198     1:07:10     2:05:58     3:11:37       10:01   10:17     4:29:24
2042  Ute Osmers             F 40-44     81/239     1:14:24     2:18:04     3:26:01        9:13   10:17     4:29:24
2043  Kimberly Fordham       F 30-34    115/307     1:01:30     2:04:15     3:21:42        8:51   10:17     4:29:24
2044  Ross Miller            M 35-39    263/418                                                   10:17     4:29:25
2045  Geoffrey Holmes        M 18-24    119/183     1:08:41     2:05:57     3:11:36       10:05   10:18     4:29:26
2046  Stephan Young          M 55-59     56/148     1:07:17     2:07:02     3:16:15       10:33   10:18     4:29:28
2047  Jason Wade             M 35-39    264/418     1:04:15     2:01:54     3:11:25       10:41   10:18     4:29:29
2048  Stephen Duban          M 50-54    136/274     1:03:44     2:00:31     3:07:51       11:16   10:18     4:29:29
2049  Bob Engel              M 55-59     57/148     1:12:54     2:15:07     3:22:40       10:32   10:18     4:29:32
2050  Linda Zhang            F 25-29    135/326     1:07:20     2:08:35     3:17:21       10:15   10:18     4:29:32
2051  Scott Ehrnschwender    M 50-54    137/274     1:06:46     2:08:11     3:16:17       11:10   10:18     4:29:34
2052  Emily Jones            F 35-39    113/291     1:03:19     2:02:00     3:10:27       10:37   10:18     4:29:35
2053  Andy Morckel           M 35-39    265/418     1:06:31                               10:04   10:18     4:29:36
2054  Joe Gast               M 35-39    266/418     1:09:03     2:10:39     3:17:52       10:46   10:18     4:29:38
2055  Merry Leone            F 45-49     61/185     1:12:40     2:14:32     3:22:06        9:41   10:18     4:29:38
2056  Courtney Walker        F 18-24     85/198     1:11:31     2:13:22     3:21:15        9:44   10:18     4:29:39
2057  Andrzej Kazimierczuk   M 35-39    267/418     1:04:24     2:02:00     3:11:07       11:06   10:18     4:29:44
2058  Mark Schindlbeck       M 30-34    227/370     1:07:56     2:07:13     3:17:50       10:34   10:18     4:29:47
2059  Traci Cafferky         F 40-44     82/239     1:11:16     2:13:40     3:21:34       10:09   10:18     4:29:48
2060  Alisa Duncan           F 40-44     83/239     1:07:50     2:10:47     3:19:35        9:42   10:18     4:29:48
2061  Bryan Flanders         M 35-39    268/418     1:06:14     2:05:37     3:15:16        9:22   10:18     4:29:49
2062  Greg Elliott           M 25-29    177/285       56:50     1:56:03     3:09:49        9:16   10:18     4:29:50
2063  Debora Swinford        F 50-54     29/135     1:10:25     2:14:47     3:22:03        9:41   10:19     4:29:53
2064  Marty Smith            F 50-54     30/135     1:04:56     2:07:28     3:25:47        8:46   10:19     4:29:55
2065  Christa Baker          F 30-34    116/307     1:11:06     2:13:25     3:21:19       10:35   10:19     4:29:56
2066  Jenni Hanak            F 35-39    114/291     1:13:18     2:16:56     3:27:05        9:00   10:19     4:29:58
2067  Daniel Marschner       M 30-34    228/370     1:04:50     2:06:25     3:13:00       10:42   10:19     4:29:58
2068  David Danieli          M 35-39    269/418     1:08:41     2:12:07     3:21:21       10:04   10:19     4:30:01
2069  Kathryn Elvey          F 18-24     86/198     1:08:42     2:12:07     3:21:21       10:04   10:19     4:30:01
2070  Abraham George         M 35-39    270/418     1:02:23     2:00:54     3:06:37       14:47   10:19     4:30:02
2071  Adrian Kimmett         F 18-24     87/198     1:03:30     2:00:13     3:14:06        8:48   10:19     4:30:04
2072  Salvatore Pascuale     M 35-39    271/418     1:11:57     2:12:23     3:17:28       10:04   10:19     4:30:09
2073  Jenniffer Marschner    F 30-34    117/307     1:06:36     2:09:41     3:21:06        9:24   10:19     4:30:12
2074  John Lippert           M 18-24    120/183     1:11:24     2:08:40     3:16:09        7:41   10:19     4:30:12
2075  Vanessa Church         F 18-24     88/198     1:07:37     2:07:11     3:18:15        9:09   10:19     4:30:13
2076  Mike Thacker           M 50-54    138/274     1:06:48     2:09:12     3:13:35       11:20   10:19     4:30:14
2077  Maggie Philips         F 30-34    118/307     1:09:21     2:15:19     3:23:44       10:02   10:19     4:30:14
2078  Daniel Anderson        M 30-34    229/370     1:05:19     2:01:56     3:08:52       11:30   10:19     4:30:16
2079  Keith Chasse           M 40-44    247/405     1:08:03     2:09:09     3:18:10       10:48   10:19     4:30:17
2080  Todd Fisher            M 35-39    272/418     1:04:56     2:03:51     3:10:39       11:01   10:19     4:30:17
2081  Barb Looser            F 30-34    119/307     1:09:34     2:10:59     3:17:32       10:28   10:20     4:30:19
2082  Tiffany Linville       F 30-34    120/307     1:09:01     2:08:53     3:15:45       10:10   10:20     4:30:20
2083  Patricia Shannon       F 40-44     84/239     1:08:03     2:09:09     3:18:10       10:52   10:20     4:30:21
2084  Matthew Harris         M 18-24    121/183     1:00:37     1:56:27     3:03:02       13:41   10:20     4:30:22
2085  Jimmie See             M 35-39    273/418     1:02:34     2:02:32     3:16:24       10:36   10:20     4:30:23
2086  Martin Fritzmand       M 65-69       4/17     1:08:21     2:09:24     3:15:34       10:01   10:20     4:30:23
2087  Thane Maynard          M 55-59     58/148     1:08:21     2:09:23     3:15:34       10:17   10:20     4:30:23
2088  Brian Rockette         M 35-39    274/418     1:03:24     2:02:59     3:05:05       14:16   10:20     4:30:23
2089  Mark Greiner           M 55-59     59/148     1:10:00     2:11:46     3:19:17       11:14   10:20     4:30:28
2090  David Schmitz          M 40-44    248/405     1:03:06     2:09:13     3:21:39        9:54   10:20     4:30:31
2091  Jennifer Moak          F 40-44     85/239     1:11:17     2:12:34     3:20:03       10:29   10:20     4:30:42
2092  Kim Helmis             F 40-44     86/239     1:11:55     2:14:39     3:22:30       10:13   10:20     4:30:43
2093  Kerri Wolpert          F 25-29    136/326     1:10:39     2:12:49     3:21:21       10:11   10:20     4:30:44
2094  Chyon-Hwa Yeh          F 45-49     62/185     1:13:37     2:14:24     3:21:27       10:43   10:21     4:30:47
2095  Yemisi Igbonegun       F 25-29    137/326     1:08:23     2:07:14     3:13:44        9:35   10:21     4:30:50
2096  Dale Hirotsu           F 50-54     31/135     1:12:28     2:16:19     3:25:04        9:33   10:21     4:30:53
2097  Michael Owsiak         M 25-29    178/285     1:03:36     2:01:22     3:11:28        9:28   10:21     4:30:55
2098  Phil Fahrenbruch       M 35-39    275/418     1:00:36     1:53:34     3:07:54       10:53   10:21     4:30:57
2099  Melissa Kinnen         F 30-34    121/307     1:07:18     2:08:31     3:20:00       10:05   10:21     4:30:59
2100  Kelly Donson           F 45-49     63/185     1:02:36     2:02:30     3:12:08       11:15   10:21     4:31:02
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2101  Melanie Allred         F 25-29    138/326     1:08:19     2:13:44     3:22:46       10:02   10:21     4:31:03
2102  Michael Oeder          M 40-44    249/405       59:52     1:52:40     2:54:43       16:54   10:21     4:31:03
2103  Sharon Vogt            F 50-54     32/135     1:05:51     2:04:49     3:13:50       11:17   10:21     4:31:10
2104  Karen Mendenhall       F 45-49     64/185     1:09:53     2:12:39     3:21:43        9:48   10:21     4:31:10
2105  Theresa Cole           F 45-49     65/185     1:05:44     2:08:14     3:19:31       10:31   10:22     4:31:13
2106  Anna Larimer           F 25-29    139/326     1:07:10     2:01:57     3:12:06        9:20   10:22     4:31:13
2107  Maryann Krane          F 50-54     33/135     1:10:40     2:12:37     3:19:47       10:21   10:22     4:31:19
2108  Jonathan Rupp          M 30-34    230/370       59:01     1:59:11     3:16:12       10:17   10:22     4:31:19
2109  Brian Henger           M 30-34    231/370     1:08:22     2:09:54     3:18:03       11:34   10:22     4:31:25
2110  Lonnie Milwee          M 45-49    167/305     1:04:36     2:00:40     3:03:33        9:09   10:22     4:31:26
2111  Bob Galvin             M 50-54    139/274     1:05:33     2:06:24     3:17:11       10:30   10:22     4:31:26
2112  Jenny Moulds           F 35-39    115/291     1:13:21     2:15:31     3:22:51        9:48   10:22     4:31:30
2113  Blake Adams            M 45-49    168/305     1:09:05     2:08:57     3:15:29       10:25   10:22     4:31:30
2114  Cassandra Mullee       F 18-24     89/198     1:14:52     2:17:22     3:22:09        9:31   10:22     4:31:31
2115  Ryoko Hiramatsu        F 35-39    116/291     1:08:12     2:09:59     3:20:53        9:38   10:22     4:31:32
2116  Christopher Ortman     M 30-34    232/370     1:11:31     2:13:46     3:21:01       11:16   10:22     4:31:34
2117  Joseph Handojo         M 50-54    140/274     1:12:40     2:17:35     3:25:43        9:28   10:22     4:31:35
2118  Christina Powers       F 40-44     87/239     1:01:21     1:58:35     3:06:36       10:15   10:23     4:31:41
2119  Ashley Eiler           F 25-29    140/326     1:07:33     2:08:44     3:19:50       10:28   10:23     4:31:41
2120  Keith Kirby            M 35-39    276/418     1:00:55     1:58:11     3:02:22       14:13   10:23     4:31:41
2121  Christopher Schlaak    M 40-44    250/405     1:08:53     2:11:23     3:12:39       11:47   10:23     4:31:41
2122  April Barkeim          F 30-34    122/307     1:09:14     2:10:53     3:19:55       11:08   10:23     4:31:43
2123  Christine Palmer       F 30-34    123/307     1:06:26     2:06:13     3:13:23       10:19   10:23     4:31:44
2124  Nadira De Abrew        M 30-34    233/370     1:09:02     2:08:53     3:19:06       11:49   10:23     4:31:44
2125  Ellen Robinson         F 25-29    141/326     1:09:37     2:12:30     3:21:51        9:14   10:23     4:31:44
2126  Angie Price            F 40-44     88/239     1:06:08     2:08:09     3:18:31       10:24   10:23     4:31:48
2127  Paul Izon              M 55-59     60/148     1:11:11     2:13:24     3:21:23       11:01   10:23     4:31:49
2128  Samantha Sheets        F 25-29    142/326     1:02:43     2:01:05     3:07:12       10:07   10:23     4:31:50
2129  Dan Walters            M 50-54    141/274     1:07:29     2:06:55     3:15:22       11:07   10:23     4:31:52
2130  Karen Arms             F 40-44     89/239     1:02:08     1:58:42     3:07:49       11:04   10:23     4:31:52
2131  Lorin Daeger           F 18-24     90/198     1:08:43     2:09:23     3:17:23        9:59   10:23     4:31:54
2132  Christopher Daeger     M 30-34    234/370     1:08:43     2:09:23     3:17:23       10:00   10:23     4:31:55
2133  Greg Lang              M 40-44    251/405     1:07:22     2:06:59     3:13:23       12:09   10:23     4:31:56
2134  Douglas Miller         M 35-39    277/418     1:12:43     2:17:15     3:25:09        8:45   10:23     4:31:57
2135  Bridget Howe           F 25-29    143/326     1:13:09     2:16:09     3:25:21        9:34   10:23     4:31:58
2136  Cliff Jennings         M 55-59     61/148     1:05:27                               11:50   10:23     4:31:59
2137  Charles Ulbricht       M 50-54    142/274     1:13:02     2:15:52     3:22:54        9:19   10:24     4:32:05
2138  Lauren Reaumond        F 18-24     91/198     1:16:45     2:19:44     3:26:34        9:21   10:24     4:32:06
2139  Peter Corrigan         M 25-29    179/285     1:02:29     2:02:26     3:04:30       15:23   10:24     4:32:08
2140  Sarah Clark            F 25-29    144/326     1:09:01     2:08:53     3:20:14        9:50   10:24     4:32:09
2141  George Lee             M 50-54    143/274     1:09:20     2:13:01     3:22:33       10:00   10:24     4:32:09
2142  Elizabeth Schaefer     F 25-29    145/326     1:09:02     2:08:54     3:20:16        9:50   10:24     4:32:10
2143  Susan Groome           F 45-49     66/185     1:07:25     2:06:50     3:16:35        9:52   10:24     4:32:13
2144  Andreas Hascher        M 50-54    144/274     1:09:26     2:11:02     3:24:07        9:32   10:24     4:32:21
2145  Buck Fuller            M 40-44    252/405       53:09     1:47:13     2:58:47       13:31   10:24     4:32:22
2146  Kelly Johnson          F 45-49     67/185     1:13:02     2:15:52     3:22:54        9:39   10:24     4:32:26
2147  Hemant Shah            M 45-49    169/305     1:14:42     2:19:26     3:28:52        9:09   10:24     4:32:27
2148  Natasha Shah           F 18-24     92/198     1:14:43     2:19:27     3:28:52        9:10   10:24     4:32:28
2149  Rebecca Ammerman       F 35-39    117/291     1:02:34     2:02:28     3:13:32       11:43   10:24     4:32:29
2150  Sam Stofel             M 25-29    180/285     1:08:53     2:10:21     3:19:54        9:57   10:25     4:32:31
2151  Tiffany Stofel         F 25-29    146/326     1:08:55     2:10:22     3:19:54        9:57   10:25     4:32:33
2152  Roger Kosson           M 40-44    253/405     1:05:25     2:07:25     3:13:49       11:37   10:25     4:32:33
2153  Daryl Osuch            M 30-34    235/370     1:05:03     2:10:27     3:19:18       10:44   10:25     4:32:35
2154  Nicole Schimmoller     F 35-39    118/291     1:07:02     2:10:09     3:22:05        9:41   10:25     4:32:39
2155  Ryan Meyer             M 25-29    181/285     1:07:30     2:04:54     3:13:43       10:42   10:25     4:32:41
2156  Adnan Obissi           M 18-24    122/183     1:05:50     2:03:18     3:19:23        7:49   10:25     4:32:43
2157  Christie Hunka         F 25-29    147/326     1:05:52     2:05:45     3:16:11       11:10   10:25     4:32:43
2158  John Pyles             M 40-44    254/405     1:13:56     2:15:07     3:21:25       10:14   10:25     4:32:45
2159  Erin Hogan             F 35-39    119/291     1:04:01     2:04:09     3:17:52       10:28   10:25     4:32:48
2160  Duane Anders           M 45-49    170/305     1:10:46     2:12:02     3:21:11       10:47   10:25     4:32:49
2161  Carlyn Ko              F 40-44     90/239     1:10:35     2:11:21     3:18:44       11:13   10:25     4:32:51
2162  Shelly Haber           F 45-49     68/185     1:08:42     2:12:35     3:22:33        9:43   10:25     4:32:51
2163  Wendy Creveling        F 35-39    120/291     1:15:05     2:20:01     3:28:51        8:49   10:25     4:32:52
2164  Melanie Kidder         F 30-34    124/307     1:08:34     2:10:54     3:21:13       10:15   10:25     4:32:53
2165  Tom Pielage            M 45-49    171/305     1:01:46     2:01:37     3:17:07       10:22   10:25     4:32:53
2166  Shay Greven            F 40-44     91/239     1:15:05     2:20:03     3:28:52        8:51   10:25     4:32:53
2167  James Young            M 40-44    255/405     1:03:52     2:01:14     3:08:24       11:45   10:25     4:32:54
2168  Heather Heldman        F 25-29    148/326     1:09:30     2:11:18     3:23:15       10:06   10:26     4:32:56
2169  Darrell Digman         M 50-54    145/274     1:12:25     2:14:38     3:23:12       10:07   10:26     4:32:56
2170  Zandra Hayes           F 35-39    121/291     1:08:42     2:11:59     3:22:36        9:57   10:26     4:32:57
2171  Stefan Seeger          M 35-39    278/418     1:08:32     2:06:17     3:14:04       10:33   10:26     4:32:57
2172  Amanda Smith           F 18-24     93/198     1:01:17     2:02:06     3:14:32        9:31   10:26     4:33:02
2173  Jill Gerdeman          F 30-34    125/307     1:08:34     2:09:31     3:21:02       10:12   10:26     4:33:05
2174  Kristy Wolf            F 30-34    126/307     1:15:35     2:18:53     3:25:17       10:05   10:26     4:33:06
2175  Phillip Langenkamp     M 18-24    123/183     1:02:37     1:54:36     3:09:35        9:46   10:26     4:33:07
2176  Mary Bayer             F 18-24     94/198     1:10:45     2:10:13     3:20:27       10:41   10:26     4:33:10
2177  Julia Bayer            F 18-24     95/198     1:10:45     2:10:13     3:20:27       10:40   10:26     4:33:10
2178  Fernando Ramirez       M 45-49    172/305     1:03:21     2:02:56     3:13:25       12:08   10:26     4:33:11
2179  Mark Lohmueller        M 45-49    173/305     1:09:53     2:12:37     3:23:19       10:54   10:26     4:33:16
2180  Jeff Shirden           M 45-49    174/305       55:21     1:49:44     3:12:35       11:31   10:26     4:33:16
2181  Katie Barnes           F 30-34    127/307     1:09:39     2:12:58     3:23:11        9:44   10:26     4:33:16
2182  Tiffany Harding        F 25-29    149/326     1:07:36     2:09:38     3:25:39        9:29   10:26     4:33:17
2183  Philip Rodgers         M 40-44    256/405       59:11     1:54:31     3:04:34       12:11   10:26     4:33:17
2184  Kerri Caruso           F 35-39    122/291     1:09:39     2:12:57     3:23:10        9:45   10:26     4:33:17
2185  Cindy Antenucci        F 45-49     69/185     1:15:04     2:17:45     3:24:55       10:11   10:26     4:33:18
2186  Bill Kehoe             M 65-69       5/17     1:13:01     2:17:13     3:24:14        9:11   10:26     4:33:19
2187  David Mehrle           M 50-54    146/274     1:10:44     2:13:20     3:21:10       10:31   10:26     4:33:19
2188  Paul Williams          M 40-44    257/405     1:03:00     2:01:45     3:17:29        9:01   10:26     4:33:20
2189  Stewart Chang          M 35-39    279/418     1:12:01     2:16:31     3:26:07        9:11   10:26     4:33:20
2190  Robert Stephens        M 55-59     62/148     1:02:55     2:01:35     3:13:05       11:47   10:27     4:33:28
2191  Angela Memory          F 18-24     96/198     1:01:49     1:57:57     3:15:03       10:26   10:27     4:33:31
2192  Kevin Moore            M 35-39    280/418     1:12:31     2:14:46     3:23:36        9:25   10:27     4:33:35
2193  Barry Hutzel           M 50-54    147/274     1:12:21     2:14:23     3:21:03       10:57   10:27     4:33:35
2194  David Woodward         M 35-39    281/418     1:11:05     2:11:17     3:19:39       11:14   10:27     4:33:35
2195  Allen Wilson           M 25-29    182/285     1:14:16     2:13:08     3:19:10       10:06   10:27     4:33:37
2196  Brad Heyneman          M 40-44    258/405     1:04:18     2:05:02     3:19:40       10:04   10:27     4:33:38
2197  Andre Oberholzer       M 50-54    148/274     1:08:29     2:10:01     3:21:43       10:21   10:27     4:33:39
2198  Daniel Rice            M 30-34    236/370     1:11:07     2:14:19     3:23:41       10:29   10:27     4:33:39
2199  Arnaldo Vazquez        M 30-34    237/370     1:08:45     2:11:19     3:22:27        8:51   10:27     4:33:39
2200  John Hess              M 60-64      23/94     1:15:30     2:16:34     3:22:57       10:27   10:27     4:33:41
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2201  Charlyn Tremblay       F 30-34    128/307     1:11:11     2:13:36     3:22:58       10:29   10:27     4:33:44
2202  Diana Noyes            F 35-39    123/291     1:10:31     2:16:18     3:26:18        9:35   10:27     4:33:45
2203  Terrell Lee            M 50-54    149/274     1:13:06     2:16:51     3:22:48       10:58   10:27     4:33:45
2204  Reuben Sublett III     M 30-34    238/370       48:20     1:33:04     2:49:37        9:47   10:28     4:33:49
2205  Sarena Vargo           F 30-34    129/307     1:17:19     2:23:27     3:29:31        9:06   10:28     4:33:50
2206  Shelly Latsha          F 40-44     92/239     1:12:08     2:14:36     3:22:10       10:46   10:28     4:33:51
2207  Steve Herzog           M 50-54    150/274     1:08:04     2:11:35     3:21:33       10:04   10:28     4:33:51
2208  Shep Englander         M 45-49    175/305     1:08:10     2:07:01     3:15:07       10:50   10:28     4:33:52
2209  Jennifer Womble        F 30-34    130/307     1:10:06     2:08:50     3:20:55       10:34   10:28     4:33:52
2210  Brad Nichols           M 30-34    239/370     1:03:50     1:59:17     3:10:35       10:48   10:28     4:33:54
2211  Brian Stadler          M 45-49    176/305     1:08:57     2:12:06     3:22:46       10:29   10:28     4:33:55
2212  Christopher Huth       M 25-29    183/285     1:04:13     2:02:28     3:15:35        9:51   10:28     4:33:58
2213  Samantha Corman        F 18-24     97/198     1:06:28     2:05:43     3:18:38        9:18   10:28     4:33:58
2214  Charmaine Jamerson     F 45-49     70/185     1:12:34     2:14:48     3:23:59       10:05   10:28     4:34:00
2215  Andrew Shaver          M 18-24    124/183     1:03:22     2:04:00     3:18:10       10:10   10:28     4:34:01
2216  Jane Digneit-Smith     F 50-54     34/135     1:14:37     2:17:54     3:26:31        9:22   10:28     4:34:02
2217  Chelsey Kopp           F 25-29    150/326     1:10:31     2:16:18     3:26:18        9:53   10:28     4:34:02
2218  Jonathan Boyer         M 35-39    282/418     1:06:41     2:05:16     3:10:46       11:54   10:28     4:34:04
2219  Mark Gooding           M 35-39    283/418       53:53     1:49:35     3:11:50       10:04   10:28     4:34:04
2220  Melissa Sanders        F 35-39    124/291     1:12:43     2:16:07     3:24:00       10:30   10:28     4:34:05
2221  Jill Inkrott-Smith     F 30-34    131/307       58:11     1:53:39     3:09:52       12:47   10:28     4:34:06
2222  Gerald Wirtz           M 40-44    259/405                 2:16:05     3:24:15       10:39   10:28     4:34:06
2223  Kimberly Baxley        F 45-49     71/185     1:09:31     2:16:16     3:25:31       10:14   10:28     4:34:08
2224  Jesse Obert            M 30-34    240/370       57:13     1:50:08     3:06:24       12:37   10:28     4:34:11
2225  Todd Pippin            M 50-54    151/274     1:04:37     2:04:50     3:18:50       10:22   10:28     4:34:12
2226  Rachel May             F 30-34    132/307     1:17:20     2:23:27     3:29:32        9:28   10:28     4:34:13
2227  Keeley Herron          F 40-44     93/239     1:06:03     2:08:48     3:18:22       10:44   10:28     4:34:13
2228  Rodney Strayer         M 30-34    241/370     1:01:05     1:58:56     3:12:29       10:52   10:29     4:34:14
2229  Sean Lynd              M 40-44    260/405     1:06:29     2:07:48     3:16:31       10:18   10:29     4:34:16
2230  Frances Newton         F 55-59      14/64     1:08:01     2:09:14     3:17:43       11:55   10:29     4:34:16
2231  Jennifer Vonrissen     F 25-29    151/326     1:08:05     2:12:31     3:24:17       10:06   10:29     4:34:19
2232  Brad Cole              M 35-39    284/418     1:08:32     2:07:39     3:19:25        9:59   10:29     4:34:22
2233  Brent Mynatt           M 35-39    285/418     1:15:24     2:20:33     3:26:24        9:56   10:29     4:34:23
2234  Robertson Ward         M 55-59     63/148     1:08:10     2:09:59     3:19:07       12:01   10:29     4:34:24
2235  Jessica White          F 18-24     98/198     1:03:20     2:02:39     3:14:45       10:23   10:29     4:34:24
2236  Jody Gastrich          F 30-34    133/307     1:09:59     2:12:36     3:21:08       11:09   10:29     4:34:26
2237  Haden Davis            M 40-44    261/405     1:18:38     2:23:23     3:29:29        9:10   10:29     4:34:27
2238  Becki Minton           F 30-34    134/307     1:11:28     2:13:40     3:22:18       11:48   10:29     4:34:29
2239  Timothy Mecklem        M 25-29    184/285     1:12:01     2:13:14     3:20:08       10:53   10:29     4:34:34
2240  Corey Bivins           F 35-39    125/291     1:05:05     2:07:58     3:19:39       10:28   10:29     4:34:35
2241  Frank Osborne          M 60-64      24/94     1:09:31     2:10:31     3:21:17       10:43   10:29     4:34:35
2242  Erica Carlson          F 25-29    152/326     1:11:06     2:17:52     3:26:49        9:34   10:29     4:34:36
2243  Howard Buchanan        M 40-44    262/405     1:01:58     1:57:30     3:08:47       12:03   10:29     4:34:38
2244  Travis Ickes           M 18-24    125/183     1:01:04     1:56:09     3:08:39       11:28   10:29     4:34:40
2245  Keith Sartain          M 35-39    286/418     1:18:41     2:24:35     3:30:10        9:47   10:30     4:34:45
2246  Pat Nyikes             M 25-29    185/285     1:08:05     2:11:10     3:21:15        9:25   10:30     4:34:51
2247  Melinda Malick         F 40-44     94/239     1:12:53     2:15:04     3:22:38       11:10   10:30     4:34:55
2248  Eugene Vanleeuwen      M 50-54    152/274     1:10:22     2:15:35     3:27:39        9:40   10:30     4:35:01
2249  Scott Burke            M 40-44    263/405     1:11:50     2:13:46     3:23:33       10:28   10:30     4:35:02
2250  James Haggerty         M 35-39    287/418     1:02:58     2:01:41     3:13:45       10:25   10:30     4:35:02
2251  Clare O'Brien          F 35-39    126/291     1:10:31     2:10:28     3:19:23       11:12   10:30     4:35:06
2252  Alan Isom              M 40-44    264/405     1:09:55     2:09:09     3:21:18       10:52   10:30     4:35:06
2253  Rick Lukin             M 40-44    265/405       48:41     1:36:54     2:50:58        9:47   10:31     4:35:09
2254  Chris Chancey          M 25-29    186/285     1:02:59     2:02:47     3:15:48       10:30   10:31     4:35:10
2255  Bryan Colpo            M 35-39    288/418     1:07:33     2:09:06     3:22:50       10:39   10:31     4:35:11
2256  Jennifer Hienton       F 30-34    135/307     1:13:49     2:15:47     3:25:06        9:38   10:31     4:35:12
2257  Jerry Bey              M 35-39    289/418     1:08:33     2:08:20     3:17:09       10:56   10:31     4:35:12
2258  Thomas Craig           M 30-34    242/370     1:10:56     2:14:46     3:23:11       10:33   10:31     4:35:13
2259  Diego Ramirez          NO AGE         5/8     1:26:19     2:27:09     3:31:54        8:50   10:31     4:35:17
2260  Norma Cathey           F 40-44     95/239     1:11:28     2:13:40     3:22:57       11:00   10:31     4:35:18
2261  Guyton Mathews III     M 40-44    266/405     1:02:01     2:00:33     3:14:44       10:14   10:31     4:35:18
2262  Brad Ellis             M 30-34    243/370       52:52     1:51:32     3:03:21       10:10   10:31     4:35:28
2263  Richard Gambrell       M 45-49    177/305     1:11:44     2:13:19     3:21:31       10:28   10:31     4:35:29
2264  Edward Wickham         M 50-54    153/274     1:10:29     2:12:52     3:23:51        9:20   10:31     4:35:33
2265  Jeff Price             M 25-29    187/285     1:02:31     1:59:08     3:08:06       12:57   10:32     4:35:34
2266  Steven MacKenzie       M 30-34    244/370     1:00:15     2:04:28     3:17:32       10:21   10:32     4:35:39
2267  Jeong-Nam Kim          M 40-44    267/405     1:23:41     2:28:45     3:32:34        9:08   10:32     4:35:39
2268  Laurie Schmidt         F 40-44     96/239     1:07:13     2:14:26     3:26:55        9:55   10:32     4:35:40
2269  Jim Lupica             M 45-49    178/305     1:13:28     2:17:01     3:26:51       10:15   10:32     4:35:41
2270  Ryan Finnan            M 30-34    245/370     1:08:26     2:07:27     3:17:04       10:11   10:32     4:35:42
2271  Emily Ward             F 25-29    153/326     1:11:32     2:12:52     3:22:57        9:48   10:32     4:35:42
2272  Fred Berry             M 45-49    179/305     1:07:36     2:06:10     3:20:20       10:02   10:32     4:35:42
2273  Tammy Garber           F 25-29    154/326     1:13:54     2:19:01     3:28:20        9:24   10:32     4:35:45
2274  Francis Weider         M 65-69       6/17     1:03:13     2:06:12     3:20:34       10:56   10:32     4:35:45
2275  Maggie Thai            F 35-39    127/291     1:15:35     2:19:26     3:29:19        9:55   10:32     4:35:52
2276  Diana O'Keefe          F 50-54     35/135     1:12:29     2:17:52     3:26:01       10:06   10:32     4:35:53
2277  Steven Flax            M 40-44    268/405     1:15:02     2:19:37     3:26:51        9:25   10:32     4:35:54
2278  Laurie Carey-Marciano  F 45-49     72/185     1:12:29     2:17:53     3:26:02       10:06   10:32     4:35:54
2279  Nate Davis             M 35-39    290/418     1:13:09     2:16:09     3:25:21       11:11   10:32     4:35:55
2280  Cynthia Maerz          F 40-44     97/239     1:04:41     2:04:32     3:17:22       10:16   10:32     4:35:56
2281  Lynn Phillips          F 50-54     36/135     1:11:06     2:14:55     3:25:07       10:03   10:32     4:35:58
2282  Mandi Adkins           F 25-29    155/326     1:10:05     2:17:32     3:27:20        9:28   10:32     4:35:58
2283  Kimberly Downs         F 45-49     73/185     1:11:05     2:14:55     3:25:07       10:03   10:32     4:35:58
2284  Quyen Do               F 25-29    156/326     1:07:07     2:14:24     3:19:23       10:41   10:33     4:36:01
2285  Yohei Matsuura         M 35-39    291/418     1:14:57     2:16:11     3:24:51       10:26   10:33     4:36:01
2286  Paul Collins           M 50-54    154/274     1:13:13     2:18:50     3:28:01        9:46   10:33     4:36:04
2287  Michael Rath           M 50-54    155/274     1:13:13     2:18:50     3:28:01        9:46   10:33     4:36:05
2288  Gbenga Showole         M 30-34    246/370     1:05:30     2:08:06     3:20:02       10:32   10:33     4:36:08
2289  Leigh Kane             F 30-34    136/307     1:09:40     2:14:08     3:24:13       10:47   10:33     4:36:13
2290  Diane Dix              F 45-49     74/185     1:09:11     2:11:18     3:20:34       11:07   10:33     4:36:14
2291  Katy Laage             F 25-29    157/326     1:04:13     2:01:48     3:10:11       12:08   10:33     4:36:15
2292  Karen Crane            F 55-59      15/64     1:09:12     2:11:19     3:20:34       11:07   10:33     4:36:15
2293  Andi Murphy            F 30-34    137/307     1:07:28     2:07:45     3:17:13       11:15   10:33     4:36:15
2294  Brent Prenger          M 25-29    188/285       59:53     1:53:18     3:07:09       12:08   10:33     4:36:20
2295  Emily Hengehold        F 18-24     99/198     1:09:02     2:09:19     3:20:51        9:49   10:33     4:36:21
2296  Kristin Shuba          F 18-24    100/198     1:09:03     2:09:19     3:20:52        9:31   10:33     4:36:21
2297  Dawn Jenci             F 30-34    138/307     1:08:58     2:15:03     3:27:00       10:26   10:33     4:36:23
2298  Richard Horn           M 18-24    126/183     1:26:40     2:34:05     3:36:55        8:05   10:33     4:36:23
2299  Justin Hull            M 25-29    189/285     1:15:11     2:18:11     3:23:54        9:26   10:34     4:36:32
2300  Patrick Ennis          M 30-34    247/370     1:19:35     2:23:18     3:30:48        9:10   10:34     4:36:33
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2301  Ann Horowitz Cook      F 30-34    139/307     1:07:01     2:05:28     3:18:11       11:48   10:34     4:36:37
2302  Eric Loheac            M 50-54    156/274     1:07:46     2:07:35     3:28:51        9:56   10:34     4:36:38
2303  Tom Murphy             M 55-59     64/148     1:06:41     2:07:02     3:20:55        9:29   10:34     4:36:40
2304  Jamie Miller           M 30-34    248/370     1:01:35     2:02:04     3:13:44       13:18   10:34     4:36:41
2305  Mark Long              M 50-54    157/274     1:03:54     2:00:23     3:04:15       14:01   10:34     4:36:44
2306  Jim Matteson           M 55-59     65/148     1:10:57     2:11:21     3:21:09       11:20   10:34     4:36:45
2307  Charles Seyfert        M 30-34    249/370     1:08:55     2:08:41     3:15:45       10:07   10:34     4:36:46
2308  Kyle Heichel           M 30-34    250/370     1:04:22     2:02:47     3:18:39       10:06   10:34     4:36:46
2309  Linda Heinold          F 55-59      16/64     1:13:33     2:20:54     3:30:37        9:49   10:34     4:36:49
2310  Danielle Paschke       F 25-29    158/326     1:14:52     2:19:29     3:27:35        9:39   10:34     4:36:51
2311  Michelle Bundy         F 35-39    128/291     1:10:57     2:13:30     3:22:24       10:20   10:34     4:36:51
2312  Bronwyn Lehman         F 25-29    159/326     1:09:06     2:10:38     3:23:26        9:43   10:35     4:36:52
2313  Scott Wiley            M 35-39    292/418     1:04:14     2:03:37     3:19:33       11:25   10:35     4:36:54
2314  Donna Percy            F 50-54     37/135                 2:14:54     3:23:00       10:54   10:35     4:36:59
2315  Gabrielle Spies        F 25-29    160/326     1:09:47     2:11:19     3:22:56       10:12   10:35     4:37:02
2316  David Smith            M 45-49    180/305     1:10:27     2:10:32     3:22:21        9:56   10:35     4:37:03
2317  Richard Haynes         M 45-49    181/305                                                   10:35     4:37:04
2318  Ramadurai Ram          M 45-49    182/305     1:00:12     1:54:39     3:14:19       10:32   10:35     4:37:07
2319  Danielle Sterle        F 25-29    161/326     1:15:15     2:19:33     3:28:14       10:14   10:35     4:37:08
2320  Erin Fening            F 25-29    162/326     1:15:15     2:19:33     3:28:13       10:14   10:35     4:37:08
2321  David Young            M 40-44    269/405     1:03:52     2:01:15     3:06:37       11:45   10:35     4:37:09
2322  John Krumpelbeck       M 60-64      25/94     1:04:55     2:07:03     3:20:55       11:07   10:35     4:37:10
2323  Eric Anderson          M 25-29    190/285     1:15:21     2:17:52     3:24:30       11:14   10:35     4:37:12
2324  David Metz             M 50-54    158/274                 2:07:07     3:14:48       10:18   10:35     4:37:14
2325  Erik Stenlund          M 18-24    127/183       59:59     1:56:32     3:13:49        9:45   10:36     4:37:19
2326  Rob Sprengard          M 60-64      26/94     1:08:08     2:09:51     3:19:13       10:34   10:36     4:37:24
2327  Cheryl Sussell         F 50-54     38/135     1:08:08     2:09:51     3:19:13       10:34   10:36     4:37:24
2328  Heric Flores           M 45-49    183/305     1:01:13     1:57:50     3:14:55       11:27   10:36     4:37:25
2329  Bill Eckerle           M 65-69       7/17     1:07:47     2:11:30     3:22:20       12:14   10:36     4:37:26
2330  Lynn Warner            F 25-29    163/326     1:08:11     2:10:11     3:19:26       10:54   10:36     4:37:26
2331  Erin Delaney           F 25-29    164/326     1:12:08     2:16:12     3:28:37        9:50   10:36     4:37:28
2332  Christina Reardon      F 18-24    101/198     1:08:14     2:10:39     3:23:30       10:37   10:36     4:37:29
2333  Robert Small           M 35-39    293/418     1:06:37     2:06:00     3:20:38       10:18   10:36     4:37:31
2334  Scott Miller           M 40-44    270/405     1:08:26     2:07:30     3:13:54       10:37   10:36     4:37:33
2335  Ben Mattheis           M 55-59     66/148     1:07:56     2:10:24     3:24:53       11:24   10:36     4:37:34
2336  Michelle Mirzoian      F 30-34    140/307     1:11:42     2:16:14     3:26:29       10:10   10:36     4:37:35
2337  Ashley Dickson-Ellison F 25-29    165/326     1:15:19     2:21:27     3:30:03       10:11   10:36     4:37:37
2338  Taylor Weese           M 18-24    128/183     1:02:50     1:58:15     3:13:12       10:36   10:36     4:37:38
2339  William Andreadis      M 35-39    294/418     1:16:54     2:18:22     3:31:11        9:35   10:36     4:37:41
2340  Michele Nelson         F 40-44     98/239     1:09:59     2:13:49     3:26:56        9:45   10:36     4:37:41
2341  Nestor Melnyk          M 40-44    271/405     1:10:23     2:10:36     3:20:30       11:45   10:36     4:37:44
2342  Amara Stuehling        F 25-29    166/326     1:04:18     2:09:06     3:22:28       11:07   10:37     4:37:47
2343  Grant Young            M 25-29    191/285     1:06:15     2:05:19     3:18:35       11:39   10:37     4:37:51
2344  Robert Sketch          M 40-44    272/405     1:08:38     2:11:18     3:21:17       10:21   10:37     4:37:54
2345  Tammie Peach           F 40-44     99/239     1:09:59     2:13:49     3:26:57        9:58   10:37     4:37:55
2346  Margaret Hurley        F 45-49     75/185     1:12:18     2:17:09     3:26:00       10:10   10:37     4:37:56
2347  Christopher Carthew    M 30-34    251/370     1:07:07     2:13:40     3:28:39       10:12   10:37     4:37:57
2348  Katie Bauer            F 30-34    141/307     1:01:00     2:00:09     3:17:59       10:44   10:37     4:37:58
2349  Pete Bryant            M 40-44    273/405       57:49     1:55:22     3:10:46       10:58   10:37     4:37:58
2350  Melissa Joyce-Hassan   F 45-49     76/185     1:12:41     2:16:14     3:27:21        9:40   10:37     4:38:01
2351  Will Craven            M 60-64      27/94     1:09:13     2:15:15     3:18:53       11:48   10:37     4:38:03
2352  Ronald Burchett        M 45-49    184/305     1:10:19     2:13:12     3:22:06       11:16   10:37     4:38:04
2353  Paul Keller            M 35-39    295/418     1:04:00     2:00:26     3:08:55       13:33   10:37     4:38:04
2354  Jessica Baker          F 25-29    167/326     1:11:03     2:13:47     3:25:58        9:49   10:37     4:38:06
2355  Steve Dressing         M 55-59     67/148     1:10:01     2:11:46     3:23:22       10:24   10:37     4:38:06
2356  Angela Johnson         F 35-39    129/291     1:05:44     2:05:48     3:20:08        9:01   10:37     4:38:07
2357  Sean Hart              M 40-44    274/405     1:05:56     2:06:01     3:18:42       11:33   10:37     4:38:08
2358  Bryan Trach            M 18-24    129/183     1:00:54     1:57:05     3:06:11       14:01   10:37     4:38:09
2359  Benjamin Blumenstein   M 25-29    192/285     1:11:03     2:16:37     3:27:55        9:13   10:37     4:38:09
2360  Scott Chamberlain      M 30-34    252/370     1:06:08     2:06:03     3:18:46       11:32   10:37     4:38:10
2361  Maurice Cascanette     M 45-49    185/305     1:05:46     2:04:04     3:24:57       10:34   10:38     4:38:11
2362  Daniel Ritter          M 30-34    253/370     1:00:32     1:56:34     3:12:37       11:50   10:38     4:38:13
2363  Eric Weis              M 35-39    296/418     1:15:52     2:24:34     3:36:35        9:00   10:38     4:38:16
2364  George Larry           M 50-54    159/274     1:00:42     1:57:43     3:11:10       10:31   10:38     4:38:23
2365  Kevin Wall             M 45-49    186/305     1:08:04     2:10:14     3:22:51       10:21   10:38     4:38:23
2366  Andrew Krebs           M 18-24    130/183     1:09:48     2:13:40     3:28:20        8:56   10:38     4:38:24
2367  Shannon Poe            F 25-29    168/326     1:13:45     2:17:35     3:28:19       10:10   10:38     4:38:26
2368  Brian Evans            M 18-24    131/183     1:01:13     2:01:19     3:14:04        9:21   10:38     4:38:27
2369  Stephen Chapman        M 25-29    193/285     1:03:23     2:01:46     3:17:10       10:07   10:38     4:38:31
2370  Christopher Heltzel    M 45-49    187/305     1:10:41     2:12:52     3:23:36        9:46   10:38     4:38:32
2371  Kirk Keller            M 50-54    160/274     1:12:14     2:14:19     3:24:06       11:10   10:38     4:38:33
2372  James Gray             M 50-54    161/274     1:14:21     2:17:59     3:27:07       10:51   10:38     4:38:35
2373  Meghan Kemphaus        F 30-34    142/307     1:13:52     2:20:09     3:29:58        9:29   10:39     4:38:37
2374  Rob Whitlock           M 40-44    275/405     1:01:41     1:59:07     3:17:51       11:58   10:39     4:38:38
2375  David Prazynski        M 50-54    162/274     1:12:31     2:16:18     3:23:18       11:46   10:39     4:38:38
2376  Michael Justus         M 30-34    254/370     1:01:38     2:01:59     3:16:34       10:44   10:39     4:38:41
2377  Melinda Corey          F 40-44    100/239     1:10:33     2:14:35     3:27:26        9:48   10:39     4:38:48
2378  Michelle Moore         F 30-34    143/307     1:17:46     2:21:51     3:29:50       10:31   10:39     4:38:50
2379  Ryan Moore             M 25-29    194/285     1:17:46     2:21:52     3:29:50       10:31   10:39     4:38:50
2380  Chris Steinkrauss      M 35-39    297/418     1:02:04     1:57:12     3:02:40       13:44   10:39     4:38:52
2381  Jerome Andria          M 55-59     68/148     1:15:19     2:22:15     3:30:26       10:01   10:39     4:39:00
2382  Rick White             M 50-54    163/274     1:15:50     2:18:21     3:28:27       10:40   10:40     4:39:05
2383  Michelle Thumann       F 30-34    144/307     1:08:27     2:13:22     3:24:29       10:36   10:40     4:39:06
2384  Michael Bowen          M 50-54    164/274     1:12:25     2:16:56     3:26:45       10:43   10:40     4:39:08
2385  James Sutter           M 55-59     69/148     1:08:00     2:09:52     3:22:31       10:54   10:40     4:39:16
2386  Jackie McQueen         F 25-29    169/326     1:17:00     2:24:58     3:32:17        9:13   10:40     4:39:16
2387  Bobbi Sedor            F 25-29    170/326     1:16:59     2:24:58     3:32:17        9:13   10:40     4:39:16
2388  Derek Terrillion       M 25-29    195/285     1:07:29     2:09:01     3:21:06       11:46   10:40     4:39:22
2389  Douglas Hertzig        M 25-29    196/285     1:07:27     2:08:33     3:18:55        8:34   10:40     4:39:22
2390  Adam Schneider         M 25-29    197/285     1:05:33     2:04:26     3:15:12       11:19   10:40     4:39:23
2391  Netali Roda            M 55-59     70/148       57:18     1:53:44     3:11:27       14:02   10:40     4:39:25
2392  James Lyons            M 40-44    276/405     1:08:05     2:11:10     3:23:48       11:06   10:40     4:39:25
2393  Jan Groenewold         M 45-49    188/305     1:06:26     2:05:12     3:18:55       11:12   10:40     4:39:26
2394  Daniel Keck            M 45-49    189/305     1:03:47     2:03:40     3:19:56       11:05   10:41     4:39:29
2395  Noelle Border          F 25-29    171/326     1:13:51     2:20:09     3:29:58       10:21   10:41     4:39:29
2396  Jayne Dipzinski        F 25-29    172/326     1:13:52     2:20:09     3:29:57       10:23   10:41     4:39:30
2397  Mike Frey              M 50-54    165/274     1:07:49     2:09:53     3:20:41       12:46   10:41     4:39:34
2398  Scott Toben            M 50-54    166/274     1:14:31     2:16:59     3:23:59       10:34   10:41     4:39:36
2399  Mike Saul              M 50-54    167/274     1:06:33     2:07:55     3:20:56       11:43   10:41     4:39:36
2400  Debra Rink             F 35-39    130/291     1:17:07     2:20:35     3:28:13       10:39   10:41     4:39:37
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  Kurt Christensen       M 25-29    198/285     1:13:17     2:16:33     3:25:17       10:51   10:41     4:39:37
2402  Joe Fairchild          M 25-29    199/285       56:53     1:52:19     3:06:50        9:46   10:41     4:39:37
2403  Anne Patterson         F 35-39    131/291     1:09:36     2:12:25     3:24:05       11:00   10:41     4:39:42
2404  Scott Barthelmas       M 25-29    200/285     1:13:09     2:14:10     3:23:08       10:48   10:41     4:39:43
2405  Matthew Banzhaf        M 25-29    201/285     1:05:59     2:04:35     3:12:13       10:28   10:41     4:39:45
2406  Tessa Lucero           F 45-49     77/185     1:19:04     2:22:03     3:30:56       10:08   10:41     4:39:49
2407  Matthew Widner         M 30-34    255/370     1:11:57     2:15:22     3:23:46       12:32   10:41     4:39:51
2408  Barry Levine           M 60-64      28/94     1:04:54     2:03:51     3:11:41       15:42   10:41     4:39:52
2409  Beth Follett           F 30-34    145/307     1:14:15     2:21:05     3:31:25       10:11   10:41     4:39:53
2410  Timmy Carlin           M 30-34    256/370     1:01:00     2:00:26     3:15:23       11:47   10:42     4:39:57
2411  Alexia Koelling        F 30-34    146/307     1:10:49     2:13:29     3:24:42       11:16   10:42     4:39:58
2412  Jamie Neill            F 30-34    147/307     1:11:27     2:16:59     3:27:37       11:13   10:42     4:40:01
2413  Sadie Deitrick         F 18-24    102/198     1:06:52     2:13:55     3:26:12        9:51   10:42     4:40:02
2414  Kenny Stone            M 45-49    190/305     1:09:40     2:15:35     3:22:41       10:52   10:42     4:40:05
2415  Susannah Schultz       F 30-34    148/307     1:11:42     2:14:06     3:26:12       10:51   10:42     4:40:06
2416  Tara Mostoller         F 35-39    132/291     1:11:10     2:14:06     3:26:13       10:51   10:42     4:40:06
2417  Brian Turner           M 45-49    191/305     1:10:11     2:11:51     3:21:49       10:54   10:42     4:40:08
2418  Steve Brandstetter     M 45-49    192/305     1:12:21     2:14:24     3:25:13       10:45   10:42     4:40:09
2419  Daniel Ruter           M 18-24    132/183     1:12:13     2:12:45     3:22:24        7:42   10:42     4:40:10
2420  Marta San Luciano      F 30-34    149/307     1:14:28     2:15:53     3:25:54       10:03   10:42     4:40:11
2421  Jay Ambrose            M 40-44    277/405     1:14:35     2:17:52     3:28:38       11:07   10:42     4:40:13
2422  John Brown             M 50-54    168/274     1:11:40     2:16:00     3:28:27       10:33   10:42     4:40:14
2423  Laura Artino           F 40-44    101/239     1:15:36     2:20:17     3:31:56       10:12   10:42     4:40:15
2424  Tabitha Kidwell        F 25-29    173/326     1:11:06     2:17:52     3:28:59       10:12   10:42     4:40:15
2425  Beth Feiwell           F 35-39    133/291     1:14:22     2:21:17     3:29:42       10:59   10:42     4:40:16
2426  Rosemary Stramka       F 25-29    174/326     1:14:28     2:15:53     3:25:54       10:14   10:43     4:40:22
2427  Paul Wagner            M 25-29    202/285       58:28     1:57:22     3:23:20        9:19   10:43     4:40:26
2428  Sandra Skogen          F 45-49     78/185     1:11:23     2:16:09     3:27:57       11:09   10:43     4:40:27
2429  Glen Chun              M 50-54    169/274     1:12:39     2:21:54     3:31:52       10:08   10:43     4:40:32
2430  Gregory Doench         M 60-64      29/94     1:12:02     2:16:24     3:27:18       10:55   10:43     4:40:34
2431  Bryan Powell           M 30-34    257/370     1:01:35     2:01:15     3:15:22       12:37   10:43     4:40:35
2432  John R. Anderson       M 25-29    203/285     1:13:39     2:19:15     3:31:30        9:38   10:43     4:40:39
2433  Don Smith              M 50-54    170/274     1:15:10     2:19:27     3:29:01       10:37   10:43     4:40:39
2434  Betsy Graves           F 50-54     39/135     1:15:10     2:19:28     3:29:01       10:37   10:43     4:40:39
2435  Rachel Newsome         F 18-24    103/198     1:13:39     2:19:15     3:31:31        9:38   10:43     4:40:40
2436  Beth Fugarino          F 30-34    150/307     1:10:44     2:16:24     3:26:04       10:39   10:43     4:40:40
2437  James Patterson        M 50-54    171/274     1:15:02     2:18:53     3:29:59        9:19   10:43     4:40:44
2438  David Donnelly         M 18-24    133/183     1:00:06     2:01:53     3:20:42       10:02   10:44     4:40:48
2439  Krystie Berberich      F 35-39    134/291     1:17:05     2:23:53     3:33:21        9:51   10:44     4:40:51
2440  Alok Garg              M 30-34    258/370     1:05:26     2:07:05     3:24:32        9:51   10:44     4:40:51
2441  David Burgio           M 45-49    193/305     1:03:05     2:00:09     3:16:44       10:25   10:44     4:40:55
2442  Dan Gruber             M 25-29    204/285     1:12:21     2:12:27     3:20:57       12:14   10:44     4:40:56
2443  Paul Lake              M 50-54    172/274     1:08:47     2:08:25     3:19:46       11:21   10:44     4:41:00
2444  Andy Brock             M 40-44    278/405     1:10:46     2:14:10     3:25:43       10:36   10:44     4:41:01
2445  Rhonda Carone          F 40-44    102/239     1:05:03     2:10:53     3:28:53       10:43   10:44     4:41:01
2446  Amber Brock            F 35-39    135/291     1:10:45     2:14:10     3:25:43       10:36   10:44     4:41:01
2447  MacK Mariani           M 40-44    279/405     1:03:58     2:04:20     3:19:31       11:13   10:44     4:41:01
2448  Kelly Fitzpatrick      F 25-29    175/326     1:12:03     2:16:37     3:27:37       10:39   10:44     4:41:03
2449  Lorraine Schnier       F 30-34    151/307     1:13:52     2:20:10     3:29:57       10:32   10:44     4:41:13
2450  Zac Schneider          M 35-39    298/418     1:00:32     1:54:59     3:02:43       11:22   10:45     4:41:13
2451  Pam Sugar              F 40-44    103/239     1:06:40     2:06:33     3:23:13       10:12   10:45     4:41:15
2452  Sara Stickler          F 18-24    104/198     1:05:39     2:07:52     3:20:06       12:19   10:45     4:41:20
2453  Valerie Swystun        F 30-34    152/307     1:19:44     2:24:09     3:34:09        9:44   10:45     4:41:21
2454  Mike Walter            M 50-54    173/274     1:11:16     2:13:40     3:22:46       11:53   10:45     4:41:24
2455  Jeffrey Nunn           M 35-39    299/418     1:11:39                 3:24:05       11:22   10:45     4:41:24
2456  Jim Whittenburg        M 50-54    174/274     1:09:26     2:12:14     3:24:53       10:10   10:45     4:41:24
2457  Kristine Craig         F 40-44    104/239     1:18:34     2:25:08     3:35:12        9:39   10:45     4:41:26
2458  Christine Stone        F 40-44    105/239     1:08:22     2:17:08     3:22:41       12:15   10:45     4:41:30
2459  Peggy Vanderman        F 40-44    106/239     1:12:43     2:18:35     3:29:44       10:48   10:45     4:41:33
2460  Lisa Smith             F 40-44    107/239     1:13:24     2:18:59     3:30:27        9:46   10:45     4:41:33
2461  Daniel Vanderman       M 40-44    280/405     1:12:43     2:18:34     3:29:44       10:48   10:45     4:41:33
2462  Melissa Wurtenberger   F 30-34    153/307     1:13:25     2:18:59     3:30:27        9:47   10:45     4:41:33
2463  Shaun Keegan           M 30-34    259/370     1:07:26     2:06:19     3:19:32       11:09   10:45     4:41:35
2464  Chris Thompson         M 45-49    194/305     1:16:15     2:21:41     3:31:42       10:55   10:45     4:41:35
2465  Kimberla Large         F 40-44    108/239     1:06:29     2:08:29     3:24:49       10:42   10:45     4:41:38
2466  Carol Bier-Laning      F 50-54     40/135     1:14:25     2:18:06     3:29:09       10:20   10:46     4:41:41
2467  Patricia Sura          F 35-39    136/291     1:13:28     2:16:38     3:28:10        9:12   10:46     4:41:51
2468  Jacqueline Koshorek    F 18-24    105/198     1:20:19     2:25:05     3:32:11       10:18   10:46     4:41:54
2469  Joey Cruey             M 35-39    300/418       59:11     1:53:40     3:09:01       13:13   10:46     4:41:54
2470  Sandra Rieckman        F 50-54     41/135     1:10:21     2:12:27     3:26:09        9:50   10:46     4:41:55
2471  Julie Adams            F 40-44    109/239     1:12:50     2:15:22     3:27:58       10:46   10:46     4:41:55
2472  Stephanie Ruehlmann    F 25-29    176/326     1:12:00     2:17:37     3:38:07        9:18   10:46     4:42:00
2473  Chris Tranter          M 30-34    260/370     1:08:22     2:13:08     3:29:03       10:40   10:46     4:42:01
2474  Steve Hazlebeck        M 50-54    175/274     1:14:39     2:14:42     3:21:40       11:23   10:46     4:42:03
2475  Debbie Tighe           F 50-54     42/135     1:15:01     2:19:31     3:26:51       11:25   10:46     4:42:04
2476  Nick Horn              M 25-29    205/285     1:26:41     2:34:05     3:36:56       10:07   10:46     4:42:05
2477  John Buch              M 55-59     71/148     1:06:26     2:05:52     3:19:16       11:48   10:47     4:42:09
2478  Marci Cascanette       F 35-39    137/291     1:05:57     2:10:36     3:28:54       10:34   10:47     4:42:09
2479  Kevin Ash              M 25-29    206/285     1:02:43     2:04:05     3:21:49        9:21   10:47     4:42:09
2480  Maria Silk             F 30-34    154/307     1:07:38     2:09:24     3:24:28        9:20   10:47     4:42:10
2481  Jenna Thomas           F 18-24    106/198     1:12:43     2:14:56     3:19:06       10:26   10:47     4:42:10
2482  Margaret Paulus        F 30-34    155/307     1:11:44     2:17:58     3:30:13        9:49   10:47     4:42:11
2483  Evan Mickey            M 25-29    207/285     1:05:11     2:06:06     3:22:56       11:20   10:47     4:42:12
2484  Ward Murrey            M 40-44    281/405     1:13:11     2:17:01     3:28:36       10:36   10:47     4:42:13
2485  Brent Sells            M 40-44    282/405     1:13:11     2:17:01     3:28:35       10:37   10:47     4:42:13
2486  Hume Jamison           M 18-24    134/183     1:14:11     2:15:25     3:26:38        9:27   10:47     4:42:16
2487  Joshua Hoblet          M 35-39    301/418     1:02:58     2:01:42     3:13:46        9:55   10:47     4:42:17
2488  Lizz Mele              F 30-34    156/307     1:11:59     2:12:12     3:23:13        9:31   10:47     4:42:18
2489  Lacey Brewington       F 18-24    107/198     1:08:39     2:12:07     3:26:11       10:33   10:47     4:42:21
2490  Michele Bonham         F 35-39    138/291     1:17:02     2:24:05     3:35:24        9:30   10:48     4:42:33
2491  Colleen Werner         F 25-29    177/326     1:11:55     2:14:07     3:26:09       11:28   10:48     4:42:37
2492  Torill Nelson          F 45-49     79/185       59:09     1:55:08     3:06:06       13:09   10:48     4:42:42
2493  Dennis Stevens         M 35-39    302/418     1:13:18     2:15:44     3:25:51       10:05   10:48     4:42:46
2494  David Slusser          M 35-39    303/418     1:22:18     2:29:58     3:39:44        9:13   10:48     4:42:48
2495  Shayna Williams        F 30-34    157/307     1:20:13     2:33:22     3:38:55        9:20   10:48     4:42:48
2496  Elizabeth Kan          F 40-44    110/239     1:15:53     2:21:48     3:33:33        9:49   10:48     4:42:56
2497  Martin Mitchell        M 40-44    283/405     1:14:19     2:19:41     3:30:33       10:39   10:48     4:42:58
2498  Daijiro Shiraishi      M 35-39    304/418     1:10:53     2:10:49     3:22:42       12:28   10:49     4:42:59
2499  Bill Buzek             M 60-64      30/94     1:05:53     2:10:18     3:26:14       11:02   10:49     4:43:01
2500  Yinka Flores           F 40-44    111/239     1:13:44     2:16:30     3:29:55       10:43   10:49     4:43:02
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2501  Terry Edwards          M 50-54    176/274     1:10:59     2:11:42     3:21:23       12:11   10:49     4:43:04
2502  Elizabeth Goldrosen    F 45-49     80/185     1:07:31     2:10:03     3:22:26       11:05   10:49     4:43:05
2503  Ryan Nelson            M 40-44    284/405       57:23     2:02:35     3:25:52       12:24   10:49     4:43:07
2504  Michael Ferry          M 40-44    285/405     1:10:00     2:13:00     3:25:01       11:14   10:49     4:43:08
2505  Christen Misanik       F 18-24    108/198     1:08:48     2:10:48     3:22:19       11:38   10:49     4:43:10
2506  Monte Smith            M 45-49    195/305     1:12:02     2:15:15     3:27:43       11:16   10:49     4:43:11
2507  Lynne Zorn             F 40-44    112/239     1:16:13     2:22:43     3:35:06        9:26   10:49     4:43:18
2508  Amie Dworecki          F 35-39    139/291     1:09:09     2:15:09     3:29:18       10:21   10:49     4:43:18
2509  Donald Blackman        M 35-39    305/418                 2:01:27     3:21:00       12:10   10:49     4:43:20
2510  Linda Morgan           F 40-44    113/239     1:14:23     2:19:43     3:30:22       10:08   10:49     4:43:23
2511  Catherine Rosevear     F 30-34    158/307     1:14:42     2:17:19     3:30:10        9:44   10:49     4:43:24
2512  Shaun McComas          M 30-34    261/370     1:12:05     2:13:57     3:22:39       11:17   10:50     4:43:31
2513  James Kearns           M 35-39    306/418     1:11:14     2:13:27     3:26:33       11:28   10:50     4:43:33
2514  Jed Grisel             M 30-34    262/370     1:01:09     1:58:29     3:13:39       15:25   10:50     4:43:34
2515  Dave Oakley            M 45-49    196/305                                                   10:50     4:43:34
2516  Briana Rockich         F 18-24    109/198     1:12:03     2:17:10     3:30:20       10:02   10:50     4:43:35
2517  Matthew Adkins         M 35-39    307/418     1:19:11     2:21:15     3:34:24       10:11   10:50     4:43:36
2518  Tyler Watkins          M 25-29    208/285     1:02:23     2:04:46     3:21:23       10:13   10:50     4:43:37
2519  Amy Widman             F 35-39    140/291     1:14:40     2:19:48     3:32:34        9:55   10:50     4:43:38
2520  Trish Deleon           F 35-39    141/291     1:09:35     2:16:18     3:28:23       10:35   10:50     4:43:44
2521  Gianella Lamonte       F 40-44    114/239     1:15:29     2:18:25     3:29:36        9:45   10:50     4:43:49
2522  Elizabeth Gottfried    F 30-34    159/307     1:08:53     2:12:02     3:27:57       11:02   10:50     4:43:50
2523  Karl Preissner         M 35-39    308/418     1:08:53     2:12:08     3:27:57       11:03   10:50     4:43:50
2524  Lisa Smith             F 50-54     43/135     1:14:26     2:17:37     3:30:04       11:11   10:50     4:43:50
2525  Jason Shepherd         M 35-39    309/418                 2:07:18     3:19:39       12:52   10:51     4:43:53
2526  Meghan Morris          F 18-24    110/198     1:06:48     2:10:37     3:25:29        9:04   10:51     4:43:54
2527  Nancy Wampler          F 40-44    115/239     1:16:51     2:22:27     3:33:07       10:50   10:51     4:43:56
2528  Branson Stallter       M 25-29    209/285     1:11:36     2:17:05     3:31:59       10:32   10:51     4:43:57
2529  Brendan Chard          M 30-34    263/370     1:11:27     2:12:56     3:23:18       11:06   10:51     4:43:57
2530  Ed English             M 50-54    177/274     1:09:57     2:13:36     3:26:30       10:53   10:51     4:44:03
2531  Brian Murray           M 18-24    135/183       57:20     2:00:48     3:19:34       10:17   10:51     4:44:05
2532  Anna Bruno             F 25-29    178/326     1:16:33     2:22:00     3:31:50       10:10   10:51     4:44:06
2533  Rick Rose              M 45-49    197/305     1:07:22     2:09:29     3:23:01       12:10   10:51     4:44:08
2534  Marybeth Hudek         F 40-44    116/239     1:15:29     2:21:49     3:32:12        9:41   10:51     4:44:10
2535  Amanda Egloff          F 30-34    160/307     1:10:51     2:18:05     3:32:16       10:15   10:51     4:44:13
2536  Joshua Hendrickson     M 25-29    210/285     1:04:12     2:08:05     3:25:20       10:30   10:51     4:44:13
2537  Michael Snee           M 45-49    198/305     1:12:38     2:15:15     3:26:06       10:58   10:51     4:44:14
2538  David Marshall         M 40-44    286/405     1:01:04     2:00:02     3:22:53       12:12   10:52     4:44:19
2539  William Hooper         M 60-64      31/94     1:14:40     2:36:51     3:40:42        9:15   10:52     4:44:20
2540  Tara Maroney           F 35-39    142/291     1:12:09     2:15:42     3:28:58       10:44   10:52     4:44:25
2541  Christina Bray         F 35-39    143/291     1:10:42     2:11:51     3:21:44       12:25   10:52     4:44:29
2542  Gordon Heinold         M 50-54    178/274     1:14:34     2:22:01     3:35:11       10:26   10:52     4:44:29
2543  Teresa Turnbull        F 40-44    117/239     1:15:26     2:20:34     3:33:19       10:01   10:52     4:44:29
2544  Sherry Ricker          F 40-44    118/239     1:14:55     2:19:33     3:37:25        8:55   10:52     4:44:31
2545  Brittany Edwards       F 25-29    179/326     1:07:33     2:07:03     3:26:20        9:24   10:52     4:44:31
2546  Brandon Spurgin        M 25-29    211/285     1:10:23     2:12:23     3:25:30       11:43   10:52     4:44:31
2547  Kelly Snoke            F 30-34    161/307     1:16:08     2:22:10     3:34:52       10:39   10:52     4:44:33
2548  Tom Laux               M 45-49    199/305     1:13:35     2:20:03     3:29:39       10:56   10:52     4:44:35
2549  Michael Laux           M 40-44    287/405     1:13:35     2:20:03     3:29:40       10:56   10:52     4:44:35
2550  David Laber            M 30-34    264/370     1:06:59     2:03:32     3:18:58       12:00   10:52     4:44:35
2551  Jim Venters            M 55-59     72/148     1:18:59     2:24:38     3:34:45       10:52   10:52     4:44:38
2552  Matt Moore             M 55-59     73/148     1:12:34     2:15:37     3:25:14       11:47   10:52     4:44:41
2553  Ron Aker               M 50-54    179/274     1:06:57     2:08:39     3:21:20       12:00   10:52     4:44:43
2554  Jeff Streckfuss        M 45-49    200/305     1:11:03     2:16:45     3:26:25       12:09   10:53     4:44:43
2555  Steven Marshall        M 25-29    212/285     1:12:22     2:13:30     3:26:09       11:36   10:53     4:44:46
2556  Emmanuel Enujioke Ph.D M 60-64      32/94     1:11:44     2:18:49     3:31:23       10:54   10:53     4:44:47
2557  Allison Smith          F 25-29    180/326     1:14:30     2:17:43     3:30:26       10:04   10:53     4:44:48
2558  Rachel Doherty         F 25-29    181/326     1:14:30     2:17:43     3:30:26       10:04   10:53     4:44:48
2559  Rachelle Seger         F 35-39    144/291     1:17:10     2:23:21     3:34:08       10:36   10:53     4:44:58
2560  Amy Goff               F 30-34    162/307     1:15:37     2:27:12     3:39:36        8:42   10:53     4:44:58
2561  Bob Buschur            M 55-59     74/148     1:14:39     2:18:58     3:29:57       11:29   10:53     4:45:03
2562  Scott Meyer            M 25-29    213/285     1:17:42     2:20:20     3:29:58       10:15   10:53     4:45:03
2563  Jim Walsh              M 55-59     75/148     1:14:35     2:20:03     3:33:02       10:33   10:53     4:45:03
2564  Forest Wilson          M 30-34    265/370     1:03:24     2:05:35     3:18:50        9:52   10:53     4:45:07
2565  Kassie Clifton         F 18-24    111/198     1:15:16     2:24:06     3:35:35        8:32   10:53     4:45:07
2566  Alison Harpring        F 18-24    112/198     1:15:08     2:20:10     3:33:38        9:43   10:54     4:45:10
2567  Theo Swim              M 55-59     76/148     1:06:34     2:06:36     3:19:41       14:46   10:54     4:45:12
2568  Amelia Moshier         F 30-34    163/307     1:08:13     2:16:16     3:32:57       10:16   10:54     4:45:13
2569  Clinton Taylor         M 30-34    266/370     1:10:28     2:15:51     3:30:49       10:04   10:54     4:45:13
2570  Tara Swim              F 18-24    113/198     1:06:35     2:06:36                   14:53   10:54     4:45:15
2571  Greg Brumagen          M 30-34    267/370     1:17:57     2:23:43     3:36:28        9:18   10:54     4:45:17
2572  Peggy Allen            F 50-54     44/135     1:07:46     2:08:19     3:24:40       11:33   10:54     4:45:19
2573  Marty Sperow           F 40-44    119/239     1:15:30     2:18:05     3:28:45       10:47   10:54     4:45:20
2574  Nick Hautman           M 30-34    268/370     1:08:34     2:06:59     3:17:02       10:24   10:54     4:45:21
2575  Shane Sampson          M 45-49    201/305     1:15:47     2:20:18     3:35:17       10:07   10:54     4:45:21
2576  Anthony Hautman        M 18-24    136/183     1:08:34     2:06:59     3:17:02       10:25   10:54     4:45:21
2577  Catherine Turco        F 25-29    182/326     1:15:17     2:26:09     3:36:41        9:51   10:54     4:45:23
2578  Craig Kennedy          M 45-49    202/305     1:10:09     2:12:26     3:22:03       11:09   10:54     4:45:26
2579  Mark Peckinpaugh       M 40-44    288/405     1:10:09     2:12:25     3:22:03       11:10   10:54     4:45:27
2580  Chris Humphries        M 35-39    310/418     1:04:59     2:04:20     3:22:23       11:03   10:54     4:45:30
2581  Sean Leugers           M 30-34    269/370     1:10:32     2:14:20     3:26:29       11:44   10:54     4:45:30
2582  Julie Reitenbach       F 25-29    183/326     1:10:17     2:11:40     3:25:34       12:17   10:54     4:45:35
2583  Billie Jo Mendoza      F 45-49     81/185     1:08:08     2:11:33     3:30:12       10:45   10:55     4:45:39
2584  Becky Morris           F 35-39    145/291     1:17:17     2:22:03     3:33:41       10:04   10:55     4:45:41
2585  Matt Morris            M 35-39    311/418     1:17:18     2:22:03     3:33:41       10:05   10:55     4:45:41
2586  Adam Bryant            M 25-29    214/285     1:19:50     2:24:21     3:32:02        9:23   10:55     4:45:45
2587  Don Kiel               M 25-29    215/285     1:00:55     1:57:56     3:18:28       11:50   10:55     4:45:49
2588  Adam Small             M 30-34    270/370     1:06:25     2:04:07     3:08:01       17:14   10:55     4:45:50
2589  Peter Small            M 25-29    216/285     1:06:24     2:04:07     3:08:01       17:14   10:55     4:45:50
2590  Sue Westrich           F 50-54     45/135     1:08:46     2:12:43     3:30:46       10:17   10:55     4:45:55
2591  John Neal              M 30-34    271/370     1:04:20     2:03:35     3:24:17       11:17   10:55     4:46:00
2592  Steven Schmidt         M 35-39    312/418     1:06:12     2:08:50     3:22:20       11:33   10:55     4:46:00
2593  Shelby Addison         F 25-29    184/326     1:04:20     2:03:35     3:24:17       11:18   10:55     4:46:00
2594  Tim Knoth              M 40-44    289/405     1:07:30     2:13:26     3:29:19       10:25   10:55     4:46:00
2595  Alicia Rich            F 25-29    185/326     1:07:59     2:09:32     3:26:04       11:31   10:56     4:46:04
2596  Charles Sampson        M 30-34    272/370     1:12:18     2:17:26     3:28:02       11:15   10:56     4:46:08
2597  Andrew Yenco           M 30-34    273/370     1:10:39     2:15:01     3:28:09       10:15   10:56     4:46:09
2598  Ben Curtis             M 40-44    290/405     1:06:47     2:11:18     3:28:05        9:04   10:56     4:46:10
2599  William Tardio         M 18-24    137/183       58:07     1:56:04     3:16:50        9:37   10:56     4:46:11
2600  Teresa Brusadin        F 35-39    146/291     1:10:33     2:15:26     3:29:07       10:45   10:56     4:46:20
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2601  Shawne Carew           M 40-44    291/405     1:01:52     2:00:35     3:15:11       13:34   10:56     4:46:21
2602  Seth Westfall          M 30-34    274/370       55:32     1:53:55     3:17:02       12:43   10:56     4:46:22
2603  John Borchers          M 60-64      33/94     1:11:16     2:14:42     3:26:04       11:05   10:56     4:46:23
2604  Maria Slife            F 40-44    120/239     1:13:23     2:19:23     3:32:49       10:36   10:56     4:46:23
2605  Michelle Barth         F 40-44    121/239     1:10:33     2:13:27     3:28:10       11:07   10:56     4:46:26
2606  Scott Savage           M 40-44    292/405     1:10:47     2:15:25     3:33:20       10:38   10:57     4:46:30
2607  Ali Simonson           F 30-34    164/307     1:11:16     2:15:06     3:32:02       10:39   10:57     4:46:30
2608  Melody Klein Smiley    F 25-29    186/326     1:15:06     2:18:18     3:29:07       11:39   10:57     4:46:37
2609  Erin Hamilton          F 35-39    147/291     1:15:05     2:18:18     3:29:07       11:40   10:57     4:46:37
2610  Marilu Adams           F 50-54     46/135     1:09:33     2:16:17     3:26:25       12:16   10:57     4:46:39
2611  Jeff Raymond           M 35-39    313/418     1:02:36     1:56:33     3:10:47       13:20   10:57     4:46:45
2612  Nik Pugmire            M 25-29    217/285     1:09:46     2:11:15     3:26:42       10:55   10:57     4:46:46
2613  Craig Millerl          M 55-59     77/148     1:15:46     2:22:32     3:34:47       11:07   10:57     4:46:46
2614  Scott McCord           M 45-49    203/305     1:13:48     2:19:43     3:34:28        9:25   10:57     4:46:47
2615  Dave Holder            M 30-34    275/370     1:13:52     2:14:50     3:30:51       11:40   10:57     4:46:49
2616  Maggie Hunt            F 25-29    187/326     1:12:46     2:14:22     3:25:50       10:50   10:58     4:46:57
2617  Jeannie Helsel         F 30-34    165/307     1:09:48     2:13:38     3:29:48       10:53   10:58     4:46:59
2618  Sergio Gutierrez       M 25-29    218/285     1:02:11     1:59:19     3:14:52       14:55   10:58     4:47:00
2619  Nicole Mason           F 18-24    114/198     1:14:53     2:20:59     3:33:25       10:41   10:58     4:47:00
2620  Justin Klefeker        M 30-34    276/370     1:05:57     2:08:44     3:21:52       13:59   10:58     4:47:02
2621  Nora Castaneda         F 30-34    166/307     1:08:37     2:11:15     3:25:07       11:30   10:58     4:47:04
2622  Lisa Nolte             F 18-24    115/198     1:08:12     2:10:37     3:24:06       10:55   10:58     4:47:04
2623  Rob Waeger             M 35-39    314/418     1:08:33     2:09:37     3:26:59       11:24   10:58     4:47:05
2624  James Thomas           M 45-49    204/305       55:17     1:50:55     3:13:30       11:50   10:58     4:47:07
2625  Matthew Vanderloo      M 25-29    219/285     1:11:36     2:14:52     3:25:43       12:35   10:58     4:47:08
2626  Darrin Roberts         M 50-54    180/274     1:00:05     2:01:37     3:19:14       14:28   10:58     4:47:09
2627  Lori Huber             F 30-34    167/307     1:16:28     2:26:43     3:35:09       10:14   10:58     4:47:10
2628  Shu Sasaki             M 40-44    293/405     1:15:16     2:15:14     3:30:47        8:59   10:58     4:47:13
2629  Allison Haugen         F 18-24    116/198     1:10:33     2:17:38     3:33:08        9:53   10:58     4:47:16
2630  David Darr             M 45-49    205/305     1:09:40     2:14:01     3:31:27       10:09   10:59     4:47:21
2631  Joshua Ayers           M 18-24    138/183     1:00:51     1:56:29     3:18:06       13:16   10:59     4:47:24
2632  Amanda Forbes          F 25-29    188/326     1:14:14     2:20:04     3:34:45        9:44   10:59     4:47:31
2633  Brian Dill             M 25-29    220/285     1:15:07     2:17:18     3:25:31       10:14   10:59     4:47:33
2634  Stephanie Momper       F 25-29    189/326     1:17:16     2:23:06     3:33:22       11:01   10:59     4:47:35
2635  Gabriel Alex. Garrido  M 35-39    315/418     1:03:58     2:04:22     3:21:34       14:43   10:59     4:47:35
2636  Daniel Canter          M 50-54    181/274     1:03:48     2:02:48     3:16:22       13:00   10:59     4:47:36
2637  John Picard            M 45-49    206/305     1:06:12     2:05:05     3:17:04        9:58   10:59     4:47:38
2638  Jason Riffle           M 35-39    316/418     1:16:37     2:22:17     3:32:09       12:07   10:59     4:47:42
2639  Akiyoshi Kariyama      M 40-44    294/405     1:16:43     2:24:24     3:39:05        9:29   10:59     4:47:45
2640  Kelly Buchert          F 30-34    168/307     1:12:10     2:17:46     3:32:08       11:06   11:00     4:47:54
2641  Austin Bower           M 30-34    277/370     1:10:38     2:14:30     3:30:37       10:10   11:00     4:48:00
2642  Sylvia Cabello         F 35-39    148/291     1:11:30     2:17:09     3:31:30       11:20   11:00     4:48:03
2643  Christopher Karp       M 50-54    182/274     1:08:28     2:12:00     3:27:38       10:43   11:00     4:48:07
2644  Chaz Jennings          M 18-24    139/183     1:06:47     2:10:35     3:25:29       12:00   11:00     4:48:07
2645  Bob Jennings           M 55-59     78/148     1:06:48     2:10:37     3:25:31       12:01   11:00     4:48:07
2646  Mark Redman            M 40-44    295/405     1:09:01     2:12:08     3:29:30       11:13   11:00     4:48:08
2647  Catherine McMonigle    F 40-44    122/239     1:08:39     2:12:18     3:27:18       13:26   11:00     4:48:08
2648  Ken Reichel            M 45-49    207/305     1:10:51     2:18:01     3:32:31       11:16   11:00     4:48:09
2649  Heidi Hoffman          F 35-39    149/291     1:19:01     2:30:20     3:44:13        9:23   11:00     4:48:12
2650  Matt Williams          M 35-39    317/418     1:14:36     2:21:47     3:34:52       10:31   11:01     4:48:14
2651  Tricia Maguire         F 18-24    117/198     1:15:16     2:24:06     3:35:34        9:44   11:01     4:48:17
2652  Erica Cruz             F 35-39    150/291     1:12:14     2:17:28     3:31:16       11:01   11:01     4:48:24
2653  Kevin Trovini          M 30-34    278/370     1:11:44     2:16:03     3:32:54       10:55   11:01     4:48:29
2654  David Moore            M 45-49    208/305     1:10:24     2:18:14     3:30:25       10:19   11:01     4:48:29
2655  Sarah Jester           F 25-29    190/326     1:12:40     2:15:56     3:31:14       10:36   11:01     4:48:29
2656  Jennifer Prenda        F 35-39    151/291     1:09:43     2:12:10     3:27:04       11:37   11:01     4:48:31
2657  Grace Jansen           F 35-39    152/291     1:18:38     2:23:31     3:34:28       10:33   11:01     4:48:35
2658  Andrew Heaton          M 25-29    221/285     1:02:51     2:02:30     3:13:58       13:58   11:01     4:48:39
2659  John Pearson           M 55-59     79/148     1:15:44     2:23:53     3:36:32       10:46   11:02     4:48:41
2660  Alicia Clinton         F 25-29    191/326     1:14:29     2:19:38     3:29:21       11:11   11:02     4:48:47
2661  Sherri Pettigrew       F 45-49     82/185     1:06:43     2:16:30     3:32:13        9:49   11:02     4:48:52
2662  Lindsay Butler         F 18-24    118/198     1:12:18     2:16:08     3:30:59       11:37   11:02     4:48:54
2663  Holly Sweetman         F 18-24    119/198     1:09:42     2:13:58     3:29:00       10:38   11:02     4:48:58
2664  Rachel Skinner         F 18-24    120/198     1:13:09     2:18:08     3:30:47       11:10   11:02     4:49:01
2665  Emily Joncas           F 30-34    169/307     1:12:06     2:17:33     3:33:14        9:53   11:02     4:49:02
2666  Eric Starkey           M 50-54    183/274     1:09:08     2:16:23     3:29:37       13:22   11:02     4:49:04
2667  Alison Gray            F 50-54     47/135     1:15:51     2:21:41     3:38:44       10:23   11:02     4:49:05
2668  Rachelle Ungerman      F 35-39    153/291     1:12:08     2:12:57     3:24:50       11:14   11:03     4:49:05
2669  Tracy Coleman          F 40-44    123/239     1:04:46     2:05:46     3:25:40       13:25   11:03     4:49:09
2670  Hyun Boon Hong         F 45-49     83/185     1:10:13     2:19:32     3:36:47       11:10   11:03     4:49:09
2671  David Ash              M 40-44    296/405     1:00:38     2:00:16     3:18:57       13:00   11:03     4:49:12
2672  John Johnson           M 35-39    318/418     1:10:55     2:14:25     3:27:09       12:32   11:03     4:49:13
2673  Mark Mabry             M 40-44    297/405     1:09:56     2:15:02     3:27:31       10:23   11:03     4:49:16
2674  Dory Rand              F 50-54     48/135     1:19:20     2:27:24     3:40:27        9:34   11:03     4:49:19
2675  Jill Amundson          F 35-39    154/291     1:12:24     2:16:24     3:31:50       11:06   11:03     4:49:22
2676  Kyle Thompson          M 25-29    222/285     1:08:05     2:07:47     3:26:56       11:13   11:03     4:49:26
2677  Thomas Hospel          M 40-44    298/405     1:08:27     2:10:23     3:26:55       11:46   11:03     4:49:27
2678  Emily Hansen           F 30-34    170/307     1:14:32     2:25:01     3:46:31        9:32   11:03     4:49:28
2679  Timothy Allen          M 55-59     80/148     1:10:30     2:12:35     3:30:13       11:18   11:03     4:49:28
2680  Abby Thistleton        F 18-24    121/198     1:12:13     2:19:33     3:30:34        9:48   11:03     4:49:30
2681  Brandon Endres         M 30-34    279/370     1:07:28     2:08:04     3:24:59       12:17   11:03     4:49:31
2682  Emily Bolling          F 40-44    124/239     1:10:46     2:16:27     3:31:58       10:53   11:04     4:49:33
2683  Rachel King            F 18-24    122/198     1:15:12     2:23:55     3:36:14        9:40   11:04     4:49:35
2684  Mike Kelley            M 55-59     81/148     1:09:14     2:15:17     3:30:32       10:57   11:04     4:49:37
2685  Nancy Wampach          F 40-44    125/239     1:08:17     2:11:52     3:29:20       11:39   11:04     4:49:42
2686  Meghan Maloney         F 25-29    192/326     1:07:45     2:17:48     3:37:22        9:25   11:04     4:49:43
2687  Rick Weber             M 55-59     82/148     1:11:50     2:13:45     3:28:22       11:57   11:04     4:49:45
2688  Michael Sebaly         M 40-44    299/405     1:12:04     2:15:55     3:30:24       11:37   11:04     4:49:49
2689  Kevin O'Connor         M 40-44    300/405       58:21     1:53:05     3:08:56       13:20   11:04     4:49:49
2690  Leslie Rieck           F 18-24    123/198     1:11:48     2:17:04     3:33:54       10:41   11:04     4:49:54
2691  Nolan Owen             M 45-49    209/305     1:08:35     2:09:15     3:28:35       11:13   11:04     4:49:54
2692  Dennis Flannigan       M 60-64      34/94     1:17:38     2:24:09     3:37:07       10:56   11:04     4:49:56
2693  Justin McColaugh       M 30-34    280/370     1:12:01     2:15:25     3:31:08       11:00   11:05     4:49:58
2694  Ted Lemmon             M 50-54    184/274     1:09:20     2:14:05     3:28:54       11:05   11:05     4:50:00
2695  Sue McKinnon           F 55-59      17/64     1:15:19     2:24:28     3:40:16        9:34   11:05     4:50:03
2696  Ciro Piccirillo        M 30-34    281/370     1:02:48     2:04:49     3:24:29       11:04   11:05     4:50:04
2697  Debi Glinsek           F 55-59      18/64     1:15:13     2:21:57     3:36:04       10:30   11:05     4:50:05
2698  Brian Regg             M 45-49    210/305     1:13:38     2:14:28     3:29:10       10:57   11:05     4:50:05
2699  Kyle Howat             M 50-54    185/274     1:15:45     2:25:52     3:39:17       10:03   11:05     4:50:07
2700  Denise Lindle          F 45-49     84/185     1:11:17     2:15:07     3:37:06       10:17   11:05     4:50:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  Amanda Lageman         F 25-29    193/326     1:11:29     2:18:37     3:35:48        9:37   11:05     4:50:10
2702  Stuart Jackson         M 35-39    319/418     1:20:38     2:27:35     3:35:57       10:15   11:05     4:50:11
2703  Candice Raab           F 18-24    124/198     1:09:23     2:16:05     3:33:28       10:01   11:05     4:50:12
2704  Kelly Deiters          F 18-24    125/198     1:11:59     2:15:05     3:31:31        9:58   11:05     4:50:14
2705  Patrick Caulkins       M 18-24    140/183     1:11:59     2:15:05     3:31:31        9:58   11:05     4:50:14
2706  Carter Hamilton        M 40-44    301/405     1:15:06     2:20:14     3:30:50       12:12   11:05     4:50:15
2707  Glinnis Topping        F 18-24    126/198     1:11:25     2:19:08     3:33:56       10:49   11:05     4:50:16
2708  Chip McIntyre          M 45-49    211/305     1:09:11     2:15:48     3:31:37       11:19   11:05     4:50:18
2709  Michelle Meyers        F 25-29    194/326     1:11:53     2:17:37     3:30:51       12:22   11:05     4:50:20
2710  Michael Miller         M 18-24    141/183     1:20:08     2:17:34     3:24:22       13:39   11:05     4:50:21
2711  Nisha Panday           F 30-34    171/307     1:12:16     2:18:59     3:33:59       11:00   11:06     4:50:24
2712  Kristen Page           F 40-44    126/239     1:11:51     2:17:07     3:32:00       12:07   11:06     4:50:24
2713  Charles Hagy           M 40-44    302/405     1:20:33     2:23:21     3:31:06       11:51   11:06     4:50:25
2714  Pamela Birnie          F 55-59      19/64     1:13:12     2:23:12     3:36:16       10:57   11:06     4:50:26
2715  John McClellan         M 18-24    142/183     1:19:24     2:28:20     3:40:34       10:07   11:06     4:50:29
2716  Angela Santangelo      F 30-34    172/307     1:16:19     2:24:09     3:39:00        9:10   11:06     4:50:29
2717  Erin Mabry             F 25-29    195/326     1:11:45     2:20:29     3:35:33       10:35   11:06     4:50:30
2718  Kevin McClellan        M 50-54    186/274     1:19:24     2:28:19     3:40:34       10:07   11:06     4:50:30
2719  A.J. Horn              M 25-29    223/285     1:26:41     2:34:06     3:42:03       10:22   11:06     4:50:30
2720  Amanda Harvey          F 18-24    127/198     1:26:41     2:34:05     3:42:02       10:22   11:06     4:50:30
2721  Matt Elser             M 30-34    282/370     1:11:30     2:21:23     3:36:00        6:50   11:06     4:50:31
2722  Terrie Payne           F 40-44    127/239     1:14:05     2:20:45     3:36:24       10:40   11:06     4:50:34
2723  Tammi Nagel            F 40-44    128/239     1:30:22     2:35:33     3:41:06       10:31   11:06     4:50:38
2724  Justin Newman          M 25-29    224/285     1:03:27     2:07:26     3:28:09       10:45   11:06     4:50:42
2725  Holly McCall           F 45-49     85/185     1:17:13     2:26:04     3:37:38       11:07   11:06     4:50:45
2726  David Corry            M 45-49    212/305     1:11:49     2:17:14     3:33:39       11:25   11:06     4:50:45
2727  Ross Johnson           M 18-24    143/183       58:15     1:51:54     3:18:22        9:46   11:06     4:50:46
2728  Greg Kline             M 35-39    320/418     1:13:42     2:18:09     3:33:17       11:10   11:07     4:50:50
2729  Kurt Bauman            M 40-44    303/405     1:13:04     2:17:21     3:32:46       11:28   11:07     4:50:52
2730  Danielle Philpot       F 35-39    155/291     1:31:24     2:39:29     3:47:10        9:04   11:07     4:50:52
2731  Scott Rudy             M 45-49    213/305     1:12:54     2:17:13     3:29:51       11:31   11:07     4:50:53
2732  Eileen Hopkins         F 45-49     86/185     1:13:22     2:20:46     3:35:36       10:34   11:07     4:50:53
2733  Casey Baxter-Wilms     F 18-24    128/198     1:11:43     2:13:23     3:32:16        9:02   11:07     4:50:56
2734  Kelly Berry            F 45-49     87/185     1:07:37     2:12:37     3:29:22       10:41   11:07     4:50:56
2735  Traci Hummer           F 30-34    173/307     1:18:15     2:25:06     3:36:49       11:08   11:07     4:50:59
2736  Tricia Inderhees       F 30-34    174/307     1:18:15     2:25:06     3:36:49       11:09   11:07     4:51:00
2737  John Meier             M 60-64      35/94     1:12:03     2:16:58     3:31:30       12:44   11:07     4:51:00
2738  Bill Kong              M 50-54    187/274     1:10:46     2:12:13     3:24:32       11:07   11:07     4:51:01
2739  Elizabeth Wood         F 40-44    129/239     1:16:08     2:24:05     3:37:31       10:37   11:07     4:51:02
2740  Tamara Smith           F 50-54     49/135     1:16:56     2:24:33     3:37:40       10:57   11:07     4:51:03
2741  Richard McFadden       M 60-64      36/94     1:11:10     2:16:23     3:27:20       13:06   11:07     4:51:07
2742  Joetta Schmitt         F 45-49     88/185     1:12:10     2:17:47     3:33:27       10:28   11:07     4:51:10
2743  Nitin Vaish            M 30-34    283/370     1:09:32     2:13:31     3:30:41       11:14   11:07     4:51:11
2744  Chris Roberts          M 50-54    188/274     1:13:57     2:18:25     3:29:15       11:26   11:07     4:51:11
2745  Marilyn Cox            F 30-34    175/307     1:16:07     2:21:51     3:35:45       10:37   11:07     4:51:13
2746  Bryan Dunbar           M 30-34    284/370     1:00:18     2:01:58     3:24:52       15:23   11:08     4:51:16
2747  Alyson Byrne           F 25-29    196/326     1:14:50     2:21:51     3:35:37       10:20   11:08     4:51:18
2748  Joel Rivers            M 45-49    214/305     1:07:49     2:07:16     3:18:54       13:05   11:08     4:51:20
2749  Geoff Hamm             M 35-39    321/418     1:10:25     2:10:32     3:24:51       12:26   11:08     4:51:25
2750  Mark Williams          M 50-54    189/274     1:14:38     2:21:04     3:34:43       10:46   11:08     4:51:26
2751  Gina Meyers            F 25-29    197/326     1:12:35     2:14:56     3:28:51       11:34   11:08     4:51:32
2752  Wendy Robinson         F 40-44    130/239     1:15:39     2:23:17     3:38:22       10:26   11:08     4:51:33
2753  Nicole Boehm           F 35-39    156/291     1:18:04     2:25:27     3:38:06       11:07   11:08     4:51:34
2754  Janice Parker          F 30-34    176/307     1:13:30     2:19:06     3:32:36       12:57   11:08     4:51:35
2755  David Ternes           M 18-24    144/183     1:10:35     2:12:31     3:23:33       11:08   11:08     4:51:37
2756  Jacob Ternes           M 25-29    225/285     1:10:36     2:12:31     3:23:34       11:09   11:08     4:51:37
2757  Thomas Stormer Jr      M 25-29    226/285     1:11:01     2:10:13     3:26:07       13:44   11:08     4:51:39
2758  Cathy Tische           F 45-49     89/185     1:12:01     2:16:57     3:32:36       11:05   11:08     4:51:41
2759  Sharey Wang            F 40-44    131/239     1:12:06     2:16:57     3:32:36       11:06   11:08     4:51:41
2760  Russell McMahon        M 55-59     83/148     1:17:20     2:25:55     3:41:03        9:35   11:08     4:51:41
2761  Molly McMahon          F 18-24    129/198     1:17:21     2:25:55     3:41:03        9:36   11:08     4:51:42
2762  Sean Gray              M 25-29    227/285     1:10:50     2:15:57     3:35:20       10:31   11:09     4:51:46
2763  Anna Shepard           F 18-24    130/198     1:08:22     2:11:57     3:27:23       11:48   11:09     4:51:48
2764  Steven Pfeffer         M 45-49    215/305     1:08:27     2:12:21     3:27:01       11:26   11:09     4:51:50
2765  Greg Grafton           M 45-49    216/305     1:13:48     2:19:41     3:34:21       11:23   11:09     4:51:50
2766  Derek Crouse           M 30-34    285/370     1:09:25     2:10:52     3:26:25       10:58   11:09     4:51:57
2767  Anthony Trimble        M 30-34    286/370     1:03:01     2:07:19     3:29:41       11:11   11:09     4:52:01
2768  Thomas Higgins         M 30-34    287/370     1:07:18     2:07:17     3:37:57        9:44   11:09     4:52:02
2769  Sahar Hendabadi        F 30-34    177/307     1:12:40     2:18:37     3:35:16       10:46   11:09     4:52:06
2770  Elizabeth Howell       F 40-44    132/239     1:11:37     2:15:18     3:28:05       12:03   11:10     4:52:09
2771  Anne Patten            F 25-29    198/326     1:15:43     2:25:51     3:39:16       10:49   11:10     4:52:09
2772  Sommer Wagoner         F 30-34    178/307     1:15:44     2:25:50     3:39:17       10:48   11:10     4:52:10
2773  Ellen Beerman          F 40-44    133/239     1:12:32     2:26:35     3:25:35       10:49   11:10     4:52:14
2774  Maureen Knepp          F 50-54     50/135     1:13:22     2:22:16     3:38:16       10:20   11:10     4:52:18
2775  Jeff Guthrie           M 50-54    190/274     1:15:42     2:23:36     3:37:55       11:08   11:10     4:52:22
2776  Time Rechtin           M 50-54    191/274     1:04:35     2:08:24     3:28:26       11:09   11:10     4:52:23
2777  Melissa Bitner         F 35-39    157/291     1:11:58     2:18:25     3:34:03       11:57   11:10     4:52:27
2778  Cathy Woods            F 50-54     51/135     1:14:50     2:23:46     3:38:04       11:06   11:10     4:52:31
2779  Richard Adrian         M 35-39    322/418     1:19:21     2:27:47     3:43:51        8:23   11:10     4:52:31
2780  Elizabeth Beck         F 50-54     52/135     1:16:19     2:22:10     3:38:12       10:39   11:10     4:52:34
2781  Melissa Vargas         F 18-24    131/198     1:07:18     2:15:32     3:38:21       10:25   11:11     4:52:35
2782  Kyle Joniec            M 30-34    288/370     1:16:40     2:25:15     3:39:21       11:03   11:11     4:52:37
2783  Stacey Espinosa        F 18-24    132/198     1:20:14     2:29:01     3:42:59        9:48   11:11     4:52:38
2784  April Raleigh          F 25-29    199/326     1:15:46     2:25:55     3:39:27       10:28   11:11     4:52:44
2785  Sue Bundschuh          F 45-49     90/185     1:13:15     2:18:11     3:33:24       11:09   11:11     4:52:45
2786  Mark Wehry             M 45-49    217/305     1:09:15     2:16:50     3:33:36       11:45   11:11     4:52:49
2787  Steven Park            M 50-54    192/274     1:14:37     2:16:39     3:30:56        9:46   11:11     4:52:53
2788  Douglas Wilke          M 50-54    193/274     1:18:45     2:21:24     3:37:12       10:19   11:11     4:52:54
2789  John Leighton          M 50-54    194/274     1:07:45     2:08:48     3:25:00       12:16   11:11     4:52:59
2790  Steven Silverman       M 35-39    323/418     1:10:37     2:17:34     3:33:01       10:51   11:11     4:53:01
2791  Tulani Ruffin          F 35-39    158/291     1:15:31     2:22:22     3:44:21       10:02   11:11     4:53:01
2792  David Costantini       M 40-44    304/405     1:10:38     2:17:33     3:33:01       10:52   11:12     4:53:01
2793  Steve Brooker          M 45-49    218/305     1:09:16     2:13:00     3:29:34       11:04   11:12     4:53:03
2794  Julie Jackson          F 35-39    159/291     1:15:31     2:22:22     3:44:22       10:08   11:12     4:53:06
2795  Cathy Sonnett          F 25-29    200/326     1:13:46     2:20:58     3:36:04       11:19   11:12     4:53:07
2796  Michael Burgess        M 40-44    305/405     1:16:53     2:21:03     3:41:15        8:53   11:12     4:53:07
2797  Heather Swob           F 30-34    179/307     1:13:46     2:20:58     3:36:02       11:21   11:12     4:53:07
2798  Jennifer Hoverman      F 25-29    201/326     1:13:47     2:20:58     3:36:02       11:19   11:12     4:53:07
2799  Kevin Blanton          M 45-49    219/305     1:06:24     2:11:04     3:27:43       12:40   11:12     4:53:07
2800  James Willis           M 35-39    324/418     1:15:06     2:21:39     3:35:45       11:13   11:12     4:53:11
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2801  Jennifer Brennan       F 35-39    160/291     1:16:24     2:23:44     3:38:26        9:50   11:12     4:53:15
2802  Katie Glick            F 30-34    180/307     1:10:35     2:15:34     3:29:59       11:35   11:12     4:53:16
2803  Keelin Yenney-Henderso F 18-24    133/198     1:07:50     2:14:39     3:36:41       10:46   11:12     4:53:18
2804  Bill Linderman         M 45-49    220/305     1:15:14     2:22:45     3:36:26       11:29   11:12     4:53:20
2805  Bjorg Edberg           F 25-29    202/326     1:13:15     2:26:28     3:41:06        9:52   11:12     4:53:22
2806  Timothy Venderley      M 18-24    145/183       59:08     1:51:45     3:26:34       10:47   11:12     4:53:26
2807  Rebecca Glawatz        F 18-24    134/198     1:16:59     2:24:52     3:39:43       10:01   11:13     4:53:30
2808  Warren Metherd         M 50-54    195/274     1:11:48     2:18:12     3:38:00       10:32   11:13     4:53:31
2809  John Keegan            M 45-49    221/305     1:12:37     2:22:18     3:37:01       12:00   11:13     4:53:38
2810  Matt Barrett           M 35-39    325/418     1:09:32     2:10:34     3:23:48       12:52   11:13     4:53:39
2811  Josh Mitzen            M 40-44    306/405     1:08:20     2:11:05     3:31:13       11:22   11:13     4:53:39
2812  Katie Westerman        F 25-29    203/326     1:10:42     2:14:49     3:30:10       12:02   11:13     4:53:39
2813  Kelly Adamson          F 25-29    204/326     1:15:26     2:21:06     3:37:30       10:53   11:13     4:53:42
2814  Mark Stahley           M 35-39    326/418     1:15:11     2:23:29     3:37:10       11:20   11:13     4:53:42
2815  Sarah Collins          F 35-39    161/291     1:12:26     2:18:49     3:32:16       11:40   11:13     4:53:43
2816  David Wehrle           M 30-34    289/370     1:06:49     2:12:33     3:33:55        9:37   11:13     4:53:43
2817  Alan Hargrave          M 55-59     84/148     1:10:21     2:13:26     3:32:55       12:01   11:13     4:53:44
2818  Beck Brunner           F 35-39    162/291     1:02:59     2:03:01     3:20:47       10:13   11:13     4:53:44
2819  Ken Bragg              M 40-44    307/405     1:05:44     2:06:26                   13:22   11:13     4:53:44
2820  Jennifer Eloge         F 35-39    163/291     1:12:52     2:16:29     3:33:37       10:26   11:13     4:53:47
2821  Matt Kenneway          M 35-39    327/418     1:04:08     2:07:22     3:32:06       10:13   11:13     4:53:49
2822  Gene Zackerman         M 55-59     85/148     1:07:01     2:09:51     3:22:16       11:44   11:13     4:53:49
2823  Steven Orr             M 40-44    308/405     1:11:43     2:15:54     3:32:09       11:41   11:13     4:53:50
2824  Robert Rieckman        M 45-49    222/305     1:10:21     2:13:57     3:27:23       12:11   11:14     4:53:57
2825  Chris Hatke            M 18-24    146/183     1:06:41     2:09:38     3:33:13        9:47   11:14     4:54:00
2826  Stephanie Brooker      F 30-34    181/307     1:08:25     2:10:48     3:28:27       10:58   11:14     4:54:01
2827  Mike Weber             M 40-44    309/405     1:12:17     2:14:24     3:28:27       11:34   11:14     4:54:05
2828  Todd Kelly             M 35-39    328/418     1:06:47     2:08:55     3:26:14       12:30   11:14     4:54:06
2829  Nicole Dupont          F 18-24    135/198     1:08:40     2:06:51     3:20:39       11:56   11:14     4:54:11
2830  Denise Ames            F 45-49     91/185     1:16:08     2:23:52     3:38:42       11:34   11:14     4:54:11
2831  Dennis Gifford         M 40-44    310/405     1:06:34     2:09:19     3:26:09       11:50   11:14     4:54:11
2832  Alejandro Sklar        M 18-24    147/183     1:02:47     2:06:27     3:26:08       12:51   11:14     4:54:11
2833  Julie Bogart           F 45-49     92/185     1:16:31     2:26:17     3:42:04       10:20   11:14     4:54:16
2834  Theresa Marcum         F 50-54     53/135     1:09:25     2:13:41     3:30:45       11:38   11:14     4:54:17
2835  Patrice Mosby          F 50-54     54/135     1:16:31     2:26:17     3:42:04       10:21   11:14     4:54:17
2836  Valarie Barbour        F 45-49     93/185     1:08:17     2:07:37     3:11:06       26:37   11:14     4:54:19
2837  Kerry Hobbs            F 45-49     94/185     1:15:20     2:21:59     3:35:32       12:16   11:14     4:54:19
2838  Jason Robertson        M 30-34    290/370     1:06:27     2:09:56     3:27:27       10:00   11:15     4:54:32
2839  Arden Robetson         F 30-34    182/307     1:06:28     2:09:57     3:27:27       10:00   11:15     4:54:32
2840  James Grizzle          NO AGE         6/8       58:01                 3:21:48       11:53   11:15     4:54:35
2841  Michael Halpin         M 25-29    228/285     1:16:47     2:20:14     3:33:10       10:59   11:15     4:54:44
2842  Matthew Halpin         M 30-34    291/370     1:16:47     2:20:14     3:33:10       10:59   11:15     4:54:44
2843  Chris Carey            M 50-54    196/274     1:17:18     2:23:58     3:38:37       11:33   11:16     4:54:46
2844  Mike Stein             M 45-49    223/305     1:17:19     2:23:58     3:38:36       11:33   11:16     4:54:46
2845  Bill Brown             M 45-49    224/305     1:17:18     2:23:58     3:38:37       11:32   11:16     4:54:46
2846  Olivia Kypuros         F 35-39    164/291     1:12:38     2:19:51     3:40:27       10:59   11:16     4:54:46
2847  Lisa Spillman          F 30-34    183/307     1:12:39     2:19:51     3:40:28       10:58   11:16     4:54:47
2848  Lesley Cusick          F 50-54     55/135     1:12:49     2:17:43     3:33:32       11:59   11:16     4:54:47
2849  Roger Healey           M 60-64      37/94     1:11:58     2:22:11     3:41:43       10:44   11:16     4:54:49
2850  Kevin Filiatrault      M 40-44    311/405     1:19:56     2:31:49     3:44:02        9:27   11:16     4:54:51
2851  Matt Paul              M 25-29    229/285     1:22:05     2:28:42     3:37:18       11:06   11:16     4:54:52
2852  Nancy Rue              F 45-49     95/185     1:09:16     2:13:24     3:28:53       15:21   11:16     4:54:54
2853  Drew Clayton           M 25-29    230/285     1:13:12     2:18:49     3:28:43       10:41   11:16     4:54:55
2854  Lisa Lansink           F 35-39    165/291     1:17:42     2:25:39     3:37:40       12:03   11:16     4:54:59
2855  Steve Strickler        M 55-59     86/148     1:14:17     2:19:00     3:32:46       12:15   11:16     4:55:01
2856  Srinivas Appalaneni    M 45-49    225/305     1:07:39     2:08:44     3:26:41       12:03   11:16     4:55:04
2857  Jennifer Black         F 55-59      20/64     1:12:42     2:21:47     3:37:51       10:53   11:16     4:55:05
2858  Iona Hillis            F 50-54     56/135     1:14:01     2:23:11     3:39:29       11:08   11:16     4:55:05
2859  Amy Van Ess            F 35-39    166/291     1:13:49     2:20:25     3:35:05       11:55   11:16     4:55:06
2860  Jeff Bagley            M 50-54    197/274     1:13:09     2:17:23     3:28:43       10:56   11:16     4:55:11
2861  Kevin Eustace          M 60-64      38/94     1:13:07     2:24:32     3:38:27       11:37   11:17     4:55:14
2862  Bob Cassill            M 45-49    226/305     1:15:06     2:20:04     3:36:57       10:35   11:17     4:55:15
2863  Sheri Satterly         F 30-34    184/307     1:14:04     2:20:46     3:35:14       11:34   11:17     4:55:15
2864  Kathleen Steele        F 30-34    185/307     1:14:16     2:21:09     3:37:16       10:42   11:17     4:55:15
2865  Geoff Babbitt          M 45-49    227/305     1:14:47     2:19:53     3:33:17       11:31   11:17     4:55:17
2866  Justin Nellett         M 30-34    292/370     1:07:08     2:09:02     3:27:26       12:18   11:17     4:55:17
2867  Laura Von Holle        F 50-54     57/135     1:15:44     2:22:39     3:37:29       10:09   11:17     4:55:35
2868  Erin Kimsey            F 25-29    205/326     1:11:28     2:17:27     3:35:28       10:45   11:17     4:55:35
2869  Ron Stuver             M 45-49    228/305     1:10:01     2:13:25     3:33:21       11:06   11:17     4:55:38
2870  Michelle Poole         F 35-39    167/291     1:12:12     2:20:32     3:38:19       10:43   11:18     4:55:40
2871  Missey Sullivan-Pope   F 35-39    168/291     1:12:20     2:22:13     3:37:28       11:01   11:18     4:55:41
2872  Dave Weide             M 45-49    229/305     1:13:06     2:15:30     3:29:13       12:11   11:18     4:55:41
2873  Lisa Black             F 35-39    169/291     1:11:20     2:16:37     3:34:56       11:27   11:18     4:55:41
2874  Tracy Worthington      F 40-44    134/239     1:14:17     2:14:34     3:29:18       10:06   11:18     4:55:41
2875  Bobby Thompson         M 40-44    312/405     1:11:59     2:17:37     3:38:09       12:03   11:18     4:55:44
2876  Sandy Tagher           F 40-44    135/239     1:13:17     2:16:56     3:31:32       11:24   11:18     4:55:45
2877  Bryan Veal             M 50-54    198/274     1:09:32     2:09:30     3:23:53       10:01   11:18     4:55:57
2878  Denise Horton          F 45-49     96/185     1:14:04     2:17:49     3:33:22       11:25   11:18     4:55:57
2879  Anthony Giambra        M 45-49    230/305     1:13:28     2:17:01     3:26:51       10:23   11:18     4:55:58
2880  Bruce Lewis            M 55-59     87/148     1:14:07     2:21:47     3:35:17       13:39   11:19     4:56:06
2881  Matthew McClain        M 18-24    148/183     1:01:17     1:59:00     3:22:12       12:56   11:19     4:56:08
2882  Gary George            M 50-54    199/274     1:10:57     2:14:58     3:27:53       13:44   11:19     4:56:09
2883  Amy Pacula             F 25-29    206/326     1:16:48     2:29:23     3:44:39        9:47   11:19     4:56:13
2884  Shinji Serizawa        M 30-34    293/370     1:01:12     1:55:51     3:27:33        9:22   11:19     4:56:16
2885  Sharlyn D'Arcy         F 40-44    136/239     1:07:04     2:12:23     3:36:25       11:45   11:19     4:56:17
2886  Stacy Fissel           F 35-39    170/291     1:31:00     2:38:42     3:50:36        9:32   11:19     4:56:19
2887  Ronald Ayers           M 40-44    313/405     1:22:28     2:30:53     3:42:19       11:04   11:19     4:56:21
2888  Karen Burns            F 35-39    171/291     1:16:33     2:24:05     3:40:44       10:58   11:19     4:56:22
2889  Bryan Fadel            M 25-29    231/285     1:07:39     2:07:47     3:24:33       10:57   11:19     4:56:22
2890  Richard Haglage        M 55-59     88/148     1:22:21     2:31:47     3:45:28       10:37   11:19     4:56:24
2891  Robert Delong          M 35-39    329/418     1:11:49     2:15:06     3:36:22       11:05   11:19     4:56:24
2892  Jeremy Klotz           M 35-39    330/418     1:14:36     2:21:47     3:39:24       10:16   11:19     4:56:24
2893  Jonathan Katz          M 45-49    231/305     1:08:15     2:13:58     3:31:54       12:02   11:19     4:56:24
2894  Sarah Wilmers          F 30-34    186/307     1:13:15     2:19:25     3:38:19       10:42   11:19     4:56:27
2895  Kayce Sams-Bose        F 30-34    187/307     1:13:15     2:19:25     3:38:19       10:44   11:19     4:56:30
2896  Brian Murphy           M 30-34    294/370     1:11:59     2:16:16     3:33:43       10:53   11:19     4:56:30
2897  Michelle Murphy        F 30-34    188/307     1:11:59     2:16:16     3:33:44       10:53   11:19     4:56:30
2898  Angela Cobb            F 30-34    189/307     1:16:28     2:22:57     3:37:46       12:03   11:20     4:56:32
2899  Ckat Duke              F 25-29    207/326     1:14:15     2:21:41     3:36:36       11:39   11:20     4:56:33
2900  Sarah Hegner           F 25-29    208/326     1:18:42     2:26:45     3:41:13       10:33   11:20     4:56:35
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2901  Jody Nelson            F 40-44    137/239     1:13:35     2:17:41     3:30:11       12:54   11:20     4:56:39
2902  Kelly Gheres           F 50-54     58/135     1:11:06     2:21:25     3:39:11       11:06   11:20     4:56:39
2903  Lesli Brower           F 35-39    172/291     1:16:03     2:21:51     3:36:36       11:24   11:20     4:56:39
2904  Jeff Chaplin           M 40-44    314/405     1:05:16     2:08:40     3:27:53       11:57   11:20     4:56:41
2905  Julie Branden          F 45-49     97/185     1:13:24     2:21:02     3:41:45       10:20   11:20     4:56:42
2906  Terry Elliott          M 55-59     89/148     1:05:42     2:10:33     3:29:04       13:31   11:20     4:56:44
2907  Robert Lento           M 50-54    200/274     1:18:14     2:25:28     3:39:55       12:08   11:20     4:56:46
2908  Jim Devanney           M 60-64      39/94     1:14:34     2:25:31     3:39:44       11:45   11:20     4:56:46
2909  Chance McInnis         M 25-29    232/285     1:20:08     2:28:36     3:38:22       11:07   11:20     4:56:48
2910  Dave Joseph Jr.        M 30-34    295/370     1:14:55     2:22:39     3:39:42       11:29   11:20     4:56:48
2911  Roger Cole             M 35-39    331/418     1:06:56     2:14:09     3:37:27        9:36   11:20     4:56:51
2912  Michelle Williams      F 30-34    190/307     1:13:45     2:18:24     3:32:50       11:38   11:20     4:56:56
2913  Sarah Brooks           F 35-39    173/291     1:17:40     2:25:37     3:40:29       11:09   11:21     4:56:57
2914  Larry Holladay         M 50-54    201/274     1:13:14     2:19:49     3:36:19       11:49   11:21     4:56:58
2915  Gail Lance             M 45-49    232/305     1:17:02     2:23:37     3:38:23       11:53   11:21     4:57:04
2916  Janice Lance           F 50-54     59/135     1:17:02     2:23:36     3:38:23       11:53   11:21     4:57:04
2917  Jack Coulson           M 60-64      40/94     1:13:12     2:19:05     3:31:57       12:52   11:21     4:57:05
2918  Joshua Davis           M 30-34    296/370     1:04:07     2:06:26     3:29:22       10:32   11:21     4:57:05
2919  Aaron Osterbrock       M 25-29    233/285     1:10:42     2:16:29     3:38:00       10:34   11:21     4:57:07
2920  Ernie Peel             M 55-59     90/148     1:16:27     2:23:31     3:36:01       12:20   11:21     4:57:09
2921  Laura Huesman          F 50-54     60/135     1:15:00     2:20:41     3:35:26       10:04   11:21     4:57:13
2922  Myron Smith            M 30-34    297/370     1:04:34     2:03:03     3:26:24       11:01   11:21     4:57:15
2923  Paul Kamm              M 45-49    233/305     1:12:48     2:23:23     3:41:21       10:02   11:21     4:57:16
2924  Paula Hoffman          F 55-59      21/64     1:13:41     2:22:49     3:40:08       11:14   11:21     4:57:17
2925  Jessie Modrall         F 18-24    136/198     1:06:38     2:10:23     3:29:33       11:17   11:21     4:57:18
2926  John Kinnicutt         M 45-49    234/305     1:10:03     2:11:38     3:31:47       10:09   11:21     4:57:21
2927  Michael Cady           M 50-54    202/274     1:02:08     2:01:21     3:17:43       13:38   11:21     4:57:22
2928  Katie Abby             F 45-49     98/185     1:10:51     2:18:43     3:35:25       10:33   11:22     4:57:24
2929  Melanie Feltner        F 25-29    209/326     1:09:20     2:16:22     3:35:22       11:50   11:22     4:57:25
2930  Ajay Reddivari         M 50-54    203/274     1:14:41     2:19:44     3:33:32       12:17   11:22     4:57:26
2931  Guru Subramanyam       M 45-49    235/305     1:14:44     2:19:46     3:33:35       12:33   11:22     4:57:28
2932  Kevin Tuttle           M 45-49    236/305     1:04:32     2:10:21     3:37:22       11:00   11:22     4:57:37
2933  Meg Lieth              F 25-29    210/326     1:15:37     2:23:24     3:42:36       11:08   11:22     4:57:39
2934  Kristine Kolzing       F 35-39    174/291     1:18:52     2:29:10     3:44:26       11:38   11:22     4:57:43
2935  Shayna Reffert         F 30-34    191/307     1:17:56     2:27:18     3:42:37       11:17   11:22     4:57:45
2936  Thomas Kimball         M 50-54    204/274                 2:05:59     3:19:40       14:50   11:22     4:57:45
2937  David Clawson          M 30-34    298/370     1:16:42     2:23:50     3:38:33       10:50   11:22     4:57:46
2938  Kelly Clawson          F 30-34    192/307     1:16:43     2:23:50     3:38:33       10:50   11:22     4:57:47
2939  Bonnie Gansch          F 18-24    137/198     1:12:23     2:16:24     3:35:33       11:17   11:23     4:57:49
2940  Wanda Van Sickle       F 45-49     99/185     1:27:37     2:36:10     3:46:40       10:27   11:23     4:57:58
2941  Kimberly Slusser       F 30-34    193/307     1:22:18     2:29:58     3:39:46       11:53   11:23     4:58:00
2942  Scott Ceniza-Levine    M 40-44    315/405     1:14:23     2:24:18     3:40:28       10:12   11:23     4:58:04
2943  Tom Mazanetz           M 40-44    316/405     1:16:26     2:26:22     3:43:59       10:24   11:23     4:58:04
2944  Rachel Stuckey         F 25-29    211/326     1:11:50     2:19:38     3:28:59       11:37   11:23     4:58:05
2945  Stephen McHale         M 40-44    317/405     1:13:58     2:17:25     3:37:01       10:12   11:23     4:58:07
2946  Mark Cantrell          M 18-24    149/183     1:11:30     2:21:25     3:36:01       10:04   11:23     4:58:12
2947  John Crager            M 50-54    205/274     1:18:33     2:25:14     3:39:09       11:24   11:23     4:58:13
2948  Dennis Walker          M 55-59     91/148     1:15:51     2:21:58     3:37:46       10:20   11:23     4:58:15
2949  Andrew Walker          M 18-24    150/183     1:15:51     2:21:57     3:37:40       10:20   11:23     4:58:15
2950  Mohamed Banoun         M 55-59     92/148     1:13:36     2:21:58     3:40:00       11:47   11:24     4:58:16
2951  Keith Sessions         M 40-44    318/405     1:15:40     2:24:25     3:40:06       10:41   11:24     4:58:17
2952  Karen Lubbers          F 55-59      22/64     1:16:12     2:23:33     3:38:22       11:18   11:24     4:58:17
2953  Patty Bena             F 30-34    194/307     1:13:52     2:18:53     3:41:54       10:50   11:24     4:58:20
2954  Frank Lucente          M 40-44    319/405     1:12:35     2:17:07     3:31:37       10:38   11:24     4:58:21
2955  Bill Rapien            M 18-24    151/183       58:40     1:54:10     3:23:06       12:03   11:24     4:58:22
2956  David Fields           M 55-59     93/148     1:22:20     2:31:49     3:45:30       10:25   11:24     4:58:22
2957  Erica McAdams          F 25-29    212/326     1:20:16     2:34:01     3:46:48        9:30   11:24     4:58:23
2958  Nick Fritz             M 18-24    152/183     1:14:11     2:22:18     3:39:08       11:24   11:24     4:58:29
2959  Kelly Jensen           F 18-24    138/198     1:14:11     2:22:18     3:39:08       11:24   11:24     4:58:30
2960  Jacob Adams            M 30-34    299/370     1:09:09     2:16:25     3:34:48       14:28   11:24     4:58:31
2961  Andrew Dutkanych       M 35-39    332/418     1:12:43     2:18:35     3:34:56       11:02   11:24     4:58:31
2962  Bruce Favret           M 60-64      41/94     1:18:14     2:30:30     3:43:10       12:34   11:24     4:58:36
2963  Jane Mays              F 35-39    175/291     1:18:14     2:30:31     3:43:10       12:34   11:24     4:58:37
2964  Brigid Kelly           F 25-29    213/326     1:19:51     2:28:48     3:45:56        9:43   11:24     4:58:39
2965  Alex Vander Linde      M 18-24    153/183     1:12:34     2:19:35     3:41:57       10:39   11:24     4:58:41
2966  Elizabeth Cooney       F 18-24    139/198     1:12:34     2:19:35     3:41:58       10:38   11:24     4:58:41
2967  Brian Herking          M 30-34    300/370     1:17:51     2:25:28     3:37:06       11:01   11:25     4:58:42
2968  Toni Haubert           F 25-29    214/326     1:19:46     2:29:33     3:45:40       11:00   11:25     4:58:42
2969  William Zientarski     M 45-49    237/305     1:17:51     2:25:28     3:37:06       11:00   11:25     4:58:42
2970  David Rigg             M 25-29    234/285     1:05:27     2:05:07     3:34:47       10:04   11:25     4:58:48
2971  Katherine Sayers       F 25-29    215/326     1:16:39     2:26:05     3:44:05       10:22   11:25     4:58:48
2972  Kristine Knueven       F 25-29    216/326     1:03:17     2:09:54     3:39:19       11:55   11:25     4:58:49
2973  Kristopher Short       M 30-34    301/370     1:02:50     1:58:44     3:24:18       12:21   11:25     4:58:53
2974  Janet Burgess          F 50-54     61/135     1:18:04     2:31:27     3:47:31       10:03   11:25     4:58:58
2975  Mary Beth Gianni       F 30-34    195/307     1:20:05     2:33:06     3:47:24       10:35   11:25     4:59:02
2976  Jenni Gibertini        F 35-39    176/291     1:20:18     2:29:57     3:45:13       10:05   11:25     4:59:04
2977  Jim Lewis              M 50-54    206/274     1:06:05     2:11:06     3:31:42       13:29   11:25     4:59:04
2978  Don Drishaus           M 50-54    207/274     1:08:08     2:11:52     3:26:33       13:47   11:25     4:59:05
2979  Andrea Uchtman         F 40-44    138/239     1:19:43     2:29:26     3:43:17       11:00   11:26     4:59:08
2980  Myles Apo              M 50-54    208/274     1:12:46     2:17:14     3:35:28       11:35   11:26     4:59:10
2981  Gretchen Elsner        F 35-39    177/291     1:17:26     2:28:05     3:46:04       11:07   11:26     4:59:12
2982  Paul Pustinger         M 45-49    238/305     1:17:15     2:22:53     3:40:40       10:24   11:26     4:59:13
2983  Alivia East            F 18-24    140/198     1:15:00     2:19:33     3:36:11       11:12   11:26     4:59:16
2984  William Plaza          M 40-44    320/405     1:08:51     2:16:44     3:38:48       12:17   11:26     4:59:18
2985  Domingo Balbi          M 45-49    239/305     1:04:21     2:09:44     3:25:45       11:40   11:26     4:59:18
2986  Anita Trotter          F 45-49    100/185     1:15:50     2:24:14     3:41:21       10:52   11:26     4:59:19
2987  Elisa Nickum           F 30-34    196/307     1:19:55     2:29:43     3:45:49       11:28   11:26     4:59:20
2988  Patrick Finney         M 45-49    240/305     1:19:55     2:29:43     3:45:49       11:29   11:26     4:59:20
2989  Robert Krone           M 55-59     94/148     1:17:37     2:27:22     3:44:55       11:10   11:26     4:59:21
2990  Michael Fortner        M 40-44    321/405     1:17:39     2:26:18     3:41:16       10:24   11:26     4:59:25
2991  Susan MacKinnon        F 40-44    139/239     1:16:13     2:25:11     3:41:51       10:52   11:26     4:59:26
2992  Amy Reed               F 35-39    178/291     1:15:17     2:22:08     3:39:14       11:32   11:26     4:59:29
2993  Gary Morris            M 55-59     95/148     1:09:49     2:18:27     3:39:11       11:03   11:26     4:59:29
2994  Chelsea Steed          F 18-24    141/198     1:21:39     2:34:37     3:46:43       10:47   11:26     4:59:32
2995  Erin Holden            F 30-34    197/307     1:15:46     2:25:52     3:43:10       10:20   11:27     4:59:35
2996  Cathy Bond             F 30-34    198/307     1:09:03     2:15:49     3:35:04       12:17   11:27     4:59:36
2997  Robert Bond            M 30-34    302/370     1:09:03     2:15:49     3:35:04       12:19   11:27     4:59:36
2998  Scott Garrett          M 35-39    333/418     1:16:31     2:23:52     3:37:56       10:44   11:27     4:59:45
2999  Michael Metherd        M 25-29    235/285     1:09:18     2:23:24     3:51:28        9:30   11:27     4:59:46
3000  Rob Runkle             M 40-44    322/405     1:16:28     2:23:51     3:37:57       10:47   11:27     4:59:47
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3001  Matt Curless           M 35-39    334/418     1:11:31     2:19:14     3:39:28       10:15   11:27     4:59:55
3002  Frank Pater            M 50-54    209/274     1:14:37     2:21:03     3:39:55       11:54   11:27     4:59:58
3003  Monica Valdizan        F 25-29    217/326     1:06:23     2:13:38     3:38:17       11:06   11:27     4:59:59
3004  Christine McCallin     F 50-54     62/135     1:14:50     2:23:46     3:38:07       13:34   11:27     4:59:59
3005  Brian Partin           M 35-39    335/418     1:20:46     2:31:15     3:46:10       10:21   11:27     4:59:59
3006  Jim Meyer              M 50-54    210/274     1:12:51     2:20:04     3:39:02       10:40   11:28     5:00:06
3007  Anna Meyer             F 25-29    218/326     1:10:08     2:18:48     3:39:20       11:03   11:28     5:00:08
3008  Gerry Lozano           M 45-49    241/305     1:17:03                               12:52   11:28     5:00:08
3009  Ethan Lozano           M 01-17        1/1                 2:10:34     3:25:20       12:51   11:28     5:00:08
3010  Laura Milak            F 55-59      23/64     1:18:35     2:29:06     3:44:39       11:34   11:28     5:00:09
3011  Jim Van Ess            M 35-39    336/418     1:09:30     2:10:59     3:27:43       11:00   11:28     5:00:09
3012  Kimberly Nickley       F 25-29    219/326     1:13:15     2:23:05     3:42:52       10:51   11:28     5:00:12
3013  Shirley Sirois         F 60-64       3/27     1:15:41     2:25:18     3:43:17       11:20   11:28     5:00:16
3014  Tracy Nauman           F 18-24    142/198     1:18:23     2:31:54     3:52:24        8:30   11:28     5:00:17
3015  Drew Hibner            M 40-44    323/405     1:15:53     2:22:34     3:41:36       10:58   11:28     5:00:20
3016  Michael Brown          M 35-39    337/418     1:15:04     2:20:28     3:35:29       10:59   11:28     5:00:21
3017  John Pontikas          M 30-34    303/370     1:14:13     2:28:03     3:46:47        9:39   11:28     5:00:22
3018  Janine Gauthier        F 45-49    101/185     1:12:47     2:17:29     3:38:40       11:24   11:28     5:00:25
3019  Dianna Digiammatteo    F 35-39    179/291     1:15:31     2:22:22     3:44:23       11:08   11:29     5:00:29
3020  Trena Leonard          F 35-39    180/291     1:18:23     2:31:54     3:52:25        8:42   11:29     5:00:29
3021  Judy Chong             F 50-54     63/135     1:12:24     2:19:29     3:38:46       11:54   11:29     5:00:31
3022  Jim Morris             M 50-54    211/274     1:19:47     2:29:25     3:45:57       10:23   11:29     5:00:37
3023  Ashley Petersen        F 25-29    220/326     1:20:54     2:28:47     3:45:38       10:29   11:29     5:00:40
3024  Chris Snow             M 60-64      42/94     1:11:35     2:17:22     3:35:57       11:35   11:29     5:00:41
3025  Amy Banfield           F 18-24    143/198     1:19:59     2:31:45     3:47:51        9:45   11:29     5:00:44
3026  Caroline Burnet        F 30-34    199/307     1:17:54     2:28:32     3:44:31       11:00   11:29     5:00:50
3027  Anthony Golden         M 40-44    324/405     1:12:28     2:17:26     3:35:28       11:46   11:30     5:00:53
3028  Brent Wilhelm          M 30-34    304/370     1:13:51     2:19:28     3:37:30       10:25   11:30     5:00:56
3029  Liz Trentman           F 18-24    144/198     1:20:30     2:29:44     3:44:35       10:46   11:30     5:00:58
3030  Jonathan Young         M 25-29    236/285     1:17:59     2:31:22     3:45:42        9:38   11:30     5:00:58
3031  Paul Franke            M 45-49    242/305     1:08:58     2:16:07     3:35:47       13:14   11:30     5:01:04
3032  Gavin Walters          M 30-34    305/370     1:36:27     2:43:14     3:56:53        8:26   11:30     5:01:06
3033  Andy True              M 35-39    338/418     1:20:55     2:33:55     3:48:24       10:27   11:30     5:01:08
3034  Tonia Harding          F 35-39    181/291     1:21:55     2:35:54     3:47:09       11:24   11:30     5:01:08
3035  William Milak          M 55-59     96/148     1:18:36     2:29:06     3:44:40       12:34   11:30     5:01:12
3036  Jennifer Rodriguez     F 40-44    140/239     1:11:15     2:21:13     3:41:16       11:39   11:30     5:01:15
3037  Becky Brantner         F 35-39    182/291     1:17:34     2:27:43     3:43:39       12:13   11:31     5:01:20
3038  Ashley Kohl            F 18-24    145/198     1:13:00     2:19:49     3:37:15       10:05   11:31     5:01:20
3039  Steve Kohl             M 50-54    212/274     1:13:00     2:19:49     3:37:15       10:04   11:31     5:01:20
3040  Jack Boehnlein         M 60-64      43/94     1:05:27     2:01:48     3:18:42       15:18   11:31     5:01:22
3041  Carmen Coleman         F 40-44    141/239     1:15:45     2:26:31     3:45:53       10:27   11:31     5:01:24
3042  Mark Watts             M 30-34    306/370     1:13:48     2:21:29     3:38:05       12:42   11:31     5:01:26
3043  Dustin Fultz           M 18-24    154/183     1:16:12     2:17:40     3:37:03       10:22   11:31     5:01:28
3044  Bill Hale              M 45-49    243/305     1:05:11     2:06:48     3:33:57       13:19   11:31     5:01:28
3045  Devin Fultz            M 18-24    155/183     1:16:13     2:17:40     3:37:03       10:22   11:31     5:01:28
3046  Dana Voyles            F 40-44    142/239     1:07:46     2:16:11     3:34:24       12:38   11:31     5:01:32
3047  Tim Bayman             M 55-59     97/148     1:22:29     2:32:07     3:46:00       10:58   11:31     5:01:33
3048  Lisa O'Grady           F 45-49    102/185     1:16:57     2:25:06     3:43:50       11:18   11:31     5:01:34
3049  John Hochstetler       M 60-64      44/94     1:20:00     2:29:43     3:45:56       11:46   11:31     5:01:37
3050  Peter Jezek            M 35-39    339/418     1:07:31     2:11:30     3:36:03        8:38   11:31     5:01:38
3051  Steve Bean             M 65-69       8/17     1:15:27     2:25:14     3:41:22       12:13   11:31     5:01:41
3052  Alex Stone             M 25-29    237/285     1:08:53     2:14:41     3:38:53       10:32   11:31     5:01:41
3053  Sarah Gustavson        F 30-34    200/307     1:17:15     2:26:23     3:44:42       11:29   11:32     5:01:47
3054  K.E. Cunningham        M 55-59     98/148     1:12:17     2:16:13     3:36:52       11:28   11:32     5:01:49
3055  Daniel Cook            M 55-59     99/148     1:12:30     2:16:29     3:33:18       11:40   11:32     5:01:51
3056  Troy Tidwell           M 45-49    244/305     1:21:44     2:34:28     3:50:56       10:37   11:32     5:01:51
3057  William Beschman Jr    M 35-39    340/418     1:19:26     2:26:40     3:44:22       11:30   11:32     5:01:53
3058  Jeff Hauteman          M 40-44    325/405     1:12:39     2:20:55     3:42:07       11:02   11:32     5:02:02
3059  Kathy Roe              F 50-54     64/135     1:21:45     2:31:54     3:49:43        9:28   11:32     5:02:03
3060  Chris Bean             M 40-44    326/405     1:13:17     2:18:11     3:33:54       11:59   11:32     5:02:05
3061  Tim Nordquist          M 25-29    238/285     1:15:51     2:21:36     3:36:14       12:43   11:32     5:02:05
3062  Janice Kaczmarek       F 45-49    103/185     1:14:15     2:23:54     3:46:00       11:07   11:32     5:02:05
3063  Timothy Moore          M 45-49    245/305     1:07:33     2:11:12     3:37:01       10:54   11:33     5:02:14
3064  Jill Farar             F 35-39    183/291     1:13:37     2:21:03     3:41:22       10:45   11:33     5:02:14
3065  Chris Imbus            M 40-44    327/405     1:10:33     2:17:03     3:39:36       11:33   11:33     5:02:14
3066  Erica Searer           F 18-24    146/198     1:16:14     2:26:08     3:43:35       11:15   11:33     5:02:15
3067  Shannon Cartonia       F 25-29    221/326     1:07:26     2:16:33     3:36:42       10:09   11:33     5:02:16
3068  John May               M 30-34    307/370     1:11:29     2:18:00     3:40:24       10:33   11:33     5:02:16
3069  Thomas Armstrong       M 40-44    328/405     1:13:53     2:23:58     3:42:58       10:46   11:33     5:02:19
3070  Chris Kowalski         M 35-39    341/418     1:17:37     2:24:51     3:41:03       11:38   11:33     5:02:20
3071  Carl Kowalski          M 60-64      45/94     1:17:38     2:24:51     3:41:05       11:37   11:33     5:02:21
3072  Christine Neely        F 18-24    147/198     1:12:03     2:19:37     3:39:59       11:05   11:33     5:02:22
3073  Ruth Watson            F 40-44    143/239     1:17:35     2:27:25     3:47:03       12:50   11:33     5:02:23
3074  Norm Pond              M 25-29    239/285     1:03:00     1:59:13     3:22:17       12:38   11:33     5:02:27
3075  Kevin Larrick          M 35-39    342/418     1:03:18     2:05:27     3:26:37       13:52   11:33     5:02:28
3076  Daniel Featherstone    M 25-29    240/285     1:07:35     2:13:55     3:40:29       10:38   11:33     5:02:31
3077  Jessica Featherstone   F 30-34    201/307     1:07:35     2:13:57     3:40:29       10:37   11:33     5:02:31
3078  Jim Owens              M 45-49    246/305     1:09:29     2:14:21     3:33:14       12:39   11:33     5:02:33
3079  Gregg Iskra            M 40-44    329/405     1:16:38     2:25:51     3:41:30       11:14   11:34     5:02:38
3080  Sara Sampson           F 30-34    202/307     1:12:18     2:17:26     3:37:15       11:58   11:34     5:02:40
3081  Joseph Abiog           M 35-39    343/418     1:02:58     2:15:28     3:40:34       11:14   11:34     5:02:43
3082  Katie Morse            F 25-29    222/326     1:14:36     2:21:35     3:43:04       11:32   11:34     5:02:43
3083  Richard Faulkner       M 60-64      46/94     1:14:28     2:23:30     3:43:25       11:07   11:34     5:02:48
3084  Matthew Shomper        M 40-44    330/405     1:21:54     2:29:22     3:46:29       10:54   11:34     5:02:50
3085  Chris Nelson           M 35-39    344/418     1:12:27     2:20:38     3:36:25       13:48   11:34     5:02:58
3086  Beth Zapata            F 35-39    184/291     1:11:05     2:21:40     3:45:51        9:57   11:34     5:03:01
3087  Abby Grimm             F 25-29    223/326     1:13:53     2:28:02     3:40:46       12:02   11:35     5:03:07
3088  Amy Harris             F 35-39    185/291     1:15:53     2:26:03     3:42:33       10:51   11:35     5:03:08
3089  Jennifer Kwong         F 30-34    203/307     1:23:16     2:34:32     3:49:04       11:10   11:35     5:03:09
3090  Gerald Lee             M 30-34    308/370     1:23:16     2:34:38     3:49:04       11:10   11:35     5:03:09
3091  Ryan Olton             M 25-29    241/285     1:12:06     2:16:14     3:34:23       12:21   11:35     5:03:11
3092  Catherine Johnson      F 50-54     65/135     1:15:36     2:24:03     3:44:27       11:37   11:35     5:03:15
3093  Jozy Borders           M 25-29    242/285     1:07:17     2:10:33     3:34:42       10:58   11:35     5:03:20
3094  Charley Eiser          M 18-24    156/183     1:20:21     2:25:19     3:34:50        9:43   11:35     5:03:22
3095  William Cook           M 55-59    100/148     1:04:50     2:02:09     3:14:42       11:40   11:35     5:03:27
3096  William Ciarniello     M 25-29    243/285     1:18:38     2:28:30     3:43:21       11:32   11:35     5:03:28
3097  George Everett         M 60-64      47/94     1:12:28     2:25:28     3:47:24       10:09   11:36     5:03:31
3098  Skeeter Williams       M 60-64      48/94     1:19:56     2:27:44     3:44:31       10:42   11:36     5:03:31
3099  Kasmira Kit            F 35-39    186/291     1:13:18     2:20:11     3:40:05       10:39   11:36     5:03:33
3100  Sheila Rose            F 40-44    144/239     1:16:25     2:19:36     3:30:57       11:31   11:36     5:03:33
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3101  Terri Blair            F 50-54     66/135     1:27:36     2:36:11     3:47:41       12:29   11:36     5:03:34
3102  Jill Auciello          F 25-29    224/326     1:17:08     2:30:41     3:49:16       10:34   11:36     5:03:36
3103  Rick Best              M 55-59    101/148     1:11:37     2:13:23     3:36:04       13:01   11:36     5:03:36
3104  Jaime Anderson         F 30-34    204/307     1:19:44     2:28:31     3:45:04       11:28   11:36     5:03:36
3105  Mandy Agnew            F 18-24    148/198     1:19:43     2:28:31     3:45:04       11:29   11:36     5:03:38
3106  William Kladakis       M 25-29    244/285     1:11:53     2:18:05     3:38:26       10:43   11:36     5:03:39
3107  David Jasinski         M 50-54    213/274     1:16:15     2:24:24     3:36:44       11:21   11:36     5:03:40
3108  Amanda Duimstra        F 30-34    205/307     1:19:17     2:30:48     3:45:35       10:54   11:36     5:03:41
3109  Chad Winkle            M 25-29    245/285     1:07:27     2:08:15     3:32:40       13:21   11:36     5:03:41
3110  Paul Roepke            M 40-44    331/405     1:07:45     2:10:36     3:29:45       11:52   11:36     5:03:42
3111  Tj Schmitz             M 25-29    246/285     1:09:44     2:13:40     3:35:33        9:34   11:36     5:03:46
3112  David Clardy           M 40-44    332/405     1:07:18     2:13:26     3:36:42       11:10   11:36     5:03:49
3113  Donna Wiedeburg        F 40-44    145/239     1:10:12     2:16:25     3:34:28       11:38   11:36     5:03:52
3114  Jennie Liston          F 35-39    187/291     1:18:18     2:27:31     3:47:00       10:39   11:36     5:03:52
3115  John Turner            M 45-49    247/305     1:08:45     2:20:16     3:43:01       11:36   11:36     5:03:53
3116  Karen Ball             F 55-59      24/64     1:18:52     2:29:09     3:45:30       12:09   11:37     5:04:00
3117  Anthony Alonso         M 45-49    248/305     1:18:51     2:29:09     3:45:30       12:09   11:37     5:04:00
3118  Jeff Hartman           M 30-34    309/370     1:09:37     2:15:00     3:36:43       12:50   11:37     5:04:02
3119  Alexandra Wetzel       F 18-24    149/198     1:12:58     2:21:14     3:44:17       10:35   11:37     5:04:05
3120  Gary Franke            M 50-54    214/274     1:07:34     2:17:35     3:38:51       13:24   11:37     5:04:07
3121  Harry Oschip           M 25-29    247/285     1:03:42     2:13:30     3:41:38       10:04   11:37     5:04:07
3122  Luke Starkey           M 25-29    248/285     1:14:08     2:23:18     3:42:08       12:05   11:37     5:04:08
3123  Earl Shanks            M 50-54    215/274     1:10:09     2:16:29     3:36:06       13:14   11:37     5:04:12
3124  Carol Nicholas         F 45-49    104/185     1:13:02     2:26:37     3:46:47       12:41   11:37     5:04:12
3125  Alejandro Lara         M 18-24    157/183     1:07:18     2:09:18     3:24:59       14:32   11:37     5:04:15
3126  Dan Keck               M 45-49    249/305     1:07:05     2:15:32     3:38:48       10:06   11:37     5:04:18
3127  Jennifer Dobson        F 40-44    146/239     1:16:40     2:26:28     3:44:38       11:10   11:37     5:04:20
3128  Andrew Schaewe         M 40-44    333/405     1:16:40     2:26:28     3:44:38       11:11   11:37     5:04:20
3129  John Szoke             M 30-34    310/370     1:13:17     2:18:35     3:31:22       13:38   11:37     5:04:21
3130  Lisa Szoke             F 30-34    206/307     1:13:01     2:18:35     3:31:22       13:36   11:37     5:04:21
3131  Paul Jalen             M 35-39    345/418     1:07:36     2:13:57     3:33:35       13:46   11:38     5:04:25
3132  Culleena Doan          F 40-44    147/239     1:16:06     2:26:04     3:43:12       11:13   11:38     5:04:27
3133  Justin King            M 35-39    346/418     1:23:01     2:42:20     3:52:52       11:05   11:38     5:04:28
3134  Brian Johnson          M 30-34    311/370     1:13:29     2:22:05     3:41:53       11:09   11:38     5:04:28
3135  Lauren Palumbo         F 30-34    207/307     1:10:44     2:16:24     3:41:52       11:23   11:38     5:04:29
3136  Benjamin Webster       M 35-39    347/418     1:15:16     2:23:14     3:46:10       10:55   11:38     5:04:40
3137  Marcia Fowler          F 50-54     67/135     1:16:23     2:24:52     3:42:42       11:59   11:38     5:04:42
3138  Patrick Budnik         M 30-34    312/370     1:15:36     2:22:22     3:35:10       14:13   11:38     5:04:42
3139  Lisa Voils             F 40-44    148/239     1:11:25     2:17:06     3:32:09       14:25   11:38     5:04:44
3140  Darwin Weimer          M 50-54    216/274     1:18:24     2:32:33     3:53:17       10:03   11:38     5:04:44
3141  Donald Voils           M 45-49    250/305     1:11:24     2:17:05     3:32:08       14:26   11:38     5:04:44
3142  Ryan Breen             M 30-34    313/370     1:14:24     2:19:04     3:36:45       13:26   11:38     5:04:47
3143  Reed Rogers            M 18-24    158/183       59:43     1:58:25     3:23:34       12:33   11:38     5:04:47
3144  Paul Seibert           M 45-49    251/305     1:14:54     2:23:52     3:41:06       12:18   11:38     5:04:48
3145  Dawn Murphy            F 35-39    188/291     1:18:48     2:27:54     3:46:05       11:09   11:38     5:04:48
3146  Carrie Bleser          F 35-39    189/291     1:18:49     2:27:54     3:46:05       11:11   11:39     5:04:48
3147  Amy Pritchard          F 45-49    105/185     1:16:44     2:27:32     3:46:01       11:00   11:39     5:04:51
3148  Eric Boehmker          M 25-29    249/285     1:17:34     2:22:28     3:43:02        8:43   11:39     5:04:53
3149  Veronica Baptista      F 40-44    149/239     1:15:20     2:25:29     3:45:07       11:14   11:39     5:04:53
3150  Jessica Settelmayer    F 30-34    208/307     1:20:27     2:26:47     3:43:39       11:06   11:39     5:04:59
3151  Christina North        F 25-29    225/326     1:20:35     2:33:13     3:53:31       10:14   11:39     5:05:01
3152  Joseph Fox             M 18-24    159/183     1:12:20     2:13:53     3:34:51        9:42   11:39     5:05:05
3153  Mark Foster            M 25-29    250/285     1:16:11     2:27:28     3:45:22       11:48   11:39     5:05:06
3154  Nikki Glenn            F 25-29    226/326     1:16:11     2:27:28     3:45:23       11:48   11:39     5:05:07
3155  Rebecca Smalley        F 30-34    209/307     1:19:03     2:27:46     3:47:54        9:46   11:39     5:05:07
3156  Liane Axe              F 30-34    210/307     1:25:31     2:34:37     3:59:32        8:41   11:39     5:05:07
3157  Elizabeth Hewitt       F 25-29    227/326     1:16:14     2:25:51     3:46:46       11:18   11:39     5:05:08
3158  Christopher Milam      M 25-29    251/285     1:17:07     2:20:52     3:33:52       12:26   11:39     5:05:11
3159  Kim Wilhite            F 25-29    228/326     1:08:30     2:12:05     3:34:46       12:06   11:39     5:05:12
3160  Amy Watson             F 35-39    190/291     1:17:01     2:24:49     3:41:10       10:03   11:39     5:05:14
3161  Steve Deedrick         M 50-54    217/274     1:16:31     2:26:44     3:45:01       11:53   11:40     5:05:20
3162  Donna Holzmiller       F 45-49    106/185     1:16:07     2:29:15     3:43:42       10:15   11:40     5:05:21
3163  Alyssa Smith           F 18-24    150/198     1:20:30     2:29:44     3:46:30        9:31   11:40     5:05:22
3164  Kevin Park             M 35-39    348/418     1:24:53     2:31:45     3:47:29       11:25   11:40     5:05:27
3165  Christopher Park       M 30-34    314/370     1:24:53     2:31:45     3:47:29       11:25   11:40     5:05:27
3166  Mark Bates             M 40-44    334/405     1:08:07     2:10:37     3:34:48       13:45   11:40     5:05:31
3167  Brett Hanes            M 40-44    335/405     1:17:03     2:20:03     3:34:26       13:11   11:40     5:05:31
3168  Georgette Broadfoot    F 40-44    150/239     1:14:01     2:23:22     3:41:50       12:32   11:40     5:05:39
3169  Jay Ernst              M 25-29    252/285     1:12:26     2:20:41     3:45:32       10:21   11:41     5:05:51
3170  Marsha Pippin          F 45-49    107/185     1:11:40     2:20:29     3:41:48       12:10   11:41     5:05:52
3171  Anuradha Kalidindi     F 40-44    151/239     1:13:24     2:20:20     3:42:10       11:20   11:41     5:05:52
3172  Jonathan Flores        M 18-24    160/183     1:07:55     2:10:42     3:41:45        9:57   11:41     5:05:56
3173  Steven Paull           M 35-39    349/418     1:18:15     2:25:46     3:47:22       10:02   11:41     5:05:57
3174  Jennifer Bishop        F 25-29    229/326     1:18:22     2:31:54     3:52:24       10:21   11:41     5:05:59
3175  Greg Larson            M 40-44    336/405     1:28:19     2:35:46     3:47:54       11:39   11:41     5:06:03
3176  Theresa Connolly       F 35-39    191/291     1:12:51     2:16:04     3:37:50       11:46   11:42     5:06:09
3177  Phil Lawrence          M 45-49    252/305     1:15:40     2:22:52     3:37:44       14:03   11:42     5:06:18
3178  Lee Jimenez            M 25-29    253/285     1:10:11     2:24:35     3:43:33        9:17   11:42     5:06:21
3179  Diana Diaz             F 30-34    211/307     1:11:22     2:21:21     3:41:08       12:10   11:42     5:06:32
3180  Buddy Dieheimer        M 30-34    315/370     1:07:11     2:16:42     3:34:57       10:30   11:43     5:06:35
3181  Joan Sewert            F 60-64       4/27     1:18:29     2:27:11     3:46:57       11:24   11:43     5:06:38
3182  Douglas Warrick        M 50-54    218/274     1:17:52     2:28:30     3:46:29       11:15   11:43     5:06:46
3183  Sara Auciello          F 30-34    212/307     1:17:08     2:30:41     3:49:17       11:30   11:43     5:06:47
3184  Becky Harter           F 35-39    192/291     1:16:53     2:25:02     3:44:39       11:28   11:43     5:06:59
3185  Ronald Eagle           M 55-59    102/148     1:06:49     2:09:07     3:36:24       12:31   11:44     5:07:03
3186  Erin Demarco           F 45-49    108/185     1:13:13     2:22:06     3:40:56       12:36   11:44     5:07:06
3187  Megan Lackmeyer        F 25-29    230/326     1:11:32     2:19:20     3:39:52       11:26   11:44     5:07:07
3188  Batman Robin           M 60-64      49/94     1:20:56     2:32:13     3:49:37       10:49   11:44     5:07:09
3189  Malcolm Gibson         M 60-64      50/94     1:18:03     2:27:10     3:45:02       13:02   11:44     5:07:10
3190  Ed Haas                M 50-54    219/274     1:20:27     2:34:33     3:53:36       10:40   11:44     5:07:11
3191  Michael Lewis          M 55-59    103/148     1:23:22     2:34:51     3:51:32       12:01   11:44     5:07:14
3192  Heather Zucker         F 25-29    231/326     1:17:40     2:33:07     3:51:31       10:29   11:44     5:07:17
3193  Molly Klingele         F 35-39    193/291     1:09:49     2:18:40     3:41:40       10:59   11:44     5:07:19
3194  Larry Rawe             M 55-59    104/148     1:05:23     2:03:43     3:24:26       16:38   11:44     5:07:20
3195  Annette Hansen         F 40-44    152/239     1:16:04     2:27:20     3:47:56       11:36   11:44     5:07:25
3196  Emily Chewning         F 18-24    151/198     1:14:52     2:24:50     3:44:38       11:26   11:45     5:07:39
3197  Toni Bohannon          F 40-44    153/239     1:12:31     2:18:27     3:35:20       12:48   11:45     5:07:39
3198  Greg Gottschlich       M 55-59    105/148     1:12:46     2:21:25     3:43:45       12:51   11:45     5:07:50
3199  Cindy Young            F 50-54     68/135     1:12:46     2:21:25     3:43:43       12:52   11:45     5:07:50
3200  Christina Sanderson    F 25-29    232/326     1:16:26     2:26:46     3:47:14       11:19   11:46     5:07:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3201  Shalynn Jennings       F 35-39    194/291     1:16:50     2:28:54     3:47:21       11:53   11:46     5:07:56
3202  Michael Cole           M 45-49    253/305     1:24:17     2:38:20     3:55:59       10:07   11:46     5:08:04
3203  Jade Fea               F 30-34    213/307     1:21:19     2:29:55     3:50:09       10:36   11:46     5:08:04
3204  Perry Peppas           M 50-54    220/274     1:21:23     2:32:13     3:48:08       12:04   11:46     5:08:05
3205  Jeremy Kaczmarek       M 18-24    161/183     1:07:39     2:16:40     3:40:24       12:31   11:46     5:08:06
3206  Diane Sager            F 50-54     69/135     1:19:11     2:30:49     3:51:07       10:56   11:46     5:08:06
3207  William Becker         M 25-29    254/285     1:06:12     2:18:30     3:41:51       12:04   11:46     5:08:09
3208  Jennifer Smaltz        F 35-39    195/291     1:10:12     2:20:57     3:44:39       11:19   11:46     5:08:10
3209  Verna Puckett          F 40-44    154/239     1:17:28     2:25:27     3:45:10       10:20   11:46     5:08:12
3210  Marty Brasington       M 40-44    337/405     1:12:50     2:17:43     3:31:15       11:16   11:46     5:08:14
3211  Eilleen Presnell       F 50-54     70/135     1:22:01     2:33:01     3:51:23       11:09   11:46     5:08:16
3212  Shannon Fyfe           F 25-29    233/326     1:16:10     2:29:36     3:46:40       11:21   11:46     5:08:16
3213  Allison Walton         F 30-34    214/307     1:21:37     2:33:07     3:49:57       11:40   11:47     5:08:26
3214  Sean Jameson           M 18-24    162/183     1:00:54     2:23:35     3:48:55        9:51   11:47     5:08:26
3215  Jerl Patton            M 60-64      51/94     1:21:19     2:31:55     3:49:06       11:57   11:47     5:08:26
3216  Teresa Libbey          F 55-59      25/64     1:24:27     2:33:34     3:49:08       11:16   11:47     5:08:30
3217  Cindy Becker           F 50-54     71/135     1:28:12     2:42:21     3:59:07        9:36   11:47     5:08:30
3218  Jennifer Morgan        F 40-44    155/239     1:28:11     2:42:21     3:59:07        9:37   11:47     5:08:30
3219  Lynlee Hazen           F 18-24    152/198     1:16:17     2:25:30     3:43:33       11:16   11:47     5:08:32
3220  Brent Graden           M 40-44    338/405     1:04:54     2:19:18     3:43:55       11:06   11:47     5:08:42
3221  Scott Isenhart         M 40-44    339/405     1:15:16     2:28:03     3:42:32       12:40   11:48     5:08:54
3222  Karl Fricke            M 50-54    221/274     1:16:53     2:27:12     3:44:42       11:47   11:48     5:08:56
3223  Tammy Gee              F 45-49    109/185     1:19:09     2:31:24     3:49:19        9:52   11:48     5:08:58
3224  Tracey Bowers          F 40-44    156/239     1:14:49     2:24:29     3:44:17       11:41   11:48     5:08:59
3225  John Federspiel        M 40-44    340/405     1:18:20     2:28:20     3:47:27       12:26   11:48     5:09:00
3226  William Myers          M 60-64      52/94     1:13:16     2:22:36     3:44:41       12:28   11:49     5:09:13
3227  Katina Turner          F 50-54     72/135     1:07:08     2:11:51     3:36:46       10:48   11:49     5:09:18
3228  Sari Nesbit            F 25-29    234/326     1:16:56     2:26:40     3:43:35       12:25   11:49     5:09:19
3229  Julie Mulcahy          F 40-44    157/239     1:23:38     2:35:30     3:55:26       10:07   11:49     5:09:20
3230  Justin Graham          M 30-34    316/370     1:19:53     2:28:38     3:47:58       11:31   11:49     5:09:29
3231  Melvin Bedree          M 50-54    222/274     1:16:53     2:27:13     3:44:41       12:26   11:49     5:09:35
3232  Laura Williams         F 35-39    196/291     1:14:50     2:24:29     3:44:17       12:23   11:50     5:09:41
3233  Brian Hudson           M 35-39    350/418     1:18:31     2:33:45     3:49:06       10:47   11:50     5:09:43
3234  Tate Borcoman          M 35-39    351/418     1:02:30     2:05:58     3:24:01       13:50   11:50     5:09:44
3235  John Roach             M 35-39    352/418     1:18:31     2:33:45     3:49:06       10:47   11:50     5:09:44
3236  Patrick Roach          M 25-29    255/285     1:03:41     2:15:34     3:42:07        9:57   11:50     5:09:48
3237  David Thierjung        M 45-49    254/305     1:20:02     2:37:46     3:52:49        9:53   11:50     5:09:49
3238  Mike Wadsworth         M 25-29    256/285     1:24:59     2:35:10     3:56:37       11:15   11:50     5:09:55
3239  Michael Meyer          M 40-44    341/405     1:14:58     2:23:35     3:42:46       12:16   11:50     5:09:55
3240  Jeff Puckett           M 45-49    255/305     1:17:28     2:25:27     3:45:09       11:22   11:50     5:09:55
3241  Kyalo Muthiani         M 35-39    353/418     1:03:07     2:04:16     3:30:11       11:35   11:50     5:09:57
3242  Tawn Chard             F 30-34    215/307     1:12:01     2:20:58     3:43:36       12:16   11:51     5:10:11
3243  Andrew Bauer           M 25-29    257/285     1:17:03     2:20:42     3:40:33       12:42   11:51     5:10:13
3244  Karen Yoder            F 35-39    197/291     1:26:39     2:45:52     4:02:42        9:46   11:51     5:10:15
3245  Emily Holthaus         F 25-29    235/326     1:15:59     2:26:44     3:53:09       10:40   11:51     5:10:16
3246  Megan Holthaus         F 18-24    153/198     1:15:59     2:26:44     3:53:09       10:41   11:51     5:10:16
3247  Ernie Whisman          M 40-44    342/405     1:14:04     2:21:14     3:42:08       13:17   11:51     5:10:22
3248  Rebecca Franklin       F 30-34    216/307     1:17:21     2:28:36     3:51:39       10:14   11:51     5:10:26
3249  Mark Vaizer            M 45-49    256/305     1:14:20     2:19:55     3:40:38       13:53   11:52     5:10:31
3250  Christine Fahs         F 40-44    158/239     1:19:40     2:31:38     3:52:46       11:04   11:52     5:10:31
3251  Cherie Estill          F 40-44    159/239     1:21:59     2:32:12     3:49:46       11:07   11:52     5:10:31
3252  Erika Engelkamp        F 25-29    236/326     1:22:05     2:32:12     3:49:53       11:01   11:52     5:10:32
3253  Kris Wenzel            M 45-49    257/305     1:12:43     2:18:20     3:39:11       11:40   11:52     5:10:34
3254  Alexandra Leach-Wick   F 18-24    154/198     1:19:43     2:30:25     3:54:11       10:21   11:52     5:10:37
3255  Samantha Renn          F 30-34    217/307     1:14:53     2:28:10     3:46:12       12:12   11:52     5:10:39
3256  Sheri Hare             F 50-54     73/135     1:21:32     2:32:14     3:49:54       11:09   11:52     5:10:41
3257  Michael Lewis          M 45-49    258/305     1:12:15     2:18:56     3:33:26       16:20   11:52     5:10:44
3258  Martin Hovey           M 60-64      53/94     1:22:08     2:32:15     3:49:46       11:03   11:52     5:10:45
3259  Dennis Ginney          M 40-44    343/405     1:04:55     2:07:48     3:31:51       11:32   11:52     5:10:45
3260  Paul Caylor            M 50-54    223/274     1:22:30     2:35:21     3:50:51       10:49   11:52     5:10:49
3261  David Drake            M 35-39    354/418     1:13:29     2:23:56     3:44:54       11:30   11:52     5:10:51
3262  Traci Collins          F 40-44    160/239     1:12:13     2:20:09     3:42:57       12:07   11:52     5:10:52
3263  Lauren Matthes         F 25-29    237/326     1:16:21     2:26:07     3:46:48       11:31   11:52     5:10:52
3264  Kelly Jackson          F 45-49    110/185     1:15:25     2:26:07     3:46:30       12:01   11:53     5:11:02
3265  Dottie Holly           F 55-59      26/64     1:21:08     2:33:46     3:53:46       10:26   11:53     5:11:02
3266  Kevin Brosi            M 55-59    106/148     1:19:27     2:29:09     3:51:34       11:14   11:53     5:11:05
3267  Greg Schultz           M 40-44    344/405     1:06:46     2:14:12     3:37:53       16:20   11:53     5:11:07
3268  Kevin Keegan           M 60-64      54/94     1:23:14     2:35:10     3:53:47       11:12   11:53     5:11:11
3269  Erin Collazo           F 30-34    218/307     1:28:57     2:42:15     4:04:35        9:29   11:53     5:11:17
3270  Kayoko Dan             F 30-34    219/307     1:15:48     2:25:33     3:47:12       12:09   11:53     5:11:19
3271  Tina Dotterweich       F 35-39    198/291     1:16:53     2:21:03     3:41:16       10:23   11:53     5:11:19
3272  Kc Kleinman            F 50-54     74/135     1:17:00     2:28:16     3:48:34       12:18   11:54     5:11:23
3273  Mennatallah Eltaki     F 30-34    220/307     1:16:57     2:30:37     3:48:01       13:28   11:54     5:11:24
3274  Douglas Schuckmann     M 45-49    259/305     1:10:31     2:16:17     3:38:27       13:03   11:54     5:11:26
3275  Jonas Kelley           M 30-34    317/370     1:11:10     2:18:55     3:41:41       12:22   11:54     5:11:30
3276  Kendra Guynan          F 25-29    238/326     1:13:01     2:23:31     3:47:56       11:30   11:54     5:11:31
3277  Laurie Schneider       F 40-44    161/239     1:23:00     2:36:47     3:54:15       10:32   11:54     5:11:32
3278  Felisha Hartmann       F 30-34    221/307     1:10:05     2:19:31     3:44:31       12:34   11:54     5:11:38
3279  Paul Underhill         M 30-34    318/370     1:23:28     2:29:06     3:42:37       13:50   11:54     5:11:46
3280  Meghan Mooney          F 30-34    222/307     1:18:41     2:32:49     3:52:07       11:52   11:55     5:11:53
3281  Mark Mooney            M 40-44    345/405     1:18:42     2:32:49     3:52:07       11:53   11:55     5:11:53
3282  Tonya Blankenship      F 35-39    199/291     1:20:18     2:30:27     3:48:25       11:23   11:55     5:11:53
3283  Gaetano Dimaggio       M 40-44    346/405     1:15:46     2:25:54     3:43:28       12:53   11:55     5:11:55
3284  Cathy Russo            F 50-54     75/135     1:15:45     2:25:52     3:41:48       12:57   11:55     5:11:55
3285  William Scott          M 60-64      55/94     1:22:59     2:38:07     3:56:38       10:59   11:55     5:11:58
3286  Isaac Higgins          M 30-34    319/370     1:19:20     2:32:43     3:50:48       10:30   11:55     5:12:02
3287  Shilonqua Lee          F 30-34    223/307     1:19:20     2:32:43     3:50:49       10:30   11:55     5:12:03
3288  Cameron Vaughan        M 50-54    224/274     1:05:07     2:08:45     3:33:33       13:49   11:55     5:12:04
3289  Paul Zimbeck           M 35-39    355/418       58:10     1:51:27     3:28:46       15:21   11:55     5:12:07
3290  Pam Zimbeck            F 40-44    162/239     1:02:14     2:01:48     3:28:46       15:21   11:55     5:12:07
3291  Rod Spearman           M 55-59    107/148     1:20:38     2:31:07     3:48:09       13:45   11:55     5:12:07
3292  Douglas Gladman        M 35-39    356/418     1:12:53     2:21:30     3:41:30       13:24   11:55     5:12:08
3293  Joe Trainer            M 35-39    357/418     1:14:19     2:23:57     3:46:57       11:31   11:56     5:12:16
3294  Michael Beckett        M 30-34    320/370     1:27:31     2:45:42     4:01:24       11:21   11:56     5:12:18
3295  Michael Weber          M 55-59    108/148     1:16:31     2:26:19     3:47:31       11:48   11:56     5:12:22
3296  Mark Freeman           M 55-59    109/148     1:10:18     2:16:27     3:42:39       11:11   11:56     5:12:22
3297  Grant Cooper           M 18-24    163/183     1:11:16     2:14:39     3:36:38       12:59   11:56     5:12:24
3298  Ginger Shaver          F 60-64       5/27     1:17:20     2:30:59     3:51:01       11:51   11:56     5:12:25
3299  Sunita Tummalapalli    F 40-44    163/239     1:15:22     2:27:30     3:50:00       12:41   11:56     5:12:25
3300  Jason Hipskind         M 35-39    358/418     1:16:07     2:24:11     3:54:20       11:02   11:56     5:12:27
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3301  Dena Hipskind          F 35-39    200/291     1:16:07     2:24:11     3:54:20       11:02   11:56     5:12:28
3302  Karleen Kudej          F 30-34    224/307     1:14:02     2:28:45     3:51:11       10:35   11:56     5:12:29
3303  Ken Chestek            M 55-59    110/148     1:15:30     2:23:07     3:42:49       12:58   11:56     5:12:29
3304  Stephanie Mills        F 18-24    155/198     1:16:55     2:28:22     3:52:42       11:04   11:56     5:12:29
3305  Courtney Hubbard       F 18-24    156/198     1:08:40     2:14:51     3:42:31       13:35   11:56     5:12:39
3306  Samuel Louie           M 40-44    347/405     1:15:08     2:30:54     3:53:44       10:59   11:56     5:12:39
3307  Wendy Ray              F 35-39    201/291     1:22:43     2:36:25     3:56:57       11:06   11:57     5:12:41
3308  Hale Thurston          M 45-49    260/305     1:23:05     2:31:10     3:45:50       12:18   11:57     5:12:42
3309  Mark Janosky           M 55-59    111/148     1:21:11     2:32:07     3:55:52       10:45   11:57     5:12:49
3310  Kyle Allen             M 30-34    321/370     1:16:32     2:24:04     3:40:43       12:27   11:57     5:12:49
3311  Toshiyuki Arai         M 30-34    322/370     1:16:36     2:27:19     3:48:49       11:02   11:57     5:12:49
3312  Katrinka Castle        F 40-44    164/239     1:21:57     2:32:45     3:50:28       12:26   11:57     5:12:50
3313  Patrick McKennedy      M 35-39    359/418     1:13:10     2:25:46     3:51:38       11:24   11:57     5:12:58
3314  Aaron Ruter            M 18-24    164/183     1:12:37     2:15:41     3:19:09       16:53   11:57     5:13:00
3315  Steve Black            M 60-64      56/94     1:22:07     2:35:29     3:54:51       11:48   11:57     5:13:03
3316  Donnie Brashear        M 35-39    360/418     1:21:47     2:33:39     3:52:55       11:59   11:57     5:13:04
3317  Greg Kinross Jr.       M 35-39    361/418     1:20:08     2:33:56     3:52:19       10:32   11:57     5:13:04
3318  Lisa Brashear          F 35-39    202/291     1:21:46     2:33:39     3:52:56       12:00   11:57     5:13:06
3319  Lisa Ramos-Archbold    F 45-49    111/185     1:22:51     2:36:09     3:53:12       10:59   11:58     5:13:06
3320  Frank Smith            M 35-39    362/418     1:09:22     2:16:38     3:37:00       13:25   11:58     5:13:08
3321  David Kline            M 45-49    261/305     1:15:53     2:20:30     3:41:17       12:59   11:58     5:13:09
3322  Lisa Howell            F 40-44    165/239     1:30:13     2:43:08     4:03:10        9:35   11:58     5:13:10
3323  Allison Leigh          F 30-34    225/307     1:19:47     2:30:25     3:50:17       11:49   11:58     5:13:11
3324  Shannon Flahive        F 18-24    157/198     1:21:51     2:32:28     3:51:33       11:27   11:58     5:13:11
3325  Jessica Ketner         F 25-29    239/326     1:14:33     2:27:13     3:52:05       10:56   11:58     5:13:23
3326  Tom Hatfield           M 45-49    262/305     1:18:01     2:28:38     3:47:26       12:21   11:58     5:13:27
3327  Marla Hunteman         F 40-44    166/239     1:17:53     2:26:37     3:43:57       11:50   11:58     5:13:28
3328  William Wolfe          M 40-44    348/405     1:24:31     2:34:27     3:54:57       11:42   11:58     5:13:30
3329  David White            M 50-54    225/274     1:18:38     2:33:16     3:51:20       12:13   11:58     5:13:32
3330  Andrea La Torre        F 25-29    240/326     1:21:33     2:33:23     3:53:03       10:05   11:59     5:13:38
3331  Wendy Reppart          F 40-44    167/239     1:13:50     2:23:10     3:45:21       12:20   11:59     5:13:42
3332  Joseph Fritz           M 45-49    263/305     1:33:35     2:38:45     3:52:55       12:50   11:59     5:13:46
3333  Claire Carder          F 55-59      27/64     1:20:27     2:33:03     3:56:52       10:42   11:59     5:13:46
3334  Kathryn Braun          F 25-29    241/326     1:15:48     2:24:51     3:43:21       13:04   11:59     5:13:55
3335  Irene Preklet          F 35-39    203/291     1:18:45     2:32:01     3:55:39       11:37   11:59     5:13:55
3336  Mark Lindsley          M 40-44    349/405     1:10:14     2:20:04     3:41:51       11:10   11:59     5:13:56
3337  Shane Koch             M 40-44    350/405     1:18:39     2:26:37     3:49:39       13:20   12:00     5:14:02
3338  John Nuckels           M 45-49    264/305     1:13:46     2:18:54     3:42:39       11:55   12:00     5:14:03
3339  Robert Zellner         M 30-34    323/370     1:12:16     2:15:28     3:35:19       12:47   12:00     5:14:03
3340  Wes Clark              M 50-54    226/274     1:14:21     2:18:26     3:37:37       12:20   12:00     5:14:14
3341  Ann Schreuders         F 30-34    226/307     1:14:47     2:24:17     3:50:27       12:18   12:00     5:14:17
3342  William Poncin         M 55-59    112/148     1:19:13     2:31:26     3:55:38       11:10   12:00     5:14:19
3343  Bill Law               M 60-64      57/94     1:11:40     2:18:57     3:41:53       13:43   12:01     5:14:25
3344  Cherie Napp            F 55-59      28/64     1:18:51     2:28:59     3:46:43       12:45   12:01     5:14:25
3345  John Lamb              M 35-39    363/418     1:17:56     2:23:42     3:41:16       11:38   12:01     5:14:26
3346  Stephanie Pabst        F 35-39    204/291     1:12:37     2:22:05     3:45:37       12:29   12:01     5:14:27
3347  Brian Hunter           M 25-29    258/285     1:14:37     2:26:24     3:50:42       11:20   12:01     5:14:28
3348  Jennifer Olk           F 35-39    205/291     1:12:10     2:22:32     3:47:07       13:07   12:01     5:14:28
3349  Meredith Luebbers-Palm F 35-39    206/291     1:08:08     2:14:34     3:39:03       13:44   12:01     5:14:31
3350  Angela Ahlfeld         F 35-39    207/291     1:08:50     2:14:34     3:39:04       13:44   12:01     5:14:31
3351  David Bruening         M 50-54    227/274     1:06:41     2:12:06     3:43:11       13:26   12:01     5:14:35
3352  John Davis             M 40-44    351/405     1:17:38     2:27:00     3:49:12       12:06   12:01     5:14:42
3353  Shannon Milton         F 35-39    208/291     1:14:13     2:29:13     3:51:25       10:52   12:01     5:14:42
3354  Doug Hott              M 35-39    364/418     1:11:13     2:18:48     3:36:06       13:36   12:01     5:14:44
3355  Traci Schommer         F 40-44    168/239     1:19:14     2:29:51     3:51:33       12:21   12:01     5:14:46
3356  Chung-Yee Loo          F 40-44    169/239     1:22:35     2:38:53     3:55:17       10:50   12:01     5:14:48
3357  Sandra Roque           F 45-49    112/185     1:25:52     2:40:18     3:57:07       11:20   12:01     5:14:49
3358  Carlos Simon           M 45-49    265/305     1:25:52     2:40:18     3:57:06       11:21   12:01     5:14:49
3359  Jennifer Upham         F 35-39    209/291     1:20:21     2:28:59     3:48:06       10:39   12:01     5:14:50
3360  Eric Boehmer           M 40-44    352/405     1:20:20     2:28:59     3:48:06       10:40   12:01     5:14:50
3361  Lance Ayers            M 18-24    165/183     1:06:47     2:21:45     3:51:56        7:56   12:01     5:14:51
3362  Michale Sanker         F 30-34    227/307     1:26:46     2:41:49     3:59:47       10:35   12:02     5:14:53
3363  Angie Gross            F 35-39    210/291     1:12:11     2:21:00     3:45:23       12:57   12:02     5:14:57
3364  Jenny Rudy             F 50-54     76/135     1:20:18     2:32:00     3:53:46       12:24   12:02     5:15:00
3365  Cindy Frazer           F 35-39    211/291     1:20:18     2:28:52     3:50:07       12:58   12:02     5:15:00
3366  David Flynn            M 60-64      58/94     1:13:31     2:22:59     3:44:36       14:31   12:02     5:15:00
3367  Laura Walsh            F 18-24    158/198     1:01:17     1:59:33     3:28:49       14:53   12:02     5:15:02
3368  Christa McAndrew       F 35-39    212/291     1:14:15     2:24:08     3:48:45       10:28   12:02     5:15:09
3369  Robert Buckles         M 50-54    228/274     1:13:29     2:22:52     3:46:26       12:07   12:02     5:15:10
3370  Abbey Walter           F 25-29    242/326     1:17:40     2:32:49     3:53:40       11:47   12:03     5:15:20
3371  Katie Clemons          F 30-34    228/307     1:20:18     2:34:43     3:53:42       11:47   12:03     5:15:24
3372  Karen Dorn             F 35-39    213/291     1:20:19     2:34:44     3:53:42       11:47   12:03     5:15:24
3373  Jeremy Black           M 40-44    353/405     1:14:23     2:28:13     3:50:25       10:50   12:03     5:15:26
3374  Kim Long               F 30-34    229/307     1:16:00     2:23:24     3:44:36       12:46   12:03     5:15:28
3375  Julia Scholz-Pinger    F 35-39    214/291     1:20:50     2:33:37     3:53:33       11:47   12:03     5:15:31
3376  Sara Giovanni          F 25-29    243/326     1:16:54     2:25:21     3:54:21       11:38   12:03     5:15:35
3377  Lisa Erickson          F 18-24    159/198     1:19:57     2:32:18     3:59:16        9:52   12:04     5:15:49
3378  Bryan Preston          M 30-34    324/370     1:06:57     2:18:52     3:46:28       12:40   12:04     5:15:54
3379  Sarah Carr             F 18-24    160/198     1:17:35     2:26:35     3:51:09       11:15   12:04     5:15:57
3380  Holly Dearth           F 45-49    113/185     1:11:06     2:17:44     3:41:28       12:56   12:04     5:16:00
3381  Jennifer Kosmala       F 25-29    244/326     1:15:22     2:27:19     3:47:42       12:53   12:04     5:16:01
3382  Ashley Parker          F 25-29    245/326     1:19:37     2:31:47     3:54:04       11:28   12:04     5:16:05
3383  Kyle Lewis             M 18-24    166/183     1:09:42     2:18:48     3:42:58       17:29   12:04     5:16:06
3384  Leslie Weeks           F 45-49    114/185     1:19:09     2:32:20     3:55:24       11:26   12:04     5:16:09
3385  Jeff Todd              M 35-39    365/418     1:17:45     2:28:34     3:52:56       11:14   12:05     5:16:11
3386  Bill Schalk            M 45-49    266/305     1:14:13     2:26:19     3:52:04       10:37   12:05     5:16:18
3387  Suzanne Marshall       F 45-49    115/185     1:14:37     2:21:47     3:44:58       12:18   12:05     5:16:19
3388  Ernie Blankenship      M 40-44    354/405     1:12:59     2:21:18     3:41:22       15:05   12:05     5:16:19
3389  Teri McDonald          F 35-39    215/291     1:18:03     2:31:03     3:52:54       11:52   12:05     5:16:21
3390  Gloria Gonzalez        F 35-39    216/291     1:19:14     2:28:14     3:46:45       12:54   12:05     5:16:24
3391  Hillary Pfeffer        F 25-29    246/326     1:10:59     2:19:31     3:47:11       10:44   12:05     5:16:30
3392  Tim Gobin              M 50-54    229/274     1:10:59     2:19:31     3:47:12       10:44   12:05     5:16:31
3393  Michael Murphy         M 18-24    167/183     1:09:17     2:20:32     3:47:48       11:05   12:05     5:16:31
3394  Danna Vaughn           F 45-49    116/185     1:16:01     2:28:15     3:50:35       12:44   12:06     5:16:37
3395  Kelle Laushey          F 40-44    170/239     1:13:33     2:19:19     3:41:39       14:05   12:06     5:16:40
3396  Jody Lingbeck          F 35-39    217/291     1:12:38     2:26:02     3:54:29       10:33   12:06     5:16:49
3397  Rhonda Curry           F 40-44    171/239     1:18:41     2:34:04     3:54:00       12:53   12:06     5:16:51
3398  Craig Schweiger        M 50-54    230/274     1:15:24     2:23:30     3:49:21       12:12   12:06     5:16:52
3399  Jennifer Travers       F 35-39    218/291     1:15:05     2:28:16     3:52:39       11:50   12:06     5:16:57
3400  Steve Vogt             M 30-34    325/370     1:18:15     2:30:45     3:49:15       11:00   12:06     5:16:58
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3401  Bob Feeney             M 30-34    326/370     1:19:39     2:33:37     3:55:28       11:39   12:06     5:17:00
3402  Sarah Donovan          F 30-34    230/307     1:19:39     2:33:37     3:55:28       11:39   12:06     5:17:00
3403  Scott Joseph           M 55-59    113/148     1:12:21     2:26:03     3:46:10       11:48   12:07     5:17:03
3404  Matthew Krisak         M 30-34    327/370     1:09:58     2:12:49     3:37:22       12:48   12:07     5:17:08
3405  Leslie Friedrich       F 45-49    117/185     1:18:02     2:29:59     3:52:33       11:57   12:07     5:17:08
3406  Allyson Price          F 25-29    247/326     1:26:32     2:39:31     4:02:25       10:56   12:07     5:17:11
3407  Sarah Koch             F 30-34    231/307     1:26:33     2:39:32     4:02:27       10:55   12:07     5:17:11
3408  Diane Wallendjack      F 25-29    248/326     1:26:33     2:39:32     4:02:27       10:55   12:07     5:17:11
3409  Dee Stofko             F 60-64       6/27     1:19:54     2:32:04     3:52:49       12:26   12:07     5:17:15
3410  Holly Banner           F 18-24    161/198     1:15:16     2:23:13     3:49:55       10:28   12:07     5:17:18
3411  John McDaid            M 25-29    259/285     1:15:16     2:23:14     3:49:01       10:28   12:07     5:17:19
3412  Amy Ashcraft           F 35-39    219/291     1:19:27     2:36:21     3:59:17       12:05   12:07     5:17:20
3413  Cheryl Boyd            F 30-34    232/307     1:19:27     2:36:21     3:59:17       12:04   12:07     5:17:20
3414  Jackie Gulino          F 45-49    118/185     1:19:37     2:34:45     3:55:55       12:03   12:07     5:17:26
3415  Murray Honick          M 55-59    114/148     1:19:00     2:29:25     3:58:50       11:35   12:08     5:17:29
3416  Jeanette Kantor        F 40-44    172/239     1:22:01     2:31:42     3:50:43       13:40   12:08     5:17:30
3417  Angela Lower           F 25-29    249/326     1:21:50     2:32:14     3:55:24       12:27   12:08     5:17:31
3418  Chris Hartnett         M 45-49    267/305     1:16:57     2:25:58     3:56:10       11:20   12:08     5:17:33
3419  Amanda Conaway         F 30-34    233/307     1:19:48     2:31:46     3:56:31       11:12   12:08     5:17:39
3420  Sayaka Yamagata        F 35-39    220/291     1:12:52     2:15:05     3:36:21       13:47   12:08     5:17:45
3421  Allen Woodiwiss        M 60-64      59/94     1:14:32     2:22:29     3:37:35       23:23   12:08     5:17:47
3422  James Yeager Jr.       M 40-44    355/405     1:12:52     2:18:28     3:48:38       12:50   12:09     5:17:55
3423  John Harden            M 45-49    268/305     1:19:35     2:33:23     3:53:57       11:28   12:09     5:17:55
3424  Maggie Brown           F 40-44    173/239     1:17:17     2:27:59     3:48:25       13:06   12:09     5:18:01
3425  Sherly Guest           F 40-44    174/239     1:14:34     2:26:20     3:51:01       12:03   12:09     5:18:05
3426  Dale Vanhemert         F 35-39    221/291     1:18:38     2:34:34     3:49:16       13:41   12:09     5:18:06
3427  Ann Myers              F 30-34    234/307     1:17:15     2:32:14     3:59:35       11:06   12:09     5:18:06
3428  Dave Myres             M 35-39    366/418     1:17:16     2:32:14     3:59:36       11:06   12:09     5:18:07
3429  Breanna Parker         F 25-29    250/326     1:18:41     2:34:34     3:49:18       14:21   12:09     5:18:08
3430  Jeba Moses             M 45-49    269/305     1:18:41     2:34:35     3:49:19       14:21   12:09     5:18:08
3431  David Traxler          M 18-24    168/183     1:13:34     2:18:13     3:41:16        9:54   12:09     5:18:09
3432  Amber Petras           F 35-39    222/291     1:10:02     2:23:22     3:48:02       12:46   12:09     5:18:12
3433  Daniel Minor           M 40-44    356/405     1:13:44     2:27:06     3:44:29       13:23   12:09     5:18:17
3434  Kate Best              F 40-44    175/239     1:18:51     2:29:23     3:51:57       11:11   12:09     5:18:19
3435  Britta Miller          F 18-24    162/198     1:21:17     2:35:02     3:58:14       10:44   12:10     5:18:21
3436  Jessica Danker         F 18-24    163/198     1:21:17     2:35:02     3:58:14       10:45   12:10     5:18:21
3437  Julie Crosby           F 30-34    235/307     1:20:13     2:33:39     3:52:24       12:04   12:10     5:18:21
3438  Elizabeth Parish       F 45-49    119/185     1:16:31     2:26:19     3:51:01       12:03   12:10     5:18:24
3439  Pamela Flere           F 45-49    120/185     1:16:31     2:26:19     3:51:01       12:04   12:10     5:18:25
3440  Anita Cooper           F 45-49    121/185     1:23:38     2:45:08     4:03:23       10:44   12:10     5:18:27
3441  Amber Nichols          F 30-34    236/307     1:24:43     2:45:08     4:03:23       10:45   12:10     5:18:28
3442  Timothy Ita            M 50-54    231/274     1:20:06     2:31:57     3:53:26       11:51   12:10     5:18:28
3443  Janice Haney           F 35-39    223/291     1:23:39     2:45:08     4:04:07       10:42   12:10     5:18:28
3444  Brett Hammack          M 18-24    169/183     1:06:48     2:21:46     3:51:56       11:34   12:10     5:18:32
3445  Grace Eppley           F 18-24    164/198     1:11:12     2:20:39     3:48:56       10:46   12:10     5:18:32
3446  James Eppley           M 50-54    232/274                 2:14:12     3:48:55       10:47   12:10     5:18:33
3447  Lisa Romig             F 35-39    224/291     1:19:49     2:31:02     3:52:53       11:30   12:10     5:18:35
3448  Amy Greenhoe           F 50-54     77/135     1:19:05     2:32:46     3:58:32       11:52   12:10     5:18:38
3449  Billy Mullins          M 30-34    328/370     1:02:56     2:14:48     3:51:48       10:50   12:10     5:18:40
3450  Melanie Hampton        F 55-59      29/64     1:22:38     2:35:18     3:54:57       12:16   12:10     5:18:43
3451  Nancy Jane Romano      F 45-49    122/185     1:18:11     2:33:26     3:56:25       12:36   12:10     5:18:43
3452  Ryan McHenry           M 18-24    170/183     1:08:06     2:12:11     3:39:15       13:45   12:11     5:18:56
3453  Liz Lindley            F 40-44    176/239     1:13:37     2:23:41     3:46:14       13:05   12:11     5:18:59
3454  Erin Brown             F 35-39    225/291     1:16:49     2:28:16     3:53:00       12:28   12:11     5:19:02
3455  Sarim Ahmed            M 25-29    260/285     1:17:11     2:25:00     3:41:01       17:24   12:11     5:19:04
3456  Brian Houser           M 40-44    357/405     1:16:20     2:24:59     3:50:45       12:36   12:12     5:19:22
3457  Mahan Ellison          M 30-34    329/370     1:15:20     2:32:48     3:56:56       10:39   12:12     5:19:32
3458  Jane Hoover            F 50-54     78/135     1:14:07     2:26:10     3:49:49       13:35   12:12     5:19:37
3459  Amy Burkitt            F 35-39    226/291     1:20:43     2:33:27     3:57:02       11:37   12:13     5:19:40
3460  Alea Burke             F 30-34    237/307     1:15:09     2:27:20     3:54:19       11:46   12:13     5:19:43
3461  Janet McManus          F 50-54     79/135     1:24:53     2:41:44     4:01:46       11:03   12:13     5:19:48
3462  Tricia Woitha          F 30-34    238/307     1:35:39     2:46:09     4:01:35       11:00   12:13     5:19:56
3463  Kim Johnson            F 30-34    239/307     1:13:27     2:22:05     3:47:33       11:49   12:14     5:20:06
3464  Kim Horton             F 35-39    227/291     1:25:23     2:45:31     4:02:34       11:35   12:14     5:20:12
3465  Alan Jaques            M 35-39    367/418     1:25:53     2:37:17     3:55:37       10:09   12:14     5:20:15
3466  Nicole Howe            F 35-39    228/291     1:25:52     2:37:18     3:55:37       10:09   12:14     5:20:15
3467  Ron Herzog             M 25-29    261/285     1:12:16     2:20:17     3:51:57       11:02   12:14     5:20:17
3468  Carl Schmidt           M 40-44    358/405     1:09:59     2:16:31     3:52:24       12:36   12:14     5:20:18
3469  Kory Phelps            M 18-24    171/183     1:09:08     2:09:56     3:34:35       13:05   12:14     5:20:18
3470  Natalia Lau            F 40-44    177/239     1:14:21     2:27:30     3:53:03       12:21   12:14     5:20:22
3471  Mathew O'Neill         M 45-49    270/305     1:13:29     2:26:48     3:50:25       12:00   12:14     5:20:26
3472  Kristine Lehman        F 25-29    251/326     1:28:56     2:42:03     4:03:30       11:00   12:15     5:20:32
3473  Jerry Pratt            M 55-59    115/148     1:11:38     2:19:30     3:48:23       13:29   12:15     5:20:34
3474  Robert Benjamin        M 50-54    233/274     1:14:00     2:25:23     3:50:46       13:17   12:15     5:20:39
3475  Lee Lingo              M 35-39    368/418     1:22:22     2:39:20     4:05:38        8:59   12:15     5:20:41
3476  Courtney MacLeod       F 18-24    165/198     1:19:57     2:32:18     3:59:16       11:34   12:15     5:20:44
3477  Lee Swan               F 40-44    178/239     1:20:09     2:30:12     3:54:32       10:48   12:15     5:20:45
3478  Donna Sarky            F 50-54     80/135     1:22:15     2:39:55     4:01:28       12:08   12:15     5:20:54
3479  Ron Jarvis             M 60-64      60/94     1:20:33     2:31:10     3:53:26       12:32   12:15     5:20:56
3480  Anne Millea            F 50-54     81/135     1:22:11     2:39:38     4:01:01       12:14   12:16     5:21:01
3481  Amy Cole               F 45-49    123/185     1:19:12     2:30:10     3:51:48       13:22   12:16     5:21:02
3482  Jeremie Pollard        M 35-39    369/418     1:09:22     2:20:55     3:47:51       12:53   12:16     5:21:04
3483  J'Layne Sundberg       F 25-29    252/326     1:25:00     2:40:21     4:01:19       11:43   12:16     5:21:06
3484  Brendon McCombs        M 18-24    172/183       52:52     1:59:27     3:40:19       12:48   12:16     5:21:08
3485  William Keegan         M 50-54    234/274     1:13:44     2:24:02     3:47:51       13:25   12:16     5:21:14
3486  Shanna Neill           F 30-34    240/307     1:15:45     2:29:41     3:55:32       12:09   12:16     5:21:15
3487  Alexandra Schaller     F 18-24    166/198     1:25:29     2:36:27     3:55:00       11:12   12:16     5:21:17
3488  Nicole Lynch           F 35-39    229/291     1:19:01     2:30:22     3:54:27       12:00   12:16     5:21:17
3489  Nicole Fortman         F 35-39    230/291     1:19:02     2:30:21     3:54:27       12:01   12:16     5:21:17
3490  Mendy Lafon            F 30-34    241/307     1:19:02     2:30:22     3:54:27       12:01   12:16     5:21:17
3491  Dan Kasun              M 35-39    370/418     1:07:46     2:09:11     3:36:40       14:04   12:17     5:21:25
3492  Eric Keaarney          M 45-49    271/305     1:20:55     2:33:36     3:56:20       11:50   12:17     5:21:26
3493  Amy Vanrheen           F 35-39    231/291     1:24:43     2:44:56     4:04:06       11:42   12:17     5:21:27
3494  Heather Tierney        F 30-34    242/307     1:21:54     2:36:49     4:02:44       10:39   12:17     5:21:34
3495  Erin Grady             F 25-29    253/326     1:15:50     2:30:01     3:55:19       13:34   12:17     5:21:36
3496  Karen Spring           F 30-34    243/307     1:16:12     2:27:05     3:54:32       12:17   12:17     5:21:47
3497  Chadwick Spring        M 25-29    262/285     1:16:12     2:27:05     3:54:32       12:17   12:17     5:21:47
3498  Erin Adams             F 35-39    232/291     1:18:05     2:34:23     3:57:44       12:21   12:18     5:22:05
3499  Caitlin Williams       F 25-29    254/326     1:18:05     2:34:24     3:57:44       12:21   12:18     5:22:06
3500  Sally Kidd             F 45-49    124/185     1:18:19     2:31:35     3:55:03       12:28   12:18     5:22:07

Generated March 24, 2026 at 8:25 PM 35/43



Flying Pig Marathon 2011 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3501  Joanne Gorski          F 45-49    125/185     1:13:31     2:24:52     3:52:16       12:39   12:18     5:22:11
3502  Ben Cory               M 18-24    173/183     1:02:30     2:12:47     3:45:34       12:12   12:19     5:22:18
3503  Dave Bell              M 45-49    272/305     1:18:04     2:36:34     3:59:26       12:01   12:19     5:22:27
3504  Jennifer Poe           F 25-29    255/326     1:24:44     2:37:10     4:04:23       10:33   12:19     5:22:30
3505  Andrew Lageman         M 25-29    263/285     1:11:03     2:20:04     3:53:34       11:06   12:19     5:22:30
3506  Aj McIntyre            F 35-39    233/291     1:33:29     2:47:07     4:02:30       11:52   12:19     5:22:32
3507  Mark Metzger           M 40-44    359/405     1:24:43     2:37:10     4:04:23       10:35   12:19     5:22:32
3508  Kati Ardaugh           F 30-34    244/307     1:20:59     2:34:26     3:56:42       13:15   12:19     5:22:42
3509  Karen Miller           F 30-34    245/307     1:25:00     2:38:08     3:59:52       11:23   12:20     5:22:43
3510  Lori Levinson          F 45-49    126/185     1:18:41     2:34:28     4:01:52       11:17   12:20     5:22:49
3511  Kris Flaska            M 50-54    235/274     1:28:36     2:32:34     4:05:21       11:31   12:20     5:22:53
3512  Kevin Lefler           M 55-59    116/148     1:13:32     2:20:10     3:47:30       14:40   12:20     5:22:55
3513  Scott Tremaine         M 40-44    360/405     1:23:38     2:35:30     3:55:26       13:30   12:20     5:23:06
3514  Ashley Williams        F 25-29    256/326     1:16:01     2:30:39     3:57:00       11:43   12:20     5:23:08
3515  Yvonne Slusser         F 45-49    127/185     1:22:07     2:36:31     4:00:05       11:39   12:21     5:23:09
3516  Connie Kolita          F 40-44    179/239     1:23:15     2:37:45     4:01:33       11:47   12:21     5:23:15
3517  Laura Hernandez        F 18-24    167/198     1:17:06     2:31:48     3:57:22       11:00   12:21     5:23:16
3518  Ed Stofko              M 55-59    117/148     1:19:55     2:32:55     3:59:08       13:11   12:21     5:23:24
3519  Timothy Boland         M 40-44    361/405     1:17:06     2:34:07     4:01:22       10:58   12:21     5:23:25
3520  Dan Dufresne           M 40-44    362/405     1:17:07     2:34:07     4:00:51       10:57   12:21     5:23:25
3521  Ria Langford           F 45-49    128/185     1:17:16     2:26:40     3:49:18       13:57   12:21     5:23:29
3522  Nicholas Miller        M 25-29    264/285     1:09:44     2:17:41     3:47:10       12:58   12:21     5:23:31
3523  Mary Beth Danker       F 50-54     82/135     1:23:41     2:40:21     4:04:21       11:02   12:21     5:23:33
3524  Amy Schmidt            F 50-54     83/135     1:23:41     2:40:21     4:04:31       11:03   12:21     5:23:34
3525  Chrissy Schneider      F 35-39    234/291     1:23:42     2:40:23     4:04:22       11:03   12:21     5:23:34
3526  Tiffany Friend         F 40-44    180/239     1:23:42     2:40:23     4:04:22       11:02   12:21     5:23:34
3527  Laurielle Cobb         F 18-24    168/198     1:11:51     2:23:27     3:56:17       11:19   12:22     5:23:37
3528  James McGruder         M 60-64      61/94     1:22:10     2:39:56     4:01:56       12:16   12:22     5:23:38
3529  Margie Massie          F 40-44    181/239     1:22:15     2:39:58     4:01:57       12:16   12:22     5:23:38
3530  Steve Kuhl             M 55-59    118/148     1:17:51     2:33:10     4:05:44       10:53   12:22     5:23:40
3531  Matthew Busken         M 30-34    330/370     1:19:02     2:30:16     3:52:48       13:22   12:22     5:23:42
3532  Lisa Kingsbury         F 45-49    129/185     1:24:27     2:40:14     4:03:51       10:37   12:22     5:23:43
3533  David Pfiester         M 50-54    236/274     1:19:08     2:29:20     3:56:27       12:16   12:22     5:23:49
3534  Albin Brune            M 30-34    331/370     1:03:35     2:09:46     3:39:03       14:58   12:22     5:23:51
3535  Robert Broderick       M 50-54    237/274     1:24:37     2:40:42     4:03:54       11:04   12:22     5:23:58
3536  Richard Claus          M 35-39    371/418     1:13:26     2:25:12     3:54:02       10:50   12:22     5:23:58
3537  Kristin Ravel          F 18-24    169/198     1:15:44     2:25:04     3:48:51       12:32   12:22     5:23:59
3538  Marvin Whitaker        M 45-49    273/305     1:26:14     2:39:09     4:07:01       10:56   12:22     5:23:59
3539  Doug Stevie            M 35-39    372/418     1:13:59     2:22:43     3:48:11       14:01   12:22     5:23:59
3540  Steven Devlin          M 50-54    238/274     1:15:57     2:29:28     3:59:01       11:38   12:22     5:24:01
3541  Marlys Staley          F 50-54     84/135     1:21:27     2:35:33     3:59:34       12:29   12:23     5:24:07
3542  Jen Kiblinger          F 35-39    235/291     1:21:27     2:35:33     3:59:34       12:27   12:23     5:24:07
3543  Beth Carty             F 45-49    130/185     1:19:40     2:30:46     3:52:47       11:28   12:23     5:24:16
3544  Andy Smith             M 30-34    332/370     1:19:40     2:30:46     3:52:47       11:30   12:23     5:24:17
3545  Kelly Bauman           F 35-39    236/291     1:11:01     2:23:58     3:53:49       11:12   12:23     5:24:24
3546  Libby Oldham           F 35-39    237/291     1:10:36     2:23:57     3:53:47       11:13   12:23     5:24:25
3547  Eskedar Abebe          F 35-39    238/291     1:20:15     2:31:41     3:54:25       12:00   12:24     5:24:28
3548  Brad Feld              M 45-49    274/305     1:21:29     2:33:39     3:59:22       11:14   12:24     5:24:45
3549  Ramakrishna Nagaraju   M 35-39    373/418     1:23:37     2:38:55     4:01:38       12:53   12:24     5:24:49
3550  Karen Karchner         F 45-49    131/185     1:19:26     2:33:28     3:59:49       10:56   12:24     5:24:52
3551  Lisa Byerly            F 45-49    132/185     1:24:37     2:38:26     4:00:36       12:40   12:24     5:24:52
3552  Anna Ashmore           F 25-29    257/326     1:12:13     2:23:21     3:54:21       10:13   12:25     5:25:07
3553  Ashish Trivedi         M 35-39    374/418     1:19:36     2:34:03     4:03:18       11:45   12:25     5:25:10
3554  Nicole Miller          F 40-44    182/239     1:19:12     2:28:31     3:55:01       11:58   12:25     5:25:11
3555  Casey Meyer            F 35-39    239/291     1:19:25     2:32:25     3:59:04       12:49   12:25     5:25:17
3556  Laura Cowles           F 35-39    240/291     1:13:52     2:23:57     3:55:11       12:24   12:26     5:25:21
3557  Heather McAninch       F 40-44    183/239     1:17:42     2:33:50     3:58:15       11:52   12:26     5:25:24
3558  Denise Meismer         F 35-39    241/291     1:17:43     2:33:51     3:59:14       11:51   12:26     5:25:24
3559  Kelly Steinmann        F 30-34    246/307     1:16:34     2:29:08     3:55:36       11:42   12:26     5:25:24
3560  Ronita Marple          F 30-34    247/307     1:16:34     2:29:08     3:55:36       11:42   12:26     5:25:25
3561  Pat McBride            M 50-54    239/274     1:22:22     2:35:27     3:58:17       11:54   12:26     5:25:27
3562  Nancy Osborne          F 60-64       7/27     1:17:57     2:32:40     4:00:32       12:17   12:26     5:25:35
3563  Chris Hinderer         M 40-44    363/405     1:18:50     2:27:06     3:51:55       11:50   12:26     5:25:41
3564  Scott Leverage         M 30-34    333/370     1:06:09     2:17:14     3:43:26       11:59   12:26     5:25:45
3565  Stacy Honnert          F 25-29    258/326     1:13:58     2:26:22     3:53:52       12:35   12:27     5:25:48
3566  Chad Richter           M 45-49    275/305     1:10:30     2:21:37     3:46:53       16:03   12:27     5:25:57
3567  Christine Gubitosi     F 30-34    248/307     1:18:59     2:29:42     3:56:47       12:30   12:27     5:25:57
3568  Kim Lassiat            F 40-44    184/239     1:25:51     2:43:05     4:05:58       11:17   12:27     5:25:59
3569  Bernice Martinez       F 45-49    133/185     1:17:53     2:29:00     3:56:35       11:55   12:27     5:26:02
3570  Thomas Bernard         M 40-44    364/405     1:16:52     2:25:46     3:51:47       12:49   12:27     5:26:03
3571  Rosanne Morando        F 45-49    134/185     1:25:52     2:43:05     4:05:58       11:21   12:27     5:26:04
3572  Michael R Rosenthal    M 60-64      62/94     1:15:23     2:26:36     3:51:11       13:52   12:27     5:26:09
3573  Tim Cuttle             M 45-49    276/305     1:18:37     2:28:46     3:58:03       12:05   12:27     5:26:09
3574  Patrick Resetar        M 30-34    334/370     1:19:59     2:32:16     3:59:52       11:58   12:28     5:26:16
3575  Natalie Migoni         F 25-29    259/326     1:19:59     2:32:19     3:59:52       11:58   12:28     5:26:16
3576  Scott McGinnis         M 25-29    265/285     1:20:16     2:32:08     3:55:22       12:55   12:28     5:26:19
3577  Claire Walters         F 25-29    260/326     1:20:59     2:34:58     4:03:17       11:27   12:28     5:26:20
3578  Kristin Wesley         F 25-29    261/326     1:20:59     2:34:58     4:03:18       11:27   12:28     5:26:21
3579  Scott Snyder           M 18-24    174/183     1:10:05     2:21:19     3:53:25       12:04   12:28     5:26:22
3580  Patty Ulreich          F 45-49    135/185     1:16:07     2:29:17     3:57:31       12:51   12:28     5:26:27
3581  Sara Lafranconi        F 25-29    262/326     1:13:10     2:28:32     4:00:29       11:51   12:28     5:26:29
3582  Jim Maloney            M 55-59    119/148     1:16:05     2:24:40     3:52:34       13:04   12:28     5:26:31
3583  Stephany McMillin      F 18-24    170/198     1:14:30     2:33:19     4:00:28       11:12   12:28     5:26:31
3584  Greg Cobb              M 35-39    375/418     1:17:34     2:26:44     3:53:14       12:46   12:28     5:26:31
3585  Amanda Cobb            F 30-34    249/307     1:17:33     2:26:44     3:53:13       12:46   12:28     5:26:32
3586  Hannah Ahern           F 18-24    171/198     1:10:03     2:27:18     4:03:11       10:12   12:28     5:26:35
3587  Jim Beshalske          M 60-64      63/94     1:16:33     2:26:53     3:55:32       13:09   12:29     5:26:39
3588  Rebecca Nelson         F 30-34    250/307     1:17:55     2:36:16     4:02:14       11:46   12:29     5:26:42
3589  Steve Maddox           M 30-34    335/370     1:11:59     2:25:25     3:58:10       12:24   12:29     5:26:43
3590  Samuel Roddick         M 25-29    266/285     1:11:59     2:25:24     3:58:10       12:24   12:29     5:26:44
3591  Alice Palmer           F 60-64       8/27     1:23:06     2:40:33     4:04:15       12:19   12:29     5:26:48
3592  Tony Webb              M 50-54    240/274     1:24:22     2:43:34     4:05:35        9:17   12:29     5:26:51
3593  Robert Obermeyer       M 60-64      64/94     1:18:01     2:30:39     3:58:44       12:36   12:29     5:26:56
3594  Keely Bryant           F 25-29    263/326     1:09:46     2:23:02     3:54:46       12:40   12:29     5:26:59
3595  Luis Soler             M 30-34    336/370     1:08:06     2:08:26     3:34:18       15:53   12:30     5:27:11
3596  Mike Pollock           M 60-64      65/94     1:17:50     2:33:18     4:01:51       12:52   12:30     5:27:12
3597  Michael Hauser         M 60-64      66/94     1:08:50     2:26:00     4:01:20       10:50   12:30     5:27:14
3598  Kortni Campbell        F 30-34    251/307     1:17:36     2:32:27     3:58:11       13:06   12:30     5:27:16
3599  Nicole Stansberry      F 25-29    264/326     1:23:07     2:41:41     4:04:35       11:41   12:30     5:27:16
3600  Cory Roberts           M 18-24    175/183     1:22:10     2:33:26     3:57:16       10:48   12:30     5:27:18
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3601  Cory Moore             M 18-24    176/183     1:22:10     2:33:27     3:57:16       10:48   12:30     5:27:18
3602  Patricia Curtis        F 50-54     85/135     1:20:21     2:36:05     4:03:06       12:14   12:30     5:27:19
3603  Andy Thatcher          M 60-64      67/94     1:23:02     2:37:48     4:01:09       12:14   12:30     5:27:22
3604  Josh Beiting           M 25-29    267/285     1:18:12     2:23:31     3:50:44       13:52   12:30     5:27:26
3605  Paul Williams          M 50-54    241/274     1:15:46     2:28:23     3:55:13       15:14   12:30     5:27:26
3606  Maryjane Day           F 45-49    136/185     1:22:07     2:37:07     4:03:46       12:29   12:30     5:27:30
3607  Frances Akin           F 45-49    137/185     1:22:07     2:37:08     4:03:46       12:27   12:30     5:27:30
3608  Beth Johns             F 50-54     86/135     1:31:34     2:46:48     4:07:07       11:59   12:30     5:27:30
3609  Anthony Guanciale      M 50-54    242/274     1:24:26     2:37:48     4:02:45       12:41   12:30     5:27:30
3610  Julie Smith            F 40-44    185/239     1:22:08     2:37:08     4:03:46       12:29   12:30     5:27:31
3611  Sara Downer            F 25-29    265/326     1:25:49     2:41:56     4:04:55       11:45   12:31     5:27:38
3612  Angela Peugh           F 35-39    242/291     1:24:04     2:33:34     3:57:07       10:20   12:31     5:27:45
3613  Eric Ortman            M 30-34    337/370     1:11:19     2:21:55     3:52:34       12:23   12:31     5:27:45
3614  Jessyca Wojtkiewicz    F 30-34    252/307     1:15:48     2:30:19     3:55:26       13:22   12:31     5:27:47
3615  Alizabeth Young        F 30-34    253/307     1:15:48     2:30:19     3:55:26       13:21   12:31     5:27:47
3616  Anita Moore            F 45-49    138/185     1:18:12     2:27:47     3:52:31       14:45   12:31     5:27:47
3617  Craig Hagan            M 55-59    120/148     1:27:13     2:43:08     4:07:08       11:50   12:31     5:27:50
3618  Christy Domagalski     F 30-34    254/307     1:27:08     2:43:10     4:07:10       11:49   12:31     5:27:50
3619  Leslie Vanzant         F 45-49    139/185     1:23:40     2:40:22     4:04:27       11:59   12:31     5:27:52
3620  Kirk Yarber            M 35-39    376/418     1:19:12     2:32:21     3:59:56       11:27   12:31     5:27:55
3621  Ron Foster             M 40-44    365/405     1:19:12     2:36:55     3:59:55       11:27   12:31     5:27:56
3622  Donna Valori           F 50-54     87/135     1:22:00     2:33:43     3:58:44       14:20   12:31     5:27:56
3623  David Lasse            M 60-64      68/94     1:11:54     2:14:12     3:22:18       23:05   12:31     5:27:56
3624  David Hopkins          M 40-44    366/405     1:16:22     2:28:08     3:55:56       13:20   12:32     5:28:04
3625  Heather Apple          F 35-39    243/291     1:25:34     2:43:48     4:07:04       12:09   12:32     5:28:10
3626  Cory Mangus            M 18-24    177/183     1:16:11     2:28:58     3:56:16       12:20   12:32     5:28:15
3627  Kathleen Bartek        F 25-29    266/326     1:19:33     2:34:18     4:01:54       10:48   12:32     5:28:19
3628  David Sherfinski       M 30-34    338/370     1:18:02     2:26:44     3:51:10       12:50   12:32     5:28:21
3629  Angela Van Lanen       F 35-39    244/291     1:21:56     2:38:28     4:03:15       11:35   12:32     5:28:21
3630  Bobbi McFarland        F 50-54     88/135     1:21:56     2:35:35     4:00:02       12:25   12:33     5:28:23
3631  Michael Mazur          M 45-49    277/305     1:13:09     2:22:05     3:53:44       12:01   12:33     5:28:33
3632  Mark Jacobsen          M 30-34    339/370     1:14:24     2:21:31     3:48:11       10:05   12:33     5:28:42
3633  Jerrell Cassady        M 35-39    377/418     1:24:19     2:44:48     4:07:36       10:25   12:33     5:28:44
3634  Kaitlin Cowan          F 18-24    172/198     1:29:02     2:44:04     4:06:32       11:23   12:34     5:28:54
3635  Kristie Oden           F 30-34    255/307     1:29:02     2:44:04     4:06:33       11:23   12:34     5:28:55
3636  Carol Willis           F 60-64       9/27     1:27:43     2:43:37     4:04:39       12:11   12:34     5:29:00
3637  Mike Sims              M 30-34    340/370     1:23:40     2:38:00     4:01:30       12:20   12:34     5:29:11
3638  Cassy Russell          F 40-44    186/239     1:31:08     2:47:57     4:08:33       11:35   12:34     5:29:15
3639  Don Raake              M 45-49    278/305     1:27:14     2:43:10     4:07:09       13:13   12:34     5:29:15
3640  Shantha Moses          F 45-49    140/185     1:23:39     2:42:17     4:04:41       12:29   12:35     5:29:26
3641  Robert Seifert         M 50-54    243/274     1:20:31     2:38:27     4:01:01       11:32   12:35     5:29:27
3642  Dale Sanko             M 35-39    378/418     1:15:52     2:32:04     4:00:08       10:02   12:35     5:29:27
3643  Brent Bradshaw         M 25-29    268/285     1:13:32     2:24:13     3:57:03        9:53   12:35     5:29:32
3644  Nicholas Dale          M 30-34    341/370     1:16:40     2:28:46     3:57:29       14:20   12:35     5:29:34
3645  Ami Javornik           F 25-29    267/326     1:19:35     2:33:06     4:02:25        9:51   12:35     5:29:37
3646  Coleen Feeney          F 45-49    141/185     1:28:36     2:41:34     3:58:23       12:01   12:35     5:29:39
3647  Tracey Pazzanita       F 35-39    245/291     1:20:30     2:33:33     3:58:23       12:02   12:35     5:29:40
3648  Dianne Runk            F 40-44    187/239     1:20:35     2:36:41     4:04:00       12:08   12:35     5:29:40
3649  Frank Fenton           M 50-54    244/274     1:29:01     2:44:02     4:05:38       13:07   12:36     5:29:43
3650  Scott Dieter           M 45-49    279/305     1:20:31     2:38:28     4:01:02       11:48   12:36     5:29:44
3651  John Schmitz           M 50-54    245/274     1:26:00     2:43:45     4:06:24       12:25   12:36     5:29:53
3652  Will Nastold           M 25-29    269/285     1:13:18     2:24:24     3:50:12       12:12   12:36     5:29:55
3653  Tiffany Kuhn           F 18-24    173/198     1:19:14     2:34:15     4:00:04       11:19   12:36     5:29:55
3654  Walter Fanthorp        M 40-44    367/405     1:17:11     2:24:56     3:53:14       13:09   12:36     5:29:55
3655  Shannon Dunham         F 25-29    268/326     1:14:57     2:28:29     4:00:36       12:05   12:36     5:29:55
3656  Arland Blanton         M 50-54    246/274     1:21:39     2:38:25     4:06:36       12:03   12:36     5:30:07
3657  Krista Lucy            F 30-34    256/307     1:19:37     2:35:05     4:04:07       11:35   12:37     5:30:12
3658  Beth Davenport         F 50-54     89/135     1:26:03     2:44:41     4:09:40       11:26   12:37     5:30:12
3659  Karen Faber            F 40-44    188/239     1:22:28     2:38:27     4:03:37       12:37   12:37     5:30:13
3660  Shauna Vogt            F 35-39    246/291     1:16:58     2:25:45     3:50:46       13:28   12:37     5:30:19
3661  Clint Morgan           M 35-39    379/418     1:26:55     2:43:07     4:07:08       11:27   12:37     5:30:27
3662  Mindy Stephens         F 25-29    269/326     1:19:43     2:30:25     4:01:27       12:07   12:37     5:30:28
3663  Christina Augustine    F 35-39    247/291     1:19:22     2:33:21     4:06:16       10:49   12:37     5:30:30
3664  Francesca Buonsante    F 18-24    174/198     1:32:01     2:46:21     4:10:57       11:28   12:37     5:30:33
3665  Hope Chambers          F 40-44    189/239     1:23:16     2:36:30     4:01:19       12:30   12:38     5:30:40
3666  Toye Cavanaugh         F 35-39    248/291     1:22:35     2:38:25     4:04:51       11:52   12:38     5:30:41
3667  Susanne Casey          F 40-44    190/239     1:19:50     2:26:00     3:41:23       16:21   12:38     5:30:44
3668  Elizabeth McCullough   F 30-34    257/307     1:15:18     2:30:48     3:53:47       12:18   12:38     5:30:47
3669  Marie Pocock           F 30-34    258/307     1:22:27     2:49:41     4:10:23       11:10   12:38     5:30:51
3670  Lonnie Smith           M 55-59    121/148     1:21:42     2:41:15     4:06:43       12:18   12:38     5:30:56
3671  Chandra Sekhar Alokam  M 30-34    342/370     1:19:14     2:33:40     3:54:14       14:42   12:38     5:30:56
3672  Ingrid Nesbit          F 35-39    249/291     1:22:42     2:38:28     4:04:37       12:02   12:38     5:30:59
3673  Heather Steed          F 18-24    175/198     1:26:35     2:38:47     4:02:02       12:52   12:39     5:31:01
3674  Peter Garcia           M 25-29    270/285     1:17:19     2:28:06     3:56:18       14:00   12:39     5:31:11
3675  Caroline West          F 18-24    176/198     1:14:44     2:29:41     4:00:23       12:06   12:39     5:31:16
3676  Thomas Reusch          M 40-44    368/405     1:16:28     2:27:28     3:55:10       14:39   12:39     5:31:18
3677  Molly Rouns            F 45-49    142/185     1:23:50     2:43:18     4:07:52       11:56   12:39     5:31:20
3678  Jenny Caden            F 25-29    270/326     1:13:19     2:26:42     4:01:04       10:34   12:39     5:31:24
3679  Jeffrey Rinker         M 45-49    280/305     1:23:07     2:36:25     4:03:09       10:47   12:40     5:31:31
3680  Terri Fair             F 35-39    250/291     1:18:41     2:34:28     4:03:09       12:26   12:40     5:31:34
3681  Jerry Sallee           M 55-59    122/148     1:18:39     2:33:15     4:01:45       12:47   12:40     5:31:36
3682  Phyllis Sizemore       F 65-69        2/6     1:20:21     2:34:16     4:00:01       13:04   12:40     5:31:41
3683  Elizabeth Blanchard    F 50-54     90/135     1:21:18     2:37:59     4:08:06       11:51   12:40     5:31:42
3684  Leonard Wagers         M 50-54    247/274     1:23:15     2:37:45     4:01:28       13:45   12:40     5:31:42
3685  Steve Johnson          M 60-64      69/94     1:21:53     2:37:47     4:04:59       13:22   12:40     5:31:48
3686  Kristine Kotula        F 40-44    191/239     1:07:35     2:17:27     3:53:48       14:14   12:40     5:31:48
3687  Kim Morrow             F 35-39    251/291     1:09:40     2:16:35     3:54:15       11:58   12:40     5:31:48
3688  Carey Steffen          F 35-39    252/291     1:20:06     2:36:56     4:02:54       12:44   12:40     5:31:49
3689  Eric Lambert           M 35-39    380/418     1:18:09     2:30:25     3:55:31       11:05   12:41     5:32:11
3690  Tom Myers              M 45-49    281/305     1:18:10     2:30:26     3:55:31       11:05   12:41     5:32:13
3691  Kelly Dillard          F 40-44    192/239     1:27:49     2:45:38     4:12:25       11:14   12:42     5:32:24
3692  Dina Medina            F 40-44    193/239     1:38:34     2:53:23     4:12:33       12:25   12:42     5:32:25
3693  Daniel Hill            M 30-34    343/370     1:38:43     2:48:27     4:13:34       10:31   12:42     5:32:26
3694  Nicholas Hoover        M 35-39    381/418     1:20:03     2:26:06     3:54:02       12:10   12:42     5:32:33
3695  Josh Styrcula          M 30-34    344/370     1:21:31     2:37:39     4:02:25       12:16   12:42     5:32:43
3696  Katie Schneider        F 30-34    259/307     1:22:03     2:32:37     3:54:00       12:14   12:43     5:32:46
3697  Misty Pilgrim          F 45-49    143/185     1:34:37     2:46:53     4:11:46       11:02   12:43     5:32:46
3698  Michael Pendell        M 55-59    123/148     1:17:16     2:31:03     3:59:11       12:16   12:43     5:32:51
3699  Richard Nordheim       M 45-49    282/305     1:12:03     2:19:09     3:45:25       15:46   12:43     5:32:55
3700  Mike Akison            M 40-44    369/405     1:13:48     2:27:01     3:57:54       13:27   12:43     5:32:55
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3701  Glen Paulsen           M 60-64      70/94     1:15:11     2:29:23     3:59:07       12:20   12:43     5:32:59
3702  Yuzuru Sasaki          F 45-49    144/185     1:26:55     2:42:55     4:11:57       12:03   12:43     5:33:05
3703  Shelly Corwell         F 25-29    271/326     1:16:48     2:25:04     3:53:14       11:26   12:43     5:33:08
3704  Bobbie Perkins         F 30-34    260/307     1:15:45     2:26:35     3:54:02       13:37   12:43     5:33:09
3705  Thomas Koprowski       M 55-59    124/148     1:27:17     2:43:05     4:06:43       15:03   12:43     5:33:11
3706  Lesley Kuras           F 25-29    272/326     1:22:32     2:38:32     4:05:15       12:12   12:44     5:33:15
3707  Emma Kitzmiller        F 25-29    273/326     1:20:16     2:34:04     4:08:00       11:57   12:45     5:33:45
3708  Karen Liptrap          F 45-49    145/185     1:23:49     2:40:25     4:07:26       12:54   12:45     5:33:45
3709  Vera Guthrie           F 50-54     91/135     1:23:50     2:40:26     4:07:26       12:53   12:45     5:33:46
3710  Saundra Stiner         F 40-44    194/239     1:23:14     2:39:33     4:09:44       11:13   12:45     5:33:57
3711  Ashley Campbell        F 30-34    261/307     1:15:19     2:29:25     3:58:49       13:19   12:45     5:33:58
3712  Shannon Hart           F 30-34    262/307     1:15:20     2:29:26     3:58:49       13:19   12:45     5:33:58
3713  Dawn Chock             F 60-64      10/27     1:19:46     2:35:32     4:06:16       11:35   12:45     5:34:02
3714  Jim Lawler             M 45-49    283/305     1:24:34     2:42:47     4:08:41       12:53   12:45     5:34:03
3715  Chrissy Dangel         F 30-34    263/307     1:26:54     2:45:46     4:10:00       11:57   12:46     5:34:07
3716  Lineth Astua           F 35-39    253/291     1:26:55     2:45:46     4:10:00       11:57   12:46     5:34:07
3717  George Stump           M 70-74        1/7     1:16:26     2:30:42     4:00:27       12:42   12:46     5:34:17
3718  Jan Quinn              F 55-59      30/64     1:19:59     2:39:29     4:07:40       12:25   12:46     5:34:20
3719  Orapin Asarangchai     F 35-39    254/291     1:26:40     2:46:01     4:13:02        9:00   12:46     5:34:28
3720  Emily Silver           F 45-49    146/185     1:27:43     2:43:38     4:04:40       13:03   12:46     5:34:28
3721  Benjamin Yoder         M 30-34    345/370     1:26:39     2:45:54     4:12:46        9:01   12:46     5:34:29
3722  Admiral Dewey Sanders  M 70-74        2/7     1:22:07     2:37:57     4:03:40       13:54   12:46     5:34:30
3723  Barry Schuetz          M 55-59    125/148     1:33:49     2:49:21     4:14:16        9:57   12:47     5:34:30
3724  Walter Munoz           M 40-44    370/405     1:15:35     2:26:49     4:05:59       13:07   12:47     5:34:31
3725  Lori Sampson           F 45-49    147/185     1:20:21     2:35:32     4:01:11       15:42   12:47     5:34:33
3726  Garnet Wahlund         M 40-44    371/405     1:27:20     2:40:38     4:05:54       14:48   12:47     5:34:34
3727  Jeanne Bruce           F 50-54     92/135     1:27:42     2:43:24     4:08:48       12:29   12:47     5:34:35
3728  Julie Hopkins          F 50-54     93/135     1:27:42     2:43:24     4:08:48       12:29   12:47     5:34:35
3729  Darren Glass           M 30-34    346/370     1:21:28     2:32:20     3:56:34       14:15   12:47     5:34:37
3730  Paul (phong) Trinh     M 30-34    347/370     1:25:15     2:37:27     3:59:29       14:48   12:47     5:34:40
3731  Suzanne Geiger         F 50-54     94/135     1:26:15     2:43:44     4:10:17       12:20   12:47     5:34:49
3732  Jennifer Harris        F 18-24    177/198     1:21:55     2:38:52     4:05:52       12:10   12:48     5:34:57
3733  Sarah Harris           F 45-49    148/185     1:21:54     2:38:52     4:05:52       12:11   12:48     5:34:57
3734  Amy Fisher             F 40-44    195/239     1:20:52     2:37:48     4:08:18       12:29   12:48     5:35:11
3735  Jeff Saunders          M 30-34    348/370     1:24:10     2:45:49     4:12:09       12:43   12:48     5:35:20
3736  Heather Kimble         F 30-34    264/307     1:24:10     2:45:50     4:12:09       12:43   12:48     5:35:20
3737  Lindsay Clayton        F 25-29    274/326     1:28:17     2:48:23     4:18:18       10:07   12:48     5:35:20
3738  Rosemary Evans         F 55-59      31/64     1:26:47     2:47:36     4:13:39       12:14   12:48     5:35:21
3739  Sandy Sheets           F 35-39    255/291     1:12:29     2:28:40     4:00:16       13:47   12:49     5:35:25
3740  Justina Starobin       F 50-54     95/135     1:22:33     2:36:54     4:05:58       13:48   12:49     5:35:29
3741  Alicia Noschang        F 30-34    265/307     1:28:20     2:48:24     4:18:19       10:17   12:49     5:35:31
3742  Annmaree Feuss         F 30-34    266/307     1:28:09     2:47:38     4:11:25       11:51   12:49     5:35:38
3743  Leah Desaulnier        F 25-29    275/326     1:24:22     2:39:54     4:06:38       12:59   12:50     5:35:55
3744  Jamie Johnson          M 35-39    382/418     1:18:41     2:35:06     4:06:51       12:31   12:50     5:35:57
3745  John Backman           M 60-64      71/94     1:28:27     2:47:56     4:11:45       11:56   12:50     5:35:57
3746  Heather Reis           F 35-39    256/291     1:20:47     2:39:54     4:10:21       11:22   12:50     5:36:00
3747  Paula Crawford         F 45-49    149/185     1:17:07     2:29:11     3:59:52       14:28   12:50     5:36:03
3748  Patti Pair             F 55-59      32/64     1:21:56     2:35:36     4:01:04       13:17   12:50     5:36:05
3749  Emily Richey           F 25-29    276/326     1:28:17     2:44:12     4:10:28       11:24   12:50     5:36:07
3750  Janet Gravitt          F 45-49    150/185     1:21:14     2:32:37     3:56:30       16:58   12:50     5:36:08
3751  Kim Cochran            F 45-49    151/185     1:21:14     2:32:36     3:56:30       16:59   12:50     5:36:08
3752  William Pacula         M 60-64      72/94     1:16:48     2:31:03     4:01:04       13:32   12:50     5:36:13
3753  Kim Tish               F 40-44    196/239     1:19:36     2:34:14     4:05:20       12:16   12:51     5:36:22
3754  Brian Frankl           M 50-54    248/274     1:10:26     2:23:46     3:57:23       13:14   12:51     5:36:29
3755  Kevin Corson           M 25-29    271/285     1:11:17     2:27:46     4:00:16       12:27   12:51     5:36:29
3756  Sarah Forman           F 30-34    267/307     1:23:46     2:40:46     4:08:46       12:06   12:51     5:36:33
3757  Kristen Lucarelli      F 30-34    268/307     1:23:46     2:40:45     4:08:45       12:07   12:51     5:36:33
3758  Jessica Villalta       F 30-34    269/307     1:23:46     2:40:46     4:08:45       12:07   12:51     5:36:33
3759  Brian Kren             M 30-34    349/370     1:19:13     2:34:55     4:04:01       13:21   12:51     5:36:34
3760  Cheri Bryant           F 50-54     96/135     1:22:11     2:39:37     4:07:53       12:58   12:51     5:36:36
3761  Robert Sokol           M 60-64      73/94     1:18:20     2:29:55     3:55:22       15:05   12:51     5:36:38
3762  May Stemshorn          F 60-64      11/27     1:26:42     2:45:28     4:12:21       12:12   12:51     5:36:39
3763  Eileen Wells           F 55-59      33/64     1:21:51     2:44:12     4:12:08       12:21   12:52     5:36:58
3764  John Gillespie         M 60-64      74/94     1:25:20     2:40:20     4:06:11       13:53   12:52     5:37:00
3765  Lisa Kurtz             F 40-44    197/239     1:19:36     2:34:15     4:05:21       12:58   12:52     5:37:05
3766  Lyle Robertson         M 40-44    372/405     1:25:09     2:46:12     4:13:44       12:03   12:53     5:37:13
3767  Bethany Barnes         F 30-34    270/307     1:25:08     2:45:31     4:13:41       12:04   12:53     5:37:13
3768  Mary Wagner            F 45-49    152/185     1:27:39     2:51:37     4:24:32       10:49   12:53     5:37:15
3769  Jason Pinger           M 35-39    383/418     1:15:34     2:33:34     4:04:06       13:32   12:53     5:37:16
3770  Colleen Hickey         F 25-29    277/326     1:19:55     2:33:45     4:03:20       12:24   12:53     5:37:20
3771  Robin Pease            F 55-59      34/64     1:25:53     2:43:06     4:07:52       13:23   12:53     5:37:22
3772  Joan Tomlinson         F 55-59      35/64     1:23:35     2:42:37     4:11:31       12:31   12:53     5:37:32
3773  Lisa Zinnecker         F 45-49    153/185     1:19:44     2:33:42     4:01:40       13:05   12:54     5:37:36
3774  Loretta Barrera        F 45-49    154/185     1:21:57     2:38:17     4:05:12       11:44   12:54     5:37:36
3775  Robert Vitz            M 70-74        3/7     1:25:23     2:43:39     4:08:06       13:19   12:54     5:37:43
3776  Dana Fort              F 25-29    278/326     1:20:47     2:37:09     4:09:26       11:32   12:54     5:37:46
3777  Michael Fort           M 25-29    272/285     1:20:47     2:37:09     4:09:27       11:32   12:54     5:37:46
3778  Ria Barrows            F 50-54     97/135     1:29:20     2:47:29     4:13:42       13:04   12:54     5:37:47
3779  Bernard Baum           M 30-34    350/370     1:19:33     2:31:31     4:02:07       11:17   12:54     5:37:49
3780  Rachel Longacre        F 25-29    279/326     1:18:54     2:37:21     4:09:29       11:59   12:54     5:37:54
3781  Larry Herrett          M 55-59    126/148     1:09:20     2:18:42     3:48:35       16:22   12:54     5:37:57
3782  Mark Ahonen            M 45-49    284/305     1:19:31     2:30:38     4:00:47       14:41   12:55     5:38:01
3783  Tom Gabelman           M 50-54    249/274     1:16:10     2:31:02     4:02:22       14:11   12:55     5:38:05
3784  Steve Bauer            M 55-59    127/148     1:16:03     2:33:02     4:08:06       10:41   12:55     5:38:17
3785  Paul Terbrack          M 50-54    250/274     1:32:48     2:51:07     4:15:06       12:17   12:55     5:38:25
3786  Shannon Capps          F 35-39    257/291     1:29:07     2:44:42     4:12:12       13:00   12:56     5:38:30
3787  Susan Finch            F 50-54     98/135     1:11:45     2:22:11     3:44:59       15:57   12:56     5:38:30
3788  Anne Knapke            F 25-29    280/326     1:27:11     2:46:44     4:16:20       11:31   12:56     5:38:38
3789  Chuck Wells            M 55-59    128/148     1:24:59     2:40:03     4:08:53       12:19   12:56     5:38:43
3790  Jaclyn Hicks           F 30-34    271/307     1:05:32     2:09:29     3:32:16       19:07   12:56     5:38:47
3791  Josepha Campinha-Bacot F 55-59      36/64     1:19:53     2:32:06     3:55:49       18:09   12:56     5:38:51
3792  Lourdes Barrientos     F 25-29    281/326     1:18:04     2:34:08     4:01:01       11:16   12:57     5:39:08
3793  Joe Conway             M 35-39    384/418     1:18:21     2:31:12     3:59:27       13:22   12:57     5:39:14
3794  Kevin Cook             M 30-34    351/370     1:01:53     2:06:56     3:34:32       22:01   12:58     5:39:23
3795  Karyn O'Meara          F 35-39    258/291     1:29:06     2:50:39     4:18:01       12:02   12:58     5:39:24
3796  Ken Yoder              M 60-64      75/94     1:26:39     2:46:02     4:12:47       13:17   12:58     5:39:25
3797  Nik Feist              M 30-34    352/370     1:10:42     2:15:58     3:49:27       15:05   12:58     5:39:34
3798  Ronald Burrage         M 35-39    385/418     1:28:17     2:42:20     4:07:16       13:09   12:58     5:39:42
3799  Donnie McGovern        M 35-39    386/418     1:28:17     2:44:11     4:07:16       13:10   12:58     5:39:43
3800  Sunder Iyer            M 45-49    285/305     1:20:18     2:32:45     4:05:46       13:41   12:58     5:39:43
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3801  Greg Holness           M 40-44    373/405     1:18:32     2:33:29     4:06:57       13:06   12:59     5:39:57
3802  Shaun Jones            M 30-34    353/370     1:17:32     2:32:26     4:09:04       12:22   12:59     5:39:59
3803  Sondra Francis         F 40-44    198/239     1:25:38     2:44:59     4:13:50       12:03   12:59     5:40:04
3804  Phil Beran             M 45-49    286/305     1:19:26     2:41:51     4:12:09       12:00   12:59     5:40:06
3805  Ron Duty               M 40-44    374/405     1:27:40     2:46:41     4:13:52       12:31   13:00     5:40:25
3806  John Phillips          M 60-64      76/94     1:22:06     2:35:03     4:04:40       12:41   13:00     5:40:28
3807  Wendy Vogel            F 35-39    259/291     1:23:29     2:38:31     4:07:59       13:11   13:00     5:40:29
3808  Arden Wander           M 65-69       9/17     1:33:42     3:00:17     4:19:37       10:58   13:00     5:40:30
3809  Ronald Loper           M 65-69      10/17     1:24:10     2:40:24     4:07:03       13:58   13:01     5:40:43
3810  Brittany Salmon        F 25-29    282/326     1:14:29     2:25:00     3:54:40       15:40   13:01     5:40:54
3811  Gary Janicki           M 55-59    129/148     1:21:09     2:34:37     4:01:49       16:08   13:02     5:41:09
3812  Greg Johnson           M 45-49    287/305     1:10:18     2:26:34     4:08:24       14:54   13:03     5:41:47
3813  Adam Graunke           M 30-34    354/370     1:18:09     2:29:36     4:04:11       14:07   13:05     5:42:28
3814  Richard Gale           M 40-44    375/405     1:17:44     2:29:42     4:05:39       12:36   13:05     5:42:40
3815  Kent Munro             M 45-49    288/305     1:25:10     2:46:27     4:12:40       12:22   13:05     5:42:40
3816  Tracy Mahaney          F 35-39    260/291     1:26:08     2:52:22     4:18:42       11:36   13:05     5:42:45
3817  Seng  Mon Chin         M 65-69      11/17     1:24:16     2:40:57     4:11:18       12:34   13:06     5:42:58
3818  Sheryl Parker          F 45-49    155/185     1:25:43     2:44:20     4:09:41       13:46   13:06     5:43:04
3819  Kenton Parker          M 55-59    130/148     1:25:43     2:44:19     4:09:41       13:46   13:06     5:43:04
3820  Jen Hall               F 30-34    272/307     1:21:15     2:38:32     4:13:19       12:26   13:07     5:43:18
3821  Anelena Carazo         F 30-34    273/307     1:21:15     2:38:32     4:10:52       12:27   13:07     5:43:20
3822  Amanda Kelty           F 25-29    283/326     1:15:07     2:36:47     4:07:53       12:13   13:07     5:43:26
3823  Tonya Stewart          F 40-44    199/239     1:28:32     2:51:00     4:18:19       11:42   13:07     5:43:28
3824  Timmy Kornell          M 30-34    355/370     1:20:37     2:38:36     4:10:03        9:05   13:07     5:43:33
3825  Jennifer Laugle        F 25-29    284/326     1:20:46     2:40:43     4:10:56       14:13   13:07     5:43:36
3826  Halbert Walston        M 35-39    387/418     1:20:15     2:38:03     4:08:47       12:12   13:08     5:43:50
3827  Scott Momburg          M 45-49    289/305     1:10:51     2:22:27     3:58:21       16:24   13:08     5:43:51
3828  Jack Gray              M 50-54    251/274     1:20:32     2:34:15     3:59:52       14:52   13:08     5:43:53
3829  Kenneth Hoffman        M 35-39    388/418     1:22:51     2:36:16     4:03:26       13:30   13:08     5:43:58
3830  Ingrid Gates           F 25-29    285/326     1:20:06     2:36:12     4:11:08       12:36   13:08     5:44:00
3831  Gloria McCarthy        F 55-59      37/64     1:30:34     2:53:43     4:11:40       14:12   13:09     5:44:28
3832  Tim Becker             M 40-44    376/405     1:19:27     2:35:59     4:07:37       13:00   13:09     5:44:32
3833  Jayne Smelling         F 50-54     99/135     1:17:08     2:39:07     4:13:38       12:28   13:10     5:44:49
3834  Beau Loker             M 55-59    131/148     1:26:30     2:44:58     4:13:45       13:40   13:10     5:44:55
3835  Richard Hughes         M 45-49    290/305     1:20:44     2:38:51     4:08:51       12:16   13:11     5:45:00
3836  Tim Nave               M 45-49    291/305     1:25:12     2:43:15     4:12:45       11:57   13:11     5:45:07
3837  Darryl Davis           M 55-59    132/148     1:31:29     2:52:02     4:20:37       12:25   13:11     5:45:15
3838  Bill Whipp             M 65-69      12/17     1:29:42     2:52:02     4:20:38       12:24   13:11     5:45:16
3839  Amanda Stidam          F 35-39    261/291     1:14:34     2:29:17     4:06:51       12:06   13:11     5:45:17
3840  Christopher Buell      M 45-49    292/305     1:22:03     2:46:39     4:20:11       12:03   13:12     5:45:32
3841  Rick Morgan            M 55-59    133/148     1:24:40     2:41:41     4:11:55       13:16   13:13     5:45:55
3842  Sarah Nolan            F 35-39    262/291     1:15:03     2:29:13     3:54:16       17:04   13:13     5:45:55
3843  Laura Covington        F 25-29    286/326     1:16:12     2:39:31     4:13:39       12:32   13:13     5:45:56
3844  Roberta Tanno          F 50-54    100/135     1:29:27     2:51:35     4:19:33       12:29   13:13     5:45:56
3845  Diane Rose             F 50-54    101/135     1:27:37     2:55:07     4:21:15       12:56   13:13     5:46:03
3846  Julie Halpin           F 40-44    200/239     1:27:10     2:46:53     4:17:42       12:15   13:13     5:46:06
3847  Jennifer Carlin        F 35-39    263/291     1:21:26     2:38:48     4:09:59       13:22   13:13     5:46:14
3848  Ella Braxton           F 45-49    156/185     1:21:22     2:38:39     4:06:40       13:41   13:13     5:46:16
3849  Tom Wiseman            M 35-39    389/418     1:33:10     2:48:35     4:18:40       13:02   13:14     5:46:20
3850  Brian Davison          M 25-29    273/285     1:16:29     2:31:28     4:11:46       12:07   13:14     5:46:28
3851  Julie Laskey           F 50-54    102/135     1:27:11     2:46:53     4:17:43       12:38   13:14     5:46:30
3852  Scott Forney           M 25-29    274/285     1:26:41     2:45:22     4:16:35       12:26   13:14     5:46:36
3853  Mike Braidich          M 55-59    134/148     1:29:06     2:48:17     4:18:42       12:11   13:14     5:46:40
3854  Amber Ache             F 25-29    287/326     1:25:22     2:44:52     4:16:33       10:23   13:15     5:47:03
3855  Marco Morana           M 50-54    252/274     1:23:50     2:41:25     4:18:29       11:01   13:15     5:47:04
3856  Katie Bothe            F 18-24    178/198     1:06:30     2:18:06     3:59:25       12:47   13:16     5:47:14
3857  Kat Schulz             F 25-29    288/326     1:23:39     2:42:27     4:13:41       11:55   13:17     5:47:37
3858  Stephanie Hughes       F 40-44    201/239                 2:41:27     4:11:28       12:16   13:17     5:47:37
3859  Valentine Bickett      M 30-34    356/370     1:20:08     2:34:21     4:07:44       16:13   13:17     5:47:40
3860  Daniel Rudolf          M 45-49    293/305     1:18:34     2:37:10     4:11:00       13:35   13:17     5:47:42
3861  John Lamping           M 35-39    390/418     1:21:25     2:38:30     4:11:36       14:43   13:17     5:47:43
3862  Frank Riegler          M 25-29    275/285     1:28:19     2:48:23     4:18:24       11:39   13:17     5:47:47
3863  Lindsay Riegler        F 25-29    289/326     1:28:19     2:48:23     4:18:24       11:39   13:17     5:47:48
3864  Natalie Cohen          F 30-34    274/307     1:28:17     2:48:26     4:19:59       11:40   13:17     5:47:48
3865  Megan Sutherland       F 18-24    179/198     1:24:09     2:41:44     4:17:23       12:39   13:17     5:47:48
3866  Wayne Brazinski        M 45-49    294/305     1:29:02     2:48:01     4:13:15       14:25   13:17     5:47:51
3867  Edward Weiser          M 35-39    391/418     1:16:27     2:29:11     3:58:38       14:46   13:17     5:47:54
3868  Robert Robinson        M 40-44    377/405     1:15:00     2:28:36     4:06:25       13:46   13:17     5:47:57
3869  Joseph Mills           M 35-39    392/418     1:29:48     2:45:21     4:12:38       12:41   13:18     5:48:26
3870  Marguerite Hotz        F 50-54    103/135     1:28:57     2:50:35     4:24:47       11:32   13:19     5:48:30
3871  Benjamin Ruhmkorff     M 35-39    393/418     1:24:55     2:47:50     4:16:52       13:28   13:19     5:48:40
3872  Virginia Yoder         F 60-64      12/27     1:25:23     2:45:42     4:16:51       14:04   13:19     5:48:42
3873  Paul Brown             M 35-39    394/418     1:19:48     2:33:09     4:07:42       14:36   13:20     5:49:04
3874  Rocky Holly            M 55-59    135/148     1:21:08     2:36:54     4:15:22       13:04   13:20     5:49:04
3875  James Parker           M 50-54    253/274     1:21:06     2:38:48     4:14:52       12:36   13:20     5:49:05
3876  Darla Parker           F 25-29    290/326     1:21:06     2:38:48     4:14:51       12:35   13:20     5:49:05
3877  Roger Huff             M 25-29    276/285     1:18:40     2:29:30     4:11:46       10:24   13:20     5:49:15
3878  Tamara MacKey          F 40-44    202/239     1:32:48     2:58:40     4:27:59       10:59   13:20     5:49:18
3879  Greg Peek              M 40-44    378/405     1:23:10     2:42:36     4:13:33       13:42   13:20     5:49:18
3880  Laura Braun            F 30-34    275/307     1:32:33     2:54:17     4:23:55       12:06   13:21     5:49:22
3881  Robert Herzog          M 35-39    395/418     1:12:18     2:22:30     4:07:25       23:35   13:21     5:49:28
3882  Kathy Mosbaugh         NO AGE         7/8     1:27:13     2:43:08     4:12:53       14:02   13:21     5:49:37
3883  Henry Munger           M 60-64      77/94     1:29:31     2:46:40     4:15:52       13:41   13:21     5:49:39
3884  Brad Herkamp           M 40-44    379/405     1:22:14     2:36:58     4:11:33       14:47   13:21     5:49:41
3885  Betsy Kinnane          F 45-49    157/185     1:27:41     2:48:56     4:21:37       12:47   13:21     5:49:44
3886  Kevin Landers          M 18-24    178/183     1:27:27     2:49:44     4:21:15       13:20   13:22     5:49:47
3887  Susan Roszel           F 55-59      38/64     1:28:04     2:50:06     4:21:54       12:08   13:22     5:49:52
3888  Bill Bevington         M 55-59    136/148     1:19:53     2:30:49     4:09:16       13:45   13:22     5:50:02
3889  Kari Wint              F 35-39    264/291     1:21:39     2:38:40     4:12:00       13:27   13:22     5:50:03
3890  Brian Wint             M 35-39    396/418     1:21:40     2:38:41     4:12:01       13:26   13:22     5:50:03
3891  Fernando Aguiluz       M 40-44    380/405     1:17:38     2:33:31     4:07:35       15:30   13:23     5:50:29
3892  Laura Rogge            F 40-44    203/239     1:31:45     2:52:55     4:23:43       12:17   13:23     5:50:36
3893  Amy Hunold-Van Gundy   F 40-44    204/239     1:31:02     2:50:36     4:19:07       13:50   13:24     5:50:59
3894  Jennifer Shultz        F 30-34    276/307     1:28:18     2:48:27     4:20:00       12:45   13:25     5:51:09
3895  Tony Wilkinson         M 45-49    295/305     1:12:50     2:18:11     4:03:05       15:09   13:25     5:51:18
3896  Mary Alice Gruden      F 65-69        3/6     1:33:36     2:55:21     4:23:43       12:57   13:25     5:51:19
3897  Eric Willoughby        M 25-29    277/285     1:23:20     2:45:26     4:10:23       14:42   13:25     5:51:20
3898  Sarah Sublett          F 30-34    277/307     1:18:50     2:44:31     4:16:27       11:04   13:25     5:51:22
3899  Monica Veney           F 40-44    205/239     1:21:05     2:41:24     4:16:07       13:33   13:25     5:51:25
3900  Jamie Stone            F 25-29    291/326     1:20:39     2:41:28     4:12:18       11:53   13:25     5:51:31
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3901  Cherie Haas            F 40-44    206/239     1:34:51     2:53:11     4:22:31       15:15   13:26     5:51:45
3902  Susan Eppley           F 45-49    158/185     1:31:19     2:52:18     4:22:55       12:47   13:26     5:51:47
3903  Andrea Rickles         F 30-34    278/307     1:25:50     2:51:21     4:19:33       14:24   13:27     5:52:05
3904  Blayne Rickles         F 60-64      13/27     1:25:50     2:51:22     4:19:33       14:26   13:27     5:52:08
3905  Tony Metoyer           M 25-29    278/285     1:25:42     2:45:15     4:16:55       16:01   13:27     5:52:11
3906  Mark Bean              M 50-54    254/274     1:27:31     2:48:02     4:19:10       12:38   13:27     5:52:22
3907  Kathleen Gabrys        F 45-49    159/185     1:27:31     2:48:02     4:19:08       12:41   13:27     5:52:23
3908  Gary Cluck             M 40-44    381/405     1:17:12     2:31:13     4:11:23       12:12   13:27     5:52:23
3909  Sadie Hughes           F 50-54    104/135     1:31:32     2:55:00     4:24:21       13:18   13:28     5:52:24
3910  Julie Roberts          F 45-49    160/185     1:27:34     2:48:41     4:22:19       12:41   13:28     5:52:28
3911  Christy Whitaker       F 45-49    161/185     1:26:13     2:39:11     4:07:02       17:25   13:28     5:52:28
3912  Carol Byrd             F 50-54    105/135     1:31:20     2:56:17     4:25:49       12:44   13:28     5:52:40
3913  Ravi Samy              M 40-44    382/405     1:28:07     2:51:36     4:24:33       11:36   13:28     5:52:48
3914  Michael Kercsmar       M 35-39    397/418     1:22:26     2:40:19     4:18:07       13:07   13:29     5:52:58
3915  Jennifer Mario         F 40-44    207/239     1:27:38     2:51:36     4:24:33       11:57   13:29     5:52:58
3916  Mark Muething          M 50-54    255/274     1:15:07     2:27:57     4:09:21       16:02   13:29     5:53:01
3917  Katherine Hopkins      F 25-29    292/326     1:25:10     2:40:39     4:13:57       15:02   13:29     5:53:05
3918  Donna Molloy           F 50-54    106/135     1:20:21     2:41:48     4:15:30       12:58   13:29     5:53:07
3919  Jim Kohl               M 45-49    296/305     1:27:36     2:48:47     4:22:32       12:41   13:29     5:53:12
3920  Carol Sokol            F 60-64      14/27     1:30:33     2:51:40     4:23:52       13:17   13:29     5:53:13
3921  Peggy Murphy           F 55-59      39/64     1:27:13     2:43:09     4:10:41       15:08   13:29     5:53:15
3922  Takafumi Narishige     M 45-49    297/305     1:25:43     2:48:31     4:24:00       13:52   13:30     5:53:25
3923  Russell Hale           M 70-74        4/7     1:28:28     2:47:33     4:16:09       15:43   13:30     5:53:32
3924  Cathy McLeod           F 60-64      15/27     1:29:52     2:53:19     4:26:05       12:43   13:30     5:53:36
3925  Allen Perkins Ii       M 35-39    398/418     1:20:58     2:37:33     4:15:48       15:05   13:30     5:53:37
3926  Brad Profitt           M 35-39    399/418     1:20:58     2:37:34     4:15:49       15:06   13:30     5:53:38
3927  Dale Schibi            M 50-54    256/274     1:21:03     2:37:00     4:10:46       14:15   13:30     5:53:38
3928  Robert Huth            M 25-29    279/285     1:24:53     2:43:56     4:20:50       11:44   13:31     5:53:46
3929  Jill Stephanie Huth    F 25-29    293/326     1:24:51     2:43:56     4:20:49       11:44   13:31     5:53:46
3930  Eric Joiner            M 50-54    257/274     1:26:30     2:49:21     4:27:57       11:59   13:31     5:53:56
3931  Rob Engel              M 40-44    383/405     1:21:48     2:43:13     4:21:19       13:07   13:31     5:54:01
3932  Brian Burns            M 35-39    400/418     1:22:45     2:41:43     4:16:43       13:18   13:31     5:54:07
3933  Eve Lane               F 30-34    279/307     1:29:39     2:49:34     4:19:50       14:59   13:31     5:54:09
3934  Chris McLaughlin       M 30-34    357/370     1:20:12     2:37:21     4:14:17       13:05   13:32     5:54:13
3935  Christine Evola        F 25-29    294/326     1:20:13     2:37:21     4:14:17       13:05   13:32     5:54:14
3936  Abigail Batha          F 25-29    295/326     1:32:17     2:52:11     4:24:08       11:57   13:32     5:54:19
3937  Kathleen Smith         F 50-54    107/135     1:15:23     2:29:18     4:02:56       15:02   13:32     5:54:31
3938  David Iskra            M 40-44    384/405     1:27:48     2:50:03     4:12:59       13:23   13:32     5:54:31
3939  Trisha Burke           F 25-29    296/326     1:24:30     2:37:00     4:08:07       13:27   13:32     5:54:33
3940  David Burke            M 35-39    401/418     1:24:31     2:37:00     4:08:07       13:28   13:32     5:54:33
3941  Brian Bunion           M 25-29    280/285     1:21:46     2:41:14     4:20:15       11:56   13:32     5:54:34
3942  Scott Ray              M 30-34    358/370     1:25:06     2:44:38     4:19:42       12:19   13:33     5:54:40
3943  David Robinson         M 30-34    359/370     1:40:48     3:03:18     4:24:30       11:09   13:33     5:54:41
3944  Heather Ciesielski     F 30-34    280/307     1:28:53     2:50:46     4:23:20       12:41   13:33     5:54:42
3945  Kerry Hobson           F 18-24    180/198     1:18:23     2:33:03     4:08:36       13:31   13:33     5:54:42
3946  Donna Townsend         F 55-59      40/64     1:24:34     2:42:48     4:13:26       15:30   13:33     5:54:47
3947  Marques Franklin       M 30-34    360/370     1:24:53     2:43:56     4:20:50       12:40   13:33     5:54:53
3948  Angela Fitzgerald      F 35-39    265/291     1:21:50     2:36:58     4:09:41       12:57   13:34     5:55:10
3949  Lindsay Stebing        F 25-29    297/326     1:26:34     2:46:57     4:21:16       13:10   13:34     5:55:12
3950  John Sherman           M 50-54    258/274     1:27:57     2:50:24     4:24:01       13:12   13:34     5:55:17
3951  Karen Ross             F 50-54    108/135     1:25:14     2:41:59     4:12:17       14:52   13:35     5:55:32
3952  Donald Phelps          M 40-44    385/405     1:22:08     2:38:49     4:13:34       13:45   13:35     5:55:32
3953  Heather Alford         F 45-49    162/185     1:25:14     2:41:59     4:12:17       14:53   13:35     5:55:33
3954  Deanda Cronin          F 35-39    266/291     1:32:16     2:51:33     4:26:45       12:54   13:35     5:55:48
3955  Lara Rexrode           F 18-24    181/198     1:20:12     2:46:20     4:24:00       12:17   13:35     5:55:51
3956  Mike Lang              M 40-44    386/405     1:23:23     2:42:27     4:19:04       12:57   13:35     5:55:53
3957  Brad Berggoetz         M 45-49    298/305     1:31:52     2:54:33     4:25:43       12:24   13:36     5:55:54
3958  Marla Berggoetz        F 45-49    163/185     1:31:51     2:54:33     4:25:43       12:25   13:36     5:55:55
3959  Robert Meister         M 60-64      78/94     1:35:19     2:59:52     4:30:07       12:02   13:36     5:55:55
3960  Mariesa Stock          F 25-29    298/326     1:35:17     2:51:51     4:20:26       15:50   13:36     5:56:13
3961  Noelle Leonelli        F 25-29    299/326     1:22:47     2:42:27     4:17:04       12:30   13:37     5:56:25
3962  Latricia Stults        F 18-24    182/198     1:34:28     2:56:27     4:26:27       13:32   13:37     5:56:34
3963  Melissa Winterod       F 35-39    267/291     1:33:08     2:59:07     4:34:20       12:04   13:38     5:56:48
3964  Cynthia Caja           F 35-39    268/291     1:30:41     2:46:38     4:19:47       12:38   13:38     5:56:56
3965  Ali Mirolo             F 18-24    183/198     1:28:06     2:45:52     4:18:50       13:44   13:38     5:57:03
3966  Susie Tatum            F 50-54    109/135     1:22:58     2:36:08     4:00:20       14:55   13:38     5:57:03
3967  Amanda Tatum           F 25-29    300/326     1:22:58     2:36:08     4:00:20       14:55   13:38     5:57:04
3968  Kelly Poplin           F 40-44    208/239     1:17:22     2:34:58     4:16:17       16:10   13:38     5:57:04
3969  Emily Dalton           F 35-39    269/291     1:19:17     2:43:54     4:22:47       12:17   13:39     5:57:16
3970  Beth Robinson          F 50-54    110/135     1:31:01     2:51:22     4:24:18       12:56   13:39     5:57:37
3971  Erin Hoebbel           F 45-49    164/185     1:31:01     2:51:23     4:24:18       12:56   13:39     5:57:37
3972  Amy Forsythe           F 40-44    209/239     1:32:04     2:56:00     4:27:48       13:45   13:40     5:57:41
3973  Megan Bracher          F 18-24    184/198     1:26:07     2:45:18     4:17:59       14:10   13:40     5:57:55
3974  Peter Westcott         M 45-49    299/305     1:36:20     3:04:02     4:31:11       12:25   13:40     5:57:55
3975  Mark Regensburger      M 35-39    402/418     1:24:43     2:42:08     4:23:38       12:26   13:41     5:58:25
3976  Julie Koehne           F 40-44    210/239     1:25:17     2:47:07     4:23:34       12:46   13:42     5:58:43
3977  Kathy Ottopal          F 25-29    301/326     1:25:18     2:47:08     4:23:35       12:46   13:42     5:58:43
3978  Sonya Hughes           F 40-44    211/239     1:44:38     3:01:25     4:30:42       12:51   13:42     5:58:46
3979  Addie Pickens          F 18-24    185/198     1:28:51     2:49:03     4:26:37       11:37   13:42     5:58:49
3980  Tim Vogel              M 40-44    387/405     1:23:26     2:47:21     4:24:03       13:12   13:43     5:59:09
3981  Kimberly Thornberry    F 50-54    111/135     1:29:20     2:55:15     4:27:54       13:26   13:43     5:59:10
3982  Lisa Arnold            F 35-39    270/291     1:29:19     2:55:15     4:27:55       13:24   13:43     5:59:10
3983  Theresa Ciampone       F 40-44    212/239     1:29:20     2:55:22     4:27:56       13:24   13:43     5:59:10
3984  Susan Fulmer           F 40-44    213/239     1:29:21     2:55:15     4:27:55       13:26   13:43     5:59:11
3985  Joy Duesing            F 25-29    302/326     1:31:53     2:55:52     4:26:07       13:14   13:43     5:59:12
3986  Jennifer Scott         F 25-29    303/326     1:31:53     2:55:52     4:27:34       13:14   13:43     5:59:13
3987  Allison Rice           F 25-29    304/326     1:28:51     3:01:25     4:36:16       10:45   13:43     5:59:20
3988  Alan Schussheim        M 40-44    388/405     1:31:21     2:56:19     4:26:55       13:12   13:43     5:59:23
3989  Ruairi Rhodes          M 25-29    281/285     1:37:51     3:04:27     4:39:11       10:25   13:43     5:59:23
3990  Shelton Clark          M 45-49    300/305     1:18:46     2:34:34     4:06:31       18:03   13:45     5:59:55
3991  Chris Christofield     M 70-74        5/7     1:31:47     2:55:06     4:27:54       14:21   13:45     6:00:04
3992  Lisa Hendricks         F 50-54    112/135     1:15:20     2:29:59     4:11:28       15:14   13:45     6:00:07
3993  Clint Spaeth           M 25-29    282/285     1:30:15     2:48:30     4:21:42       13:39   13:45     6:00:11
3994  Lindsey Reedy          F 25-29    305/326     1:20:44     2:39:40     4:16:26       12:02   13:46     6:00:34
3995  Connie Frazee          F 40-44    214/239     1:25:36     2:45:05     4:20:20       13:41   13:47     6:00:52
3996  Kara Boyes             F 18-24    186/198     1:25:45     2:47:37     4:20:25       15:46   13:47     6:01:05
3997  Jan Grzymajlo          F 60-64      16/27     1:29:52     2:52:52     4:26:05       14:41   13:48     6:01:21
3998  Don Bitter             M 55-59    137/148     1:28:01     2:47:50     4:21:37       14:51   13:48     6:01:24
3999  Renea Garrett          F 45-49    165/185     1:33:03     2:56:03     4:30:40       13:51   13:49     6:01:35
4000  Julie Wang             F 30-34    281/307     1:24:33     2:44:45     4:26:14       13:02   13:49     6:01:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4001  Brittney Holland       F 30-34    282/307     1:32:25     2:56:36     4:31:26       12:25   13:49     6:01:45
4002  David Clifton          M 40-44    389/405     1:26:45     2:50:17     4:28:15       12:09   13:49     6:01:47
4003  Cynthia Yu             F 35-39    271/291     1:20:11     2:40:05     4:16:50       15:21   13:49     6:01:54
4004  Andrey Lobko           M 30-34    361/370     1:20:11     2:40:05     4:16:50       15:20   13:49     6:01:55
4005  Preston Frasch         M 18-24    179/183     1:30:31     2:55:39     4:39:10       12:47   13:49     6:01:55
4006  Angie Lambert          F 40-44    215/239     1:33:29     2:56:54     4:28:33       13:32   13:49     6:01:56
4007  Deborah Lynn           F 55-59      41/64     1:15:18     2:29:32     4:12:54       15:58   13:51     6:02:33
4008  Christina Neal         F 30-34    283/307     1:23:13     2:47:03     4:26:47       14:36   13:51     6:02:45
4009  Carolyn Burke          F 18-24    187/198     1:30:09     2:51:50     4:27:31       13:01   13:52     6:03:04
4010  Mark Pruden            M 55-59    138/148     1:19:26     2:36:41     4:07:40       16:43   13:52     6:03:06
4011  Denise Breiner         F 40-44    216/239     1:29:15     2:54:01     4:31:26       12:42   13:52     6:03:17
4012  Allison Czirr          F 35-39    272/291     1:20:46     2:39:54     4:20:33       12:30   13:53     6:03:23
4013  Gerald Burley Jr       M 50-54    259/274     1:38:08     3:03:54     4:36:01       12:32   13:53     6:03:35
4014  Oluwaseyi Akinbobola   F 30-34    284/307     1:32:24     2:56:36     4:31:26       12:32   13:53     6:03:38
4015  Chris Felios           M 40-44    390/405     1:26:10     2:42:32     4:17:21       14:00   13:54     6:03:46
4016  Christopher Sillers    M 35-39    403/418     1:30:49     2:52:26     4:25:24       14:07   13:54     6:04:00
4017  Kristin Rindt          F 30-34    285/307     1:23:26     2:48:00     4:26:04       14:32   13:54     6:04:08
4018  Beatrice Downey        F 70-74        1/4     1:26:51     2:53:08     4:27:10       14:33   13:54     6:04:11
4019  Melissa Douso          F 30-34    286/307     1:26:35     2:59:09     4:34:01       12:40   13:55     6:04:13
4020  Mike Williams          M 40-44    391/405     1:19:29     2:34:03     4:15:35       14:15   13:55     6:04:13
4021  Sascha Kellermann      M 40-44    392/405     1:19:29     2:34:04     4:15:35       14:14   13:55     6:04:13
4022  Amy Leonhardt          F 40-44    217/239     1:16:34     2:37:05     4:23:34       14:03   13:55     6:04:29
4023  Timothy Davis          M 35-39    404/418     1:27:30     2:52:23     4:32:05       13:17   13:56     6:04:47
4024  Brenda Ibold           F 55-59      42/64     1:31:49     2:58:19     4:31:53       14:39   13:56     6:04:52
4025  Chris Miara            F 55-59      43/64     1:33:26     2:58:49     4:31:25       13:36   13:57     6:05:10
4026  Mona Reimers           F 45-49    166/185     1:29:13     2:52:45     4:28:33       13:24   13:57     6:05:18
4027  Lindsay Nalleto        F 25-29    306/326     1:18:38     2:38:50     4:19:21       14:53   13:57     6:05:28
4028  Randi Taylor           F 25-29    307/326     1:24:21     2:49:28     4:28:52       12:35   13:57     6:05:30
4029  Greg Rybarczyk         M 30-34    362/370     1:15:35     2:36:19     4:25:55       13:10   13:58     6:05:45
4030  Heidi Casey            F 45-49    167/185     1:15:45     2:33:56     4:19:28       14:49   13:58     6:05:51
4031  Paul Johantges         M 50-54    260/274     1:21:42     2:41:15     4:22:17       15:39   13:59     6:05:59
4032  Dawn Johantges         F 45-49    168/185     1:21:43     2:41:17     4:22:18       15:40   13:59     6:06:00
4033  M Storrs               M 50-54    261/274     1:16:47     2:35:43     4:17:19       14:26   13:59     6:06:01
4034  Donald Lenhart         M 65-69      13/17     1:36:52     2:59:46     4:31:08       13:55   13:59     6:06:08
4035  Joseph Scott           M 40-44    393/405     1:16:28     2:39:06     4:23:10       13:49   13:59     6:06:20
4036  Anne-Marie Williams    F 30-34    287/307     1:23:59     2:50:37     4:27:36       13:17   14:00     6:06:32
4037  Ginger McLelland       F 35-39    273/291     1:27:17     2:52:41     4:28:16       17:07   14:00     6:06:35
4038  Takeyuki Sakama        M 30-34    363/370     1:18:42     2:38:12     4:24:46       17:17   14:00     6:06:38
4039  Ron Jarvis Jr          M 30-34    364/370     1:26:15     2:49:54     4:28:47       14:09   14:00     6:06:48
4040  Bryce Schumm           M 40-44    394/405     1:12:19     2:18:14     3:55:53       18:44   14:01     6:06:53
4041  Charles McCreary       M 40-44    395/405     1:15:56     2:28:53     4:08:44       13:03   14:01     6:06:53
4042  Curtis Varley          M 35-39    405/418     1:23:18     2:46:25     4:31:45       11:35   14:01     6:06:57
4043  Michael T Yates        M 60-64      79/94     1:23:33     2:39:14     4:09:48       18:19   14:01     6:07:04
4044  Erin Cunningham        F 30-34    288/307     1:29:06     2:50:40     4:27:37       14:23   14:01     6:07:08
4045  Nathan Karnehm         M 18-24    180/183     1:26:18     2:55:23     4:35:07       12:21   14:01     6:07:14
4046  Joseph Drake           M 30-34    365/370     1:11:47     2:20:47     4:06:32       17:08   14:02     6:07:41
4047  Amy Spicher            F 50-54    113/135     1:33:32     3:01:49     4:37:54       12:06   14:03     6:07:43
4048  Melanie Collicott      F 35-39    274/291     1:23:59     2:50:37     4:27:36       14:30   14:03     6:07:44
4049  Lisa Lysne             F 40-44    218/239     1:44:15     3:14:35     4:46:31       11:10   14:03     6:07:54
4050  David McAdow           M 60-64      80/94     1:31:16     2:51:14     4:25:21       15:49   14:03     6:07:56
4051  Bj Hibbert             M 50-54    262/274     1:29:35     2:57:24     4:33:48       12:39   14:04     6:08:27
4052  Tom White              M 60-64      81/94     1:35:56     2:58:41     4:30:50       14:18   14:04     6:08:33
4053  Becky White            F 55-59      44/64     1:35:56     2:58:42     4:30:50       14:18   14:04     6:08:33
4054  Andrew James           M 18-24    181/183     1:30:24     2:55:54     4:33:48       12:43   14:05     6:08:36
4055  Anne Broussard         F 55-59      45/64     1:39:05     3:06:42     4:37:50       13:42   14:05     6:08:49
4056  Andrea Southgate       F 30-34    289/307     1:29:00     2:50:26     4:33:16       10:25   14:05     6:08:53
4057  Sarina Sambi           F 25-29    308/326     1:24:07     2:47:39     4:29:07       13:06   14:06     6:09:02
4058  Nickie Hampton         F 40-44    219/239     1:20:41     2:38:51     4:21:49       15:38   14:06     6:09:18
4059  Crystal Barton         F 35-39    275/291       58:42     2:36:18     4:37:15       12:21   14:06     6:09:23
4060  Michael Hall           M 35-39    406/418     1:21:25     2:46:34     4:32:25       13:29   14:06     6:09:23
4061  Jenny Carver           F 50-54    114/135     1:33:33     3:01:49     4:37:54       13:34   14:07     6:09:28
4062  Shelly Wight           F 50-54    115/135     1:33:10     2:59:07     4:35:21       14:10   14:07     6:09:29
4063  Katie McHugh           F 30-34    290/307     1:34:39     2:59:10     4:33:10       13:06   14:07     6:09:31
4064  Diane Adler            F 50-54    116/135     1:33:09     2:59:06     4:35:21       14:22   14:07     6:09:41
4065  Margaret Barta         F 40-44    220/239     1:41:34     3:08:02     4:40:52       13:21   14:07     6:09:46
4066  Tiffany Lewis          F 18-24    188/198     1:24:29     2:40:24     4:15:57       17:49   14:08     6:09:53
4067  Kimberly Schmidt       F 18-24    189/198     1:22:28     2:49:42     4:30:36       12:25   14:09     6:10:25
4068  Marc Seifert           M 60-64      82/94     1:32:16     3:00:56     4:39:22       13:39   14:09     6:10:39
4069  Herschel Mickles       M 35-39    407/418     1:24:42     2:41:59     4:23:29       15:06   14:09     6:10:43
4070  Patricia Lehman        F 60-64      17/27     1:37:40     3:05:53     4:39:17       14:28   14:10     6:10:50
4071  Jonathan Magee         M 30-34    366/370     1:03:53     2:28:58     4:22:02       17:34   14:10     6:10:55
4072  Amy Sheets             F 25-29    309/326     1:30:59     3:00:07     4:37:18       13:13   14:10     6:11:00
4073  Bridget Temple         F 30-34    291/307     1:32:45     2:58:30     4:33:40       13:39   14:10     6:11:09
4074  Neal Ammerman          M 60-64      83/94     1:24:12     2:58:36     4:37:28       13:19   14:12     6:11:42
4075  William Hooper         M 40-44    396/405     1:32:53     2:56:48     4:32:17       15:06   14:13     6:12:07
4076  Dawn Fletcher          F 35-39    276/291     1:33:04     2:54:34     4:30:57       17:11   14:13     6:12:07
4077  John Fletcher          M 35-39    408/418     1:33:04     2:54:34     4:30:57       17:11   14:13     6:12:07
4078  David Dellifield       M 35-39    409/418     1:26:42     2:48:19     4:25:46       16:20   14:13     6:12:09
4079  Lynne Day              F 40-44    221/239     1:29:44     2:55:56     4:34:32       14:04   14:14     6:12:52
4080  Barbara Holtz          F 40-44    222/239     1:34:49     2:55:26     4:30:49       14:22   14:14     6:12:54
4081  M.Catherine Koontz     F 45-49    169/185     1:34:49     2:55:26     4:30:50       14:22   14:14     6:12:54
4082  Katharyn Balbach       F 18-24    190/198     1:15:40     2:40:39     4:26:57       15:06   14:16     6:13:33
4083  Matthew Horvath        M 50-54    263/274     1:27:37     2:54:50     4:31:54       17:41   14:17     6:13:57
4084  Miriam Jackobs         F 70-74        2/4     1:35:42     3:04:51     4:40:24       13:24   14:17     6:14:11
4085  Wil Suyemoto           M 35-39    410/418     1:22:59     3:02:53     4:46:51       10:11   14:19     6:14:42
4086  Jaclyn Pryor           F 25-29    310/326     1:24:28     2:50:06     4:38:01       12:38   14:19     6:14:51
4087  J. Wheat               M 60-64      84/94     1:31:55     2:56:24     4:32:28       17:35   14:20     6:15:17
4088  Chalet Jules           F 55-59      46/64     1:32:34     2:57:33     4:34:38       14:44   14:20     6:15:30
4089  Kelly Whelan           F 25-29    311/326     1:36:29     3:04:54     4:40:06       12:52   14:20     6:15:32
4090  Rob Young              M 55-59    139/148     1:29:33     2:55:12     4:30:32       17:20   14:21     6:15:50
4091  Amy Wheat              F 30-34    292/307     1:20:45     2:36:41     4:05:51       17:55   14:21     6:15:52
4092  Janet Willard          F 55-59      47/64     1:31:55     2:59:39     4:38:24       13:46   14:22     6:15:59
4093  Dudley Bray            M 60-64      85/94     1:25:04     2:48:31     4:31:18       17:09   14:22     6:16:04
4094  Rich Weber             M 60-64      86/94     1:31:22     2:56:08     4:33:06       16:37   14:22     6:16:09
4095  Lynn Muckerman         F 40-44    223/239     1:32:28     3:00:28     4:39:25       14:19   14:23     6:16:33
4096  Ingrid Kiss            F 65-69        4/6     1:38:26     3:06:10     4:40:41       13:20   14:24     6:16:52
4097  Michael Mundy          M 45-49    301/305     1:23:03     2:52:07     4:40:13       14:57   14:25     6:17:29
4098  Carol Potterton        F 65-69        5/6     1:34:47     3:02:07     4:41:04       14:16   14:25     6:17:34
4099  Brian Bartlett         M 40-44    397/405     1:26:48     2:54:54     4:37:08       14:33   14:25     6:17:35
4100  Lynne Henry            F 35-39    277/291     1:36:59     2:56:36     4:38:32       13:56   14:25     6:17:42
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4101  Gina Fairchild         F 30-34    293/307     1:25:27     2:59:00     4:49:38       13:29   14:27     6:18:26
4102  Kerry McGuire          F 25-29    312/326     1:39:09     3:04:09     4:41:39       14:43   14:29     6:19:09
4103  Melanie Bates          F 55-59      48/64     1:33:47     3:04:59     4:44:10       13:26   14:29     6:19:10
4104  Corey Simley           M 35-39    411/418     1:29:00     2:52:48     4:40:19       14:49   14:29     6:19:17
4105  Lynne Stahl            F 35-39    278/291     1:43:26     3:15:16     4:56:26       10:36   14:30     6:19:44
4106  Anita Crowder          F 30-34    294/307     1:28:58     3:00:01     4:40:25       13:16   14:31     6:19:57
4107  Edward Boyle           M 60-64      87/94                 3:15:06     4:49:00               14:31     6:20:15
4108  Joseph Plummer         M 55-59    140/148     1:34:22     3:04:08     4:40:25       15:03   14:31     6:20:18
4109  Michael Tissandier     M 40-44    398/405     1:27:51     2:50:55     4:30:37       14:51   14:32     6:20:22
4110  Jeannie Ferguson       F 45-49    170/185     1:32:17     3:00:38     4:38:50       15:30   14:32     6:20:43
4111  Jennifer Ware          F 25-29    313/326     1:32:17     3:00:37     4:38:50       15:30   14:32     6:20:43
4112  Kimberly Ball          F 45-49    171/185     1:23:38     2:50:50     4:37:51       14:38   14:33     6:20:52
4113  Wayne Hinaman          M 75-79        1/1     1:34:22     3:04:12     4:42:34       15:06   14:33     6:21:07
4114  Casey Berridge         F 40-44    224/239     1:31:18     2:56:37     4:37:46       15:36   14:34     6:21:23
4115  Diana Belton           F 50-54    117/135     1:19:34     2:34:29     4:21:45       13:01   14:34     6:21:39
4116  Lesley Toops           F 35-39    279/291     1:39:43     3:12:23     4:46:08       14:32   14:35     6:21:47
4117  Sarah Bonn             F 18-24    191/198     1:27:23     2:43:41     4:17:42       18:35   14:35     6:21:54
4118  Daniel Wells           M 60-64      88/94     1:41:15     3:12:45     4:49:57       11:22   14:35     6:21:55
4119  Terry Weimer           F 55-59      49/64     1:38:02     3:08:02     4:45:11       14:48   14:35     6:22:02
4120  Brad Puckett           M 50-54    264/274     1:44:18     3:14:40     4:46:40       14:33   14:36     6:22:15
4121  Denise Sieber          F 25-29    314/326     1:44:17     3:14:41     4:46:37       14:47   14:36     6:22:15
4122  David Potter           M 40-44    399/405     1:24:28     2:49:43     4:30:22       18:18   14:36     6:22:19
4123  Steve Woerner          M 35-39    412/418     1:24:27     2:49:43     4:30:22       18:38   14:37     6:22:40
4124  Kimberly Dye           F 45-49    172/185     1:44:19     3:14:45     4:46:39       15:11   14:37     6:22:52
4125  Sandra Peffly          F 40-44    225/239     1:44:19     3:14:44     4:46:37       15:11   14:37     6:22:52
4126  Mike Neale             M 45-49    302/305     1:24:45     2:43:05     4:26:35       13:36   14:38     6:23:23
4127  Melanie Chapman        F 30-34    295/307     1:34:27     3:00:43     4:42:39       14:45   14:39     6:23:26
4128  Lynn Corson            F 60-64      18/27     1:40:36     3:12:28     4:48:55       14:12   14:39     6:23:26
4129  Jeannie Hamilton       F 55-59      50/64     1:34:24     3:00:44     4:42:39       14:45   14:39     6:23:26
4130  Maryann Leenstra       F 50-54    118/135     1:28:20     2:53:00     4:41:53       14:30   14:39     6:23:46
4131  Lucienne Cole          F 55-59      51/64     1:33:12     3:02:24     4:44:09       14:52   14:40     6:23:53
4132  Morgan Brickley        F 25-29    315/326     1:37:09     3:06:54     4:48:50       14:01   14:40     6:23:58
4133  Justine Larsen         F 25-29    316/326     1:21:08     3:07:53     4:43:37       12:24   14:41     6:24:17
4134  Alicia Shelman         F 30-34    296/307     1:30:48     3:04:27     4:47:01       13:41   14:41     6:24:39
4135  Lauren Hart            F 18-24    192/198     1:21:39     2:41:55     4:30:16       14:56   14:42     6:24:44
4136  Laurie Richardson      F 35-39    280/291                                           29:28   14:42     6:25:02
4137  Julia Tillery-Mccray   F 40-44    226/239     1:35:46     3:03:07     4:45:25       13:52   14:42     6:25:03
4138  Michelle Page          F 45-49    173/185     1:28:21     2:52:06     4:39:25       12:11   14:42     6:25:05
4139  Greg Hillebrand        M 50-54    265/274     1:42:00     3:13:52     4:51:49       13:46   14:43     6:25:10
4140  Debi Hillebrand        F 40-44    227/239     1:42:00     3:13:51     4:51:49       13:47   14:43     6:25:10
4141  Connie Haxby           F 30-34    297/307     1:30:48     3:04:27     4:47:02       14:17   14:43     6:25:16
4142  Pete Klaeser           M 50-54    266/274     1:29:57     2:56:45     4:42:01       14:25   14:43     6:25:25
4143  Patrick Thayer         M 55-59    141/148     1:40:51     3:10:46     4:51:22       13:02   14:43     6:25:25
4144  Laurie Stayton Smith   F 45-49    174/185     1:43:11     3:13:45     4:50:12       14:18   14:43     6:25:29
4145  Mary Kipp              F 60-64      19/27     1:37:36     3:08:02     4:46:56       14:33   14:43     6:25:35
4146  Christopher Streit     M 30-34    367/370     1:29:20     2:58:06     4:41:40       14:55   14:46     6:26:32
4147  Jessica Streit         F 25-29    317/326     1:29:20     2:58:06     4:41:40       14:55   14:46     6:26:33
4148  Tim Futo               M 25-29    283/285     1:22:29     2:47:46     4:37:38       16:36   14:46     6:26:44
4149  Kiwa Murakami          F 35-39    281/291     1:34:24     3:03:52     4:44:28       13:07   14:47     6:27:15
4150  Jim Cook               M 60-64      89/94     1:36:55     3:06:51     4:49:34       15:07   14:48     6:27:32
4151  James Jeitler          M 40-44    400/405     1:32:01     2:55:18     4:36:20       17:38   14:48     6:27:39
4152  Michelle Jeitler       F 35-39    282/291     1:32:01     2:55:18     4:36:20       17:38   14:48     6:27:39
4153  Jamie Burrus           F 25-29    318/326     1:37:13     3:05:16     4:44:37       14:58   14:49     6:27:59
4154  Henry Bole             M 50-54    267/274     1:41:31     3:10:49     4:48:36       14:21   14:49     6:28:04
4155  Logan Zanitsch         M 35-39    413/418     1:37:56     3:06:47     4:50:37       13:28   14:51     6:28:40
4156  Victoria Huseman       F 55-59      52/64     1:42:07     3:14:19     4:52:58       13:56   14:51     6:28:45
4157  Juli Goldstein         F 30-34    298/307     1:33:16     3:04:42     4:50:22       12:18   14:51     6:28:48
4158  Dave Mari              M 35-39    414/418     1:33:16     3:04:50     4:50:23       12:15   14:51     6:28:48
4159  Lawrence Lindgren      M 60-64      90/94     1:28:48     3:01:17     4:44:14       16:12   14:52     6:29:11
4160  Melanie Walls          F 40-44    228/239     1:28:48     3:01:18     4:44:14       16:12   14:52     6:29:12
4161  Anne Ernst             F 55-59      53/64     1:39:37     3:07:45     4:45:22       16:00   14:52     6:29:13
4162  Norah Mock             F 50-54    119/135     1:39:37     3:07:46     4:45:23       16:00   14:52     6:29:13
4163  Annette Blanton        F 50-54    120/135     1:38:48     3:11:32     4:52:21       14:14   14:52     6:29:22
4164  Megan Vargin           F 35-39    283/291     1:43:10     3:15:36     4:52:55       15:05   14:53     6:29:44
4165  Carolina Quigley       F 50-54    121/135     1:43:11     3:15:36     4:52:55       15:05   14:53     6:29:44
4166  Steve Eichelberger     M 55-59    142/148     1:45:12     3:16:51     4:53:50       15:10   14:55     6:30:28
4167  Sherry Regenbogen      F 50-54    122/135     1:37:25     3:09:28     4:52:18       13:57   14:56     6:31:09
4168  Greg Essert            M 35-39    415/418     1:25:03     2:50:47     4:34:24       16:04   14:57     6:31:23
4169  George Bock            M 45-49    303/305     1:28:57     2:50:16     4:36:27       14:06   14:59     6:32:15
4170  Kimberly Fleischman    F 40-44    229/239     1:45:55     3:12:33     4:52:44       16:09   14:59     6:32:26
4171  Kimberly Miller        F 40-44    230/239     1:45:55     3:12:32     4:52:45       16:11   14:59     6:32:26
4172  Thomas Widman          M 40-44    401/405     1:40:13     3:11:48     4:50:21       15:57   15:00     6:32:48
4173  Sheila Hibbert         F 50-54    123/135     1:38:51     3:10:22     4:50:08       14:29   15:01     6:33:01
4174  William Shreve         M 60-64      91/94     1:44:15     3:16:09     4:56:23       14:42   15:01     6:33:18
4175  Emily Shreve           F 30-34    299/307     1:44:15     3:16:09     4:56:23       14:42   15:01     6:33:19
4176  Brenda Russell         F 45-49    175/185     1:41:54     3:13:46     4:50:13       16:11   15:01     6:33:23
4177  Karen Kramer           F 50-54    124/135     1:29:28     2:51:35     4:19:33       16:11   15:01     6:33:26
4178  Nancy Zadek            F 60-64      20/27     1:37:04     3:11:15     4:54:16       14:36   15:01     6:33:27
4179  Judy Dollhopf          F 40-44    231/239     1:34:41     3:04:35     4:47:58       15:40   15:02     6:33:30
4180  Lola Kaltenbaugh       F 45-49    176/185     1:31:07     3:01:33     4:50:49       15:06   15:02     6:33:46
4181  Michele Robb           F 55-59      54/64     1:31:07     3:01:33     4:50:49       15:06   15:02     6:33:46
4182  Roman Zanto            M 18-24    182/183     1:17:34     2:41:02     4:31:11       23:34   15:03     6:34:02
4183  Debra Lovell           F 45-49    177/185     1:48:49     3:21:27     5:06:34       11:11   15:03     6:34:04
4184  Angela Lanxon          F 45-49    178/185     1:30:18     2:54:43     4:38:49       14:22   15:03     6:34:11
4185  Antonia Tilley         F 45-49    179/185     1:42:38     3:13:03     4:55:41       14:10   15:03     6:34:13
4186  James Sanders          M 45-49    304/305     1:34:24     3:11:44     4:53:01       15:32   15:03     6:34:19
4187  Laura Larken           F 25-29    319/326     1:26:19     2:51:42     4:46:51       14:00   15:04     6:34:27
4188  Susan Parker           F 30-34    300/307     1:30:06     3:08:05     4:58:32       12:33   15:04     6:34:30
4189  Bob Fehir              M 50-54    268/274     1:42:23     3:15:21     4:58:17       14:48   15:05     6:34:46
4190  Carole Dutton          F 55-59      55/64     1:42:24     3:15:20     4:58:17       14:49   15:05     6:34:46
4191  Jane Henney            F 60-64      21/27     1:42:11     3:12:34     4:51:59       16:54   15:05     6:34:58
4192  Joan Siegel            F 60-64      22/27     1:44:57     3:18:30     4:56:16       14:46   15:05     6:34:59
4193  Beth Duff              F 60-64      23/27     1:44:57     3:18:30     4:56:15       14:47   15:05     6:35:00
4194  Kelsey Geiger          F 18-24    193/198     1:39:26     3:11:50     4:53:05       15:07   15:05     6:35:01
4195  Kaitlyn Geiger         F 18-24    194/198     1:39:27     3:11:50     4:53:05       15:05   15:05     6:35:02
4196  Dave Bollinger         M 60-64      92/94       58:22     2:36:28     4:33:28       18:46   15:08     6:36:13
4197  Nicole Medeiros        F 35-39    284/291     1:29:47     2:58:23     4:47:33       16:54   15:08     6:36:13
4198  Lelia Ferrer           F 55-59      56/64     1:47:47     3:19:12     5:01:11       14:20   15:08     6:36:28
4199  Shareef Sherrod        M 40-44    402/405     1:32:33     2:59:00     4:46:43       15:15   15:08     6:36:29
4200  Cathy De Leeuw         F 65-69        6/6     1:32:17     3:08:06     4:55:08       16:24   15:09     6:36:49
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4201  Kathleen Schweller     F 25-29    320/326     1:28:49     2:51:11     4:49:23       15:10   15:10     6:37:06
4202  Ashley Day             F 25-29    321/326     1:28:17     2:51:12     4:49:24       15:11   15:10     6:37:08
4203  Joren Dickerson        M 40-44    403/405     1:37:29     3:09:52     4:53:39       15:13   15:10     6:37:21
4204  Alexander Gehler       M 35-39    416/418     1:27:13     2:48:44     4:28:54       22:30   15:13     6:38:27
4205  Susan Schalk           F 40-44    232/239     1:36:02     3:06:19     4:52:45       14:37   15:14     6:38:47
4206  Steven Ferguson        M 55-59    143/148     1:37:21     3:13:43     4:57:27       15:46   15:14     6:38:47
4207  Marcia Storm           F 50-54    125/135     1:34:00     3:14:32     4:54:47       14:07   15:14     6:38:51
4208  Frank Bartocci         M 60-64      93/94     1:42:04     3:13:55     4:58:20       13:01   15:14     6:38:57
4209  Missy Bastin           F 40-44    233/239     1:43:26     3:15:20     4:56:26       15:17   15:16     6:39:42
4210  Amy Willenborg         F 40-44    234/239     1:43:27     3:15:16     4:56:29       15:16   15:16     6:39:42
4211  Judy Smith             F 70-74        3/4     1:42:44     3:17:40     5:00:40       15:16   15:16     6:39:52
4212  Rebecca Rentschler     F 35-39    285/291     1:30:59     3:08:05     4:58:32       13:35   15:16     6:39:56
4213  Jade Kendall           M 35-39    417/418     1:27:31     2:45:43     4:39:58       18:26   15:17     6:40:22
4214  Tabatha Jeter          F 30-34    301/307     1:36:08     3:08:19     4:57:37       14:23   15:19     6:40:57
4215  Jerry Winburn          M 25-29    284/285     1:33:25     2:59:07     4:48:41       16:23   15:20     6:41:30
4216  Jennifer Rybski        F 25-29    322/326     1:45:05     3:17:48     4:59:18       13:55   15:21     6:41:51
4217  Laura Rampey           F 45-49    180/185     1:47:39     3:20:08     5:05:26       14:16   15:22     6:42:22
4218  Gailmarie Berquist     F 60-64      24/27     1:36:37     3:11:49     4:56:23       15:18   15:23     6:42:40
4219  Jana Falknor           F 35-39    286/291     1:35:17     3:08:46     4:57:53       13:44   15:23     6:43:02
4220  Beth Combs             F 30-34    302/307     1:31:49     3:03:08     4:46:05       17:15   15:24     6:43:21
4221  Sean Coyle             M 30-34    368/370     1:45:44     3:13:13     4:55:28       15:16   15:26     6:44:09
4222  Danielle Chilton       F 25-29    323/326     1:45:45     3:13:15     4:55:29       15:17   15:26     6:44:09
4223  Sharon Holt            F 55-59      57/64     1:38:12     3:09:31     5:01:11       15:09   15:26     6:44:19
4224  Sarah Judd             F 25-29    324/326     1:30:43     2:56:15     4:38:22       16:52   15:27     6:44:34
4225  Casey Judd             M 25-29    285/285     1:30:44     2:56:15     4:38:22       16:53   15:27     6:44:34
4226  Patricia Losacker      F 45-49    181/185     1:48:28     3:21:57     5:05:38       13:56   15:30     6:46:03
4227  Cherie Hagerty         F 50-54    126/135     1:48:28     3:22:01     5:05:37       14:00   15:30     6:46:03
4228  Connie Thrasher        F 50-54    127/135     1:48:29     3:22:12     5:03:44       13:56   15:30     6:46:05
4229  Cheylon Ginyard        F 30-34    303/307     1:48:49     3:22:13     5:03:45       13:43   15:30     6:46:05
4230  Rebecca Hurto          F 30-34    304/307     1:24:57     2:42:32     4:38:38       16:50   15:33     6:47:10
4231  Nicole Allen           F 30-34    305/307     1:24:58     2:42:32     4:38:39       16:51   15:33     6:47:10
4232  Harry Curtis           M 65-69      14/17     1:45:09     3:23:30     5:08:20       12:58   15:34     6:47:35
4233  Mark Carlson           M 50-54    269/274     1:34:09     3:10:17     4:56:20       16:50   15:35     6:47:56
4234  Karen Bhagwat          F 50-54    128/135     1:34:10     3:10:37     4:56:21       16:51   15:35     6:47:56
4235  Jim Reeve              M 65-69      15/17     1:42:05     3:19:34     5:07:18       14:44   15:37     6:48:45
4236  Irene Russell          F 60-64      25/27     1:43:56     3:19:36     5:06:17       14:55   15:37     6:48:56
4237  Cary Watson            M 50-54    270/274     1:34:32     3:07:12     4:56:17       18:17   15:37     6:49:06
4238  Erika Sipiora          F 35-39    287/291     1:33:48     3:06:51     4:53:53       13:55   15:40     6:50:16
4239  Amanda Linn            F 25-29    325/326     1:31:35     3:08:49     5:02:28       13:32   15:45     6:52:18
4240  Maureen Weiler         F 60-64      26/27     1:40:08     3:14:21     5:03:43       17:21   15:45     6:52:38
4241  Alaina Kelly           F 40-44    235/239     1:40:55     3:16:10     4:58:39       17:05   15:47     6:53:23
4242  Raymond Meister        M 70-74        6/7     1:37:27     3:14:43     5:06:16       15:04   15:47     6:53:25
4243  Cheryl Cook            F 50-54    129/135     1:35:54     3:11:15     5:01:52       15:37   15:47     6:53:28
4244  Blythe Dixon           F 18-24    195/198     1:36:42     3:11:42     5:05:06       16:10   15:51     6:54:57
4245  Teresa Messersmith     F 40-44    236/239     1:42:19     3:21:24     5:07:21       17:43   15:52     6:55:22
4246  Bill Theis             M 65-69      16/17     1:41:03     3:21:24     5:15:13       14:56   15:52     6:55:32
4247  Kay Hunter             F 70-74        4/4     1:42:19     3:18:21     5:07:22       16:01   15:52     6:55:34
4248  Katie Lienhart         F 40-44    237/239     1:31:42     3:06:40     5:02:17       15:34   15:53     6:55:51
4249  Karen Renz             F 45-49    182/185     1:31:42     3:06:40     5:02:17       15:34   15:53     6:55:51
4250  Carrie Leary           F 35-39    288/291     1:47:13     3:24:06     5:09:02       17:13   16:01     6:59:22
4251  Roger Nunlist          M 50-54    271/274     1:51:10     3:32:57     5:20:01       14:01   16:02     6:59:52
4252  Gail Goldfinger        F 45-49    183/185     1:45:02     3:21:16     5:07:22       17:08   16:08     7:02:29
4253  Dorlacy McCoy          M 45-49    305/305     1:21:43     2:48:23     4:47:28       18:03   16:08     7:02:41
4254  John Perry             M 55-59    144/148     1:44:38     3:25:47     5:22:09       16:16   16:17     7:06:20
4255  Gordon Perry           M 50-54    272/274     1:44:49     3:25:48     5:22:14       16:20   16:17     7:06:22
4256  Sarah Edmiston         F 50-54    130/135     1:44:34     3:26:23     5:22:14       15:32   16:17     7:06:22
4257  Mary Perry             F 75-79        1/1     1:44:34     3:26:21     5:22:13       15:32   16:17     7:06:23
4258  Mark Koch              M 50-54    273/274     1:52:09     3:31:18     5:17:25       17:44   16:18     7:06:39
4259  Jessica Hughes         F 25-29    326/326     1:54:04     3:32:27     5:25:24       15:10   16:18     7:06:40
4260  Sara Spurr             F 18-24    196/198     1:40:53     3:23:37     5:18:11       17:42   16:26     7:10:20
4261  Jerry Galloway         M 55-59    145/148     1:46:12     3:25:38     5:19:04       17:17   16:28     7:11:11
4262  Richard Smith          M 40-44    404/405     1:40:52     3:22:31     5:20:55       15:28   16:29     7:11:51
4263  Kathie Smith           F 40-44    238/239     1:40:54     3:22:31     5:20:55       15:28   16:29     7:11:51
4264  Gillian Bowling        F 30-34    306/307     1:54:05     3:32:26     5:25:27       16:18   16:33     7:13:23
4265  Susan Dvorak           F 55-59      58/64     1:55:25     3:33:47     5:26:47       16:18   16:36     7:14:44
4266  Diane Taylor           F 50-54    131/135     1:42:06     3:14:11     5:11:41       16:53   16:36     7:14:52
4267  Amanda Hopster         F 18-24    197/198     1:34:26     3:08:53     5:05:47       19:41   16:42     7:17:23
4268  Justin Rhodes          M 18-24    183/183     1:34:25     3:08:54     5:06:24       19:39   16:42     7:17:23
4269  Wayne Sherman          M 35-39    418/418     1:45:48     3:30:29     5:21:15       19:22   16:43     7:17:35
4270  Erin Carter            F 35-39    289/291                                         1:34:53   16:43     7:17:52
4271  Lori Stauffer          F 40-44    239/239     2:12:50                                       16:43     7:17:53
4272  Holly Hoenes           F 30-34    307/307     1:42:32     3:18:53     5:18:40       16:34   16:45     7:18:28
4273  Fredric Brandfon       M 60-64      94/94     1:41:12     3:20:53     5:16:26       19:08   16:46     7:18:52
4274  Tom Cottrill           M 70-74        7/7     1:47:38     3:30:53     5:29:59       15:51   16:47     7:19:21
4275  Jen Stone              F 35-39    290/291     1:43:00     3:26:22     5:27:05       17:14   16:48     7:19:46
4276  Judie Hermsen          F 55-59      59/64     1:48:01     3:30:00     5:23:23       17:00   16:54     7:22:47
4277  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         8/8     1:50:44     3:35:43     5:34:21       17:04   17:04     7:26:47
4278  Mary Signorelli        F 45-49    184/185     1:46:20     3:25:48     5:23:43       16:54   17:04     7:26:52
4279  Elizabeth Trask        F 18-24    198/198     1:46:20     3:25:48     5:23:43       16:54   17:04     7:26:53
4280  Steve Payne            M 55-59    146/148     1:50:23     3:39:11     5:38:02       15:58   17:06     7:27:56
4281  Mary Kerstiens         F 35-39    291/291     1:50:21     3:39:08     5:38:03       16:00   17:06     7:27:56
4282  Joann Payne            F 55-59      60/64     1:50:24     3:39:12     5:38:04       15:57   17:06     7:27:57
4283  Geoffrey Hart          M 40-44    405/405     1:43:10     3:26:24     5:23:10       19:14   17:06     7:28:01
4284  Al Durham              M 30-34    369/370     1:11:29                             3:15:29   17:09     7:29:15
4285  Ingrid Van Wyk         F 50-54    132/135     1:42:30     3:21:24     5:14:33       24:07   17:12     7:30:15
4286  George Williams        M 50-54    274/274     1:42:30     3:21:24     5:14:33       24:08   17:12     7:30:15
4287  Judy Perkinson         F 50-54    133/135                                                   17:17     7:32:25
4288  Jennifer Keezer        F 55-59      61/64                                                   17:17     7:32:26
4289  Bruce Howard           M 55-59    147/148                                         1:07:19   17:17     7:32:27
4290  Donna Siverling        F 45-49    185/185     1:51:50     3:33:30     5:30:03       19:14   17:22     7:34:38
4291  Linda Gray             F 60-64      27/27     1:44:42     3:29:13     5:30:51       21:39   17:32     7:39:09
4292  Priscilla Conley       F 50-54    134/135                             5:44:16       19:05   17:42     7:43:22
4293  Jason Waltrip          M 30-34    370/370     1:50:08     3:37:26     5:40:27       17:59   17:43     7:43:57
4294  Nancy Louraine         F 55-59      62/64     2:15:32     3:46:37     5:46:57       19:09   17:51     7:47:31
4295  Bob Gibson             M 65-69      17/17     2:15:33     3:46:39     5:46:59       19:09   17:51     7:47:34
4296  Susan Daley            F 50-54    135/135     1:55:12     3:49:43     5:52:29       16:41   17:55     7:49:03
4297  Shirley Kemper         F 55-59      63/64     1:53:54     3:42:33     5:47:38       21:37   17:56     7:49:44
4298  Jody Kugele            F 55-59      64/64     1:53:55     3:42:32     5:47:37               17:56     7:49:46
4299  Richard Marlowe        M 55-59    148/148     1:50:04     3:37:49     5:43:17       19:49   18:12     7:56:34

Generated March 24, 2026 at 8:25 PM 43/43


